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017-1211-0706-23 AFIA HAQUE SAGAR231017-11-0001 AINUL HAQUE SAGAR 1 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170004

017-1211-0718-23 SAMINA PARVIN ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-11-0011 AANAR MOLLYA 2 0170016

017-1211-0719-23 KASHISH CHANDGOTHIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0012 MANOJ CHANDGOTHIA 3 0170017

017-1211-0721-23 DISHA DAGA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0014 HEMANT DAGA 4 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170019

017-1211-0725-23 RIDDHI JAIN ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0016 VIKAS KR JAIN 5 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170023

017-1211-0726-23 KESAR CHANDAK FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0017 NAVIN KUMAR CHANDAK 6 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170024

017-1211-0749-23 SAKSHI KUMARI JAIN231017-11-0021 ANIL KUMAR JAIN 7 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170047

017-1211-0796-23 PRATISTHA SAHA231017-11-0037 BIVAS SAHA 8 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170094

017-1211-0818-23 MANNYA DHELIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0048 SUNDEEP DHELIA 9 0170116

017-1211-0830-23 TRISHA ROY231017-11-0053 SANKAR ROY 10 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170128

017-1211-0855-23 SHANOLI SENGUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-11-0062 PRADIP KUMAR SENGUPTA 11 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170153

017-1211-0885-23 BHUMIKA BHATTACHARJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0079 KALLOL BHATTACHARJEE 12 0170183

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

125.22.105.98

12:56:08PM16/02/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 16/02/2026 Page 2 of 154

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

FemaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

017-1211-0916-23 VANSHIKA CHANDAK FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0090 DINESH CHANDAK 13 0170215

017-1211-0919-23 SHRUTI AGARWAL ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0091 DINESH AGARWAL 14 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170218

017-1211-0923-23 NEHA YASMIN231017-11-0094 KHANDAKAR JAHIRUDDIN 15 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170222

017-1211-0987-23 HIMANSHI PRAJAPATI231017-11-0111 RAJIT RAM PRAJAPATI 16 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170286

017-1211-1090-23 AVINANDA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0153 RATNA CHAKRABORTY. 17 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170396

017-1211-1132-23 ARCHI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-11-0172 ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL 18 0170447

017-1211-1148-23 NISHITA MAHESWARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-11-0182 NARAYAN MAHESWARI 19 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170466

017-1211-1157-23 ARCHIE SONTHALIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-11-0187 AMIT KUMAR SONTHALIA 20 0170476

017-1211-1176-23 ADITI CHOPRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0191 PRADEEP CHOPRA 21 0170495

017-1211-1192-23 SHREYA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0199 MANISH SHARMA 22 0170512

017-1211-1202-23 CHANDREYEE MAZUMDER231017-11-0202 GAUTAM MAZUMDER 23 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170524

017-1211-1203-23 ISHITA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0203 SANDEEP GUPTA 24 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170525

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1255-23 SHUKANNA SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0217 SUJIT KUMAR SAHA 25 0170580

017-1211-1259-23 AAYET BANO FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0219 MD IMRAN SHARIF 26 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170584

017-1211-1282-23 ASHMITA CHAUDHURI231017-11-0226 ARIJIT CHAUDHURI 27 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170608

017-1211-1324-23 SMILE AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0233 RAJESH AGARWAL 28 0170651

017-1211-1338-23 USHA KUMARI231017-11-0238 RAVINDRA KUMAR 29 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170669

017-1211-1346-23 TANISHA SINGHANIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-11-0242 RABINDRA SINGHANIA 30 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170678

017-1211-1364-23 AKRITI SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0249 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH 31 0170697

017-1211-1376-23 RIYA MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0252 JOYDEB MONDAL 32 0170710

017-1211-1394-23 PALAK AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0262 PRABIN AGARWAL 33 0170734

017-1211-1397-23 SHRILEKHA SATU231017-11-0264 NIRMAL SATU 34 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170737

017-1211-1411-23 TAIYYABA AFTAB FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0271 AFTAB ALAM 35 0170755

017-1211-1412-23 SHYAMBHAVI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0272 JYOTINDRA NATH THAKUR 36 0170756

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

125.22.105.98

12:56:08PM16/02/2026
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017-1211-1429-23 RIJHA DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0278 SUBHAMAY DAS 37 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170794

017-1211-1472-23 RAJNANDANI231017-11-0302 BHUPAL KUMAR 38 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170875

017-1211-1479-23 GITIKA MANDIWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0306 LALIT KUMAR MANDIWAL 39 0170883

017-1211-1508-23 BIPASHA SATPATHY231017-11-0317 PANKAJ SATPATHY 40 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170926

017-1211-1546-23 JANVI GURUNG231017-11-0337 SAMIR GURUNG 41 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170990

017-1211-1592-23 MUSKAN KUMARI231017-11-0360 ARVIND KUMAR RAI 42 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171056

017-1211-1621-23 RISHIKA MAHATO231017-11-0369 VISHAL MAHATO 43 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171096

017-1211-1671-23 SANAH PARVEEN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-11-0389 SHABBIR HUSSAIN 44 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0171162

017-1211-1741-23 ANJALI JHA231017-11-0406 MUKESH JHA 45 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171248

017-1211-1757-23 UNNATI SHAW231017-11-0412 SANJEEV SHAW 46 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171266

017-1211-1761-23 DRISTI JAIN231017-11-0415 SUDHIR JAIN 47 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TU)

0171271

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

125.22.105.98

12:56:08PM16/02/2026
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017-1211-1799-23 DEVANSHI MEHTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0427 RAKESH MEHTA 48 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171318

017-1211-1818-23 AKSHITA ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0431 SANDEEP ROY 49 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171343

017-1211-1824-23 SHRISTI SARAF231017-11-0435 SANDEEP SARAF 50 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171349

017-1211-1832-23 ANSHIKA YAJNIK FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0437 SANDEEP YAJNIK 51 0171358

017-1211-1848-23 PRITHA GOLUI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0445 RAJKUMAR GOLUI 52 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171382

017-1211-1889-23 RIMIKA MAYUR231017-11-0455 RABINDRANATH MAYUR 53 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171435

017-1211-1897-23 ANJALI RAJ GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0458 KETAN RAJ GUPTA 54 0171445

017-1211-1905-23 NUSRAT KHATOON ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0462 NOORUDDIN AHMED 55 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171455

017-1211-1924-23 ISHIKA KHANUJA231017-11-0470 JITENDER KHANUJA 56 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171479

017-1211-1927-23 DALIKA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0471 BIMAL KUMAR SHARMA 57 0171483

017-1211-1933-23 DRISHTI SARDA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0474 MANOJ KUMAR SARDA 58 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171492

017-1211-1945-23 SHREYA AGARWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0478 RAJESH AGARWALA 59 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171507

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

125.22.105.98

12:56:08PM16/02/2026
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017-1211-1949-23 MUSKAN CHOUDHARY ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-11-0480 BINOD CHOUDHARY 60 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171516

017-1211-1960-23 TANVI JALAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-11-0484 DEEPAK KR JALAN 61 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171532

017-1211-1974-23 AYUSHI KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0491 SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH 62 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171551

017-1211-1988-23 MAHI YADUKA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-11-0497 MANISH YADUKA 63 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171570

017-1211-1994-23 MEHAR FATMA KHATOON FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0498 SYED TAYAB HUSSAIN 64 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171580

017-1211-1998-23 DEBLINA DAS231017-11-0500 SUJIT DAS 65 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171584

017-1211-2006-23 ARPITA MONDAL231017-11-0504 RABINDRA NATH MONDAL 66 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171594

017-1211-2011-23 SWATI KIRAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0506 SANJAY KUMAR 67 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171600

017-1211-2026-23 MANYA TALWAR231017-11-0509 MANISH TALWAR 68 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171626

017-1211-2027-23 SURBHI KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

231017-11-0510 RAMAN KUMAR MODI 69 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0171627

017-1211-2048-23 DRISTI DARGAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0520 CHANDRA PRAKASH DARGAR 70 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171663

017-1211-2049-23 SMRITI DADHEECH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0521 SUDHIR DADHEECH 71 0171665

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

125.22.105.98

12:56:08PM16/02/2026
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017-1211-2078-23 TANISHQA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0528 DHANANJAY SINGH 72 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171712

017-1211-2088-23 AKRITI KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0532 RAGHUNANDAN PRASAD 73 0171724

017-1211-2102-23 AYUSHI CHANDAK FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0536 DEEPAK CHANDAK 74 0171745

017-1211-2103-23 ISHIKA AGARWAL ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0537 AMIT AGARWAL 75 0171746

017-1211-2121-23 ALIYA ASIF231017-11-0544 ABU ANSAR 76 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171774

017-1211-2135-23 SIMRAN SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0550 AJAY SHANKAR SINGH 77 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171794

017-1211-2139-23 MANSI KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0551 SUNIL KUMAR SHAW 78 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171801

017-1211-2147-23 ANISHA MISHRA231017-11-0553 ARBIND MISHRA 79 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171812

017-1211-2165-23 ANKITA JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0558 SHYAMA PRASAD JAISWAL 80 0171849

017-1211-2166-23 SHRADHA KHANDELWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TU)

231017-11-0559 SANJAY KHANDELWAL 81 0171850

017-1211-2174-23 BHAVANI PUROHIT FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0564 MANGILAL PUROHIT 82 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171862

017-1211-2192-23 SONAM KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0567 UDAY SHANKAR CHAUDHARI 83 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171892

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

125.22.105.98

12:56:08PM16/02/2026
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017-1211-2201-23 PALLAVI GOSWAMI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0570 PRITHWIRAJ GOSWAMI 84 0171905

017-1211-2209-23 DEBLINA GOSWAMI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0574 BISWABRATA GOSWAMI 85 0171915

017-1211-2216-23 TISHA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0577 LATE SANJAY AGARWAL 86 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171925

017-1211-2223-23 SAMRIDHI ACHARYA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0580 MEGHRAJ ACHARYA 87 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171933

017-1211-2226-23 KRITIKA PERIWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0582 RAJENDRA KUMAR PERIWAL 88 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171936

017-1211-2242-23 ASMITA SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0587 SUBAL SAHA 89 0171960

017-1211-2287-23 SANYA AHMED FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0599 AKIL AHMED 90 0172018

017-1211-2292-23 ADITI GOYAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0601 ASHOK GOYAL 91 0172025

017-1211-2311-23 BABITA SULTANA SK FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-11-0605 BAITULLA SK 92 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172063

017-1211-2340-23 AMIRA ABBAS231017-11-0613 MD ABBAS 93 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172104

017-1211-2350-23 TIYASA DEBNATH231017-11-0616 SANKAR DEBNATH 94 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172121

017-1211-2360-23 HARSHITA KHANDELWAL231017-11-0618 GOVIND KHANDELWAL 95 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172141

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

125.22.105.98

12:56:08PM16/02/2026
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017-1211-2361-23 KHUSHI KUMARI231017-11-0619 GOPAL KUMAR PANSARI 96 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172143

017-1211-2363-23 HARSHITA SARAF ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0620 RAJESH SARAF 97 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172146

017-1211-2383-23 BHAVIKA KAPOOR231017-11-0628 RISHI KAPOOR 98 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172178

017-1211-2412-23 NANDINI RANA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0638 UMESH RANA 99 0172220

017-1211-2418-23 NISHA SINGH231017-11-0639 GULZAR SINGH 100 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172227

017-1211-2426-23 VAISHNAVI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0640 ANAND KUMAR SINGH 101 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172249

017-1211-2428-23 ISHA KEDIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0641 RAVI KEDIA 102 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172251

017-1211-2433-23 PARI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0644 SURESH AGARWAL 103 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172256

017-1211-2435-23 PRIYANKA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0645 UTTAM KUMAR THAKUR 104 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172258

017-1211-2460-23 PRAJATA BHAUMIK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-11-0648 PRANAB BHAUMIK 105 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172292

017-1211-2476-23 ANKITA MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0653 AMAR MONDAL 106 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172322

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2511-23 TISHA AGARWAL231017-11-0666 RAJESH AGARWAL 107 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172378

017-1211-2513-23 PRIYAMBADA BHUWANIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TU)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

231017-11-0668 ASHISH KUMAR BHUWANIA 108 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0172380

017-1211-2527-23 SHUBHA SHARMA231017-11-0670 BHANU PRAKASH SHARMA 109 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172406

017-1211-2552-23 KOMAL SARAF FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-11-0680 MUKESH SARAF 110 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0172443

017-1211-2560-23 ISHIKA RAJAK231017-11-0684 PRADIP RAJAK 111 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172451

017-1211-2574-23 TANISHA MUNDHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0690 RAJ KUMAR MUNDHRA 112 0172471

017-1211-2578-23 AVISHKA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0691 PUSPENDRA 113 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172475

017-1211-2589-23 DEEPTI RAJPURIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0693 SHIV KUMAR RAJPURIA 114 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172492

017-1211-2590-23 SRIJITA ROY231017-11-0694 SAMIR ROY 115 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172494

017-1211-2592-23 BIDISHA SEN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0695 PRADIP SEN 116 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172499

017-1211-2594-23 DIVYA BANSAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0697 RAJESH BANSAL 117 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172502

017-1211-2603-23 ANANYA CHATTERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0699 RAJIB CHATTERJEE 118 0172513

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

125.22.105.98
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017-1211-2608-23 SWASTIKA BHAGAT FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0702 RAJESH BHAGAT 119 0172519

017-1211-2645-23 SANJANA TARAFDER FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0717 TAMAL TARAFDER 120 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172580

017-1211-2653-23 ARSHI AZAD FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0719 MD AZAD 121 0172594

017-1211-2664-23 NANDINI SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0722 JITEN SHAW 122 0172608

017-1211-2681-23 ANJALI UPADHYAY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0730 VIVEK KUMAR UPADHYAY 123 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172635

017-1211-2682-23 ARSHI ALAM ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0731 SK NOOR ALAM 124 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172636

017-1211-2684-23 SHARMEEN FATIMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0733 MD EJAZ AHMAD RAZA 125 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172638

017-1211-2698-23 HETVI DHRUV FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0739 SANDEEP DHRUV 126 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172662

017-1211-2720-23 KHUSHI AGARWAL231017-11-0745 MANOJ AGARWAL 127 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172690

017-1211-2723-23 VIDHI AGARWAL231017-11-0746 SITARAM AGARWAL 128 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172693

017-1211-2738-23 NIKITA KHANDELWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0752 GAUTAM KHANDELWAL 129 0172716

017-1211-2745-23 APRAJITA PRIYA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0754 KESHAV PRASAD SAH 130 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172723

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

125.22.105.98
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017-1211-2748-23 AKANGSHA SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TU)

231017-11-0755 RASH BIHARI SAHA 131 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172727

017-1211-2749-23 SHRESHTHA SHAH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0756 RAJESH KUMAR SHAH 132 0172728

017-1211-2751-23 RUPAL BHATTER231017-11-0757 HARI NARAYAN BHATTER 133 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172730

017-1211-2754-23 JULIA EMMANUEL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0758 ROBERT EMMANUEL 134 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172734

017-1211-2756-23 SHAHELI DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0759 SANKAR DAS 135 0172738

017-1211-2759-23 SHUBHANGI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0760 SANJEEV KR MAHADANI 136 0172742

017-1211-2768-23 SWASTICKA HATI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0764 BABLU HATI 137 0172755

017-1211-2790-23 ADRISHA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0771 SANJAY AGARWAL 138 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TU)

0172788

017-1211-2793-23 SNEHA SAH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0772 SANJAY SAH 139 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172794

017-1211-2809-23 VIDHI JAIPURIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

231017-11-0777 AVINASH JAIPURIA 140 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172821

017-1211-2815-23 BHUMIKA KOLEY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0779 SOMNATH KOLEY 141 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172834

017-1211-2819-23 SHRUTI AGRAWAL231017-11-0782 NARAYAN PRASAD AGRAWAL 142 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172840

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

125.22.105.98

12:56:08PM16/02/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 16/02/2026 Page 13 of 154

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

FemaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

017-1211-2852-23 BHAGYE SHREE GANDHI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0794 BHABESH KR GANDHI 143 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172886

017-1211-2855-23 SRIJA BISWAS231017-11-0796 BIPLAB BISWAS 144 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172889

017-1211-2862-23 SUHANI AGARWAL231017-11-0798 RAMESH AGARWAL 145 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172901

017-1211-2885-23 ANUSHKA ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0800 BHASKAR JYOTI SARKAR 146 0172934

017-1211-2891-23 MOUSUMI DAS231017-11-0802 UTTAM DAS 147 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172941

017-1211-2899-23 BHAWNA AGARWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0804 KANAI LAL AGARWALA 148 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172957

017-1211-2904-23 PRIYA ADHIKARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0806 SURESH ADHIKARI 149 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172963

017-1211-2912-23 VRINDA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0808 DINESH AGARWAL 150 0172973

017-1211-2935-23 SHAKSHI AGARWAL231017-11-0814 SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 151 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173006

017-1211-2938-23 KIRTI GOENKA231017-11-0815 SUMAN GOENKA. 152 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173011

017-1211-2978-23 CHARU AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-11-0825 RABINDRA KUMAR AGARWAL 153 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173073

017-1211-2982-23 ALISHA KHANAM FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0827 MUSTAQUE KHAN 154 0173083

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

125.22.105.98

12:56:08PM16/02/2026
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017-1211-2993-23 SUZAINA KHANAM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-11-0831 MD IMTIYAZ KHAN 155 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173105

017-1211-2994-23 TANISHA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0832 SAGAR SINGH 156 0173106

017-1211-3001-23 RASIKA MALPANI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0833 SUSHIL KUMAR MALPANI 157 0173116

017-1211-3023-23 SWATI CHOWRASIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0837 RAJ KUMAR CHOWRASIA 158 0173147

017-1211-3034-23 SHREEYA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0838 SANJAY KUMAR OJHA 159 0173160

017-1211-3045-23 SHAGUFTA KHATOON FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0839 SK GHULAM RASUL 160 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173175

017-1211-3054-23 ESHA KAMANI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0845 RISHI KUMAR KAMANI 161 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173192

017-1211-3055-23 TRIPTI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0846 SANJAY AGARWAL 162 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173194

017-1211-3056-23 TANISHA AGARWAL ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-11-0847 RANJIT AGARWAL 163 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173197

017-1211-3062-23 RITIKA VERMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0849 RISHIKESH VERMA 164 0173210

017-1211-3076-23 TRISHLA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0853 KIRAN KUMAR SINGH 165 0173232

017-1211-3078-23 BISHAKHA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0854 PRAMOD KUMAR AGARWAL 166 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173234

017-1211-3081-23 RUCHI DEY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0855 SATYABRATA DEY 167 0173238

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

125.22.105.98

12:56:08PM16/02/2026
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017-1211-3091-23 TANISHKA KHANDELWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0859 UTTAM KHANDELWAL 168 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173258

017-1211-3097-23 AKSHARA SINHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-11-0860 AMAR SINHA 169 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173267

017-1211-3111-23 DARSHANA BARMAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0864 NIPU BARMAN 170 0173288

017-1211-3112-23 MANI PRABHA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0865 BINOD KUMAR SHARMA 171 0173289

017-1211-3123-23 SHARIQA SHAHJAHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0869 SK SAJAHAN 172 0173305

017-1211-3127-23 DEBOPRIYA NATH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0870 SANJIB KUMAR NATH 173 0173309

017-1211-3138-23 RACHANA YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0874 SANJIT YADAV 174 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173326

017-1211-3163-23 SONAL SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-11-0883 BRIJESH SINGH 175 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173369

017-1211-3165-23 RITIKA AGARWAL231017-11-0884 NAVIN AGARWAL 176 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173371

017-1211-3167-23 VIDHI BAKHAI MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-11-0886 BHAVESH BAKHAI 177 0173374

017-1211-3169-23 BIBEKA GHOSH MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-11-0887 BISWANATH GHOSH 178 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173376

017-1211-3174-23 BIDISHA GHOSH231017-11-0890 BISWAJIT GHOSH 179 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TU)

0173382

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

125.22.105.98
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017-1211-3176-23 TAMANPRIT KOUR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0891 HARMIT SINGH 180 0173384

017-1211-3179-23 EESHITA BAGARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0894 ABHISHEK BAGARIA 181 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173389

017-1211-3188-23 NANDINI MODI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0895 JITENDRA KUMAR MODI 182 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173400

017-1211-3192-23 SAKSHI CHAUHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0897 BILASH CHAUHAN 183 0173408

017-1211-3207-23 KHUSHI SHAH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0902 SAMIR SHAH 184 0173425

017-1211-3220-23 RIYA DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-11-0906 SUBRATA DAS 185 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173441

017-1211-3230-23 SHREYA SETHIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0910 VINOD SETHIA 186 0173455

017-1211-3236-23 JUN PAUL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-11-0911 SANJAY PAUL 187 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173464

017-1211-3248-23 ZOYA ZABIN FATIMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0912 MD RAZA 188 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173478

017-1211-3257-23 KHUSH NAAZ FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0913 NASRE ALAM 189 0173489

017-1211-3261-23 DRISHTI JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0915 GAUTAM JAISWAL 190 0173494

017-1211-3268-23 ANSHIKA NARANG231017-11-0916 DEEPAK NARANG 191 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173510

017-1211-3275-23 NISHITA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0917 SUBHASH KUMAR PANDEY 192 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173519

017-1211-3276-23 SHRUTI JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0918 BIKRAM KUMAR JAISWAL 193 0173520

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-3278-23 PRESHIKA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0919 PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH 194 0173522

017-1211-3295-23 JAGRITI VERMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0921 VASANT VERMA 195 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173551

017-1211-3296-23 ANSHIKA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0922 SANTOSH GUPTA 196 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173556

017-1211-3298-23 SHALINI GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-11-0923 HEMANT KUMAR GUPTA 197 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173558

017-1211-3300-23 MEGHA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0924 NATHMAL AGARWAL 198 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173562

017-1211-3303-23 HARSHITA JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0925 MANOJ JAISWAL 199 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173570

017-1211-3305-23 VANSHIKA BHATT FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0926 PARESH BHATT 200 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173573

017-1211-3316-23 BARNASHREE BARDHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0930 ATANU BARDHAN 201 0173598

017-1211-3334-23 SENEHA UDAIPURIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-11-0934 RAM GOPAL UDAIPURIA 202 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173632

017-1211-3343-23 SWARNIM JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0937 JIYALAL JAISWAL 203 0173653

017-1211-3349-23 PALAK AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-11-0939 RAJENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL 204 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TU)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173667

017-1211-3351-23 KARISHMA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0940 PANKAJ JAIN 205 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173669

017-1211-3352-23 KRITIKA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0941 BASU DEV AGARWAL 206 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173670

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-3353-23 RIYA SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-11-0942 MANTU SHAW 207 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0173671

017-1211-3383-23 ASMITA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0945 SUNIL KUMAR MAHATO 208 0173710

017-1211-3384-23 GUREET KAUR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0946 GURDEEP SINGH SEKHON 209 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173711

017-1211-3390-23 KIRTIKA KHATER FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0947 BASANT KHATER 210 0173720

017-1211-3397-23 PRIYANSHI JALAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0948 RAJESH JALAN 211 0173733

017-1211-3407-23 PALAK CHHAPARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-11-0951 SUNIL CHHAPARIA 212 0173751

017-1211-3416-23 TASMIYA ANSARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0953 REHMAT ALAM ANSSARI 213 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173764

017-1211-3425-23 SRISTI CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-11-0957 SUJOY CHOWDHURY 214 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173775

017-1211-3431-23 VANSHIKA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0958 ANAND JAIN 215 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173783

017-1212-1730-23 SROBONA DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0963 ASHOK KUMAR DAS 216 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171236

017-1212-1868-23 SUMI BHAKAT FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0964 RAMESH KUMAR BHAKAT 217 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171410

017-1212-1877-23 UDITA MANDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0965 SOMEN MANDAL 218 0171420

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1212-2398-23 NAYNA DAS231017-11-0968 DEEPAK DAS 219 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172198

017-1212-2961-23 KUSUM DHANUK FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0970 BIJAY KUMAR DHANUK 220 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173048

017-1212-2989-23 PRATIMA SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0971 PRADIP SHAW 221 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173094

017-1212-3241-23 MOUMITA DULEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-11-0972 AJAY DULEY 222 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173470

017-1212-3377-23 SHRUTI PASWAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0973 RAJ KISHOR PASWAN 223 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173702

017-1213-1539-23 MONIKA MINJ FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0976 BASIL MINJ 224 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170983

017-1214-0733-23 KOYEL PAL231017-11-0979 HARINARAYAN PAL 225 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170031

017-1214-1416-23 SHREYA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0982 SAMIR SEKHAR GUPTA 226 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170764

017-1214-1729-23 ALIPRIYA DEY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-11-0983 AMIT KUMAR DEY 227 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171235

017-1214-2022-23 SANCHARI ADAK231017-11-0984 PREMANSHU ADAK 228 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171617

017-1214-2177-23 SWARNA KHAWAS231017-11-0985 SANJEET KHAWAS 229 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171866

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1214-2532-23 SRIJITA GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-11-0986 AJIT KUMAR GHOSH 230 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172415

017-1214-2811-23 SULAGNA CHOUDHURY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-11-0987 SUBHRANSU CHOUDHURY 231 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172825

047-1211-0424-21 NAYLA KHAN231017-11-0991 WAHID KHAN 232 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173182

235-1211-0409-22 MASUMA KHATUN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-11-0992 SK MOJAMMELL HOSSAIN 233 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171533

017-1211-0597-24 NIRMALA RATHI ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0007 MANOJ KUMAR RATHI 234 0170049

017-1211-0620-24 NANDINI LACHHIRAMKA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0010 AMAN LACHHIRAMKA 235 0170076

017-1211-0621-24 PRAGATI AGARWALA241017-11-0011 PANKAJ AGARWALA 236 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170078

017-1211-0628-24 AARUSHI TANTIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0015 PEEYUSH TANTIA 237 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170089

017-1211-0629-24 HARSHITA GOLCHHA ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0016 SUNIL KUMAR GOLCHHA 238 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170091

017-1211-0630-24 SNEHA KUMARI ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0017 RAVINDRA KUMAR 239 0170092

017-1211-0640-24 RITIKA BHOJNAGARWALA MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-11-0021 AMIT BHOJNAGARWALA 240 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170107

017-1211-0670-24 EESHA GUPTA241017-11-0031 RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA 241 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170146

017-1211-0685-24 JANVI AGARWAL ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0034 SUBHASH AGARWAL 242 0170166

017-1211-0696-24 PARI AGARWAL241017-11-0036 MUKESH AGARWAL 243 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170179

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0711-24 ADITI JHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-11-0044 RATAN JHA 244 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170198

017-1211-0718-24 SMRITI KHANDELWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0045 GOPAL PRASAD KHANDELWAL 245 0170208

017-1211-0724-24 SOHINI SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0046 AMIT SARKAR 246 0170214

017-1211-0725-24 BHUMI CHOWDHARY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0047 MANISH KUMAR CHOWDHARY 247 0170215

017-1211-0726-24 AISHWARIYA ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0048 PRANTIK ROY 248 0170216

017-1211-0727-24 TANWI DAS GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0049 LATE TONMAY DAS GHOSH 249 0170218

017-1211-0731-24 SABA PARVEEN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0051 ABDUL KALAM SIDDIQUE 250 0170224

017-1211-0735-24 BHUMIKA KAREL241017-11-0053 VISHNU KUMAR KAREL 251 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170229

017-1211-0736-24 ZARQA ASHFAQUE FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0054 ASHFAQUE AHMED 252 0170230

017-1211-0752-24 KIRTI JAISWAL241017-11-0059 RANJEET JAISWAL 253 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170253

017-1211-0769-24 PRAKRITI JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-11-0062 SANJAY JAISWAL 254 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0170276

017-1211-0774-24 RUNGSHITA DHARA241017-11-0064 MANAS MUKUL DHARA 255 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170284

017-1211-0775-24 SAKSHI AGARWAL241017-11-0065 SHIV KUMAR AGARWAL 256 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170285

017-1211-0790-24 NIPANWITA BISWAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0068 NRIPENDRA NATH BISWAS 257 0170307

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0796-24 JIYA SINHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-11-0069 SHASHI KUMAR 258 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170318

017-1211-0805-24 SAKSHI JHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0071 BRAJESH KUMAR JHA 259 0170327

017-1211-0806-24 MAHI GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0072 MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA 260 0170330

017-1211-0821-24 AIMAN NISA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-11-0073 FIROZ BAIG 261 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170352

017-1211-0825-24 NANDANI KUMARI241017-11-0075 RAJESH KUMAR 262 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170357

017-1211-0845-24 SAYYEDA TAIBA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0080 SYED AMIRUL HAQUE 263 0170386

017-1211-0849-24 STUTI JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0081 PRAMOD KR JAIN 264 0170391

017-1211-0855-24 HARSHITA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0083 GANESH PRASAD AGARWAL 265 0170399

017-1211-0858-24 TRIPARNA ADHIKARY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0084 TAPAN ADHIKARY 266 0170402

017-1211-0867-24 LEHAR BARDIA ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0087 AMIT BARDIA 267 0170411

017-1211-0875-24 JHANVI SINGH241017-11-0090 HARENDRA KUMAR SINGH 268 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170420

017-1211-0877-24 ANSHU AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0092 ARUN KUMAR AGARWAL 269 0170422

017-1211-0890-24 NIDHI DATTANI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0096 HARSHAD DATTANI 270 0170439

017-1211-0898-24 SANJANA KUMARI JHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0099 SANTOSH JHA 271 0170449

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0899-24 RITIKA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0100 RAJESH AGARWAL 272 0170451

017-1211-0900-24 KRISHIKA SARAF241017-11-0101 SITAL SARAF 273 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170452

017-1211-0919-24 ARITTRI GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0102 ASHIM GHOSH 274 0170475

017-1211-0920-24 ANSHIKA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0103 ALOK GUPTA 275 0170476

017-1211-0921-24 GOURI KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0104 PRABHA SANKAR CHOUDHARY 276 0170479

017-1211-0924-24 SURBHI KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0106 KRISHNA KUMAR AGRAWAL 277 0170482

017-1211-0928-24 TISHA VISHAL SHAH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0108 VISHAL ASHOKUMAR SHAH 278 0170489

017-1211-0929-24 SHREYA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-11-0109 RAJESH JAIN 279 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170492

017-1211-0933-24 BHAVIKA SRIMAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0111 NIRMAL SRIMAL 280 0170498

017-1211-0934-24 NAINIKA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0112 PRAKASH AGARWAL 281 0170499

017-1211-0935-24 AKANKSHA HOME FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0113 ARUP KUMAR HOME 282 0170500

017-1211-0936-24 ALISHA BHARTI FACM

(DSCC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-11-0114 SITARAM PASWAN 283 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0170502

017-1211-0949-24 SANIA MUSTAFA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0116 GULAM MUSTAFA 284 0170518

017-1211-0950-24 MAEHEK AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0117 BIKRAM AGARWAL 285 0170519

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0951-24 PRASHANSHA KHANNA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0118 ARCHIT KHANNA 286 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170521

017-1211-0953-24 GUNGUN KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-11-0119 NAVRATAN KUMAR MANDIWAL 287 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170524

017-1211-0964-24 JAYATI MAROO FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0122 DEEPAK KUMAR MAROO 288 0170538

017-1211-0968-24 VIDHI DIGGA ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0124 PAWAN KUMAR DIGGA 289 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170544

017-1211-0975-24 SIMRAN SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0127 BISWARUP SINGH 290 0170553

017-1211-0980-24 SIDDHI KARNANI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0129 SATISH KARNANI 291 0170560

017-1211-0982-24 KARISHMA LAKHOTIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0130 ARUN KUMAR LAKHOTIA 292 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170564

017-1211-0992-24 SAKSHI SAHU241017-11-0133 DASRATH SAHU 293 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170580

017-1211-0999-24 SHRISTY AGARWAL ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0134 AJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 294 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170590

017-1211-1003-24 VRINDA AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

241017-11-0135 PRAVEEN AGRAWAL 295 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170596

017-1211-1008-24 NEHA BILAKHIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0136 LATE SANAJAY BILAKHIA 296 0170602

017-1211-1022-24 DEBALINA BHOWMIK FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0139 DULAL CHANDRA BHOWMIK 297 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170622

017-1211-1029-24 RAKSHA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0141 RAM AVTAR GUPTA 298 0170631

017-1211-1031-24 AYUSHI NAHATA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0142 SANJAY KUMAR NAHATA 299 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170633

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

125.22.105.98

12:56:08PM16/02/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 16/02/2026 Page 25 of 154

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

FemaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

017-1211-1033-24 PAMMY DAS241017-11-0144 PINTU DAS 300 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170636

017-1211-1034-24 DISHA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0145 AMIT AGARWAL 301 0170638

017-1211-1035-24 SNEHA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0146 SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA 302 0170639

017-1211-1039-24 PAMMI CHOWRASIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0147 SANTOSH CHOWRASIA 303 0170644

017-1211-1042-24 KHUSHI DARAK FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0148 MANOJ KUMAR DARAK 304 0170647

017-1211-1043-24 MEHEK MEHTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0149 VIJAY MEHTA 305 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170648

017-1211-1053-24 HANSIKA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0154 MUKESH KUMAR JAIN 306 0170663

017-1211-1054-24 ARCHITA SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0155 PRADIP KUMAR SHAW 307 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170664

017-1211-1058-24 H FATEMA ERINPURWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0157 HUZEFA S ERINPURWALA 308 0170669

017-1211-1067-24 SIMRAN JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0158 ANIL JAISWAL 309 0170681

017-1211-1072-24 JASPREET KAUR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0159 SATPAL SINGH 310 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170686

017-1211-1073-24 ANJALI KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0160 VINAY KUMAR BHARTI 311 0170687

017-1211-1076-24 MANYA MANOJ SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0161 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 312 0170691

017-1211-1092-24 KASHISH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0163 PRAVEEN KUMAR 313 0170709

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1096-24 RIYA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0164 MRITYUNJAY SINGH 314 0170713

017-1211-1098-24 MITHALI MOHATA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0165 NITESH KUMAR MOHATA 315 0170716

017-1211-1101-24 VAISHNAVI SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-11-0166 BINOD SINGH 316 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TU)

0170720

017-1211-1103-24 ANISHKA PARAKH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0167 MANISHA PARAKH. 317 0170722

017-1211-1124-24 PALAK BAID FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0172 BINOD BAID 318 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170749

017-1211-1129-24 MANPREET KAUR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0173 SURJEET SINGH 319 0170758

017-1211-1143-24 RISHIKA SARAF FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0177 ANIL KUMAR SARAF 320 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170777

017-1211-1154-24 BHUMIKA VERMA241017-11-0180 SURENDER VERMA 321 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170795

017-1211-1159-24 TAMANNA KARNANI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-11-0182 ANIL KARNANI 322 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170806

017-1211-1163-24 ROSHNI YADAV241017-11-0183 SHARAD YADAV 323 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170813

017-1211-1167-24 SOFIA ALI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0185 MD TAFFAZAL ALI 324 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170819

017-1211-1169-24 TEJASWITA BAID FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0186 VIKASH KUMAR BAID 325 0170821

017-1211-1173-24 AMRIT VARSHA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0188 SANDEEP KUMAR CHAMARIA 326 0170825

017-1211-1174-24 HIMANSHI MITTAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-11-0189 ANIL MITTAL 327 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0170826

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1176-24 NANDINI SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0191 BIJAY SINGH 328 0170828

017-1211-1186-24 YUKTI AGARWAL241017-11-0195 GIRISH KUMAR AGARWAL 329 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170844

017-1211-1193-24 SANDHYA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0199 BIJENDRA SHAW 330 0170856

017-1211-1206-24 RUDRI NAGAR ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0201 JITERNDRA DEO NAGAR 331 0170877

017-1211-1210-24 SANGITA SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0203 MANOJ SAHA 332 0170882

017-1211-1242-24 SHWETA SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0216 MRINAL SAHA 333 0170931

017-1211-1255-24 KESAR GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0219 MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 334 0170946

017-1211-1263-24 DISHA AGARWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0222 SITARAM AGARWAL 335 0170958

017-1211-1267-24 VIDHI SARAF FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0223 CHAKRESH SARAF 336 0170962

017-1211-1269-24 KIRTI JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0224 RAJESH JAIN 337 0170964

017-1211-1276-24 GOUTAMI JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0227 SANJAY JAISWAL 338 0170973

017-1211-1286-24 SNEHA SIPANI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0229 SUMIT SIPANI 339 0170986

017-1211-1299-24 SHREYA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0233 SANJEEV KUMAR SHARMA 340 0171003

017-1211-1304-24 ANSHIKA BHALOTIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0235 ANIL KUMAR BHALOTIA 341 0171011
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017-1211-1313-24 ASHMITA BHUTRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0238 GIRIRAJ BHUTRA 342 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171027

017-1211-1318-24 ARANYA BAG FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0241 SUBIR BAG 343 0171039

017-1211-1324-24 DIPIKA AGARWAL241017-11-0244 TILAK AGARWAL 344 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171047

017-1211-1330-24 BHAVNA KASHYAP FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0246 BHAKTI NATH PHALARI 345 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171054

017-1211-1332-24 RAJASHREE MITRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0248 JAYANTA KUMAR MITRA 346 0171058

017-1211-1335-24 ANANYA SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0250 DEBABRATA SAHA 347 0171061

017-1211-1339-24 AASHI SINGH ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0251 JITENDRA SINGH 348 0171069

017-1211-1340-24 SOHINI DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0252 SAMIR KUMAR DAS 349 0171071

017-1211-1349-24 DEEPIKA DIGGA ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0254 BAL KISHAN DIGGA 350 0171084

017-1211-1365-24 HARSHITA JAIN241017-11-0256 PRAKASH KUMAR JAIN 351 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

0171105

017-1211-1372-24 MOHASWETA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0258 PANKAJ SHARMA 352 0171123

017-1211-1390-24 REETSIKA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0264 AMRENDRA KUMAR 353 0171156

017-1211-1395-24 VEDIKA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-11-0265 RAKESH JAIN 354 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171176

017-1211-1396-24 LAKSHITA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0266 ARJUN SINGH 355 0171178

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1409-24 VIDHI RATHOD ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0269 BHARAT P RATHOD 356 0171201

017-1211-1418-24 SIDDI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0274 ANIL AGARWAL 357 0171215

017-1211-1425-24 CHANDANA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0275 PAWAN JAIN 358 0171230

017-1211-1426-24 ANJANI PRASAD FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0276 GANESH PRASAD KANU 359 0171231

017-1211-1427-24 SHAINA SALIM FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0277 SK SALIM 360 0171235

017-1211-1429-24 KOMAL BAHER FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0278 HARISH KUMAR BAHER 361 ENGC

(AEC-1)

0171237

017-1211-1432-24 ADRITA MUKHERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0279 ASHIS KUMAR MUKHERJEE 362 0171240

017-1211-1439-24 SHREYA BANERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0282 MANAS KR BANERJEE 363 0171253

017-1211-1442-24 ISHANA NANDY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0283 MADHULA DUTTA ROY. 364 0171256

017-1211-1450-24 DEBADRITA DEB ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0288 DEBOJYOTI DEB ROY 365 0171271

017-1211-1452-24 SHIVALI SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0289 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 366 0171274

017-1211-1460-24 BHUMI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0292 ARUN AGARWAL 367 0171284

017-1211-1461-24 LAKSHMI CHOWARSHIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0293 ASHOK CHOWARSHIA 368 0171285

017-1211-1470-24 PALAK JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0294 VIKASH KUMAR JAIN 369 0171300

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1473-24 PRIYANKA SHAH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0295 PRABHU NATH SHAH 370 0171304

017-1211-1474-24 SARAH ZAFAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-11-0296 WASIM ZAFAR 371 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171305

017-1211-1480-24 ANUSHKA BHOWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0298 SOMNATH BHOWAL 372 0171314

017-1211-1484-24 DILSHAD AFREEN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0300 MD MAHMOOD ALAM 373 0171320

017-1211-1487-24 SUMAIYA ANJUM FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0301 MD FAHIM AFZAL 374 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171325

017-1211-1500-24 RIFHAT PARVEEN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0305 MD KALIM 375 0171345

017-1211-1506-24 VANSHIKA TIBREWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0306 GOPAL TIBREWALA 376 0171353

017-1211-1509-24 DISHA SURANA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0307 HIRALAL SURANA 377 0171359

017-1211-1527-24 AACHAL SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0314 RAMESH SHAW 378 0171385

017-1211-1543-24 AYUSHI GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0320 ARVIND KR GUPTA 379 0171413

017-1211-1545-24 NIMISHA SARAOGI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-11-0322 SUMAN SARAOGI 380 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0171416

017-1211-1549-24 KONIZ RAHAMAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0323 ATAHAR RAHAMAN 381 0171422

017-1211-1550-24 CHAHAK AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0324 AVINASH AGARWAL 382 0171423

017-1211-1573-24 GURPREET KAUR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0333 GAJENDRA SINGH 383 0171455

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1574-24 NANCY AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0334 RAJESH AGRAWAL 384 0171456

017-1211-1583-24 SNEHA PAUL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0337 SUDHANGSHU SEKHAR PAUL 385 0171472

017-1211-1586-24 HUTASHA MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0338 PRAMOD MISHRA 386 0171476

017-1211-1590-24 PRIYANKA LOHIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0341 AJAY LOHIA 387 0171480

017-1211-1597-24 TISA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0346 DEEPAK KUMAR JAIN 388 0171490

017-1211-1610-24 BHAWNA LAHOTY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0354 RAMAVTAR LAHOTY 389 0171506

017-1211-1626-24 PRACHI KHANDELWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0360 ANIL KUMAR KHANDELWAL 390 0171529

017-1211-1629-24 RATAN PRABHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0362 NANDJEE KUMAR 391 0171534

017-1211-1653-24 LAVISHA SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-11-0367 LATE DILIP KUMAR SHAW 392 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TU)

0171565

017-1211-1663-24 ALISHA KAIYUM FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0369 MD QAYUM 393 0171580

017-1211-1679-24 BHUMI SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0375 JAI SHARMA 394 0171602

017-1211-1685-24 JIWANSHI SINGHANIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-11-0378 SUSHIL KUMAR SINGHANIA 395 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0171610

017-1211-1693-24 MANYA PARAKH241017-11-0381 MANISH PARAKH 396 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171625

017-1211-1698-24 KOMAL KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-11-0383 ANIL KUMAR KANODIA 397 0171634

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1716-24 AYATI GOENKA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0388 GOVIND GOENKA 398 0171662

017-1211-1722-24 SAKSHI KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0390 LATE ASHISH KUMAR JHA 399 0171676

017-1211-1728-24 BATUL VIRADYA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0391 HUSSAIN VIRADYA 400 0171689

017-1211-1730-24 SAANVI NANDI241017-11-0392 SOUGAT NANDI 401 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171691

017-1211-1739-24 AISHI MANDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0396 PRABIR MANDAL 402 0171710

017-1211-1758-24 AASTHA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0401 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH 403 0171740

017-1211-1761-24 NEHA SEKHSARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0403 SHYAM SUNDAR SEKHSARIA 404 0171744

017-1211-1763-24 AARYA MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0404 BHANU KISHORE MISHRA 405 0171746

017-1211-1765-24 NAVYA AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0406 SUMIT AGRAWAL 406 0171751

017-1211-1766-24 NANDINI DOSHI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0407 PANKAJ DOSHI 407 0171752

017-1211-1769-24 KRITI PAREEK FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0409 SHIV SHANKAR PAREEK 408 0171757

017-1211-1776-24 MANASWI CHANDAK FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0411 JAGDISH CHANDAK 409 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171767

017-1211-1781-24 AMBIKA DEY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0412 NANTU CHANDRA DEY 410 0171776

017-1211-1830-24 SURBHI SHAH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-11-0422 SANDEEP KUMAR SHAH 411 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171847

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1838-24 ARPITA THATOI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0427 RAMESH CHANDRA THATOI 412 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171862

017-1211-1850-24 USHA MAZUMDER FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0430 GOPAL MAZUMDER 413 0171884

017-1211-1852-24 DRISTI KHETAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

241017-11-0431 MANISH KHETAN 414 ENGC

(AEC-1)

0171890

017-1211-1870-24 EPSITA SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0436 ANAND SHAW 415 0171922

017-1211-1872-24 SUFIA AZIZ FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0438 MD AZIZ 416 0171924

017-1211-1883-24 BHUMI YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0442 LT BIJAY YADAV 417 0171946

017-1211-1947-24 SHAYESTA FIROZ FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0462 MD FIROZ 418 0172044

017-1211-1949-24 ADRIJA GHOSAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0463 DEBASIS GHOSAL 419 0172048

017-1211-1950-24 DIVYA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0464 SANJAY SHARMA 420 0172049

017-1211-1964-24 TAMANNA SOMANI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0467 MANOJ SOMANI 421 0172065

017-1211-1975-24 VASHNAVI KANOJIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0470 VIJAY KANOJIA 422 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172086

017-1211-1980-24 SHROMONA BANIK FACM

(DSCC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-11-0472 SAMIR BANIK 423 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0172091

017-1211-1988-24 AMRITA PRADHAN ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0474 ASIM PRADHAN 424 0172100

017-1211-1991-24 ROSHNI THAKUR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0477 PARMATMA THAKUR 425 0172104

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2000-24 NEHA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-11-0481 SUNIL JAIN 426 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172118

017-1211-2003-24 KRITI GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0482 SHIVAJEE GUPTA 427 0172122

017-1211-2006-24 POOJA CHOUDHARY241017-11-0483 PRATAPARAM CHOWDHARY 428 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172128

017-1211-2029-24 VIDUSHEE SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0493 MANISH SINGH 429 0172163

017-1211-2035-24 NANDINI KARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0496 KAMLESH KARIA 430 0172175

017-1211-2048-24 NANDINI GARODIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0498 GIRDHARI GARODIA 431 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172191

017-1211-2067-24 SHIFA KHATOON MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-11-0503 SK YASIN ALI 432 0172214

017-1211-2082-24 SIDDHI SIKARIYA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-11-0507 AJAY KUMAR SIKARIYA 433 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0172240

017-1211-2085-24 ISHITA CHAKRABORTY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0508 DILIP CHAKRABORTY 434 0172248

017-1211-2086-24 HETANSHI MALL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0509 DIPAK MALL 435 0172251

017-1211-2093-24 SUKRITI JOSHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-11-0511 MANISH JOSHI 436 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172261

017-1211-2099-24 PROTYUSHA DAS ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0512 TUSHAR KANTI DAS 437 0172271

017-1211-2108-24 SHEETAL SAWARN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0515 MANOJ MOHAN CHOUDHARY 438 0172283

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2109-24 JESSICA SONKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0516 RAKESH SONKAR 439 0172286

017-1211-2143-24 RITIKA DUBEY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0521 RAM KUMAR DUBEY 440 0172342

017-1211-2156-24 SHAFKATUN NISHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0527 SK AKTAR HUSSAIN 441 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172357

017-1211-2165-24 TANISHA MITTAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-11-0530 SRIRAM MITTAL 442 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172370

017-1211-2175-24 PUJA DUBEY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0534 SHAILESH DUBEY 443 0172392

017-1211-2177-24 UZMA KHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0535 SARWAR HEYAT KHAN 444 0172395

017-1211-2181-24 DEBADRITA CHATTERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0537 DEBASISH CHATTERJEE 445 0172402

017-1211-2196-24 BANDANA BOTHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0543 RAJ KUMAR BOTHRA 446 0172425

017-1211-2205-24 PRATYUSHA CHAKRABORTY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0546 PRASHANNA CHAKRABORTY 447 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172441

017-1211-2207-24 SNEHASHREE DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0547 SABYASACHI DAS 448 0172443

017-1211-2220-24 AYANTIKA DE FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0551 ATANU DE 449 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172467

017-1211-2236-24 RIFA RAHMAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0555 RAJU HOSSAIN 450 0172488

017-1211-2242-24 KAREENA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0556 SURESH KUMAR 451 0172495

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2244-24 SWETA SINGHANIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-11-0557 RAJ KUMAR SINGHANIA 452 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172498

017-1211-2247-24 TRIPTI DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0559 TIRTHANKAR DUTTA 453 0172501

017-1211-2273-24 RASHI PANDYA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0566 VAMAN PANDYA 454 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172536

017-1211-2274-24 ASMI BISWAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0567 LATE RAJIB BISWAS 455 0172537

017-1211-2277-24 PRAKRITI SHARMA ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0569 PRITAM SHARMA 456 0172540

017-1211-2278-24 AYUSHI MANDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0570 NIRMAL KR MANDAL 457 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172541

017-1211-2281-24 ADITI PATEL ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-11-0572 NARENDRA PATEL 458 0172544

017-1211-2287-24 TANISHA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0574 RAKESH SHARMA 459 0172554

017-1211-2292-24 TANVI AGARWAL ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0577 ARUN AGARWAL 460 0172562

017-1211-2293-24 DEBAROTI PAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-11-0578 DILIP PAL 461 0172564

017-1211-2320-24 NANCY SONTHALIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0585 SUBODH SONTHALIA 462 0172600

017-1211-2332-24 KASHISH MOR ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0589 ABHISEKH MOR 463 0172619

017-1211-2341-24 KANGANA KHANDELWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-11-0593 AMIT KHANDELWAL 464 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172637

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2346-24 RIYA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0594 SANJAY AGARWAL 465 0172644

017-1211-2351-24 KHUSHI AGARWAL ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-11-0596 SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 466 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172653

017-1211-2368-24 MOUMITA MANDAL241017-11-0601 MANIK CHANDRA MAMDAL 467 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172677

017-1211-2372-24 SITAL JHAWAR MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-11-0602 NARENDRA JHAWAR 468 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172681

017-1211-2387-24 NIDHI SACHDEV FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

241017-11-0604 ASHWANI SACHDEV 469 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172703

017-1211-2398-24 PRIYANSHA AGARWAL ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-11-0609 GOPAL AGARWAL 470 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172722

017-1211-2410-24 SHIVANGI JAISWAL ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

241017-11-0615 JOGENDRA KUMAR JAISWAL 471 0172737

017-1211-2422-24 ARZOO RAI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0622 SANJAY RAI 472 0172755

017-1211-2424-24 NISHIKA JAGWANI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0624 NIRMAL JAGWANI 473 0172758

017-1211-2430-24 DIVYANSHI JANGID ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0626 KAMAL KUMAR JANGID 474 0172766

017-1211-2441-24 SHIVANI JAIN241017-11-0630 VIJAY JAIN 475 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172781

017-1211-2446-24 DIPAANSHI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0633 VISHAL AGARWAL 476 0172786

017-1211-2452-24 SUDHA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0635 BINOD KUMAR SHARMA 477 0172795

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2453-24 SNEHA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0636 RAVINDRA SHARMA 478 0172796

017-1211-2464-24 ARUNDHATI GANGULY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0640 ARINDOM GANGULY 479 0172809

017-1211-2471-24 RAJ NANDANI GIRI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0643 SUNIL KUMAR GIRI 480 0172820

017-1211-2495-24 SAKSHI CHAWLA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-11-0649 PRATAP CHAWLA 481 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

0172853

017-1211-2496-24 RUCHITA SARDA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0650 GOURI SHANKAR SARDA 482 0172854

017-1211-2518-24 GUNGUN BHUTRA241017-11-0655 SATYA NARAYAN BHUTRA 483 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172881

017-1211-2519-24 JIA MODI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TU)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-11-0656 AMIT KUMAR MODI 484 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0172882

017-1211-2523-24 ANJALI AGARWAL241017-11-0658 AJIT AGARWAL 485 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172887

017-1211-2530-24 VARSHA BHATTAR241017-11-0660 PAWAN KUMAR BHATTAR 486 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172895

017-1211-2548-24 VANSHIKA MUNDHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0663 DEEPAK MUNDHRA 487 0172919

017-1211-2549-24 ASHNA SAHU FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-11-0664 T KRISHNA SHAHU 488 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172922

017-1211-2552-24 PRERNA BHATTACHARYA FACM

(DSCC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-11-0665 SAMPA BHATTACHARYA. 489 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0172927

017-1211-2555-24 PRACHI TULSYAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-11-0666 PANKAJ KUMAR TULSYAN 490 0172930

017-1211-2560-24 PRACHI AMBASTHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0667 SRIKANT GOBIND SINHA 491 0172942

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2577-24 RAJSHREE SINGHANIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0670 UMESH SINGHANIA 492 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172963

017-1211-2586-24 IBRA ALI241017-11-0671 SHAM SHER ALI 493 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172973

017-1211-2596-24 INDRAKSHI PODDER FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0674 RANA PODDER 494 0172985

017-1211-2620-24 HARSHITA SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0679 AMARDEEP SHAW 495 0173032

017-1211-2630-24 SK SANIA PARVIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0680 SK JALAL UDDIN 496 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173055

017-1211-2638-24 HARPREET KAUR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-11-0682 GURCHARAN SINGH 497 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173068

017-1211-2641-24 SNEHA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0683 RAJESH GUPTA 498 0173072

017-1211-2647-24 SOMDATTA 

BHATTACHARYYA

FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-11-0685 BHASKAR BHATTACHARYYA 499 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173080

017-1211-2651-24 MILI PATHAK FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0687 MAYUR PATHAK 500 0173089

017-1211-2657-24 IFRA ALAM FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0689 PARVEZ ALAM 501 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173099

017-1211-2660-24 SHANIA GHORI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-11-0690 NAUSHAD GHORI 502 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173102

017-1211-2668-24 ANJALI TIWARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0691 DINESH KUMAR TIWARY 503 0173121

017-1211-2671-24 HARSHIKA BAGRI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0693 PAWAN KUMAR BAGRI 504 0173124

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2673-24 WANDITA SAHU FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0694 RAJESH KUMAR SAHU 505 0173126

017-1211-2677-24 PALAK AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0695 SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 506 0173132

017-1211-2678-24 STUTI VYAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0696 TEJAS K VYAS 507 0173134

017-1211-2679-24 KHUSHI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0697 MUKESH KUMAR AGARWAL 508 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173136

017-1211-2692-24 KITU AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0701 SHANKAR AGARWAL 509 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173157

017-1211-2693-24 JASMEET KAUR VIRDI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0702 HARINDER SINGH VIRDI 510 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173161

017-1211-2708-24 AYANTIKA KONER FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-11-0704 SUDIPTA KONER 511 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0173184

017-1211-2714-24 SHREYA JANA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0707 MANASH JANA 512 0173191

017-1211-2716-24 SANCHITA DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0708 SANJOY DAS 513 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173196

017-1211-2719-24 BARAKA FIRDAUSI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0709 MOHAMMED NIZAMUDDIN 514 0173201

017-1211-2720-24 WASHIKA AFTAB FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0710 AFTAB ALAM 515 0173202

017-1211-2721-24 SHREEYA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0711 VED PRAKASH GUPTA 516 0173203

017-1211-2728-24 NEHA BANERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0712 SHILAN BANERJEE 517 0173212

017-1211-2731-24 MANYA DIXIT FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0714 SHAKSHI DIXIT 518 ENGC

(AEC-1)

0173215

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2734-24 DIPIKA PARIT MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-11-0715 RAM EQBAL PARIT 519 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173220

017-1211-2736-24 RANI PODDAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0716 ANIL KUMAR PODDAR 520 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173222

017-1211-2747-24 SNEHAL KHERIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0717 DEEPAK KUMAR KHERIA 521 0173241

017-1211-2751-24 SUPRIYA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0718 RAGHUPATI SHARMA 522 0173246

017-1211-2753-24 AYESHA SHAFIQUE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-11-0719 SHAFIQUE 523 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TU)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173249

017-1211-2763-24 KHUSHI SURANA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0720 SUNIL KUMAR SURANA 524 0173260

017-1211-2764-24 KOMAL SONI ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0721 GIRIRAJ SONI 525 0173265

017-1211-2768-24 DENIKA MOHTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0722 MANISH MOHTA 526 0173270

017-1211-2772-24 JAGRITI KANKARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0723 BIMLESH KUMAR KANKARIA 527 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173277

017-1211-2779-24 SANCHITA SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0725 SANJIT SAHA 528 0173287

017-1211-2782-24 SAYANTIKA SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0727 SUBHRANGSU SARKAR 529 0173291

017-1211-2784-24 ANINDITA BARUA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0728 SUDIP BARUA 530 0173294

017-1211-2796-24 TUSHIKA SOMANI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0731 MUKESH SOMANI 531 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

0173317
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017-1211-2799-24 MANASHI SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0732 NITAI SARKAR 532 0173322

017-1211-2802-24 NAUREEN AHMED FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0733 NASEEM AHMED 533 0173326

017-1211-2804-24 TISHA JALAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0734 PRAKASH KUMAR JALAN 534 0173328

017-1211-2807-24 VANSHIKA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0735 BABLU GUPTA 535 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173334

017-1211-2809-24 SNEHA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0736 DABBU GUPTA 536 0173338

017-1211-2810-24 PRACHI LOHIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0737 ASHOK LOHIA 537 0173339

017-1211-2812-24 ANUSHKA DUBEY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0738 BINOD DUBEY 538 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173343

017-1211-2814-24 SNEHA SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0739 DIPAK SHAW 539 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173345

017-1211-2815-24 ASHIKA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0740 BIJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 540 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173346

017-1211-2823-24 NUZHAT FATMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0741 MD IQBAL 541 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173360

017-1211-2834-24 SHREYA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0742 SANJAY KUMAR JAIN 542 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173385

017-1212-0588-24 ANTARA RAJAK FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0743 MAHESH RAJAK 543 0170038

017-1212-0611-24 ADITI BHAKAT FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0744 GOUTAM BHAKAT 544 0170066

017-1212-0835-24 TANIRIKA SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0746 PRADIP SARKAR 545 0170372

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1212-1068-24 SHARANYA SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0747 LATE BODDISATTVA SARKAR 546 0170682

017-1212-1369-24 N BHUMIKA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0749 N SURESH RAO 547 0171116

017-1212-1706-24 BIPASHA MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0750 BABLU MONDAL 548 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171646

017-1212-2233-24 SATAKSHI KHATICK FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0755 ANINDA KHATICK 549 0172484

017-1212-2343-24 AYSHU BALMIKI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0756 SUJIT BALMIKI 550 0172639

017-1212-2775-24 RITU SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0759 SUBHOJIT SHAW 551 0173280

017-1214-1729-24 SUSMITA PAUL ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0762 KALIDAS PAUL 552 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171690

017-1214-2510-24 AYENDRILA ASH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0763 DINOBANDHU ASH 553 0172872

017-1215-2076-24 AANCHAL SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0766 SURAJ KUMAR SHAW 554 0172229

017-1215-2159-24 SAFIA PARVEEN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0767 SAMSUDDIN MONDAL 555 0172360

017-1211-3191-24 SNEHA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0779 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH 556 0171871

017-1211-3194-24 DEEPIKA OJHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0782 SHRI JAY PRAKASH OJHA 557 0171915

017-1211-3205-24 VIDHI C DUTIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0786 CHETAN DUTIA 558 0172560

017-1211-3210-24 VEDIKA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0789 AMIT KUMAR AGARWAL 559 0172707

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-3222-24 MAHAK BHAIYA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0795 HIMMAT BHAIYA 560 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173070

017-1212-3229-24 SRIJANI MALLICK FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0798 GAUTAM MALLICK 561 0173236

017-1215-3196-24 ATOOFA FIRDOUS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0799 SERAJ ANWAR 562 0171952

017-1211-3260-24 NIDHI BAJAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0802 BINOD KUMAR BAJAJ 563 0172689

017-1211-3263-24 JANVI VYAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0803 ATUL VYAS 564 0172850

017-1211-3265-24 JANAVI RATHI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0804 VIJAY RATHI 565 0172899

017-1211-3266-24 VANSHIKA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0805 MITHILESH KUMAR SINGH 566 0172990

017-1211-3267-24 PALAK SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

241017-11-0806 BIKASH SHARMA 567 0173014

017-1211-3268-24 PALAK BHAGAT FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0807 KHUSHI LAL BHAGAT 568 0173050

017-1211-3269-24 KHUSHI JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0808 JAY PRAKASH JAISWAL 569 0173061

017-1211-3271-24 SAMVITA BHATTACHARJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0810 SANTOSH BHATTACHARJEE 570 0173120

017-1211-3273-24 ISHIKA KOCHAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0811 NARESH KUMAR KOCHAR 571 0173192

017-1211-3274-24 HUMAIRA FATMA HOSSAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0812 NOOR HOSSAIN 572 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173207

017-1211-3275-24 YASHASHWI BAGLA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0813 RAJESH BAGLA 573 0173217
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017-1211-3277-24 TASHMIA SOLANKI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0814 SHAHID SOLANKI 574 0173350

017-1212-3291-24 RITU BARMAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0815 RAJ KUMAR BARMAN 575 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171409

017-1211-3298-24 ANJALI JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0816 AMIT JAISWAL 576 0173354

017-2211-3309-24 KHUSHI SARRAF FACM

(DSCC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-11-0818 KANHAIYA PRASAD SONAR 577 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0173363

017-1211-3314-24 NISTHA NATH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0819 UDAY NATH 578 0170778

017-1211-3321-24 ISHA SARMAH FACM

(DSCC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-11-0820 SHARWAN KUMAR SHARMA 579 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0172289

017-1211-3325-24 NANDINI SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-11-0823 CHANDAN SAHA 580 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173087

017-1211-3326-24 TRISHLA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0824 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH 581 0172428

017-1211-3329-24 SUHITA MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0825 KUNAL MONDAL 582 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171840

017-1211-3331-24 KHUSHI SETHIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-11-0826 NIRMAL SETHIA 583 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173233

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-0728-23 SHIVANSH AGARWAL ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0005 VISHNU GOPAL AGARWAL 1 0170026

017-1111-0730-23 JITEN JHANWAR231017-21-0006 SANJAY JHANWAR 2 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170028

017-1111-0731-23 LUV JINDAL231017-21-0007 PAWAN JINDAL 3 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170029

017-1111-0735-23 VANSH DOSHI231017-21-0009 CHETAN DOSHI 4 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170033

017-1111-0738-23 ABHINAVA AGARWAL231017-21-0011 RITESH KUMAR AGARWAL 5 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170036

017-1111-0744-23 SOHAM ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0017 AJINAVA ROY 6 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170042

017-1111-0746-23 AMLAN KUMAR ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0018 NIRMAL ROY 7 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170044

017-1111-0751-23 JUZER TELWALA231017-21-0022 MURTUZA TELWALA 8 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170049

017-1111-0759-23 SATYAM KUMAR231017-21-0030 DHIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH 9 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170057

017-1111-0777-23 ASHMIT KUMAR SINGH231017-21-0042 AMIT KUMAR SINGH 10 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170075

017-1111-0785-23 SAURAV SHARMA231017-21-0046 PRAKASH SHARMA 11 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170083

017-1111-0791-23 SACHIT RUNGTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0049 SANJAY RUNGTA 12 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170089

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-0799-23 HARDIK MEHTA231017-21-0054 KETAN MEHTA 13 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170097

017-1111-0824-23 MANAV MANTRY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0066 DIPAK MANTRY 14 0170122

017-1111-0827-23 KARAN GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0068 PRADIP GUPTA 15 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170125

017-1111-0831-23 ANURAG AMAN231017-21-0070 SUDHIR RANJAN KUMAR 16 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170129

017-1111-0858-23 RAZAUL MUSTUFA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0084 MD IDRIS 17 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170156

017-1111-0865-23 ROSHAN GUPTA231017-21-0087 BIRENDRA PRASAD GUPTA 18 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170163

017-1111-0866-23 SANIDHYA JAIN231017-21-0088 ROHIT JAIN 19 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170164

017-1111-0882-23 TUSHAR AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0095 RAJESH KUMAR AGARWAL 20 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170180

017-1111-0886-23 PARISH HAZARIKA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0097 ANUP KUMAR HAZARIKA 21 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170184

017-1111-0889-23 TANISH GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0099 BINAY GUPTA 22 0170187

017-1111-0897-23 SAGNIK BHATTACHARYA231017-21-0103 LATE APURBA BHATTACHARYA 23 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170195

017-1111-0898-23 ANUPAM ABHISHEK PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-0104 SANJAY KUMAR 24 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170196
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017-1111-0913-23 MD SOHAIL SHAMSAD231017-21-0114 MD SHAMSAD 25 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170212

017-1111-0921-23 YUBRAJ RUDRA ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-21-0117 KRISHNA CH RUDRA 26 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170220

017-1111-0933-23 SWAYAM JAISWAL231017-21-0124 CHAND SEKHAR JAISWAL 27 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170232

017-1111-0934-23 MRIDUL AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0125 SHASHI AGARWAL 28 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170233

017-1111-0937-23 PRINCE231017-21-0128 BIRENDRA PRASAD GUPTA 29 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170236

017-1111-0938-23 DEV KARN SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0129 DEEPAK SINGH 30 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170237

017-1111-0940-23 ANIKET KHETAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

231017-21-0130 GANESH KHETAN 31 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170239

017-1111-0941-23 ANKIT KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0131 RAJESHWAR SINGH 32 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170240

017-1111-0946-23 RAGHAV KUMAR DANGAICH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-21-0133 RAKESH KUMAR DANGAICH 33 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170245

017-1111-0948-23 HARSH BHAGAT FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0135 RAHUL BHAGAT 34 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170247

017-1111-0949-23 KISHAN KUMAR SINGH231017-21-0136 SHIVNATH SINGH 35 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170248
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017-1111-0951-23 ATHER HUSSAIN231017-21-0137 RAASHED IMRAN 36 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170250

017-1111-0954-23 NIHAL DUBEY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0140 SANJAY DUBEY 37 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170253

017-1111-0960-23 SHASHWAT BALDWA231017-21-0144 RASHMI BALDWA. 38 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170259

017-1111-0961-23 TILAK TOSAWAR231017-21-0145 KRISHNA KANT TOSAWAR 39 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170260

017-1111-0964-23 KISHAN DHOLAKIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0147 HARSHAD DHOLAKIA 40 0170263

017-1111-0965-23 UMANG GUPTA231017-21-0148 SUBHASH GUPTA 41 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170264

017-1111-0966-23 K SUMIT RAO231017-21-0149 K SRINIVAS RAO 42 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170265

017-1111-0969-23 AKASH KUMAR GOTHI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-0151 KALICHARAN GOTHI 43 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170268

017-1111-0972-23 VINIT PANDYA231017-21-0154 PRAVEEN PANDYA 44 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170271

017-1111-0975-23 ARYAN DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0155 SUJIT DUTTA 45 0170274

017-1111-0977-23 MD KABIR BADGUJAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0157 SIRAJUDDIN BADGUJAR 46 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170276
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017-1111-0978-23 TEJAS AGARWAL231017-21-0158 NARENDRA KR AGARWAL 47 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170277

017-1111-0979-23 UMANG MADHOGARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0159 LALIT KUMAR MADHOGARIA 48 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170278

017-1111-0983-23 SANGAM CHAUHAN231017-21-0160 JAY RAM CHAUHAN 49 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170282

017-1111-0988-23 SHUBHJIT DEY231017-21-0162 RATAN DEY 50 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170287

017-1111-0990-23 PRAKRIT GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0163 PREM KUMAR GUPTA 51 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170289

017-1111-0994-23 VEENIT SHRIVATSH231017-21-0165 VISHWANATH PRASAD 

KHARWAR

 52 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170293

017-1111-1003-23 KUMAR HARSH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0169 SHAKHER KUMAR KESHRI 53 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170302

017-1111-1006-23 PRATHAM TIBREWALA231017-21-0171 VIKASH TIBREWALA 54 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170305

017-1111-1007-23 BHASKAR SAHA231017-21-0172 PRABIR SAHA 55 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170306

017-1111-1011-23 ANIRBAN CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0174 PABAN CHOWDHURY 56 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170310

017-1111-1012-23 ANANT BAID FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0175 RAKESH BAID 57 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170311
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017-1111-1014-23 TUSHAR AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-0176 DEEPAK AGRAWAL 58 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170313

017-1111-1017-23 MD MANSUR231017-21-0177 MD MOBIN 59 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170316

017-1111-1024-23 HARDIK JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0181 DEEPAK JAIN 60 0170323

017-1111-1025-23 NAMAN SINGHANIA231017-21-0182 AJAY KUMAR SINGHANIA 61 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170324

017-1111-1034-23 KUSHAL MUNDHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0189 MUKESH MUNDHRA 62 0170333

017-1111-1035-23 AHIL AHMED FACM

(DSCC-1)(TU)

231017-21-0190 ANIS AHMED 63 0170334

017-1111-1047-23 VINAYAK SHAH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0196 SHYAM SUNDER SHAH 64 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170347

017-1111-1048-23 KESHAV TIBREWALLA231017-21-0197 GOPAL TIBREWALLA 65 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170348

017-1111-1049-23 VINEET KABRA231017-21-0198 MANOJ KABRA 66 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170349

017-1111-1050-23 HARSH AGARWAL231017-21-0199 RAJESH KUMAR 67 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170350

017-1111-1053-23 VAIBHAV MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0201 UDAY SHANKAR MISHRA 68 0170353

017-1111-1054-23 DIBYARUP HAZRA MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-0202 DIBYENDU HAZRA 69 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170354
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017-1111-1070-23 VISHNU KEJRIWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0209 SUDHIR KUMAR 70 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170372

017-1111-1087-23 AKSHAT KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-0218 NAWAL KISHOR CHAURASIA 71 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170393

017-1111-1110-23 HARSH KEDIA ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

231017-21-0229 SURESH KUMAR KEDIA 72 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170421

017-1111-1112-23 RISHABH KUMAR GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0230 RAJU PRASAD GUPTA 73 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170423

017-1111-1116-23 KESHAV KUMAR ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-21-0233 GOPAL KUMAR 74 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170428

017-1111-1134-23 AYUSH KISHORE SHARMA231017-21-0241 KISHORE SHARMA 75 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170450

017-1111-1142-23 SAMAY ARORA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0244 SHYAM SUNDAR ARORA 76 0170459

017-1111-1146-23 KUSAL PATADIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0245 JAYANT PATADIA 77 0170464

017-1111-1149-23 RAGHAV MUNDRA231017-21-0246 GOVIND MUNDRA 78 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170467

017-1111-1162-23 RUDRANEEL KAR231017-21-0251 BIPLAB KAR 79 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170481

017-1111-1166-23 DEEPAK CHHAJER231017-21-0255 MANOJ CHHAJER 80 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170485

017-1111-1170-23 ARKA CHAKRABORTY231017-21-0259 ACHAL CHAKRABORTY 81 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170489
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017-1111-1173-23 ISHAN MITRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0262 BISWAJIT MITRA 82 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170492

017-1111-1186-23 YASH JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-0266 PAWAN JAIN 83 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170506

017-1111-1187-23 YEASH AGARWALLA231017-21-0267 LALCHAND AGARWALLA 84 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170507

017-1111-1196-23 SHREH MODI231017-21-0274 SANTOSH KUMAR MODI 85 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170517

017-1111-1197-23 PRATHAM SUREKA MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-0275 KAMAL KANT SUREKA 86 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170518

017-1111-1205-23 AKSHAT JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TU)

231017-21-0280 SANTOSH JAIN 87 0170527

017-1111-1226-23 ADI ABID JAN MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-0294 ADIL JAN 88 0170549

017-1111-1235-23 PUSHKAR SHANDILYA MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-0301 PANKAJ KUMAR 89 0170558

017-1111-1243-23 RAJNEESH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0306 BIJENDRA KUMAR 90 0170567

017-1111-1245-23 RONIT SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-0308 TAPAN SARKAR 91 0170569

017-1111-1271-23 GARV BHAGAT FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-0324 NEILOJEET BHAGAT 92 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170596

017-1111-1272-23 HARSHIT SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0325 LALIT SHARMA 93 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170597
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017-1111-1274-23 ARYAN KESHARWANI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0327 DILIP KESHARWANI 94 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170599

017-1111-1276-23 KUSHAL CHOUDHARY231017-21-0329 BIOND CHOUDHARY 95 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170602

017-1111-1279-23 PRIYANSHU DEEP FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0330 MANORANJAN DEEP 96 0170605

017-1111-1292-23 NURAIN NAUSHED231017-21-0341 MD NAUSHAD KHAN 97 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170619

017-1111-1299-23 RISHAB GUPTA231017-21-0347 MUKESH GUPTA 98 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170626

017-1111-1300-23 SHIRSH KUMAR JALAN231017-21-0348 RAJESH KUMAR JALAN 99 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TU)

0170627

017-1111-1301-23 SUBHAJIT MOHANTA231017-21-0349 SHYAMAL MOHANTA 100 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170628

017-1111-1306-23 VIPUL KUMAR CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0354 SUBHASH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 101 0170633

017-1111-1309-23 SHIVAM SARAF FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0356 VIJAY SARAF 102 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170636

017-1111-1314-23 YASH KUMAR NARSARIYA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-0359 SUNIL KUMAR NARSARIYA 103 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170641

017-1111-1317-23 SURAJ JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0361 SUSHIL JAISWAL 104 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170644

017-1111-1329-23 KRISH AGARWAL231017-21-0369 DINESH KUMAR AGARWAL 105 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170656

017-1111-1344-23 AADIL NASIM FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0378 NASIM AHMAD 106 0170676

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

125.22.105.98

12:56:08PM16/02/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 16/02/2026 Page 55 of 154

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

MaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

017-1111-1348-23 KUSHAGRA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0379 PRADEEP GUPTA 107 0170680

017-1111-1365-23 YOGESH KUMAR AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-0389 TRILOK CHAND AGARWAL 108 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170698

017-1111-1370-23 SUMANT KUMAR ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0392 SAMJIT KUMAR 109 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170704

017-1111-1372-23 MUKUND AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0394 MANOJ AGARWAL 110 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170706

017-1111-1392-23 ARITRA ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-0404 DINOBANDHU ROY 111 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170731

017-1111-1396-23 SIDDHARTH JAIN231017-21-0405 SANJAY JAIN 112 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170736

017-1111-1404-23 NARAYAN MAHESWARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-0410 PRADIP MAHESWARI 113 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170746

017-1111-1436-23 SHAHID KHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0426 NAJIR KHAN 114 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170813

017-1111-1438-23 HIMANSHU SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0428 KAPIL KUMAR SHAW 115 0170815

017-1111-1457-23 SOUGATA MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0436 SUBIR MONDAL 116 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170849

017-1111-1462-23 ABHISHEK SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0438 KAMLESH BAHADUR SINGH 117 0170857

017-1111-1468-23 JASPREETRAJ SINGH SALL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0440 RAJINDER SINGH 118 0170867

017-1111-1476-23 SUVANKAR GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0443 MANOJ GHOSH 119 0170880

017-1111-1477-23 SRIJAN DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0444 PRASANTA KUMAR DAS 120 0170881
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017-1111-1480-23 SAYAN GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0445 PARIMAL GHOSH 121 0170884

017-1111-1490-23 TANMAY NAHATA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0450 HARSH VARDHAN NAHATA 122 0170901

017-1111-1495-23 YASH DEVANG SHAH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0452 DEVANG K SHAH 123 0170910

017-1111-1505-23 KESHAV SHARMA231017-21-0459 PRAMOD SHARMA 124 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170922

017-1111-1515-23 MADHAV KUSHWAHA ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-21-0465 DILIP MAHTO 125 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0170939

017-1111-1519-23 TANISH GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0467 RAKESH KR GUPTA 126 0170946

017-1111-1520-23 MAYANK MALHOTRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

231017-21-0468 MANISHA MALHOTRA. 127 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0170948

017-1111-1528-23 YASH BACHHAWAT ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0472 ASHKARAN BACHHAWAT 128 0170962

017-1111-1549-23 VANSH TALEJA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TU)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-0479 UMESH TALEJA 129 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

0170993

017-1111-1578-23 VIVEK YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0490 RAMCHANDRA YADAV 130 0171033

017-1111-1601-23 AYUSH MOHANTY231017-21-0506 SISIR MOHANTY 131 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171070

017-1111-1611-23 PRASANJEET PALAI231017-21-0512 PURUSOTTAM PALAI 132 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171084

017-1111-1614-23 NEEL SHOBHAN DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-0515 NIL PRASANNA DUTTA 133 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

0171088

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1631-23 GARV KARNANI ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0520 MAN MOHAH KARNANI 134 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171109

017-1111-1638-23 SHIVAM CHOURASIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0522 SANJAY CHOURASIA 135 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

0171120

017-1111-1639-23 MOHAMMED ARHAAN RASHID FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0523 IRFAN RASHID 136 0171122

017-1111-1641-23 RITESH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0524 BAJRANG LAL AGARWAL 137 0171124

017-1111-1656-23 SHUBHAM OJHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-0533 UTTAM KUMAR OJHA 138 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171143

017-1111-1660-23 RAJAT SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0536 RAVI SHANKAR SHARMA 139 0171148

017-1111-1665-23 MOHAMMEAD ZAKIR FAISAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-21-0541 MD SHAH FAISAL 140 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171156

017-1111-1666-23 AMIT GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0542 UMAKANT GUPTA 141 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171157

017-1111-1668-23 KAISH ALI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-0544 SHAMSHAD ALI 142 ENGC

(AEC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171159

017-1111-1669-23 SAGNIK CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0545 RAJKUMAR CHOWDHURY 143 0171160

017-1111-1676-23 MD KAMRAN ALAM FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-0549 ZUBAIR ALAM 144 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171171

017-1111-1683-23 PIYUSH KUMAR CHOWDHARY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0555 RAJ KUMAR CHOWDHARY 145 0171178

017-1111-1704-23 ANUPAM LAKHANI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0572 SURESH LAKHANI 146 0171202
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017-1111-1709-23 SAMBHAV KUMAR SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-0577 SANJAY KUMAR SAHA 147 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171210

017-1111-1710-23 KRISH MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0578 SANJEEV KUMAR MISHRA 148 0171211

017-1111-1712-23 DIPAK KUMAR YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-0579 DHRUP YADAV 149 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171213

017-1111-1715-23 DHIRAJ SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0582 MANOJ SHARMA 150 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171216

017-1111-1718-23 CHIRAG AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0584 SUNIL AGARWAL 151 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171222

017-1111-1719-23 SAHIL GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0585 NARESH GUPTA 152 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171223

017-1111-1723-23 PIYUSH JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-0588 DEVENDRA JAIN 153 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171228

017-1111-1726-23 DHRUV DUGAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0589 ROHIT DUGAR 154 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171231

017-1111-1731-23 ABHISHEK RAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0592 RK PRASAD 155 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171237

017-1111-1737-23 HRITTIK CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0595 PROSENJIT CHOWDHURY 156 0171244

017-1111-1743-23 KRISH SINGH MAKKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0597 JASBIR SINGH MAKKAR 157 0171251

017-1111-1744-23 AYUSH VYAS ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-0598 UMA SHANKAR VYAS 158 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171252

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1745-23 ASISH SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0599 ASHOK SINGH 159 0171253

017-1111-1748-23 BIRJIT PAUL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0601 BIJOY PAUL 160 0171256

017-1111-1749-23 KUNAL LUNIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0602 RAJESH KUMAR LUNIA 161 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171257

017-1111-1755-23 SAYAN JAY PAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0605 JAY HARENDRA CHANDRA PAL 162 0171263

017-1111-1756-23 SHEIKH WAQAS SARWAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0606 SHEIKH SARWAR ALAM 163 0171265

017-1111-1759-23 KAMAL JHUNJHUNWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0607 ROHIT JHUNJHUNWALA 164 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171268

017-1111-1773-23 DEVANSH LAKHOTIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0614 SUSHIL LAKHOTIA 165 0171285

017-1111-1775-23 GOPAL AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0616 SHYAM SUNDAR AGARWAL 166 0171287

017-1111-1776-23 SK SAHIL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0617 SK FIROZ 167 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171289

017-1111-1780-23 SANSKAR JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0620 MANOJ JAISWAL 168 0171295

017-1111-1784-23 VEDANT RAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0622 DHARMENDRA KR PANDEY 169 0171299

017-1111-1790-23 DEBRAJ GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0626 DAROGA PRASAD GUPTA 170 0171306

017-1111-1793-23 ROHAN AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TU)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-21-0628 SANJAY AGARWAL 171 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171311

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1794-23 JAY KISHAN JHAWAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0629 BALKISHAN JHAWAR 172 0171312

017-1111-1806-23 ROHAN BANSAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-0638 VIJAY KUMAR BANSAL 173 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171328

017-1111-1814-23 DANIYAL AHMED ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0644 ALTAF AHMED 174 0171338

017-1111-1831-23 MOHIT SAHA231017-21-0654 RAJU SAHA 175 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171357

017-1111-1853-23 AKSHAT JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0666 DEEPAK JAISWAL 176 0171392

017-1111-1854-23 MD FAIZAN NOOR231017-21-0667 MD NURUZZAMAN 177 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171393

017-1111-1858-23 SHAYAN SERAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0671 MD SERAJ 178 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171398

017-1111-1860-23 SANSKAR SAHOO FACM

(DSCC-1)(TU)

231017-21-0673 HEMANT KUMAR SAHOO 179 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171402

017-1111-1866-23 HITESH DAGA231017-21-0678 SUSHIL KUMAR DAGA 180 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171408

017-1111-1887-23 ABDUL MOEED FACM

(DSCC-1)(TU)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-21-0691 MD MUSTAQUE 181 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0171433

017-1111-1896-23 ADITYA VASHISTHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

231017-21-0696 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA 182 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171444

017-1111-1901-23 DEVANSH NATHANI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0698 SURAJ RATAN NATHANI 183 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171449

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1908-23 BAIBHAB ROY BARMAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-0702 BISWAJIT ROY BARMAN 184 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171459

017-1111-1912-23 SHIVAM AGARWAL231017-21-0705 SATISH AGARWAL 185 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171463

017-1111-1914-23 GAGANJOT SINGH ABBOTT MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-0706 GURPREET SINGH ABBOTT 186 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171466

017-1111-1920-23 ABBAS MURTAZA DODIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0708 MURTAZA S DODIA 187 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171472

017-1111-1921-23 ANKIT KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-0709 RAHUL KUMAR 188 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171474

017-1111-1922-23 DEEP PATEL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0710 SURESH PATEL 189 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0171476

017-1111-1941-23 ADITYA SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-0721 GOUTAM SAHA 190 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171502

017-1111-1942-23 JAI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0722 KAMLESH KR AGARWAL 191 0171504

017-1111-1944-23 YASH GUPTA231017-21-0723 SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA 192 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171506

017-1111-1952-23 T PRAJVAL231017-21-0727 T RAJESH 193 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171520

017-1111-1959-23 MEET MEHTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0732 HITESH MEHTA 194 0171531

017-1111-1962-23 SHLOK DHANUKA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0733 ASHOK KUMAR DHANUKA 195 0171536

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1977-23 RAGHAV AGIWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0741 MUKESH AGIWAL 196 0171556

017-1111-1978-23 TRITHESH JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0742 PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN 197 0171557

017-1111-1986-23 VISHAL AGIWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0747 MANISH AGIWAL 198 0171566

017-1111-1992-23 SUBHAM ROUT FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0751 SUDHIR ROUT 199 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171577

017-1111-1997-23 JATIN GOENKA231017-21-0754 RAVI PRAKASH GOENKA 200 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171583

017-1111-2003-23 SAHIL PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0756 SANJAY PANDEY 201 0171590

017-1111-2019-23 HAMZA NADIM FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0767 MD NADIM AHMED 202 0171614

017-1111-2046-23 MIHIR MOHATA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0781 PRAVEEN MOHATA 203 0171659

017-1111-2055-23 ADITYA DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0787 SUBHAS CHANDRA DAS 204 0171674

017-1111-2059-23 BRISHNI BISWAS231017-21-0788 SUPRIO BISWAS 205 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171678

017-1111-2062-23 ANIKET JALAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-0789 RAJESH JALAN 206 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171685

017-1111-2063-23 ANANT PANSARI231017-21-0790 MANOJ KUMAR PANSARI 207 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171687

017-1111-2064-23 RAHUL MOUR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0791 SANJAY KUMAR MOUR 208 0171688
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017-1111-2067-23 GOURAV KUMAR231017-21-0794 MANIK KUMAR DEO 209 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171692

017-1111-2075-23 DHRUV GANDHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

231017-21-0800 CHANDRESH GANDHI 210 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0171709

017-1111-2077-23 YUVRAJ AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0802 AJAY AGARWAL 211 0171711

017-1111-2090-23 KUNAL GOYAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0810 MUKESH KUMAR AGARWAL 212 0171728

017-1111-2097-23 MOHAMMED ZAIN NEHAL231017-21-0814 NEHAL AHMED 213 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171738

017-1111-2116-23 CHITRAKSH CHATTERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0826 RAJA CHATTERJEE 214 0171764

017-1111-2120-23 AYUSH MEHTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0827 JITENDRA MEHTA 215 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171770

017-1111-2126-23 DIVYANSHU ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0832 RAJIV ROY 216 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171783

017-1111-2136-23 IMROZ HUSSAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0836 RAHIM HOSSAIN 217 0171795

017-1111-2144-23 RUDRANEEL PAUL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0842 RAJIB PAUL 218 0171809

017-1111-2146-23 YASH GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0844 RUPESH GUPTA 219 0171811

017-1111-2149-23 TAHOOR AHMED FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-21-0846 SAQUIB AHMED 220 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171816

017-1111-2153-23 AMAN AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0850 ASHISH KUMAR AGARWAL 221 0171825

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2155-23 FURKAN ASLAM FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0852 MD ASLAM 222 0171827

017-1111-2162-23 KHUSH GULGULIA ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-21-0857 AMIT GULGULIA 223 0171842

017-1111-2171-23 SAGNIK DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0860 UJJAL DUTTA 224 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171858

017-1111-2175-23 JAY PATEL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0861 HARISH PATEL 225 0171863

017-1111-2178-23 YASH ROHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0863 LATE JITENDRA ROHRA 226 0171868

017-1111-2182-23 NAHID RAZA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0865 MD NAIMUDDIN 227 0171875

017-1111-2183-23 SUBHRADEEP 

BHATTACHARJEE

FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0866 UJJWAL BHATTACHARJEE 228 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171876

017-1111-2184-23 BADAL KUMAR SAH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0867 BINOD KUMAR SAH 229 0171880

017-1111-2185-23 PUSHKAR KHAITAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0868 RAJAN KHAITAN 230 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171881

017-1111-2187-23 ALIRAJPURWALA MURTAZA 

MULLA HUSSAIN

FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0870 MULLA HUSSAIN SHK 

HAKIMUDDIN ALIRAJPURWA

 231 0171884

017-1111-2190-23 HARSH KANT231017-21-0873 RASHMI KANT SINGH 232 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171887

017-1111-2193-23 DEBRUP BISWAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

231017-21-0875 RANJIT BISWAS 233 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171894

017-1111-2198-23 SANKHA SUBHRA BANERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0880 SUBODH BANERJEE 234 0171900
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017-1111-2205-23 SUMIT KUMAR SINHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0881 SUDHIR KUMAR SINHA 235 0171909

017-1111-2207-23 ARYAN BHARATI231017-21-0883 BINOD BHARATI 236 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171912

017-1111-2211-23 SHASHWAT DUBEY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0885 SANTOSH DUBEY 237 0171917

017-1111-2212-23 ABISEK SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0886 VIJAY SHARMA 238 0171918

017-1111-2215-23 HARISH ALAM FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0888 ARMAN ALAM 239 0171923

017-1111-2217-23 HARSHVARDHAN SAHAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0889 AMIT SAHAL 240 0171926

017-1111-2225-23 MD ADYAN ALI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0893 MD NASER ALI 241 0171935

017-1111-2231-23 AMAN ULLAH HASHMI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0896 MOHAMMAD AFTAB 242 0171942

017-1111-2244-23 DEV KANDOI231017-21-0904 DEEPAK KANDOI 243 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171963

017-1111-2261-23 TEJAS MIMANI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-0915 MUKUND MIMANI 244 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171981

017-1111-2266-23 SAHIB SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0918 PUPINDER SINGH 245 0171987

017-1111-2268-23 VIKRANT RAJ GOPE FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0920 SUBHASH CHANDRA GOPE 246 0171989

017-1111-2269-23 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-0921 BHARAT PRASAD GUPTA 247 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171990

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2272-23 LAKSHYA CHORADIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0924 PARAS JAIN 248 ENGC

(AEC-1)

0171995

017-1111-2281-23 ABHISHEK STANLEY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0933 MAHENDRA 249 0172009

017-1111-2293-23 VISHAL MUNDHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TU)

231017-21-0938 VISHNU MUNDHRA 250 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0172026

017-1111-2297-23 MD ZAID AFZAL231017-21-0940 NAYAB AFZAL 251 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172030

017-1111-2300-23 MD MANAUWAR ALI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0942 ABDUL TAHA 252 0172037

017-1111-2303-23 MD ARBAZ KHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0945 MD ISRAR KHAN 253 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172046

017-1111-2307-23 ROUNAK KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0949 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 254 0172052

017-1111-2321-23 GARV LAKHMANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

231017-21-0959 JAIKISHAN LAKHMANI 255 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0172077

017-1111-2322-23 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0960 VINAY SINGH 256 0172079

017-1111-2326-23 KRISHNA CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0963 MUKESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 257 0172084

017-1111-2331-23 AADITYA KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0967 AJIT KUMAR PRASD 258 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172091

017-1111-2334-23 PRITHWIRAJ DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0970 PARTHA PRATIM DAS 259 0172097

017-1111-2336-23 ARYAN BHARDWAJ231017-21-0972 MRITYUNJAY BHARDWAJ 260 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172099

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2345-23 AYUSH KUMAR KANOJIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0977 ANAND KUMAR KANOJIA 261 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172111

017-1111-2348-23 SOMAY BAJAJ ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-21-0979 RAKESH BAJAJ 262 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172119

017-1111-2351-23 SHRIMANT SARDA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0981 NEERAJ KUMAR SARDA 263 0172123

017-1111-2353-23 RONIT KUMAR BHOOT FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-0982 RAVI SHANKAR BHOOT 264 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172125

017-1111-2354-23 NIKUNJ AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

231017-21-0983 BIKASH AGRAWAL 265 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0172126

017-1111-2356-23 KARAN SINGH SIDDHU FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-0984 RAJINDER SINGH SIDDHU 266 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172131

017-1111-2359-23 SUMIT PRASAD SAHU231017-21-0987 SURENDRA PRASAD SAHU 267 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172135

017-1111-2366-23 SOHOM DASS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-21-0991 SABYASACHI DASS 268 0172149

017-1111-2367-23 KRISNA AGARWAL231017-21-0992 ANIL AGARWAL 269 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172150

017-1111-2374-23 AJHMIR HUSSAIN MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-0995 AKHTAR HUSSAIN 270 0172163

017-1111-2387-23 NILADRI BASAK231017-21-1001 NARAYAN BASAK 271 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172186

017-1111-2401-23 SHAH FAUZAN AHMAD FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1008 RAZI AHMAD 272 0172201

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2406-23 ROHAN SEKH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1011 AALAMGIR SEKH 273 0172211

017-1111-2407-23 NIRBHAY KUMAR BHARTI231017-21-1012 FEKU BHARTI 274 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172214

017-1111-2408-23 ANSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1013 KAMAL AGARWAL 275 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172215

017-1111-2413-23 RAHUL SARDAR231017-21-1015 BAPI SARDAR 276 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172221

017-1111-2416-23 RAGHAV SHARMA231017-21-1018 MANOJ KR SHARMA 277 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172225

017-1111-2419-23 MD AFTAB RAZA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1020 MD AHSHAN ALAM 278 0172228

017-1111-2420-23 SANJEEVAN BHUTRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1021 TERARATAN BHUTRA 279 0172229

017-1111-2424-23 SAGNIK ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1025 SATYABAN ROY 280 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172244

017-1111-2430-23 DIVYANSH JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1028 PANKAJ JAIN 281 0172253

017-1111-2436-23 ASHMIT AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1031 RAKESH AGARWAL 282 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172259

017-1111-2441-23 YUVRAJ JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1036 ASHISH JAIN 283 0172265

017-1111-2445-23 MD DILNAWAZ FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1038 MD SHAHNAWAZ 284 0172270

017-1111-2457-23 AKASHDEEP SEN231017-21-1049 BAPI SEN 285 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172289

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2463-23 RONAK LODHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

231017-21-1054 SUSHIL KUMAR LODHA 286 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TU)

0172300

017-1111-2480-23 ARYAN231017-21-1066 AJAY KUMAR KESHRI 287 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172330

017-1111-2482-23 RAHUL SONI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1067 RAJESH SONI 288 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172335

017-1111-2497-23 ARYAN PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1077 ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY 289 0172357

017-1111-2500-23 RAKSHAT BEGWANI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1079 GOUTAM BEGWANI 290 0172363

017-1111-2503-23 VAIBHAV KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1080 SANDIP KUMAR 291 0172368

017-1111-2506-23 VIR MEHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1082 RAHUL MEHRA 292 0172372

017-1111-2518-23 TANUJ SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1086 ASHOK SHARMA 293 0172387

017-1111-2519-23 HARSHIT JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1087 PAWAN KUMAR JAISWAL 294 0172389

017-1111-2523-23 ROUNAK KUMAR AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1090 RAMESH KUMAR AGARWAL 295 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172400

017-1111-2524-23 RONIT TALUKDAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1091 SANJOY TALUKDAR 296 0172401

017-1111-2533-23 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1094 SAILESH KUMAR SINGH 297 0172416

017-1111-2535-23 ADITYA SAHU FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1095 RAMANUJ SAHU 298 0172420

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2546-23 AAYUSH KUMAR AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1101 AJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL 299 0172434

017-1111-2553-23 MOHAMMAD AHKAM HOSSAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1106 MOHAMMAD AKRAM HOSSAIN 300 0172444

017-1111-2561-23 SUMEDH PARUYA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1110 SNEHENDU BIKAS PARUYA 301 0172452

017-1111-2566-23 TARAN TIBREWAL MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1112 MANOJ KUMAR TIBREWAL 302 0172458

017-1111-2569-23 RAGHAV AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1115 AJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 303 0172463

017-1111-2577-23 ARYAN GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

231017-21-1119 VINOD KR GUPTA 304 0172474

017-1111-2582-23 ROHIT SHAW ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-21-1123 JAI PRAKASH SHAW 305 0172482

017-1111-2583-23 ARYAN GOEL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1124 ARUN GOEL 306 0172484

017-1111-2585-23 RITIK KUMAR JHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1126 KRISHNA DEV JHA 307 0172487

017-1111-2587-23 MD AFFIF HOSSAIN MULLICK FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1127 MOKTAR HOSSAIN MULLICK 308 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172490

017-1111-2595-23 AYUSH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1130 SHASHI KAPOOR 309 0172504

017-1111-2597-23 SUNIL PATIL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1132 SURESH BABURAO PATIL 310 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172507

017-1111-2600-23 ATUL KUMAR SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1134 DIPAK KUMAR SHARMA 311 0172510

017-1111-2601-23 ARIYAN SAHA BHOWMIK FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1135 DIPENDU SAHA BHOWMIK 312 0172511

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2602-23 HARSHIT MALL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1136 RAJESH MALL 313 0172512

017-1111-2609-23 DARREL ROZARIO FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1139 BONNIE ANTHONY ROZARIO 314 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172520

017-1111-2611-23 GURANSH SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1140 YADWINDER SINGH 315 0172523

017-1111-2615-23 NAMAN GOYAL ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1142 SOM GOYAL 316 0172528

017-1111-2618-23 VINIT THAPA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1145 N B THAPA 317 0172535

017-1111-2626-23 ARJUN VERMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1148 ANUSHREE VERMA. 318 0172548

017-1111-2629-23 VIRAJ KOTHARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1150 ALPESH KOTHARI 319 0172553

017-1111-2639-23 ROUNAK GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-21-1156 HARE RAM GUPTA 320 0172573

017-1111-2643-23 SHIVAM JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1159 SANTARAM JAISWAL 321 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172578

017-1111-2666-23 JATIN BIHANI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1171 AMIT BIHANI 322 0172612

017-1111-2677-23 EHTESHAM KHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

231017-21-1177 SHAHJAHAN KHAN 323 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172630

017-1111-2691-23 HARDIK AGARWAL ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1183 MUKESH AGARWAL 324 0172654

017-1111-2693-23 SUYASH KAREL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1185 ARUN KAREL 325 0172656

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2694-23 HARSH JAISWAL231017-21-1186 RAJ KUMAR JAISWAL 326 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172657

017-1111-2709-23 JYOTI DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1193 PRADIP DAS 327 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172676

017-1111-2716-23 RITESH SONI231017-21-1199 DAYA SHANKAR SONI 328 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172686

017-1111-2718-23 JATIN KHADARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1200 MUKESH KHADARIA 329 0172688

017-1111-2729-23 HRYDAY BANTHIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1206 NAVIN KUMAR BANTHIA 330 0172706

017-1111-2733-23 RUDRANIL DEBANATH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1210 KAJAL DEBNATH 331 0172711

017-1111-2744-23 DEEP DEY ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1215 BISWANATH DEY 332 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172722

017-1111-2752-23 SWARNANIL KAR231017-21-1219 SUBIR KAR 333 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172732

017-1111-2753-23 RISHI KUMAR CHOURASIA231017-21-1220 SUBHASH CHANDRA 

CHOURASIA

 334 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172733

017-1111-2786-23 ADITYA BISWAKARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1240 AMIT BISWAKARMA 335 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172782

017-1111-2799-23 PRINCE RAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1250 RUPESH KUMAR VERMA 336 0172805

017-1111-2802-23 CHIRAG N KHANCHANDANI231017-21-1253 NARESH KHANCHANDANI 337 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172811

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2808-23 SOURAV KUMAR GOEL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1256 PAWAN GOEL 338 0172820

017-1111-2810-23 SURYA PRAKASH DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1257 SHIVANI DAS. 339 0172822

017-1111-2814-23 SUMIT SISGAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

231017-21-1259 RAMESH SISGAR 340 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0172832

017-1111-2823-23 AMAN PUROHIT FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1261 KANTI LAL PUROHIT 341 0172844

017-1111-2825-23 MD SAARIM EKHLAQUE FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1262 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA 342 0172847

017-1111-2840-23 GOURAV PATEL231017-21-1272 RAJESH KUMAR PATEL 343 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172873

017-1111-2854-23 SUJAL ROUTH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1280 SANJAY ROUTH 344 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172888

017-1111-2867-23 VINAY RATHI ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1289 RAM SUKH RATHI 345 0172908

017-1111-2868-23 DIVYANSH PRAHLADKA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1290 ABHINEET PRAHLADKA 346 0172909

017-1111-2869-23 TEJASH JOSHI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1291 ARVIND JOSHI 347 0172910

017-1111-2871-23 MANAN MEHTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1293 HITESH MEHTA 348 0172913

017-1111-2879-23 RONAK KUMAR JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1301 SURESH KUMAR JAIN 349 0172924

017-1111-2880-23 YASH SUROLIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1302 SUSHIL KUMAR SUROLIA 350 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172926

017-1111-2888-23 ARYAMAN KAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1308 SIDDHARTHA KAR 351 0172937

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2889-23 HRIDAY RUSTAGI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1309 GYAN CHAND RUSTAGI 352 0172939

017-1111-2892-23 AMAN PARASHAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1311 SHAILENDRA KUMAR PARASHAR 353 0172942

017-1111-2895-23 SIDDHARTH BUDHIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1313 SANJAY BUDHIA 354 0172945

017-1111-2896-23 MD SARIM SIDDIQUI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1314 MD IMRAN SIDDIQUI 355 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172948

017-1111-2897-23 JATEEN PRASAD231017-21-1315 SANTOSH PRASAD 356 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172953

017-1111-2902-23 HARDIK JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1318 SATENDRA KUMAR JAISWAL 357 0172960

017-1111-2906-23 ARYAN KHANDELWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1321 KISHAN KHANDELWAL 358 0172965

017-1111-2907-23 SHUBHANG MITTAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1322 GAURAV MITTAL 359 0172966

017-1111-2917-23 DIVYANSHU JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1329 MANISH JAISWAL 360 0172978

017-1111-2920-23 RITIK SINGHANIYA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1332 BIKAS SINGHANIYA 361 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172984

017-1111-2921-23 KAUSHAL AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1333 SAJAN KUMAR AGARWAL 362 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172985

017-1111-2924-23 KANHAIYA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1335 SHANKAR KUMAR AGARWAL 363 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172990

017-1111-2926-23 KAUSHIK KANORIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1336 SHIV KUMAR KANORIA 364 0172992

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2927-23 JAY PANDEY MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1337 BIJAY KUMAR PANDEY 365 0172994

017-1111-2937-23 JASKANWAR SINGH SONI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1343 MANDEEP SINGH SONI 366 0173010

017-1111-2944-23 SATYA PRAKASH YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1345 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV 367 0173021

017-1111-2945-23 SUBHANKAR DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1346 SURESH DAS 368 0173022

017-1111-2955-23 AJAY KUMAR SWARNKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1355 MADAN SWARNKAR 369 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173038

017-1111-2958-23 RISHI RAJ DEKA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1356 DINESH DEKA 370 0173042

017-1111-2960-23 RISHABH SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1357 RAMAWATAR SHARMA 371 0173045

017-1111-2964-23 DIVYAM DAGA231017-21-1360 NARAYAN DAGA 372 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173052

017-1111-2968-23 HITESH BHARTIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1362 RAJESH BHARTIA 373 0173059

017-1111-2974-23 DEVRISHI KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1368 SUNIL MANDAL 374 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0173068

017-1111-2979-23 LEKH JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1371 TARUN KUMAR JAIN 375 0173077

017-1111-2980-23 AYUSH CHIRANIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TU)

231017-21-1372 PRAMOD KUMAR CHIRANIA 376 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173080

017-1111-2985-23 ANURAG KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1375 VINOD KUMAR SINGH 377 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173090

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2992-23 SATYAM KUMAR ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-21-1378 ABHISHEK ANAND 378 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173098

017-1111-3000-23 ISHU YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1384 AMIRI RAY 379 0173115

017-1111-3002-23 KAVYA JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1385 RAJESH JAISWAL 380 0173117

017-1111-3010-23 ROHIT MEHARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1391 RAJESH KUMAR MEHARIA 381 0173131

017-1111-3012-23 OM PRAKASH BARIK FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1393 SARAT KUMAR BARIK 382 0173134

017-1111-3021-23 MD HAMZAH KHAN231017-21-1401 MD SHOAIB KHAN 383 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173145

017-1111-3022-23 ASHWIN JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-21-1402 RAJESH JAISWAL 384 0173146

017-1111-3032-23 MOBASSHIR AHMED FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1411 SHAMS TABREZ 385 0173158

017-1111-3035-23 VEER WALIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1413 HARVINDER WALIA 386 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173161

017-1111-3036-23 MD KAIF ALI KHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1414 SARTAJ KHAN 387 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173162

017-1111-3038-23 NISHANT AGARWAL231017-21-1416 BINOD KUMAR AGARWAL 388 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173164

017-1111-3040-23 AUSTIN JOSEPH LAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1418 NARENDRA LAL 389 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173166

017-1111-3048-23 MUKUND GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1421 AJAY KUMAR GUPTA 390 0173179

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3051-23 KARAN DEEP SINGH231017-21-1423 INDERJEET SINGH 391 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173184

017-1111-3059-23 AKSHAT JHUNJHUNWALA231017-21-1426 VIKRAM JHUNJHUNWALA 392 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173205

017-1111-3061-23 VIVEK JOSHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

231017-21-1427 VINIT KUMAR JOSHI 393 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173208

017-1111-3063-23 SIDDHARTH JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1428 RAJ KUMAR JAISWAL 394 0173212

017-1111-3065-23 FAWAD BATLA231017-21-1430 ABDULLAH ELIAS BATLA 395 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173214

017-1111-3073-23 ARYAN KHANNA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1435 RAJAN KHANNA 396 0173227

017-1111-3074-23 HARSHIT BAGARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1436 DINESH BAGARIA 397 0173228

017-1111-3077-23 NIKUNJ GARODIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1437 DEVASHISH GARODIA 398 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173233

017-1111-3084-23 MD SHALIK MANIYAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1440 SIKANDAR ALI 399 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173244

017-1111-3088-23 ARKAPRABHO 

CHAKRABORTY

FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1441 DEBABRATA CHAKRABORTY 400 0173252

017-1111-3090-23 RAJVEER KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1443 RAKESH KUMAR 401 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173254

017-1111-3092-23 VANSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-21-1444 VIKASH AGARWAL 402 0173259

017-1111-3093-23 ANUBHAV SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1445 SUMANT SINGH 403 0173261

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3100-23 AMIT NAYAK MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1451 AJAY NAYAK 404 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173270

017-1111-3107-23 VINAY BUBNA231017-21-1455 BHARAT KUMAR BUBNA 405 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173281

017-1111-3109-23 YASH AGARWAL231017-21-1457 SANJAY AGARWAL 406 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173284

017-1111-3116-23 AADARSH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1460 DILIP SINGH 407 0173294

017-1111-3119-23 ANKUR KUMAR SINGH ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1461 MANDEV SINGH 408 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173300

017-1111-3125-23 MOHIT DUGAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1465 SHRAWAN KUMAR DUGAR 409 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173307

017-1111-3133-23 KABIR GOGOI231017-21-1470 TROLUKYA GOGOI 410 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173319

017-1111-3134-23 MUDIT SINGHI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1471 PRASHANT SINGHI 411 0173322

017-1111-3139-23 ANKIT KUMAR TIWARY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1474 OM PRAKASH TIWARY 412 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173328

017-1111-3147-23 MALAY SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1479 RUPA SINGH. 413 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173339

017-1111-3151-23 LAKSHIT JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1483 SAMIR JAIN 414 0173350

017-1111-3152-23 SORRA VIRAAT VARMA231017-21-1484 SORRA NAGESWAR VARMA 415 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173351
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017-1111-3153-23 HARDIK BANTHIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1485 NAVIN KUMAR BANTHIA 416 0173353

017-1111-3181-23 GAURAV GOLCHHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1496 JITENDRA GOLCHHA 417 0173392

017-1111-3182-23 PARTH DOSHI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1497 AJAY DOSHI 418 0173393

017-1111-3183-23 KUSHAGRA JHUNJHUNWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1498 BIJOY KUMAR JHUNJHUNWALA 419 0173394

017-1111-3184-23 SUJAY SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1499 BIJAY SAHA 420 0173395

017-1111-3185-23 SHREY GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1500 GYANCHAND GUPTA 421 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173396

017-1111-3186-23 PRANU KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

231017-21-1501 BIPUL KUMAR 422 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173397

017-1111-3187-23 ISHAQUE LODHI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1502 MD FAIYAZ KHAN 423 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173399

017-1111-3190-23 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1503 MAHENDRA KUMAR RAI 424 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173404

017-1111-3191-23 ARUNANGSHU TALUKDAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1504 SUBHRANGSHU SEKHAR 

TALUKDAR

 425 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173406

017-1111-3195-23 ADARSH DHADHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1505 ADITYA DHADHA 426 0173411

017-1111-3196-23 PRATHAM JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1506 SWATANTRA JAISWAL 427 0173412

017-1111-3199-23 SANJEEV KUMAR NAYAK FACM

(DSCC-1)

231017-21-1508 LAXMI KANTA NAYAK 428 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173416

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3201-23 MD IRFAN ASIF GAZIANI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1510 ASIF GAZIANI 429 0173418

017-1111-3203-23 ANUBHAV NAG FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1512 JAYANTA NAG 430 0173421

017-1111-3204-23 HIMANSHU SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-21-1513 MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA 431 0173422

017-1111-3208-23 SAIGAL SONKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1515 PAPPU SONKAR 432 0173427

017-1111-3210-23 ARYAMAN KHANDELWAL231017-21-1516 MADHUSUDAN KHANDELWAL 433 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173430

017-1111-3218-23 RISHAB RAI231017-21-1521 SAILESH RAI 434 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173439

017-1111-3219-23 SOURAV SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1522 TRILOKI SINGH 435 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173440

017-1111-3223-23 ROHAN SOFET FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-21-1524 RAHUL SOFET 436 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0173447

017-1111-3228-23 DHRUV DAGA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1527 VINAY DAGA 437 0173453

017-1111-3231-23 MAYANK KUMAR JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1529 SANTOSH JAISWAL 438 0173456

017-1111-3232-23 PULKIT TODI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1530 ADITYA TODI 439 0173460

017-1111-3233-23 HARSH231017-21-1531 NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH 440 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173461

017-1111-3234-23 MD AFNAN HUSSAIN231017-21-1532 MD ABID 441 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0173462

017-1111-3235-23 MD ANAS AZIZI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1533 MD ARIF 442 0173463
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017-1111-3239-23 SARANSH AHUJA231017-21-1536 SACHIN AHUJA 443 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173468

017-1111-3243-23 JAIKRISH SINGHANIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1538 MAHESH SINGHANIA 444 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173472

017-1111-3244-23 AVINASH YADAV MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1539 KAILASH YADAV 445 0173473

017-1111-3245-23 PRABHJOT SINGH231017-21-1540 AMRIK SINGH 446 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173474

017-1111-3247-23 SANSKAR JAISWAL231017-21-1542 RAJESH KUMAR JAISWAL 447 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173476

017-1111-3250-23 ABHISHEK SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1544 OMPRAKASH SHAW 448 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173480

017-1111-3251-23 VAIBHAV SINGH231017-21-1545 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH 449 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173481

017-1111-3252-23 ANIKET PAUL MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1546 SUBRATA PAUL 450 0173482

017-1111-3253-23 MAHATWA SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1547 DWARIKA SHAW 451 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173484

017-1111-3254-23 UMANG PURIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1548 VIVEK PURIA 452 0173485

017-1111-3255-23 DEEPESH KABRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1549 NEERAJ KABRA 453 0173486

017-1111-3256-23 YASH SHARMA231017-21-1550 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 454 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173488

017-1111-3258-23 ABDUL BASIT FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-21-1551 MEHRUN NISA. 455 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173490

017-1111-3262-23 UTSHAB SAHA231017-21-1553 PRABIR SAHA 456 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173495

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3269-23 GOVIND SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1558 ARUN SHARMA 457 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173511

017-1111-3270-23 SHABBIR MURTAZA 

DHAMANGAMWALA

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1559 MURTAZA NURUDDIN 

DHAMANGAMWALA

 458 0173512

017-1111-3271-23 PIYUSH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1560 LAL BAHADUR PANDEY 459 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173513

017-1111-3272-23 MAYANK JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1561 PRASHANT JAIN 460 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173514

017-1111-3274-23 VARSHIT AGARWAL231017-21-1563 GHANSHYAM AGARWAL 461 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173516

017-1111-3279-23 SHIVAM PRAKASH231017-21-1565 BRAJESH KUMAR GUPTA 462 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173523

017-1111-3280-23 ARYAN GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1566 SHISHIR GUPTA 463 0173524

017-1111-3281-23 AYUSH GUPTA231017-21-1567 SHISHIR GUPTA 464 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173525

017-1111-3283-23 DEV GUPTA231017-21-1568 VISHAL GUPTA 465 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173527

017-1111-3284-23 DIVANSHU SIKARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1569 DAYA SHANKER SIKARIA 466 0173530

017-1111-3285-23 PARTH GARODIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-1570 PAWAN GARODIA 467 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173535

017-1111-3294-23 ADARSH SHAH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1579 MADHUSUDAN SHAH 468 0173550

017-1111-3299-23 DIPANSHU MITTAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1581 RAKESH KUMAR MITTAL 469 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173559

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3302-23 VANSH SAHAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1583 BIPIN SAHAL 470 0173565

017-1111-3308-23 NIKUNJ GUTGUTIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1586 SANJAY KUMAR GUTGUTIA 471 0173584

017-1111-3310-23 DEBJYOTI MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1587 JOYDEB MONDAL 472 0173586

017-1111-3312-23 HARSH VARDHAN MUNDRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1588 SANJAY KUMAR MUNDRA 473 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173588

017-1111-3313-23 DAKSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1589 SANJAY AGARWAL 474 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173589

017-1111-3315-23 KESHAV MASKARA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-21-1591 SOM MASKAR 475 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173596

017-1111-3319-23 PRIYANK SINHAL231017-21-1594 SANDEEP SINHAL 476 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173602

017-1111-3322-23 DHIRAJ RAJ231017-21-1596 DEWANAND KUMAR ARYA 477 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173612

017-1111-3325-23 ANUP KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1598 SURENDRA KUMAR 478 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173616

017-1111-3327-23 RAJ SONI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1600 MAHENDRA KUMAR SONI 479 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TU)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173618

017-1111-3328-23 SHREYANSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1601 AJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 480 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173622

017-1111-3329-23 ADITYA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1602 MANISH GUPTA 481 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173624

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3332-23 HARSH KALWAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1605 SARWAN KALWAR 482 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173629

017-1111-3336-23 BHANU PRAKASH JAKHAR MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1607 BHANWARLAL JAKHAR 483 0173634

017-1111-3338-23 HARSHIT SARAWAGI ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-21-1609 JAGADISH PD SARAWAGI 484 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173637

017-1111-3344-23 PRATYAY KUMAR AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-1612 MANOJ KUMAR AGRAWAL 485 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173659

017-1111-3345-23 MD SAHIL SHAHNAWAZ FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1613 MD SHAHNAWAZ ALAM 486 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0173660

017-1111-3354-23 SALMAN AHMED FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-21-1616 SAFI AHMED 487 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173672

017-1111-3355-23 ASHRAF ALI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

231017-21-1617 MD ALI 488 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173673

017-1111-3357-23 ANTHONY JOHN SINHA231017-21-1619 SANJIB SINHA 489 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173675

017-1111-3360-23 RAUNAK JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1622 MANISH KUMAR JAISWAL 490 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173679

017-1111-3361-23 SWARNAJEET KARMAKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-1623 BIMAL CHANDRA KARMAKAR 491 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173681

017-1111-3362-23 SRIDHAR AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1624 RAJKUMAR AGARWAL 492 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173683

017-1111-3364-23 ALOK GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1626 SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA 493 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173685

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

125.22.105.98

12:56:08PM16/02/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 16/02/2026 Page 85 of 154

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

MaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

017-1111-3366-23 HARDIK PARKERIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1628 PARIN PARKERIA 494 0173687

017-1111-3367-23 ARMAN SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1629 SANJAY SHARMA 495 0173688

017-1111-3368-23 CHIRAG AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1630 DEEPAK AGARWAL 496 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173691

017-1111-3369-23 KRRISH AGARWALLA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1631 RATAN AGARWALLA 497 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

0173692

017-1111-3370-23 RUSHAAN IQBAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1632 MD IQBAL KHAN 498 0173693

017-1111-3372-23 DEBANSHU CHOUDHARY231017-21-1634 LATE PRADEP KUMAR 

CHOUDHARY

 499 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173695

017-1111-3373-23 SRIKANT TRIVEDI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1635 ASHSIH KUMAR TRIVEDI 500 0173696

017-1111-3374-23 AYUSH KUMAR SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-1636 ASHOK SHAW 501 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173698

017-1111-3376-23 DHRUV GANDHI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1638 RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA 502 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173701

017-1111-3378-23 ANKIT BHADANI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1639 RAJESH KUMAR BHADANI 503 0173703

017-1111-3380-23 ROMIT BHATTACHARYYA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1640 RAJAT BHATTACHARYYA 504 0173707

017-1111-3385-23 TANUJ BUBNA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1642 DINESH KUMAR BUBNA 505 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173712
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017-1111-3387-23 MAYANK VERMA ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1643 VIKASH VERMA 506 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173716

017-1111-3388-23 HARSH MAKHARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1644 MURARI LAL MAKHARIA 507 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173717

017-1111-3389-23 UMAIR KHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-1645 GHAYSUDDIN KHAN 508 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173719

017-1111-3391-23 AKSHAY GODE FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1646 ASHISH GODE 509 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173722

017-1111-3393-23 RAJARSHI CHAKMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1648 PRADIP CHAKMA 510 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173725

017-1111-3395-23 BARINDER PAL SINGH 

TAGGAR

FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1650 KARNAIL SINGH 511 0173730

017-1111-3396-23 DIVYAM AGARWAL231017-21-1651 SANJAY AGARWAL 512 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173732

017-1111-3399-23 AMMAR HUSSAIN 

SHAHARYAR

FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-21-1653 SHAHZADA MD HUSSAIN 513 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173739

017-1111-3401-23 YASH VERMA MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1654 SANJAY VERMA 514 0173741

017-1111-3403-23 VINAY KANODIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1655 PRAKASH KANODIA 515 0173745

017-1111-3405-23 RANJAN KOTHARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1657 RISHABH KOTHARI 516 0173749

017-1111-3406-23 RASIKH HUSSAIN231017-21-1658 MONAZIR HUSSAIN 517 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173750
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017-1111-3410-23 YUVRAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1660 RAJ KUMAR 518 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173756

017-1111-3411-23 ARYAN DHANDHANIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1661 GAUTAM DHANDHANIA 519 0173757

017-1111-3412-23 DIVYAM  AGARWAL ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-21-1662 GOVIND AGARWAL 520 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173758

017-1111-3413-23 S M MAHIN BHATI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1663 S M RIAZ BHATI 521 0173760

017-1111-3417-23 VANSH GOURISARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1666 ALOK GOURISARIA 522 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173765

017-1111-3420-23 MOHIT SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

231017-21-1668 VINOD SINGH 523 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173770

017-1111-3424-23 TUSHAR GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1670 RAJESH GUPTA 524 0173774

017-1111-3426-23 DEBJIT BISWAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-1671 AVIJIT BISWAS 525 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173778

017-1111-3427-23 NANAK SHAH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1672 AJIT KUMAR SHAH 526 0173779

017-1111-3428-23 GAUTAM CHORARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1673 RAJENDRA CHORARIA 527 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173780

017-1111-3429-23 RAJAT JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-1674 SANTOSH JAISWAL 528 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173781

017-1111-3430-23 SHUBHAM JADHAV FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-1675 SHAHAJI JADHAV 529 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173782

017-1111-3433-23 ABHAY TIWARI231017-21-1677 LATE SANTOSH TIWARI 530 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173785

017-1111-4001-22 SOUVIK CHATTARAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1678 SUKANTA CHATTARAJ 531 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173505
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017-1112-0895-23 RONIT HAZRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1684 ABHIJIT HAZRA 532 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170193

017-1112-0985-23 TUHIN SARDAR231017-21-1685 PANCHU SARDAR 533 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170284

017-1112-1219-23 NILADRI AKURIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1687 NANDA GOPAL AKURIA 534 0170541

017-1112-1375-23 NAVIN KUMAR BISWAL231017-21-1689 RABINDRA BISWAL 535 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170709

017-1112-1620-23 LAKSHYA KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1690 ANIL MAHATO 536 0171094

017-1112-1787-23 RAJDEEP SHARMA231017-21-1691 P C SHARMA 537 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171302

017-1112-1813-23 SOURAV KUMAR BHAGAT231017-21-1692 DIPAK KUMAR BHAGAT 538 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171337

017-1112-2392-23 JEET RAJAK FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1698 BIJOY RAJAK 539 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172192

017-1112-2486-23 DEEP RAJAK FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1699 BINOD RAJAK 540 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172340

017-1112-2564-23 ARCHISMAN MONDAL231017-21-1701 ASISH MANDAL 541 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172456

017-1112-2647-23 ARMAAN BISWAS231017-21-1703 SOMNATH BISWAS 542 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172583

017-1112-2658-23 AISHIK SARDAR231017-21-1704 SANJAY SARDAR 543 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172599
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017-1112-2735-23 RAJDEEP BALA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1705 KAMAL BALA 544 0172713

017-1112-2942-23 AYUSHMAN DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1707 ABHIJIT DAS 545 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173018

017-1112-3042-23 AMAN SHAW231017-21-1708 ASHOK SHAW 546 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173170

017-1112-3066-23 BAIBHAB MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1709 UTTAM MONDAL 547 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173215

017-1112-3215-23 SASHI KIRAN PODDER FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1711 NIKHIL RANJAN PODDER 548 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173436

017-1112-3242-23 PRIYAK NASKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1712 PARTHA PRATIM NASKAR 549 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173471

017-1113-2060-23 RAJIV LAMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1715 BISHU LAMA 550 0171681

017-1113-2648-23 SUJAL MINJ FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1716 WILLIAM MINJ 551 0172584

017-1113-2670-23 INNOCENT TIRKEY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1717 CHRIST ANAND TIRKEY 552 0172617

017-1114-1270-23 ROHIT DAS231017-21-1719 RANJIT DAS 553 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170595

017-1114-1606-23 PRINCE YADAV231017-21-1722 TULSI YADAV 554 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171077

017-1114-2289-23 PIYUSH SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-21-1724 SURESH SHAW 555 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172021

017-1114-2444-23 ANKIT SAH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1726 KAMLESH SAH 556 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172268
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017-1114-3110-23 AMAN BARAI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1733 RAMESH KUMAR BARAI 557 0173285

017-1114-3386-23 AVISHEK SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1735 SUBODH SHAW 558 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173715

017-1115-0914-23 MD ISHAN MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1736 ABDUL SALIM MONDAL 559 0170213

017-1115-2118-23 MD SOHAIL ALI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1738 MD SAHED ALI 560 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171767

017-1115-2843-23 SWEYAM ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231017-21-1739 DAYA SHANKAR ROY 561 0172876

017-1141-1537-23 YASH RAO231017-21-1740 KARNU RAO 562 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170981

017-1111-0577-24 SHREYASH RANJAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0005 RAKESH RANJAN 563 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170026

017-1111-0580-24 VARUN GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0008 RAJ KUMAR GUPTA 564 0170029

017-1111-0584-24 ALZEEDAN ALAM FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0011 MD NAUSHAD ALAM 565 0170034

017-1111-0587-24 MD AFSAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0013 MD RAKIB 566 0170037

017-1111-0589-24 RACHIT TALEJA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0014 UDEEP TALEJA 567 0170039

017-1111-0593-24 NAVPREET SINGH SIALI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0017 SATINDER PAL SINGH 568 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170044

017-1111-0599-24 AWADHESH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0020 AMIT AGARWAL 569 0170051

017-1111-0607-24 HIMANSHU JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0027 ASHOK JAIN 570 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170061
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017-1111-0610-24 FAIZAN CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0029 AZAZ CHOWDHURY 571 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170065

017-1111-0613-24 KUNAL AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0031 SANTOSH KR AGARWAL 572 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170068

017-1111-0614-24 DAKSH JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-0032 PANKAJ JAIN 573 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0170069

017-1111-0615-24 RAUNAK KEDIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0033 BIKASH KUMAR KEDIA 574 0170070

017-1111-0626-24 KRISH SHARMA MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0038 AJIT KUMAR SHARMA 575 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170084

017-1111-0631-24 SAQUIB BEG FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0040 AAMIR BEG 576 0170093

017-1111-0637-24 MD ABU REHAN241017-21-0043 MD ABU SAYEED 577 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170104

017-1111-0644-24 MRIDHUL MUNDHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0046 AJIT KUMAR MUNDHRA 578 0170111

017-1111-0646-24 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0048 SATENDAR SINGH 579 0170114

017-1111-0652-24 DEBJOY SAHA241017-21-0052 DEBASISH SAHA 580 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170121

017-1111-0656-24 VED BACHHAWAT FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0055 ANUJ KUMAR BACHHAWAT 581 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170126

017-1111-0659-24 NISCHAY SANTHALIA241017-21-0057 SANJAY SANTHALIA 582 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170130

017-1111-0661-24 AKASH KUMAR JHA241017-21-0058 MUKESH JHA 583 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170134
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017-1111-0681-24 KHALIQUR RAHMAN 

CHOWDHURY

241017-21-0074 HEDAYATULLAH CHOWDHURY 584 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170161

017-1111-0689-24 SANSKAR MEHTA241017-21-0079 SANJAY MEHTA 585 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170172

017-1111-0691-24 ARKA ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0081 ARABINDA ROY 586 0170174

017-1111-0692-24 JITEN BANSAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0082 MANOJ KUMAR 587 0170175

017-1111-0705-24 SPANDAN SAMANTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0090 SUDIP SAMANTA 588 0170191

017-1111-0714-24 FARHAN JAMIL241017-21-0095 MD JAMIL AHMAD 589 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170201

017-1111-0715-24 ROMYA CHETIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0096 JITUPAL CHETIA 590 0170202

017-1111-0722-24 BHAGIRATH MAHTO FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0101 MUGESHWAR MAHTO 591 0170212

017-1111-0738-24 PRATYUSH AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-0108 MANDEEP AGRAWAL 592 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170232

017-1111-0747-24 HARSH BASOTIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0115 RAVI BASOTIA 593 0170245

017-1111-0753-24 ANURAG KUMAR JHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0118 PRAMOD KUMAR JHA 594 0170254

017-1111-0759-24 HARSH AGARWAL ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0122 PRAMOD KUMAR AGARWAL 595 0170263

017-1111-0764-24 JASH LAKHOTIA ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0126 DEEPAK KUMAR LAKHOTIA 596 0170269

017-1111-0765-24 ADITYA SINGHANIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0127 RAMESH SINGHANIA 597 0170270

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-0784-24 DHIRAJ AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0136 SUNIL AGARWAL 598 0170297

017-1111-0785-24 AAYUSH GHORAWAT FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0137 PRAKASH GHORAWAT 599 0170298

017-1111-0787-24 YASH JAJODIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0139 ARCHANA JAJODIA. 600 0170301

017-1111-0789-24 AYUSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0141 VINEET AGARWAL 601 0170304

017-1111-0795-24 DEVAANSH BAJORIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0146 LALIT BAJORIA 602 0170315

017-1111-0798-24 AYUSH ANWAYSHI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0148 AMAR NATH KESHRI 603 0170320

017-1111-0799-24 ADITYA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0149 RAJESH AGARWAL 604 0170321

017-1111-0800-24 KRISHNA SULTANIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0150 PAWAN KUMAR SULTANIA 605 0170322

017-1111-0807-24 PURAV GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-0153 SUDIP GUPTA 606 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170331

017-1111-0808-24 HARSH KUMAR ANAND FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0154 DIPAK KUMAR MEHTA 607 0170332

017-1111-0814-24 TASHEER HUSSAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0160 SALIM ASGAR 608 0170342

017-1111-0822-24 MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH 

SHAHID

FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0166 MOHAMMED SHAHID RAHMAN 609 0170354

017-1111-0823-24 HAMZA MUJTABA KHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0167 MD MUJTABA KHAN 610 0170355

017-1111-0826-24 VEDANT SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0168 DILIP SHAW 611 0170358

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-0828-24 SHIVAM KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0170 RAJESH KUMAR SINHA 612 0170360

017-1111-0833-24 SUMIT JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0174 UMESH JAISWAL 613 0170369

017-1111-0834-24 KUMAR AKLABYA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0175 MUKESH KUMAR JAIN 614 0170370

017-1111-0836-24 YASH SONI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0176 KETAN SONI 615 0170373

017-1111-0838-24 SANDEEP SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0178 SHIO SHANKAR SINGH 616 0170376

017-1111-0839-24 SUBRATA ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0179 SAKSHI GOPAL ROY 617 0170377

017-1111-0840-24 VANSH MALHOTRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0180 GAUTAM MALHOTRA 618 0170379

017-1111-0844-24 ADITYA AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-21-0181 BINAY KUMAR AGRAWAL 619 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0170385

017-1111-0846-24 ADITYA BIRLA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0182 MANOJ KUMAR BIRLA 620 0170387

017-1111-0847-24 RAGHAV AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0183 JEETENDRA AGARWAL 621 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170388

017-1111-0848-24 SAHIL ALAM FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0184 NAUSHAD ALAM 622 0170389

017-1111-0850-24 SAMBIT DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0185 ASESH DUTTA 623 0170392

017-1111-0851-24 HRISHI PUROHIT FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0186 SWETA PUROHIT. 624 0170394

017-1111-0853-24 UTKARSH PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0187 KRISHAN MURARI PANDEY 625 0170397

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-0854-24 SHIVAM SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0188 NIRANJAN SHAW 626 0170398

017-1111-0857-24 SAHIL THAKUR241017-21-0190 JAY PRAKASH THAKUR 627 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170401

017-1111-0859-24 VEER BADIANI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0191 SHARAD BADIANI 628 0170403

017-1111-0861-24 MANISH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0192 PRAMOD VISHWAKARMA 629 0170405

017-1111-0862-24 KRISH ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0193 NARAYAN ROY 630 0170406

017-1111-0863-24 VAIBHAB KUMAR AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-21-0194 SANJAY AGARWAL 631 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TU)

0170407

017-1111-0868-24 HUSSAIN HAKIM 

BHIVANDIWALA

FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0197 HAKIM BHIVANDIWALA 632 0170412

017-1111-0871-24 YASH JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0200 CHETAN JAIN 633 0170415

017-1111-0878-24 THAKUR SHWET SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0202 THAKUR AMAR SINGH 634 0170423

017-1111-0880-24 KISHAN KUMAR PATWARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0203 KAMAL KUMAR PATWARI 635 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170425

017-1111-0884-24 LAKSHYA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0206 SANJAY AGARWAL 636 0170430

017-1111-0886-24 KUSHAGRA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0207 RAJNISH AGARWAL 637 0170432

017-1111-0887-24 PARTH MAHESWARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0208 DINESH MAHESWARI 638 0170433

017-1111-0891-24 ANUBHAV KUMAR LATH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0210 RAJESH KUMAR LATH 639 0170440

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-0896-24 ANMOL KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0214 ASHISH KUMAR SAW 640 0170446

017-1111-0901-24 NAMAN JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0215 SANTOSH KUMAR JAISWAL 641 0170454

017-1111-0902-24 MD KAIF FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0216 MD MAZID 642 0170455

017-1111-0905-24 SAHIL KUMAR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0219 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 643 0170460

017-1111-0906-24 BARSHAN MAITY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0220 DEBASHISH MAITY 644 0170461

017-1111-0907-24 AYUSH KUMAR GIRI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0221 ASHOK KUMAR GIRI 645 0170462

017-1111-0908-24 DHRUV KHURANA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0222 VINAY KHURANA 646 0170463

017-1111-0910-24 ZUBAIR AHMED FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0224 MUMTAZ AHMED 647 0170465

017-1111-0911-24 JASKARAN SINGH RAKHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0225 AVTAR SINGH 648 0170466

017-1111-0912-24 RAHUL AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0226 GAURAV AGARWAL 649 0170467

017-1111-0914-24 SYED AYAN WALI AHMED FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0228 SYED NASIM WALI AHMED 650 0170469

017-1111-0915-24 ISHAN RAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0229 LAL BABU 651 0170470

017-1111-0917-24 YASHRAJ BANTHIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0231 AJOY BANTHIA 652 0170472

017-1111-0918-24 MD ANIS PATEL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0232 MD YUSUF PATEL 653 0170473

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-0923-24 SOUMYADEEP MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0233 SHOVAN MONDAL 654 0170481

017-1111-0925-24 ADNAN AHMAD ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0234 MUMTAZ AHMAD 655 0170484

017-1111-0927-24 HIMANSHU JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0235 SHANTI LAL JAIN 656 0170487

017-1111-0930-24 ARPIT JALAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0236 VIVESH KUMAR JALAN 657 0170495

017-1111-0931-24 YASIR HAMID SARDAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0237 SHAHNAWAZ SARDAR 658 0170496

017-1111-0937-24 ALTAMASH WARSI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0238 MD KALAM 659 0170503

017-1111-0941-24 SIDDHARTH GANGULY MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0241 SOMNATH GANGULY 660 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170508

017-1111-0942-24 KRISH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0242 BIKASH AGARWAL 661 0170509

017-1111-0943-24 ADARSH PODDAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0243 ANIL KR PODDAR 662 0170510

017-1111-0945-24 ADITYA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0245 ANURAG AGARWAL 663 0170512

017-1111-0947-24 PIEUSH KEJRIWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0247 MANOJ KUMAR AGRAWAL 664 0170515

017-1111-0948-24 DEVOJEET KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0248 SHANKAR KUMAR 665 0170516

017-1111-0952-24 NAMAN MEHROTRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0249 ANUJ MEHROTRA 666 0170523

017-1111-0955-24 RAJVEER JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0251 RANJEET JAISWAL 667 0170527

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-0957-24 SPARSH SUHASARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0252 MURARI SUHASARIA 668 0170529

017-1111-0961-24 SHUBHAM GOEL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-0255 MANOJ KUMAR GOEL 669 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170534

017-1111-0962-24 SOHAM SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0256 SANDIP SAHA 670 0170535

017-1111-0963-24 PARTH DAYAMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0257 AMIT DAYAMA 671 0170536

017-1111-0965-24 DEBOPRIYO DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0258 TAPAS KUMAR DUTTA 672 0170540

017-1111-0973-24 KUSH KEJRIWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0262 BIJAY KEJRIWAL 673 0170551

017-1111-0976-24 JAYANT AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0264 ANAND AGARWAL 674 0170555

017-1111-0977-24 DIVYANSHU DEEP FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-0265 RAJA KUMAR 675 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170556

017-1111-0979-24 UMANG MADHOGARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0266 AJAY MADHOGARIA 676 0170559

017-1111-0981-24 INDER PREET SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0267 SUKHJINDER SINGH 677 0170562

017-1111-0984-24 ALOK KUMAR ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0269 KULDEEP KUMAR ROY 678 0170569

017-1111-0987-24 ABHISHEK KUMAR SONI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0272 ANIL KUMAR SONI 679 0170572

017-1111-0995-24 SOUMADEEP SAHA ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0277 PRADIP SAHA 680 0170585

017-1111-1000-24 KRISH KESHRI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0281 KANHAIYA KESHRI 681 0170591

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1001-24 SHIVAM AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0282 SUMANT AGARWAL 682 0170592

017-1111-1010-24 MAINAK DEY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0288 SANTANU DEY 683 0170604

017-1111-1018-24 SYED SHAH WARIS HUSSAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-0294 SYED SHAH MANZOOR HUSSAIN 684 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170614

017-1111-1021-24 DINESH TOSHNIWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0297 PAWAN KUMAR TOSHNIWAL 685 0170619

017-1111-1023-24 ROHIT MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0298 RAM RAJ MISHRA 686 0170623

017-1111-1024-24 PRATHUM PARMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0299 AJAY PARMAR 687 0170624

017-1111-1025-24 ANIMESH SAH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-21-0300 NITESH KUMAR NIRAJ 688 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170626

017-1111-1026-24 HARSHIT KATARUKA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0301 UMESH KR KATARUKA 689 0170627

017-1111-1030-24 TUSHAR GOSWAMI ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0303 DINESH GOSWAMI 690 0170632

017-1111-1038-24 KRRISH AGARWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-0305 MUKESH AGARWALA 691 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170643

017-1111-1049-24 HARSH RAJ ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0309 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV 692 0170657

017-1111-1059-24 ADITYA HAZRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0314 ARNAB HAZRA 693 0170670

017-1111-1061-24 HITESH KUMAR BHUWALKA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0316 SURESH KUMAR BHUWALK 694 0170675

017-1111-1070-24 KOUSHIK DAS ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0323 NARAN DAS 695 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170684

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1071-24 SYED MUHAMMED EBRAHIM FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0324 ANJUMAN ARA. 696 0170685

017-1111-1075-24 HARSHIL SHRIMALI MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0326 YOGESH KUMAR SHRIMALI 697 0170690

017-1111-1077-24 YOGESH KUMAR AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0327 JAGDISH PRASAD AGARWAL 698 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170692

017-1111-1090-24 YASH SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0338 ANIL SHARMA 699 0170707

017-1111-1111-24 DWAIPAYAN PAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0352 PALASH PAL 700 0170732

017-1111-1113-24 BHAVYA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0353 BASANT AGARWAL 701 0170735

017-1111-1114-24 EKLAVYA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0354 ANIL AGARWAL 702 0170736

017-1111-1115-24 ATIN BISWAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0355 AMIT BISWAS 703 0170737

017-1111-1117-24 SNEHASISH ROUT FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0356 SUNIL KUMAR ROUT 704 0170739

017-1111-1118-24 PRANJAL SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0357 NARAYAN SINGH 705 0170740

017-1111-1119-24 ADITYA PATHAK ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0358 UMESH KUMAR PATHAK 706 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170742

017-1111-1120-24 AYUSH NATH JHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0359 PARAS NATH JHA 707 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170744

017-1111-1121-24 KARAN MODAK FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0360 ASHUTOSH MODAK 708 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170745

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1122-24 ARPIT AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0361 ANJANI AGARWAL 709 0170746

017-1111-1126-24 VEDANT TODI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0363 RAM PRAKASH TODI 710 0170754

017-1111-1127-24 SHREE G SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0364 SOHAN LAL SHARMA 711 0170756

017-1111-1128-24 RAJIV KUMAR DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0365 RAJESH KR DAS 712 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170757

017-1111-1131-24 SWARNADEEP DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0367 DEBASIS DUTTA 713 0170760

017-1111-1132-24 VANSH MEHTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0368 SANJAY MEHTA 714 0170761

017-1111-1133-24 CHANDRAHAS DASH241017-21-0369 SOUMENDRA PRASAD DASH 715 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170763

017-1111-1135-24 ANSHUMAN MOHTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0371 SUMIT KUMAR MOHTA 716 0170765

017-1111-1136-24 SAKSHAM SANGHI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0372 ARVIND SANGHI 717 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170767

017-1111-1137-24 ARYAN SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0373 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH 718 0170768

017-1111-1144-24 AMAN KUMAR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0375 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH 719 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170779

017-1111-1146-24 SYED BADIUDDIN AHMED FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0376 SAKHI IMRAN AHMED 720 0170781

017-1111-1149-24 ARITRA NATH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0378 RAM RATAN NATH 721 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170786

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1150-24 ROHIT JANGRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0379 BHIKHARAM JANGRA 722 0170787

017-1111-1151-24 ZISHAN ALI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0380 ABID ALI 723 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170791

017-1111-1152-24 SHLOK SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0381 SANJAY SHARMA 724 0170792

017-1111-1155-24 VANSH SANGHVI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0382 JIGESH SANGHVI 725 0170796

017-1111-1156-24 SAHIL SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0383 SUJIT KUMAR SHARMA 726 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170801

017-1111-1157-24 JATIN KUMAR JHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0384 JAY KUMAR JHA 727 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170804

017-1111-1164-24 ABHAY MODI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0388 VIKASH MODI 728 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170815

017-1111-1166-24 PIYUSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0389 RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL 729 0170817

017-1111-1168-24 SOHUM WALIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0390 RAJNEESH SINGH WALIA 730 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170820

017-1111-1171-24 DEVBRAT SINGH241017-21-0391 DILEEP KUMAR SINGH 731 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170823

017-1111-1172-24 DEEPAK CHANDAK FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0392 VIJAY CHANDAK 732 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170824

017-1111-1184-24 FAIZ SIDDIQUE FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0398 ASADULLAH SIDDIQUE 733 0170842

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1188-24 YAKSH B SHETH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0399 BHAVESH C SHETH 734 0170846

017-1111-1190-24 UTKARSH KUMAR SRIVASTAV FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0400 MANOJ KUMAR SRIVASTAV 735 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170852

017-1111-1192-24 PRIYANSHU GOSWAMI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0401 RAKESH GOSWAMI 736 0170855

017-1111-1194-24 VEDANG JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0402 RAKESH JAISWAL 737 0170857

017-1111-1196-24 SHLOK MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0404 RAKESH MISHRA 738 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170860

017-1111-1204-24 BHASKAR BALDEWA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0411 SANJAY BALDEWA 739 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170874

017-1111-1205-24 SWARNJIT SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0412 JAGGA SINGH 740 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170876

017-1111-1207-24 SHIVAM AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0413 BIJESH AGARWAL 741 0170878

017-1111-1209-24 RISABH DUGAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0414 PRAKASH CHAND DUGAR 742 0170881

017-1111-1215-24 SOUMYAJEET ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0416 SUMIT ROY 743 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170890

017-1111-1218-24 ARIJEET MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0418 BISWAJIT MONDAL 744 0170893

017-1111-1223-24 MD ARHAAM IQBAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0420 MD AFSAR IQBAL 745 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170901

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1224-24 LAKSHYA BANTHIA241017-21-0421 PRAKASH BANTHIA 746 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170902

017-1111-1225-24 GURPREET SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0422 RAJBINDER SINGH 747 0170903

017-1111-1227-24 ADITYA MEHTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0423 VIJAY PRAKASH MEHTA 748 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170907

017-1111-1228-24 VARUN CHANDAK FACM

(DSCC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-21-0424 PAWAN CHANDAK 749 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TU)

0170908

017-1111-1229-24 SWAYAM SAH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0425 RAJESH KUMAR SAH 750 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170910

017-1111-1230-24 KUSHAL DOSHI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0426 SANJAY DOSHI 751 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170911

017-1111-1237-24 MD RIYAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0429 MD CHAND 752 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170925

017-1111-1238-24 NISHAN JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0430 RAKESH JAIN 753 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170926

017-1111-1239-24 JASRAJ SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0431 GOPAL SHARMA 754 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170927

017-1111-1241-24 KRISHNA AGARWAL241017-21-0432 SATISH AGARWAL 755 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170930

017-1111-1244-24 SURYASISH CHANDA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0434 SUDIPTA CHANDA 756 0170933

017-1111-1245-24 PIYUSH CHAUDHURI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0435 PALAS CHAUDHURI 757 0170935

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1246-24 TUSHAR BOTHRA241017-21-0436 PRAMOD BOTHRA 758 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170936

017-1111-1248-24 SHOAIB JAWED ALI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0437 JAWED ALI 759 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170938

017-1111-1251-24 SOUMAJIT SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0439 SUBRATA SARKAR 760 0170941

017-1111-1252-24 SHAVIV AKHTAR HUSAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0440 ATIQUA HUSSAIN. 761 0170942

017-1111-1253-24 MOHAMMED HUSSAIN KHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0441 MOHAMMED ASLAM KHAN 762 0170943

017-1111-1254-24 NIKUNJ RATHI241017-21-0442 VISHNU PRASAD RATHI 763 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170944

017-1111-1258-24 HITESH DUGAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0445 SANDEEP KUMAR DUGAR 764 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170952

017-1111-1259-24 HIMANSHU GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0446 SIDDHARTH KUMAR GUPTA 765 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170953

017-1111-1261-24 MD UMAIR HUSSAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0447 JUNAID HUSSAIN 766 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170955

017-1111-1264-24 MRINAL JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0448 VIKASH JAISWAL 767 0170959

017-1111-1265-24 SYED ADNAN AHMED FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0449 SYED IRFAN AHMED 768 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170960

017-1111-1266-24 MD SHAFQUAT ALI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0450 MD SHAUKAT ALI 769 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170961

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1268-24 HIMANSHU KUMAR MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0451 MRITUNJAY KUMAR MISHRA 770 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170963

017-1111-1270-24 SK SANAULLA RAHAMAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0452 SK IMANUR RAHAMAN 771 0170965

017-1111-1274-24 SUBHAM SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0454 SATYENDRA KUMAR SINGH 772 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170969

017-1111-1275-24 AKSHAT SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0455 RAKESH KUMAR SHAW 773 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170970

017-1111-1277-24 DEBANG SHRESTHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0456 DILIP SHRESTHA 774 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170974

017-1111-1279-24 HARSH SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0458 SRI NARAYAN SINGH 775 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170979

017-1111-1280-24 SUMIT KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0459 MUNESHWAR PRASAD 776 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170980

017-1111-1281-24 KRISHNA LALWANI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0460 BHARAT LALWANI 777 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170981

017-1111-1283-24 ROHIT SONKAR241017-21-0461 GOPAL PRASAD SONKAR 778 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170983

017-1111-1284-24 RISHI RATHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-0462 CHANDRA KISHOR RATHI 779 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170984

017-1111-1285-24 GAURAV KUMAR241017-21-0463 SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR 780 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170985

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1287-24 DEBESH KHANDELWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0464 GOPAL KRISHNA KHANDELWAL 781 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170988

017-1111-1293-24 PRATYUSH GUPTA241017-21-0467 ASHISH GUPTA 782 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170995

017-1111-1300-24 ROHIT KUMAR241017-21-0473 RAJESH SAH 783 ENGC

(AEC-1)

0171004

017-1111-1312-24 ARYA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0480 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 784 0171025

017-1111-1317-24 ANSHIK DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0482 MILAN KANTI DAS 785 0171037

017-1111-1322-24 ANKUSH DALMIA ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0484 BISHNU DALMIA 786 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171044

017-1111-1323-24 KESHAV JALUKA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0485 ANIL KUMAR JALUKA 787 ENGC

(AEC-1)

0171045

017-1111-1333-24 KRRISH GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0490 JAY PRAKASH GUPTA 788 0171059

017-1111-1336-24 PRATIK KUMAR SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0491 PREM KUMAR SHAW 789 0171063

017-1111-1338-24 MD SAMIR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0493 MD SAZZAD 790 0171067

017-1111-1345-24 ARPIT SINGH241017-21-0497 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH 791 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171079

017-1111-1350-24 BHAVYA PARMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0500 JAYESH PARMAR 792 0171085

017-1111-1351-24 HARSHEESH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0501 PRAMOD KUMAR AGARWAL 793 0171086

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

125.22.105.98

12:56:08PM16/02/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 16/02/2026 Page 108 of 154

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

MaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

017-1111-1352-24 HARSH KAYAL ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0502 SUKHDEO KAYAL 794 0171087

017-1111-1354-24 PRITHVI AGARWAL ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

241017-21-0504 VIKASH KUMAR AGARWAL 795 0171089

017-1111-1358-24 ANANY DAGA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

241017-21-0508 MAHENDRA KUMAR DAGA 796 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

0171096

017-1111-1360-24 PRATHAM AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0509 VIKASH KUMAR AGARWAL 797 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171099

017-1111-1367-24 DIVYAM BUDHIA ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0515 SURESH KUMAR BUDHIA 798 0171114

017-1111-1370-24 SHRISHANT BHARTI ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0517 SANJAY KUMAR MANDAL 799 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171119

017-1111-1378-24 KRISHNA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0521 VIJAY AGARWAL 800 0171133

017-1111-1379-24 RUDRANGSHU PODDER FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0522 BADSHA PODDER 801 0171138

017-1111-1381-24 SAMARTH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0523 SHANKAR AGARWAL 802 0171143

017-1111-1385-24 RAUNAK KHETAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0526 KRISHNA KANHAIYA KHETAN 803 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171148

017-1111-1389-24 SUBHAM KUMAR SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0529 ARVIND KUMAR SHAW 804 0171152

017-1111-1391-24 VEER AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0530 GANESH AGARWAL 805 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171159

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1393-24 PRINCE AGARWALLA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0532 SUNIL AGARWALLA 806 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171162

017-1111-1403-24 SWAGATA KARMAKAR241017-21-0537 SWAPAN KARMAKAR 807 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171188

017-1111-1414-24 OHM AHUJA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0544 AMIT AHUJA 808 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171210

017-1111-1415-24 ARYAN RAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0545 MUKESH KUMAR SINGH 809 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171211

017-1111-1420-24 SOUPARNA SINGHA241017-21-0547 SANKAR PRASAD SINGHA 810 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171218

017-1111-1428-24 GOURAB DEY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0552 GOUTAM DEY 811 0171236

017-1111-1430-24 KARAN RAJ SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0553 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 812 0171238

017-1111-1431-24 SAKSHAM AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0554 AMIT AGARWAL 813 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171239

017-1111-1433-24 SOURAV PASHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-0555 SANTOSH KUMAR PASHI 814 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171243

017-1111-1436-24 PIYUSH KEDIA241017-21-0557 BIKRAM KUMAR 815 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171248

017-1111-1437-24 ARITRA SEAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-0558 ALOKE KUMAR SEAL 816 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171249

017-1111-1443-24 RAGHAV AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0561 NARESH KUMAR AGARWAL 817 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171257

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1445-24 SRIJAN KYAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0562 RAMSWAROOP KYAL 818 0171262

017-1111-1455-24 ARITRA GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0565 JOYDEB GHOSH 819 0171278

017-1111-1457-24 KRISHNA KUMAR NAREDI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-0566 ANIL KUMAR 820 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171280

017-1111-1463-24 TUSHAR PERIWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0570 LAXMAN MAHESHWARI 821 0171287

017-1111-1465-24 SNEHASISH SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0571 BISWAJIT SAHA 822 0171292

017-1111-1466-24 SHUBHAM AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0572 RAKESH KUMAR AGARWAL 823 0171293

017-1111-1467-24 ABHISHEK SHAH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0573 NIMESH SHAH 824 0171295

017-1111-1472-24 AGASTYA KANOI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0577 RAJENDRA KR KANOI 825 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171303

017-1111-1478-24 SUKHBIR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0580 BALBINDER SINGH 826 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171311

017-1111-1479-24 TEJAS MUNDHRA ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0581 VIJAY MUNDHRA 827 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171312

017-1111-1481-24 RISHAV DAGA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0582 SANDEEP KUMAR DAGA 828 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171315

017-1111-1482-24 YASIR KHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0583 FAKHRE ALAM KHAN 829 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171317

017-1111-1486-24 ANURAG KUMAR MAHATO FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0585 SUNIL KUMAR MAHATO 830 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171324

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1489-24 MANN PATEL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0586 BHARAT KUMAR PATEL 831 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171329

017-1111-1492-24 HARLALKA YASH ALOK241017-21-0588 ALOK HARLALKA 832 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171334

017-1111-1493-24 PRIYANSHU PIYUSH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0589 AMOD THAKUR 833 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171336

017-1111-1494-24 SANDIPAN SUR MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0590 SUMIT SUR 834 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171337

017-1111-1498-24 MD TAHSIN AHMAD FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0593 MD ZAKIR HUSSAIN 835 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171343

017-1111-1499-24 NISCHAY KHANNA241017-21-0594 PRAVEEN KHANNA 836 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171344

017-1111-1502-24 M CHARAN KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0596 M DEVENDRA RAO 837 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171347

017-1111-1503-24 SAGNIK BANERJEE MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0597 SIDDHARTHA BANERJEE 838 0171350

017-1111-1505-24 AASHUTOSH CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0599 SANJIV KUMAR CHOUDHARY 839 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171352

017-1111-1507-24 OMI LOHIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0600 BIJAY LOHIA 840 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171355

017-1111-1510-24 KUNAL SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0602 RABINDRA SHAW 841 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171360

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1512-24 UTTAM JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0603 VINOD JAISWAL 842 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171366

017-1111-1515-24 DHRUV PATEL MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0604 KISHOR PATEL 843 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171369

017-1111-1516-24 SAMIUR RAHMAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0605 SHAMSUR RAHMAN 844 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171371

017-1111-1519-24 KUNAL KUMAR AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0607 BASANT KUMAR AGARWAL 845 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171374

017-1111-1521-24 VEIER GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0608 RAJIB GUPTA 846 0171376

017-1111-1525-24 MAYUR KUMAR PATODIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-0611 SUNIL KUMAR PATODIA 847 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171382

017-1111-1531-24 ANSHUMAN ANAND FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0615 SATYAKAM ANAND 848 0171391

017-1111-1532-24 MD MODASSIR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0616 QIYAMUL HAQUE 849 0171392

017-1111-1533-24 G DEEPAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0617 G SUJATHA. 850 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171393

017-1111-1535-24 JEET PAUL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0618 AMAL PAUL 851 0171395

017-1111-1537-24 DISHAN JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0620 RAJIV JAISWAL 852 0171401

017-1111-1540-24 WARIS HOSSAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0622 ASRAF HOSSAIN 853 0171406

017-1111-1546-24 SAIKH AZIMUDDIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0623 SK NIZAMUDDIN 854 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171417

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1553-24 SAHIL KESHARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0627 SUSHIL KR KESHARI 855 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171427

017-1111-1554-24 AMAN KR JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0628 PRADIP KR JAIN 856 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171429

017-1111-1555-24 JEET KUMAR MAHTO FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0629 KANHAIYA LAL MAHTO 857 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171430

017-1111-1558-24 ANSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0631 RAVI AGARWAL 858 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171433

017-1111-1559-24 SHAAD IQBAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0632 MD SALAHUDDIN 859 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171434

017-1111-1563-24 YASH GUPTA241017-21-0634 VIVEK KUMAR GUPTA 860 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171443

017-1111-1572-24 RAUNAK BAJAJ MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0638 MANISH BAJAJ 861 0171454

017-1111-1577-24 HARSH SINGH241017-21-0640 SHASHI BHUSHAN SINGH 862 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171461

017-1111-1579-24 HARSH RUIA241017-21-0642 PRADIP KUMAR RUIA 863 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171463

017-1111-1580-24 VENKATESH KUMAR BOHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0643 HITESH BOHRA 864 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171465

017-1111-1582-24 MANISH CHATTERJEE MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0644 KALYANI CHATTERJEE. 865 0171470

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1585-24 LAKSHYA RATHI241017-21-0646 VINAY RATHI 866 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171474

017-1111-1595-24 ROSHAN GUPTA241017-21-0649 RANJANA GUPTA. 867 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171487

017-1111-1602-24 MIKUL JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0652 SANDEEP KUMAR JAIN 868 0171497

017-1111-1603-24 SIDHESH MAHESHWARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0653 LAXMIKANT MAHESHWARI 869 0171498

017-1111-1608-24 ISHAN DHARA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0654 ATANU DHARA 870 0171504

017-1111-1613-24 DIVYANSH CHANDGOTHIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0656 MANOJ CHANDGOTHIA 871 0171511

017-1111-1614-24 RWISAN BARDHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0657 BIBHASH BARDHAN 872 0171515

017-1111-1618-24 VISHAL JOYA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0659 LAXMAN JOYA 873 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171520

017-1111-1622-24 RUCHIT AGARWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0661 SANDIP AGARWALA 874 0171524

017-1111-1623-24 SADIQ RAHMAN SEPAY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0662 SAMSUL HAQ SEPAY 875 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171525

017-1111-1625-24 AYUSH VERMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0664 MUKESH KUMAR VERMA 876 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

0171527

017-1111-1628-24 MANDEEP SINGH MATHAROO FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0665 PRABHDEEP MATHAROO 877 0171533

017-1111-1631-24 SRESTHADEEP BISWAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0667 SARBOJIT BISWAS 878 0171536

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1638-24 MUDIT DAMANI241017-21-0672 AMIT DAMANI 879 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171545

017-1111-1639-24 ADITYA VIKRAM SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0673 RAKESH SINGH 880 0171546

017-1111-1644-24 DARSHAN SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0675 NIKU SINGH 881 0171551

017-1111-1647-24 DEVANSH GHARWRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0678 NARENDRA GHARWRA 882 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171556

017-1111-1648-24 AYUSH JAISWAL ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0679 BRIJESH JAISWAL 883 0171557

017-1111-1650-24 DEVANSH JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0681 SHAILESH JAIN 884 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171559

017-1111-1651-24 MAYANK JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0682 AMAN JAISWAL 885 0171561

017-1111-1652-24 RISHIKESH MUKHERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0683 RAJESH MUKHERJEE 886 0171563

017-1111-1655-24 YUVRAJ SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0684 DHARAMVIR SINGH 887 0171569

017-1111-1656-24 VISHAL AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0685 NARESH KUMAR AGARWAL 888 0171571

017-1111-1657-24 KRISH SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0686 SURESH KUMAR SHARMA 889 0171572

017-1111-1659-24 SHARNYA BHOWMICK ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0688 SAMRAT BHOWMICK 890 0171574

017-1111-1661-24 YASH JAIN ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0690 SANJAY JAIN 891 0171576

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1670-24 SHEEHAN BHATTACHARYA MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0695 SANTANU BHATTACHARYA 892 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171588

017-1111-1671-24 NIKHAR KUMAR CHIRANIA ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0696 NIRAJ KUMAR 893 0171589

017-1111-1683-24 ASEERUL HAQUE FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0703 ERSHADUL HAQUE 894 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171607

017-1111-1684-24 KAMALJEET SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0704 BACHITAR SINGH LAPRAN 895 0171609

017-1111-1686-24 YASH GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0705 SHYAM SUNDAR PRASAD 896 0171611

017-1111-1687-24 NIKUNJ BAHETY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0706 INDRA KUMAR BAHETY 897 0171613

017-1111-1689-24 SIDHARTHA PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0707 SANDIP KUMAR PANDEY 898 0171617

017-1111-1690-24 AYUSHMAN SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0708 NAVIN KUMAR SHARMA 899 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171620

017-1111-1691-24 ASHUTOSH MOHATA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0709 DEEN DAYAL MOHATA 900 0171621

017-1111-1695-24 SANKET PRASAD FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0710 SIBAJI PRASAD 901 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171629

017-1111-1696-24 AYUSH KUMAR DROLIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0711 SURESH KUMAR DROLIA 902 0171631

017-1111-1697-24 HARSH SETHIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0712 SANJAY SETHIA 903 0171632

017-1111-1701-24 YOGESH KOTHARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0715 LATE RAM KRISHAN KOTHARI 904 0171640

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1702-24 NAMAN SHARMA241017-21-0716 KAMAL SHARMA 905 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171642

017-1111-1704-24 SHASWAT DODRAJKA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0717 PANKAJ DOORAJKA 906 0171644

017-1111-1709-24 VATSAL JALAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

241017-21-0719 SHARAD KUMAR JALAN 907 0171650

017-1111-1712-24 SOHANUR ISLAM MOLLA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0721 MAHIDUL ISLAM MOLLA 908 0171654

017-1111-1714-24 TANZIL ASHRAF FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0723 SAMAR ASHRAF 909 0171657

017-1111-1718-24 SUBHAM AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0725 SURENDRA AGARWAL 910 0171666

017-1111-1719-24 ANUBHAV KUMAR ENDC

(SEC-1)

241017-21-0726 KUMAR SAMBHAV 911 0171669

017-1111-1723-24 SHIVAM KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-0729 VINOD SINGH 912 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171678

017-1111-1724-24 HARSH WARDHAN RAJ 

ROSHAN

FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0730 RAKESH KUMAR ROSHAN 913 0171679

017-1111-1725-24 DAKSH BOHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0731 NITESH BOHRA 914 0171683

017-1111-1726-24 VEERAJ DUGAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0732 NIRMAL DUGAR 915 0171687

017-1111-1727-24 SATYAJIT DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0733 SANTOSH KUMAR DAS 916 0171688

017-1111-1732-24 AGNISH BOSE FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0734 ARIJIT BOSE 917 0171693

017-1111-1737-24 ZAID AHMED FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0738 ZAHID AHMED 918 0171705

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1747-24 MD ARIYAN MOLLA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0744 MD AMAN MOLLA 919 0171719

017-1111-1756-24 JAYESH KOTHARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0751 KAMAL KISHORE KOTHARI 920 0171737

017-1111-1770-24 SAMIR YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0755 RAM LALIT YADAV 921 0171759

017-1111-1775-24 KRISH SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-0759 MUNNA SINGH 922 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171766

017-1111-1789-24 DHRUV AGARWAL ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0769 MANOJ AGARWAL 923 0171786

017-1111-1791-24 ADITYA SHAW ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0771 KARTICK SHAW 924 0171788

017-1111-1798-24 HARSH PANSARI MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0776 AJAY PANSARI 925 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171798

017-1111-1802-24 MANTHAN AGARWAL ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0778 PARMANAND AGARWAL 926 0171805

017-1111-1805-24 ANISH KUMAR JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0781 ARBIND KUMAR JAISWAL 927 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171809

017-1111-1821-24 REHAN HAYAT ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0792 SYED MD AFROZ 928 0171835

017-1111-1844-24 HUSAIN MURTUZA TASIRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-21-0803 MURTUZA SALEHBHAI TASIRA 929 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0171870

017-1111-1854-24 BISWAJIT PRADHAN MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0810 MOHITOSH PRADHAN 930 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171898

017-1111-1857-24 SRINATH AGARWAL ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0812 MADHO PRASAD AGARWAL 931 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171903

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1876-24 MAYANK TIBREWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0824 VINAY TIBREWAL 932 0171934

017-1111-1888-24 YUG AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0831 VIKASH AGARWAL 933 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

0171958

017-1111-1895-24 SATYAM SINGH241017-21-0834 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH 934 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171971

017-1111-1899-24 ARQUAM SHAHID ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0838 MD SHAHID 935 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171975

017-1111-1900-24 NAVRATAN SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0839 VISHNU PRAKASH SHARMA 936 0171977

017-1111-1909-24 HARSHAL DHANUKA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0846 VISHNU DHANUKA 937 0171991

017-1111-1912-24 SK SHARIK AHMED241017-21-0847 SK ZAKIR AHMED 938 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171994

017-1111-1913-24 VIVEK YADAV MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0848 RAM BILASH YADAV 939 0171995

017-1111-1919-24 AVI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0851 LALIT KUMAR AGARWAL 940 0172005

017-1111-1928-24 ANANT HARBHAJANKA ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0858 RABI SHANKAR HARBHAJANKA 941 0172016

017-1111-1932-24 DEVEN PATEL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0860 MAHENDRA PATEL 942 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172022

017-1111-1940-24 KESHAV KEDIA ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0864 DILIP KEDIA 943 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172035

017-1111-1961-24 GAUTAM CHHATWANI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0878 BUNTY LAL CHHATWANI 944 ENGC

(AEC-1)

0172061

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1962-24 HARSH JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0879 ANIL KUMAR JAIN 945 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172062

017-1111-1963-24 MD AHTESHAM MUKHTAR ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0880 MUKHTAR AHMAD 946 0172064

017-1111-1966-24 HARSH VISHAL SHAH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0882 VISHAL SHAH 947 0172070

017-1111-1967-24 NAKUL ASOPA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0883 SANJAY ASOPA 948 0172072

017-1111-1969-24 SOHAN KAPAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0884 PALASH KAPAS 949 0172076

017-1111-1970-24 KARAN RAJ SHAW MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0885 TARAK NATH SHAW 950 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

0172077

017-1111-1971-24 ADITYA PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0886 INDRESH KUMAR PANDEY 951 0172079

017-1111-1974-24 DHRUV JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0888 KRISHNA KUMAR JAISWAL 952 0172084

017-1111-1985-24 YASH RAJ YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0896 SANJOY YADAV 953 0172096

017-1111-1993-24 VIVEK SONKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0898 BINOD SONKAR 954 0172110

017-1111-1995-24 PRINCE KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-0899 SUNIL KUMAR 955 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172113

017-1111-1999-24 RISHI SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0902 MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA 956 0172117

017-1111-2002-24 SAROOP DEBNATH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-0904 SANTOSH DEBNATH 957 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172121

017-1111-2007-24 PARVEJ ALAM FACM

(DSCC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-21-0907 MOSTAK HOSSAIN 958 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0172129

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2009-24 DHRUB HANS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0908 RAJESH KUMAR HANS 959 0172131

017-1111-2011-24 MAYANK AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0910 BIJAY AGARWAL 960 0172135

017-1111-2014-24 MINHAZ UL ABDIN241017-21-0912 SHAHINA PARVEEN. 961 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172140

017-1111-2016-24 DRON CHATTERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0914 DEBJIT CHATTERJEE 962 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172143

017-1111-2021-24 KUNAL KUMAR JAISWAL241017-21-0916 ASHOK JAISWAL 963 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172150

017-1111-2039-24 UZAIR HOSSAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0925 AKBAR HOSSAIN 964 0172181

017-1111-2047-24 NIKUNJ OJHA ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

241017-21-0933 NAVEEN OJHA 965 0172190

017-1111-2050-24 MADHAV RATHI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0934 SHYAM SUNDAR RATHI 966 0172194

017-1111-2057-24 RAGHAV DAMANI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0940 SHEKHAR DAMANI 967 0172201

017-1111-2068-24 KRISH CHOUDHURY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0947 SUNIL KUMAR CHOUDHURY 968 0172216

017-1111-2070-24 YASH PODDAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0949 SANDIP PODDAR 969 0172219

017-1111-2077-24 KRISHNA GOPAL RATHI241017-21-0954 NAVRATAN RATHI 970 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172233

017-1111-2081-24 VYOM AGARWAL241017-21-0955 LATE RAJESH AGARWAL 971 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172239

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2083-24 SUBIKASH BISWAS241017-21-0956 BIMAN KANTI BISWAS 972 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172246

017-1111-2084-24 SANKALP JAJODIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-0957 DINDAYAL JAJODIA 973 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172247

017-1111-2087-24 AADI SAGGAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0958 SARBJIT SAGGAR 974 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172253

017-1111-2088-24 ANANT NAREDY241017-21-0959 KAMLESH NAREDY 975 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172254

017-1111-2089-24 SUTIRTHA MANI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0960 SUKDEV MANI 976 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172255

017-1111-2094-24 GOURAV KUMAR GIRI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0963 SARAN KUMAR GIRI 977 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172264

017-1111-2095-24 GURTEJ SINGH DHILLON241017-21-0964 VARINDER SINGH DHILLON 978 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172266

017-1111-2096-24 GOURAV PATHAK241017-21-0965 CHANDRA PRAKASH PATHAK 979 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172268

017-1111-2097-24 BALKISHAN CHOUDHARY241017-21-0966 DINESH SHARAN CHOUDHARY 980 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172269

017-1111-2101-24 JAGAD ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0969 GAUTAM ROY 981 0172273

017-1111-2102-24 JASHITH SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0970 PARMINDER SINGH 982 0172274

017-1111-2103-24 NIKUNJ GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0971 MANISH GUPTA 983 0172276

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2106-24 SHIVANSH PATWARI ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0973 PAWAN KUMAR PATWARI 984 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172280

017-1111-2114-24 ARKAPRABHA DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0976 KAJAL DAS 985 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172294

017-1111-2115-24 TARUN MOHATA ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0977 AMIT MOHATA 986 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172295

017-1111-2116-24 DARSH SHAH241017-21-0978 SANDIP SHAH 987 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172298

017-1111-2117-24 SHUBHAM GOEL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0979 MANISH KUMAR GOEL 988 0172299

017-1111-2121-24 SHAMUEL LAMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0982 SANJEEV LAMA 989 0172305

017-1111-2126-24 DEVESH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0986 PINTU KUMAR 990 0172317

017-1111-2127-24 AMARJYOTI KONWAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0987 JIBON KONWAR 991 0172318

017-1111-2128-24 ASHISH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-0988 DILIP KUMAR AGARWAL 992 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172322

017-1111-2131-24 VEYOM BHUTORIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0991 BINEET KUMAR BHUTORIA 993 0172325

017-1111-2135-24 ANKIT RAY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0995 BRAHMA RAY 994 0172331

017-1111-2138-24 ANIRUDH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0998 YASH AGARWAL 995 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

0172336

017-1111-2139-24 SHEKHAR KUMAR MUKHIYA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-0999 SHASHIKANT MUKHIYA 996 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172337

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2148-24 ROHIT GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1004 RAJESH GUPTA 997 0172347

017-1111-2151-24 BIJAY KUMAR JANA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1005 RANJIT JANA 998 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172350

017-1111-2154-24 AKSHAY CHOWDHURY241017-21-1008 ASHIM CHOWDHURY 999 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172354

017-1111-2162-24 KHUSHAL DOSHI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-1011 ARUN KUMAR DOSHI 1,000 0172366

017-1111-2164-24 KRISHNA KAPOOR241017-21-1012 SANJAY KAPOOR 1,001 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

0172369

017-1111-2167-24 MD MUSADDIQUE ANSARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1014 MD SADIQUE 1,002 0172373

017-1111-2168-24 AAYUSH JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1015 SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN 1,003 0172377

017-1111-2169-24 KABIR SEWDA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-1016 RAJ KUMAR SEWDA 1,004 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0172379

017-1111-2170-24 HEMKANT GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1017 ARUN KUMAR GUPTA 1,005 0172381

017-1111-2173-24 YASH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1018 RAJESH AGARWAL 1,006 0172389

017-1111-2176-24 OM MOHLA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1019 SANJIV KUMAR MOHLA 1,007 0172394

017-1111-2178-24 SUJAL SHARMA241017-21-1020 NARAYAN SHARMA 1,008 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172398

017-1111-2182-24 VANSH RAJGARHIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1022 ASHISH KR RAJGARHIA 1,009 0172405

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2183-24 VIVEK AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1023 KALIDAS AGARWAL 1,010 0172406

017-1111-2198-24 KARAN RAJGARHIA241017-21-1031 UMESH RAJGARHIA 1,011 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172429

017-1111-2199-24 YATHARTH NIRMAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1032 MANOJ KUMAR NIRMAL 1,012 0172431

017-1111-2203-24 YOUSUF SHAMIM ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-1035 MD SHAMIM 1,013 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172436

017-1111-2208-24 ROHAN MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1038 ASHOK MISHRA 1,014 0172446

017-1111-2210-24 AVIRUP RAY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1039 ANUP KUMAR ROY 1,015 0172448

017-1111-2212-24 DEVANSH CHORARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1040 DILIP KUMAR CHORARIA 1,016 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172453

017-1111-2213-24 SOURAJYOTI DEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-1041 RAJIB DEY 1,017 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172454

017-1111-2217-24 NEEKUNJ AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-21-1043 PRADIP KUMAR AGARWAL 1,018 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0172460

017-1111-2221-24 ADITYA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1046 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 1,019 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172468

017-1111-2224-24 NIKUNJ JHUNJHUNWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1049 SUSHIL JHUNJHUNWALA 1,020 0172472

017-1111-2225-24 RAMAN KARKI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1050 BADRI BAHADUR KARKI 1,021 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172473

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2226-24 AYUSHMAN RAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1051 DEV KUMAR RAJ 1,022 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172474

017-1111-2227-24 HEMANT SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1052 BALRAM KUMAR 1,023 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172476

017-1111-2228-24 RAUNAK GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1053 ABHISHEK GUPTA 1,024 0172477

017-1111-2230-24 VIVEK PODDAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1054 BIMAL KUMAR PODDAR 1,025 0172480

017-1111-2237-24 TANURJAY RAKSHIT FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1057 TARUN KUMAR RAKSHIT 1,026 0172489

017-1111-2239-24 SONU KUMAR241017-21-1059 TIKAIT CHANDRA DAS 1,027 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172492

017-1111-2240-24 ADIT BHANIRAMKA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1060 SANJAY BHANIRAMKA 1,028 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

0172493

017-1111-2241-24 AYUSH KEJRIWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1061 SANJAY KUMAR KEJRIWAL 1,029 0172494

017-1111-2243-24 SYED JUNAID SARFARAZ FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1062 SYED SARFARAZ AHMED 1,030 0172496

017-1111-2248-24 ANIKET SHARMA241017-21-1064 ISHWAR CHANDRA SHARMA 1,031 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172502

017-1111-2250-24 AYUSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

241017-21-1066 DEBA PRASAD AGARWAL 1,032 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172504

017-1111-2252-24 NICKY KUMAR SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1068 SAILENDRA SHAW 1,033 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172506

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2253-24 PUSHKAR GUPTA241017-21-1069 SHIV NARAYAN GUPTA 1,034 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172510

017-1111-2257-24 ASHUTOSH KUMAR RAY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1071 VIJAY SHANKAR RAY 1,035 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172514

017-1111-2258-24 HARDIK KAUSHIK FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1072 NARESH KAUSHIK 1,036 0172515

017-1111-2302-24 SHUBHAM AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1097 MANOJ AGARWAL 1,037 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172574

017-1111-2307-24 SUJAL GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1101 SHRI BHAGWAN GUPTA 1,038 0172580

017-1111-2316-24 ADITYA CHAUDHURI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-1107 ABHI KUMAR CHAUDHURI 1,039 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172595

017-1111-2317-24 HARSHIT KHEMKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-1108 RAJESH AGARWAL 1,040 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172596

017-1111-2318-24 AKARSH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1109 RAKESH RANJAN PRASAD 1,041 0172597

017-1111-2325-24 SHOAIB HOSSAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1113 MUSHARRAT HOSSAIN 1,042 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172607

017-1111-2326-24 VINIT VERMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1114 PRADEEP KUMAR VERMA 1,043 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172610

017-1111-2329-24 SOURAV KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1116 BAIJNATH PRASAD GUPTA 1,044 0172615

017-1111-2331-24 MOHAMMAD ALI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1117 MOHAMMAD JAVED 1,045 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172617

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2338-24 NEHAL SITANI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1120 BIBEK SITANI 1,046 0172629

017-1111-2339-24 SAUMYA SUREKA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1121 VIRENDRA SUREKA 1,047 0172634

017-1111-2340-24 ARPIT GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1122 DEEPAK KUMAR GUPTA 1,048 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172636

017-1111-2344-24 HARSH KHALKHO FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-1124 SURESH KUMAR 1,049 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172640

017-1111-2345-24 ROHIT GUPTA241017-21-1125 PHOOL CHANDRA GUPTA 1,050 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172641

017-1111-2347-24 AYUSH SINGH241017-21-1126 RADHE SHYAM SINGH 1,051 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172647

017-1111-2348-24 HARDIK RAJAK241017-21-1127 AJAY RAJAK 1,052 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172648

017-1111-2349-24 YASH JHANWAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1128 PAWAN KUMAR JHANWAR 1,053 0172651

017-1111-2353-24 TUSHAR JHUNJHUNWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1130 AMIT KUMAR JHUNJHUNWALA 1,054 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172655

017-1111-2355-24 ANISH JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

241017-21-1131 SURANDAR PROSAD JAISWAL 1,055 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172657

017-1111-2356-24 ABHISHEK KUMAR241017-21-1132 ASHOK KUMAR 1,056 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172659

017-1111-2363-24 AMIT KUMAR RAY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1135 SANJAY KUMAR RAY 1,057 0172670

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2365-24 SAYEEM HAMZAH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1137 GHULAM MUJTABA 1,058 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172672

017-1111-2369-24 NASIR ARAF RANGREZ FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1140 MD AZAM RANGREZ 1,059 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172678

017-1111-2370-24 AMIT ANAND FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1141 DIPENDRA PRAVENJAN 1,060 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172679

017-1111-2371-24 MD ASIF HUSSAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1142 MD ZAKIR HUSSAIN 1,061 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172680

017-1111-2373-24 ANUJ AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-1143 SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL 1,062 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172682

017-1111-2374-24 PIYUSH AGARWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1144 NARAYAN AGARWALA 1,063 0172683

017-1111-2375-24 DEVANSHU MUNDHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1145 BRIJ RATAN MUNDHRA 1,064 0172686

017-1111-2378-24 DEEPENDRA MOHAN JHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1147 SHAILENDRA MOHAN JHA 1,065 0172690

017-1111-2380-24 SIDDHARTH SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

241017-21-1148 TRIBHUWAN NARAYAN SINGH 1,066 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172694

017-1111-2382-24 SATYAM SARAF FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1149 GAUTAM KUMAR SARAF 1,067 0172697

017-1111-2384-24 GARVIT RAJ VERMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1151 RAJESH KUMAR VERMA 1,068 0172699

017-1111-2386-24 AYUSH SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-1153 KAMLESH SHARMA 1,069 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172701

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2393-24 YASH GUPTA241017-21-1157 BAJRANG LAL GUPTA 1,070 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172710

017-1111-2403-24 PALINI UTSAV FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1160 P PRASAD RAO 1,071 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172728

017-1111-2405-24 KHUSHAL THACKER MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-1161 CHETAN THACKER 1,072 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172730

017-1111-2407-24 SUSMIT DUTTA241017-21-1163 SWADESH DUTTA 1,073 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172734

017-1111-2408-24 ARGHYADEEP SEN241017-21-1164 SAIBAL SEN 1,074 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172735

017-1111-2409-24 AALOK KUMAR BHADANI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1165 AMIT KUMAR BHADANI 1,075 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172736

017-1111-2412-24 PRIYANSH JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1166 RAVINDRA KUMAR JAIN 1,076 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172739

017-1111-2419-24 SAMYAK JAIN ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1168 LALIT JAIN 1,077 0172749

017-1111-2421-24 YASH BANSAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1169 SHIV KUMAR BANSAL 1,078 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172753

017-1111-2425-24 PRATYAKSH MARDA241017-21-1170 SHAILESH MARDA 1,079 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172760

017-1111-2426-24 KUSHAL DAMANI241017-21-1171 SUSHIL DAMANI 1,080 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172761

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2428-24 DIWAKAR SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-1172 SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA 1,081 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0172764

017-1111-2440-24 SOUBHIK RAJAK241017-21-1177 LT KALYAN RAJAK 1,082 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172779

017-1111-2445-24 NIKUNJ AGRAWAL241017-21-1179 DINESH AGRAWAL 1,083 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172785

017-1111-2450-24 HARSH AGARWAL241017-21-1182 DILIP KUMAR AGARWAL 1,084 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172793

017-1111-2451-24 MD. OMAR TABREZ FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1183 TABREZ ISHAQUE 1,085 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172794

017-1111-2455-24 RAJ CHANDGOTHIA241017-21-1184 DILIP CHANDGOTHIA 1,086 ENGC

(AEC-1)

0172798

017-1111-2457-24 MD MOOSA ALAM241017-21-1186 NOOR ALAM 1,087 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172800

017-1111-2458-24 ALOK JAISWAL241017-21-1187 PRADIP JAISWAL 1,088 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172801

017-1111-2459-24 MD SHOEB ANSARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-1188 MD AMIR ANSARI 1,089 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172802

017-1111-2462-24 NITESH CHETTRY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

241017-21-1189 DHANRAJ CHETTRY 1,090 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172805

017-1111-2465-24 RAGHAV AGARWAL241017-21-1191 ARUN KUMAR AGARWAL 1,091 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172810

017-1111-2473-24 ANIRBAN PAUL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1196 APURBA PAUL 1,092 0172823
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017-1111-2474-24 SATYAM RAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1197 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 1,093 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172825

017-1111-2478-24 ABHISHEK CHANDRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-21-1201 ARUP CHANDRA 1,094 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0172829

017-1111-2481-24 SUMIT DASSANI241017-21-1203 ARUN KUMAR DASSANI 1,095 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172833

017-1111-2482-24 PRATHAM JEET241017-21-1204 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR 1,096 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172835

017-1111-2485-24 PRATHAM JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1207 HARI SHANKAR JAISWAL 1,097 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172839

017-1111-2486-24 SUBHAM SINGHEE FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1208 DEEPAK SINGHEE 1,098 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172841

017-1111-2489-24 AKANSH AGARWAL241017-21-1209 PRAMOD AGARWAL 1,099 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172844

017-1111-2491-24 NAYAN AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

241017-21-1210 NAVEEN AGARWAL 1,100 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172847

017-1111-2494-24 AKASH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1212 MUKESH AGARWAL 1,101 0172852

017-1111-2497-24 FAHIM HOSSAIN MOLLA241017-21-1213 ABUL KALAM MOLLAH 1,102 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172855

017-1111-2502-24 MD SAZID FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1217 MANJUR MD 1,103 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172860

017-1111-2504-24 SOURYA MAITY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1218 ARYA MAITY 1,104 0172862

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2508-24 MAYANK SHAH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1220 MADHUSUDAN SHAH 1,105 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172870

017-1111-2509-24 ISHAAN ROY241017-21-1221 LATE JAYANTA KUMAR ROY 1,106 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172871

017-1111-2512-24 HEMANT KUMAR BANGANI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1222 ANAND KUMAR BANGANI 1,107 0172874

017-1111-2513-24 SUBHAM KEDIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1223 BINAY KUMAR KEDIA 1,108 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172875

017-1111-2515-24 MD AYAN AHMED FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1225 MD NAUSHAD 1,109 0172878

017-1111-2520-24 CHIRAG DAMANI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1227 BIMAL KUMAR DAMANI 1,110 0172883

017-1111-2521-24 RUDHR GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1228 AJAY GUPTA 1,111 0172885

017-1111-2527-24 KRISH KHWAIRAKPAM FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-1231 KH KHOGENDRA SINGH 1,112 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172891

017-1111-2528-24 SHRESTHA JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-21-1232 VIJAY KUMAR JAISWAL 1,113 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TU)

0172892

017-1111-2531-24 KRISHNA KHEMKA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-1234 RITU KHEMKA. 1,114 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172896

017-1111-2532-24 RISHI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1235 AMIT AGARWAL 1,115 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172897

017-1111-2535-24 SAHIL LAL CHANDANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-21-1238 DINESH LAL CHANDANI 1,116 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0172902
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017-1111-2536-24 ABHINAV ANAND 

CHOUDHARY

FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1239 VINOD KUMAR CHOUDHARY 1,117 0172903

017-1111-2538-24 TRINAY SARDA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1241 RAJESH SARDA 1,118 0172905

017-1111-2539-24 YASH TULSYAN241017-21-1242 RAJIV KUMAR TULSYAN 1,119 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172907

017-1111-2540-24 YASH SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1243 SHYAM SHARMA 1,120 0172909

017-1111-2541-24 KUSHAGAR KAPOOR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1244 RUPINDER KAPOOR 1,121 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172911

017-1111-2542-24 SWAYAM JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-1245 LALIT JAIN 1,122 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172913

017-1111-2543-24 NISHANT BANTHIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1246 NITESH KUMAR BANTHIA 1,123 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172914

017-1111-2545-24 PREYANSH LOHIA241017-21-1247 RUPESH LOHIA 1,124 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172916

017-1111-2547-24 VIVAN SHAH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1248 VIKASH SHAH 1,125 0172918

017-1111-2550-24 MD MUTLUB FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1249 MD SAGIR 1,126 0172923

017-1111-2551-24 SOURAV SONI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1250 GOVIND KUMAR SONI 1,127 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172925

017-1111-2553-24 GOUTAMDEV DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-1251 BUDDHADEV DAS 1,128 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

0172928
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017-1111-2554-24 RAJ JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1252 AMIT JAISWAL 1,129 0172929

017-1111-2556-24 SHAYAN ALAM CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1253 TANZIM ALAM CHOWDHURY 1,130 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172933

017-1111-2557-24 MAYANK TRIPATHY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1254 MOTILAL TRIPATHY 1,131 0172935

017-1111-2558-24 KORUKONDA TULASI 

CHANDRA

FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1255 KORUKONDA SOME SEKHAR 

RAO

 1,132 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172940

017-1111-2561-24 ADITYA JALUKA241017-21-1257 SANJAY JALUKA 1,133 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172943

017-1111-2562-24 RISHAV YADAV241017-21-1258 GURU PRASAD YADAV 1,134 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172945

017-1111-2565-24 B VISHNU VARDHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1259 B RAGHUNATH RAO 1,135 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172948

017-1111-2566-24 NUMAAN MOIN ANSARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1260 SIRAJUDDIN 1,136 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172949

017-1111-2567-24 CHIRAG KOTHARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1261 VIKASH KOTHARI 1,137 0172950

017-1111-2568-24 SAARANSH SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-21-1262 PRADEEP SINGH 1,138 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172951

017-1111-2569-24 HARDIK SARDA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1263 BIKASH SARDA 1,139 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172952

017-1111-2572-24 RAHUL KUMAR RAM FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-1266 RAJESH RAM 1,140 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172956

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2573-24 SAYAN BHATTACHARJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-1267 SANTOSH BHATTACHARJEE 1,141 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172957

017-1111-2574-24 ALTAMASH HOSSAIN241017-21-1268 AKHTAR HOSSAIN 1,142 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172958

017-1111-2575-24 HRISHIK MAZUMDER FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1269 GOBINDA MAZUMDER 1,143 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172959

017-1111-2578-24 MOHIT AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1271 NAVIN AGARWAL 1,144 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172964

017-1111-2580-24 LUCKY BAGRI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1273 RISHI BAGRI 1,145 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172967

017-1111-2581-24 RISHABH BIRMECHA241017-21-1274 ANAND BIRMECHA 1,146 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172968

017-1111-2582-24 DANISH NASER FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1275 MD NASER 1,147 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172969

017-1111-2583-24 ADITYA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1276 SHRIRAM AGARWAL 1,148 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172970

017-1111-2585-24 JASTEJ SINGH VIRDI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-1278 GURPREET SINGH VIRDI 1,149 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172972

017-1111-2589-24 RIYAN RASHID FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1279 MOHAMMAD RASHID 1,150 0172976

017-1111-2590-24 RAUNAK GUPTA241017-21-1280 RAJ KUMAR GUPTA 1,151 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172977

017-1111-2591-24 KESHAV VERMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1281 MANOJ KUMAR VERMA 1,152 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172978
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017-1111-2592-24 DIVVYA ADESHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1282 YOGESH ADESHRA 1,153 0172979

017-1111-2593-24 MANZIL YASH PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-1283 SANJAY PANDEY 1,154 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172982

017-1111-2594-24 KAUSHIK JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1284 ANIL KUMAR JAISWAL 1,155 0172983

017-1111-2595-24 INDERDEEP SINGH MAKHIJA241017-21-1285 PRITPAL SINGH MAKHIJA 1,156 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172984

017-1111-2597-24 GURPREET SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1286 AMARJIT SINGH 1,157 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172986

017-1111-2598-24 DAKSH SINGHANIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

241017-21-1287 RAKESH SINGHANIA 1,158 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172987

017-1111-2599-24 MUKUND BAJAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1288 BAJRANG LAL BAJAJ 1,159 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172989

017-1111-2600-24 PRASHANT JATIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1289 DEVENDRA KUMAR JATIA 1,160 0172991

017-1111-2601-24 SAKSHAM TEKRIWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1290 VIVEK TEKRIWAL 1,161 0172992

017-1111-2602-24 KRITIK JALAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1291 PRAKASH CHAND JALAN 1,162 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172995

017-1111-2603-24 EKANSH SOMAIYA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1292 VINESH SOMAIYA 1,163 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172996

017-1111-2607-24 VISHAL AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1294 KAMAL KUMAR AGARWAL 1,164 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173002
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017-1111-2608-24 ABHAY RAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-1295 MUKESH PRASAD 1,165 0173005

017-1111-2611-24 SYED HAMMAD AHMED FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-1298 JAWAAD AHMED 1,166 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173011

017-1111-2612-24 DEV VERMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1299 RAKESH VERMA 1,167 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173012

017-1111-2613-24 MANAV THAKKER FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1300 KAMAL THAKKER 1,168 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173013

017-1111-2614-24 AFROZ KHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1301 AKBAR KHAN 1,169 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173015

017-1111-2616-24 SHREEDEV SHAH241017-21-1302 MUKESH KUMAR SHAH 1,170 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173022

017-1111-2618-24 SAYAN SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1304 SANJOY KUMAR SARKAR 1,171 0173026

017-1111-2621-24 KRRISH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1305 ASHOK ROY 1,172 0173034

017-1111-2622-24 ROUNAK NEOGI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1306 RAJAT NEOGI 1,173 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173037

017-1111-2623-24 SYED MOHD ZAYNUDDIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1307 SYED MOHD BELALUDDIN 1,174 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173038

017-1111-2624-24 ARIAN CHATTERJEE241017-21-1308 ANURUPA CHATTERJEE. 1,175 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173040

017-1111-2626-24 PRANJAL CHATURVEDI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

241017-21-1309 ANUJ CHATURVEDI 1,176 ENGC

(AEC-1)

0173044

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2627-24 VANSH GOEL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1310 SACHIN KUMAR GOEL 1,177 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173047

017-1111-2629-24 SUMIT JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1312 SANJAY JAISWAL 1,178 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173052

017-1111-2633-24 ARPIT SARAF241017-21-1314 DILIP KUMAR SARAF 1,179 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173058

017-1111-2636-24 ASHU KUMAR BHAGAT FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-1317 RAJAN BHAGAT 1,180 0173065

017-1111-2639-24 SUBHAM PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1319 DEVNATH PANDEY 1,181 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173069

017-1111-2640-24 DEVANSH JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1320 MANOJ KUMAR JAISWAL 1,182 0173071

017-1111-2643-24 YUVRAAJ GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1321 NITISH GUPTA 1,183 0173074

017-1111-2644-24 RISHAB GOLYAN MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-1322 ASHOK GOLYAN 1,184 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173075

017-1111-2645-24 KESHAV M KHORASIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-1323 MANISH KHORASIA 1,185 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173076

017-1111-2652-24 SANKHA CHAKRABORTY241017-21-1327 TAPAN CHAKRABORTY 1,186 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173090

017-1111-2653-24 AMAN PATHAK FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1328 KAMLESH PATHAK 1,187 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173092

017-1111-2655-24 ABHISHEK SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1329 RAJESH SHAW 1,188 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173095

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2656-24 ANISH YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-1330 YASHWANT KUMAR YADAV 1,189 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173096

017-1111-2658-24 MD RAIYAN ANSARI ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1331 MD SAGHIR AHMAD ANSARI 1,190 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173100

017-1111-2659-24 ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1332 DILIP KUMAR GUPTA 1,191 0173101

017-1111-2661-24 KRRISH RAJ SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1333 KRISHNA MOHAN SHARMA 1,192 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173103

017-1111-2662-24 DEVESH SARAF FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1334 ANIL KUMAR SARAF 1,193 0173106

017-1111-2665-24 YASH RAJ GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1337 PRAKASH GUPTA 1,194 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173110

017-1111-2666-24 PRAANSHU SALARPURIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-1338 ALOK SALARPURIA 1,195 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173113

017-1111-2667-24 MD RAFEY241017-21-1339 MOHAMMED FAIYAZUDDIN 1,196 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173116

017-1111-2670-24 OM GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-21-1340 RUPCHAND GUPTA 1,197 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0173123

017-1111-2672-24 PIYUSH GOENKA ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1341 HARI RAM GOENKA 1,198 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173125

017-1111-2674-24 ROHIT LENKA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1342 RAMESH CHANDRA LENKA 1,199 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173127

017-1111-2675-24 SURAJ CHAUHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-1343 TRILOCHAN CHAUHAN 1,200 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173130

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2676-24 HAIDER PATEL241017-21-1344 ARIF PATEL 1,201 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173131

017-1111-2682-24 BIKASH SHAW241017-21-1345 SURESH SHAW 1,202 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173140

017-1111-2684-24 NIKHIL MALIK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-1346 AMIT MALIK 1,203 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173144

017-1111-2688-24 VISHESH KUMAR PRASAD FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1349 SATYANARAYAN PRASAD 1,204 0173152

017-1111-2689-24 MUNAFF RAHMAN ENDC

(SEC-1)

241017-21-1350 MUNIR RAHMAN 1,205 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173153

017-1111-2690-24 SHIVANSH MALL ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1351 SANDEEP MALL 1,206 0173154

017-1111-2694-24 VAYUR SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1353 VIKRAM SHARMA 1,207 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173162

017-1111-2695-24 SIDDHANTH GUPTA241017-21-1354 RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA 1,208 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173164

017-1111-2696-24 SHIVANSH SHARMA241017-21-1355 ANAND KUMAR SHARMA 1,209 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173165

017-1111-2697-24 RISHI SHAW ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1356 SURESH SHAW 1,210 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173166

017-1111-2698-24 SHIVAM KUMAR ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1357 PRADIP KUMAR SAH 1,211 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173168

017-1111-2699-24 AKSHAT CHOUDHARY241017-21-1358 GOPAL KUMAR CHOUDHARY 1,212 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173169

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2701-24 KRISHNA RATHI241017-21-1359 SATAYANARAYAN RATHI 1,213 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173172

017-1111-2702-24 KRISH ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1360 AMIT KATYAL 1,214 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173174

017-1111-2703-24 MANAN SHARMA ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-1361 ANIL SHARMA 1,215 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173175

017-1111-2704-24 ASHWIN JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1362 ANUP KUMAR JAISWAL 1,216 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173176

017-1111-2705-24 ADITYA NANDKISHOR SINGH241017-21-1363 NAND KISHOR SINGH 1,217 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173178

017-1111-2706-24 ADARSH GHAI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-21-1364 VIVEK GHAI 1,218 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0173179

017-1111-2707-24 JAISHISH PAUL241017-21-1365 JAYANTA PAUL 1,219 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173180

017-1111-2709-24 MD ARYAN NEHAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1366 MD NEHALUDDIN 1,220 0173185

017-1111-2710-24 SUBINGYAN MAHAKUD FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1367 SUKANTA SEKHAR MAHAKUD 1,221 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173186

017-1111-2713-24 HARSH S JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1368 SANJAY JAIN 1,222 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173190

017-1111-2715-24 PRASHANT CHANDAK FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1369 GOWARDHAN DAS CHANDAK 1,223 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173193

017-1111-2717-24 PREM AGARWAL MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-1370 LAKSHAMAN KUMAR AGARWAL 1,224 0173197

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2718-24 KRISHNA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1371 PINTOO SINGH 1,225 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173198

017-1111-2722-24 YASH SONTHALIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1372 GIRDHARI SONTHALIA 1,226 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173204

017-1111-2723-24 SONU XAXA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-1373 GEORGE XAXA 1,227 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173205

017-1111-2725-24 DEVESH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1374 SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 1,228 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173208

017-1111-2726-24 MD MOAZZAM MULLICK FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1375 NAJMUDDIN MULLICK 1,229 0173209

017-1111-2727-24 SAMAKCH KUMAR AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1376 VINOD AGARWAL 1,230 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173210

017-1111-2730-24 RANAK CHAKRABORTY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-21-1377 NIKHIL CHAKRABORTY 1,231 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0173214

017-1111-2735-24 SANTOSH KUMAR SAH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1378 RAMCHANDRA SAH 1,232 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173221

017-1111-2737-24 ASAD AHMAD NOMANI241017-21-1379 ASIF AHMAD NOMANI 1,233 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173224

017-1111-2738-24 PARMEET SINGH SIDHU FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-1380 KIRANJEET SINGH 1,234 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173226

017-1111-2739-24 AYUSH SINGH241017-21-1381 ANIL KUMAR SINGH 1,235 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173227

017-1111-2740-24 SK ZAYD HOSSAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-21-1382 SK SAHJAHAN HOSSAIN 1,236 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TU)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173229

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2741-24 ANUJ KUMAR CHOWDHARY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-1383 RAJESH KUMAR CHOWDHARY 1,237 0173230

017-1111-2742-24 ADITYA VERMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1384 ANAND VERMA 1,238 0173232

017-1111-2743-24 OM JIGNESH DESAI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1385 JIGNESH DESAI 1,239 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173234

017-1111-2744-24 MUSTAFA Y BHIVANDIWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1386 YAKUB Z BHIVANDIWALA 1,240 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173237

017-1111-2745-24 SRINJOY CHATTERJEE241017-21-1387 MRITYUNJOY CHATTERJEE 1,241 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173238

017-1111-2748-24 SHRIKUNJ KEJRIWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1389 VINEET KEJRIWAL 1,242 0173243

017-1111-2749-24 IMAD HUSSAIN241017-21-1390 ZAKIR HUSSAIN 1,243 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173244

017-1111-2752-24 KESHAV KAJARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-1391 SIDDHARTH KAJARIA 1,244 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173248

017-1111-2754-24 BIBEK KUMAR BHOL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1392 BALAI BHOL 1,245 0173250

017-1111-2755-24 SHASWAT SARAOGI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1393 SANDEEP KUMAR SARAOGI 1,246 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173251

017-1111-2756-24 SHIVAM GOYAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1394 VIKASH GOYAL 1,247 0173252

017-1111-2758-24 DEVAANG SHAH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-1396 VISHAL SHAH 1,248 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173254

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2759-24 AGNIV GOGOI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-1397 DIP KUMAR GOGOI 1,249 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173255

017-1111-2760-24 VANSH SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1398 NAYANA SHARMA. 1,250 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173256

017-1111-2761-24 ARYAMAN JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1399 ARBIN JAIN 1,251 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173258

017-1111-2762-24 SUSHANT KUMAR SATYAM FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1400 PRABHASH KUMAR MISHRA 1,252 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173259

017-1111-2765-24 SHIVAM SUGLA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1401 SHANKAR LAL SUGLA 1,253 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173266

017-1111-2766-24 ADARSH JHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1402 MRITYUNJAY JHA 1,254 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173268

017-1111-2767-24 SATYAM JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-1403 SIBBAN LAL JAISWAL 1,255 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173269

017-1111-2769-24 KUSHAGRA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1404 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH 1,256 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173271

017-1111-2770-24 RAHUL SOMANI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1405 NAND KUMAR SOMANI 1,257 0173272

017-1111-2771-24 FAIZ NASIM FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1406 NASIM AHMED 1,258 0173274

017-1111-2774-24 ANIS AHMED FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1408 SERAJ AHMED 1,259 0173279

017-1111-2776-24 YOGYA VERMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-21-1409 INDAR CHAND VERMA 1,260 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0173281
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017-1111-2783-24 FAIZAN AFROZ FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1411 AFROZ ALAM 1,261 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173293

017-1111-2785-24 JAY BHUTORIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1412 KAMAL SINGH BHUTORIA 1,262 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173295

017-1111-2786-24 GAURAV PODDAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-21-1413 VIKASH PODDAR 1,263 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173298

017-1111-2787-24 ADITYA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1414 BIMAL JAIN 1,264 0173299

017-1111-2788-24 MOHAMMED AYAN HASAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-21-1415 MOHAMMED FAYAZ HASAN 1,265 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173302

017-1111-2789-24 AMLAN GANGULY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1416 ANIMESH GANGULY 1,266 0173303

017-1111-2791-24 PRINCE KUMAR JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1418 MANOJ JAISWAL 1,267 0173305

017-1111-2793-24 ABHISHEK MUKHERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-1419 ASHIS MUKHERJEE 1,268 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173308

017-1111-2794-24 PULKIT BHADANI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1420 RAKESH KR BHADANI 1,269 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173309

017-1111-2801-24 VED GARG FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1424 VIJAY KUMAR GARG 1,270 0173325

017-1111-2803-24 MAINAK GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1425 BISWAJIT GHOSH 1,271 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173327

017-1111-2806-24 SAI PRIYANSH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1427 SANTOSH KUMAR 1,272 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173333

017-1111-2808-24 PRERIT BHALOTIA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1428 SANDEEP BHALOTIA 1,273 0173336
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017-1111-2811-24 ASHISH KUMAR RAM FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1429 RAJENDRA RAM 1,274 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173342

017-1111-2813-24 RUHAN RASHID FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

241017-21-1430 MD RASHID 1,275 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173344

017-1111-2816-24 ARPIT MODI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1431 PUNEET MODI 1,276 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173348

017-1111-2817-24 SHREYANSH GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-21-1432 SANJAY GUPTA 1,277 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173351

017-1111-2818-24 NISHANT ORAON FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-1433 JAGAN ORAON 1,278 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173352

017-1111-2824-24 MD FAIZAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-21-1436 MD REYAZUDDIN 1,279 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TU)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173362

017-1111-2825-24 IBRAHIM MAJID ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

241017-21-1437 ABDUL MAJID 1,280 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173366

017-1111-2826-24 ANIRUDH AGARWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1438 SANJAY KUMAR AGARWALA 1,281 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173368

017-1111-2827-24 NIKHIL SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-1439 MUKESH SHARMA 1,282 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

0173369

017-1111-2828-24 SHIVAM  PERIWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1440 RAMANAND PERIWAL 1,283 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173370

017-1111-2829-24 DEBASISH BERA241017-21-1441 UTTAM BERA 1,284 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173371

017-1111-2830-24 DEBJYOTI DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-1442 DULAL CHANDRA DAS 1,285 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

0173374
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017-1111-2831-24 HARSH RAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

241017-21-1443 PANKAJ KUMAR GADIA 1,286 0173376

017-1111-2832-24 SUBHAM  AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

241017-21-1444 BAJRANG LAL AGARWAL 1,287 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

0173379

017-1111-2833-24 BAIBHAV KUMAR TIWARY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-21-1445 DEEPAK KUMAR TIWARY 1,288 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0173384

017-1111-2835-24 VEDHANT BHUWALKA241017-21-1446 MOHIT KUMAR BHUWALKA 1,289 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173387

017-1112-0576-24 SUVOMOY DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1447 SUBHANKAR DAS 1,290 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170024

017-1112-0602-24 ANIKAT RAJAK241017-21-1448 BINOD RAJAK 1,291 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170055

017-1112-0767-24 SUBHAJIT HAZRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1451 UTTAM HAZRA 1,292 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170273

017-1112-0783-24 RICK DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1452 CHANDAN DAS 1,293 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170296

017-1112-1009-24 SOUMYADEEP DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1453 SANTI RANJAN DAS 1,294 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170603

017-1112-1037-24 SAIKAT BISWAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1454 ASIMA BISWAS. 1,295 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170642

017-1112-1123-24 TUSHAR MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-1455 SHIMUL MONDAL 1,296 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170748

017-1112-1464-24 ADITYA KUMAR RAM FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1456 PRMOD RAM 1,297 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171288
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017-1112-1792-24 DEBANKAN CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1457 SANJAY CHOWDHURY 1,298 0171789

017-1112-1892-24 SURJA SHANKAR DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1459 UMA SANKAR DAS 1,299 0171964

017-1112-1914-24 GOURAV CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1460 SANJIV CHOWDHURY 1,300 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171996

017-1112-2263-24 SUBHADIP DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-1462 DIPAK KUMAR DAS 1,301 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172522

017-1112-2354-24 RAJIV BALMIKI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1463 RAJESH BALMIKI 1,302 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172656

017-1112-2429-24 TANMOY HALDAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-1465 DEBABRATA HALDAR 1,303 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0172765

017-1112-2511-24 SHUVAM SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1466 SANJAY SARKAR 1,304 0172873

017-1112-2733-24 PABAN SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1467 CHHOTTU PRAKASH SAHA 1,305 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

0173218

017-1112-2778-24 KALYAN SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1468 SAMBHU SARKAR 1,306 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173285

017-1112-2822-24 PRARAMVIK PRAMANIK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-1469 PRADIP PRAMANIK 1,307 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173359

017-1113-1800-24 PEMBA RINJIN LAMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1470 TSHIRRING LAMA 1,308 0171803

017-1113-2438-24 ADITYA MINJ FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1471 KISHORE MINJ 1,309 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172777

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1113-2732-24 PRANAY SISHIR SOY241017-21-1472 SANJAY SOY 1,310 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173216

017-1113-2750-24 ARMAN KISKU241017-21-1473 JOHAN KISKU 1,311 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173245

017-1113-2821-24 BINAY MINJ241017-21-1474 MUNNA MINJ 1,312 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173358

017-1114-0766-24 ARINDAM KULSI241017-21-1475 ASIT KUMAR KULSI 1,313 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170272

017-1114-0803-24 KRISHNENDU SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1476 HARISH CHANDRA SARKAR 1,314 0170325

017-1114-1347-24 NIKHIL KUMAR PRASAD FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1479 VINOD KUMAR PRASAD 1,315 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171081

017-1114-1401-24 RISHAV YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-1480 RAJESH YADAV 1,316 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171186

017-1114-1408-24 ARINDAM PRAMANIK FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1481 ARUN PRAMANIK 1,317 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171200

017-1114-1788-24 SARAD BHARTI SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1482 AJAY KR SHAW 1,318 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171784

017-1114-1801-24 RAHUL SOOR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-1483 BARUN KUMAR SOOR 1,319 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171804

017-1114-1908-24 AADITYA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1484 SHAMBHU GUPTA 1,320 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171990

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1114-2379-24 AKSHIT KUMAR241017-21-1486 RAJESH RAM 1,321 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172693

017-1114-2500-24 AMAN KUMAR THAKUR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1487 SUNIL KUMAR THAKUR 1,322 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172858

017-1114-2685-24 ANIRUDDHA PAUL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1488 ANIMESH PAUL 1,323 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173148

017-1115-0817-24 MIRAJ AKUNJI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1489 ABU SARIF AKUNJI 1,324 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170347

017-1115-1640-24 ASHISH JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1491 DINANATH JAISWAL 1,325 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171547

017-1115-1819-24 SAHIL MULLICK FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1492 ASIRUDDIN MULLICK 1,326 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171832

017-1115-2163-24 SAHIL SAJJAD FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1493 MD SAJJAD 1,327 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172367

143-1111-0391-22 ANSH PRASAD FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-1496 BINOD PRASAD 1,328 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172396

A01-1112-1906-22 MILIND MANDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1497 SANTANU PRASAD MANDAL 1,329 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170340

017-1111-3175-24 MD FARAZ NAJAM241017-21-1499 ARSHAD NAJAM 1,330 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170625

017-1111-3176-24 JAYESH JAISWAL241017-21-1500 BAJRANGI PRASAD JAISWAL 1,331 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170919
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017-1111-3179-24 MD MOHSEEN KHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-21-1502 MD MANAWAR KHAN 1,332 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171313

017-1111-3195-24 SAIKAT BANIK241017-21-1508 RATAN BANIK 1,333 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171925

017-1111-3197-24 UMANG AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241017-21-1509 RUPESH KUMAR AGARWAL 1,334 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0172108

017-1111-3199-24 KRISHANU DHAR MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-1510 SANTANU DHAR 1,335 0172167

017-1111-3201-24 KESHAV KHATOR ENDC

(SEC-1)

241017-21-1512 BISHNU KANT KHATOR 1,336 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172297

017-1111-3203-24 RAGHAV KOTHARI241017-21-1513 VINOD KOTHARI 1,337 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172403

017-1111-3206-24 HARSHIT SRIVASTAVA ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1514 DIPANKAR SRIVATSAVA 1,338 0172611

017-1111-3213-24 MOHAMMAD AMANULLAH241017-21-1517 MOHAMMAD AYUB 1,339 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172845

017-1111-3215-24 DRONA GUPTA241017-21-1518 RAJESH GUPTA 1,340 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172906

017-1111-3223-24 AYAN ROWEL241017-21-1522 RAJIB ROWEL 1,341 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173078

017-1111-3224-24 HIMANSHU DAS241017-21-1523 DILIP KUMAR DAS 1,342 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173079

017-1111-3227-24 ALHAM SIDDIQUI241017-21-1525 MD SHAHEEN 1,343 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173151

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3231-24 AADARSH BOSE FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-21-1526 INDRAJIT BOSE 1,344 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173267

017-1111-3233-24 GANESH SONI ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1527 BAL KISHAN SONI 1,345 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173283

017-1111-3234-24 KESHAV SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1528 DEEPAK SHARMA 1,346 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173310

017-1111-3235-24 PRIYANSHU KAIRI241017-21-1529 MANIK KAIRI 1,347 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173329

017-1111-3236-24 SONU KUMAR RAM FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1530 RAMDEV RAM 1,348 0173383

017-1112-3182-24 RANJIT HAZRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1531 MUKUL HAZRA 1,349 0171361

017-1112-3225-24 SATTWICK DE241017-21-1532 SANJAY DE 1,350 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173117

017-1112-3232-24 AMAN SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1533 AMAL KUMAR SAHA 1,351 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

0173282

017-1111-3264-24 NAYAN KHAITAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

241017-21-1539 KISHAN KHAITAN 1,352 0172893

017-1111-3272-24 SOHAN BANERJEE ENDC

(SEC-1)

241017-21-1540 SAURAV BANERJEE 1,353 0173146

017-1111-3276-24 JASKARAN SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-1541 SUKHWINDER SINGH 1,354 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173332

017-1111-3278-24 ANURAG SHIL241017-21-1542 PRADIP SHIL 1,355 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173382

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-2111-3307-24 HARSH RAKHECHA ENDC

(SEC-1)

241017-21-1550 RAJESH RAKHECHA 1,356 0173223

017-1111-3311-24 NAUMAN AHMED FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1552 KHURSHID AHMED 1,357 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

0171289

017-1111-3327-24 VATSAL RAY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1556 MANOJ RAY 1,358 0170329

017-1111-3330-24 PREM K MEHTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1558 KALPESH MEHTA 1,359 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173296

143-1111-0592-23 ANKIT KUMAR DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1559 RAM CHANDRA DAS 1,360 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172981

017-1113-3332-24 JATINDRANATH MURMU FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241017-21-1560 JATAN MURMU 1,361 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171897

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-3435-23 SUSMITA SEN FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-12-0002 SANJEEB SEN 1 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170578

017-1211-3441-23 KESHVI S SHETH FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-12-0003 SAMIR SHETH 2 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170675

017-1211-3451-23 MANVI BOTHRA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-12-0005 RAJESH BOTHRA 3 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171051

017-1211-3454-23 KASHISH KUMARI GOUR FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-12-0007 RAJESH KUMAR GOUR 4 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171282

017-1211-3457-23 GULSHAN PARVEEN FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-12-0008 SIKANDAR ALAM GAFFUR 5 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171488

017-1211-3460-23 PREKSHA TOLIA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-12-0009 RAJESH TOLIA 6 0171629

017-1211-3464-23 KRIPA M BHATT FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-12-0010 MITESH M BHATT 7 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171775

017-1211-3467-23 HERA ILYAS FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-12-0011 MD ILYAS 8 0172005

017-1211-3475-23 NEHA MISHRA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-12-0013 ANIL MISHRA 9 0172325

017-1211-3477-23 SHREYA KHANDELWAL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-12-0014 BIMAL KUMAR KHANDELWAL 10 0172352

017-1211-3484-23 RIYA SINGH FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-12-0015 SUNIL SINGH 11 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172618

017-1211-3487-23 TRISHA SAMANTA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-12-0016 AJIT SAMANTA 12 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172753

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-3490-23 SHRUTI SHARMA ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-12-0017 KUNDAN KUMAR SHARMA 13 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0172856

017-1211-3495-23 ANJALI PALMAL FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-12-0018 RABI PALMAL 14 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173058

017-1211-3500-23 SONALI KADEL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-12-0019 DINESH KADEL 15 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173101

017-1211-3511-23 RIYASHREE DEHURI FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-12-0021 BASANTA DEHURI 16 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173435

017-1211-3513-23 DIPANWITA DEY FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-12-0022 AJIT DEY 17 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173459

017-1211-3531-23 PALAK SABHARWAL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-12-0023 BIRENDRA SINGH SABHARWAL 18 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173689

017-1211-3542-23 DIYA SINGH FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-12-0024 RAJENDRA SINGH 19 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173742

017-1211-3543-23 TISHA SHAH FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-12-0025 ATIN SHAH 20 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173743

017-1212-3512-23 ANKITA RONG FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-12-0026 AMAR RONG 21 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173452

017-1214-3497-23 HEMA DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-12-0027 SHASHI BHUSAN DAS 22 0173084

017-1211-2854-24 AAYUSHI AGARWAL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-12-0001 ANUP AGARWAL 23 0172103

017-1211-2862-24 ISHA JAISWAL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-12-0002 KRISHNA CHANDRA JAISWAL 24 0172684

017-1211-2864-24 KASHAK JAISWAL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

241017-12-0003 SHEOBABU JAISWAL 25 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172752

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

125.22.105.98

12:56:03PM16/02/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 16/02/2026 Page 3 of 12

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

FemaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Three Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

017-1231-3239-24 SABERA KARIM FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

241017-12-0004 KARIM AHMED 26 0173194

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3436-23 SANCHIT MITTAL231017-22-0001 LATE JAIBIR MITTAL 1 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170609

017-1111-3437-23 FARIDUDDIN MONDAL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-22-0002 KABIRUDDIN MONDAL 2 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170659

017-1111-3438-23 DEEPAK BOTHRA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-22-0003 NIRMAL BOTHRA 3 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

0170665

017-1111-3439-23 AMAN BARNWAL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-22-0004 AJAY KUMAR BARNWAL 4 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170666

017-1111-3440-23 SAHIL JAISWAL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-22-0005 MANOJ JAISWAL 5 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170667

017-1111-3443-23 KAUSHIK KUMAR GUPTA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-22-0006 SANJAY PRASAD GUPTA 6 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170732

017-1111-3444-23 ARISH YOUSUF NADEEM FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-22-0007 MOHAMMED WASIF NADEEM 7 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0170742

017-1111-3445-23 ASHISH BOTHRA ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231017-22-0008 RAJESH BOTHRA 8 0170769

017-1111-3448-23 ARITRA DAWN FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-22-0011 ANJAN DAWN 9 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171008

017-1111-3453-23 ADITYA RAJ SARAFF FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-22-0013 SATENDRA KUMAR 10 0171264

017-1111-3458-23 SURAJ SAH FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-22-0016 NAGA SAH 11 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

0171576

017-1111-3459-23 RAJPRODIP GHOSH FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

231017-22-0017 RAM KRISHNA GHOSH 12 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171599

017-1111-3461-23 RAHUL PRASAD FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-22-0018 RAJESH PRASAD 13 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

0171657

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3463-23 SAYAN DEY FAGM

(MDC-1)(TU)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-22-0020 DILIP KUMAR DEY 14 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

0171757

017-1111-3468-23 MD ZAID231017-22-0022 MD FAISAL ALI 15 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

0172086

017-1111-3471-23 SIDDHARTH KESHRI FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-22-0025 ANAND KESHRI 16 0172128

017-1111-3472-23 SHIVESH TIKMANY FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-22-0026 RAVI TIKMANY 17 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172159

017-1111-3476-23 SHIVAM TIBREWAL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-22-0028 MANOJ KUMAR TIBREWAL 18 0172339

017-1111-3478-23 JUNAYED HASHIM FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-22-0029 JAWED HASHIM ANSARI 19 0172354

017-1111-3481-23 KRISHNA SHARMA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-22-0032 MANISH SHARMA 20 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

0172495

017-1111-3486-23 ALAN RANA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-22-0036 MD NAYEEM 21 0172739

017-1111-3488-23 ABHIJIT KAMAL KHESS FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-22-0037 AKSAY KHESS 22 0172803

017-1111-3489-23 MOHAMMED OWAIS SALIM FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

231017-22-0038 MD SALIM 23 0172824

017-1111-3491-23 ASHIS MOHANTY231017-22-0039 LOCHAN MOHANTY 24 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

0172890

017-1111-3496-23 AQUIB KHAN FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-22-0040 SHAHNAWAZUL HAQUE 25 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173065

017-1111-3498-23 BAIBHAV DIXIT231017-22-0041 SANKAR SAHAI DIXIT 26 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173097

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

125.22.105.98
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017-1111-3501-23 SUMIT TIWARI FAGM

(MDC-1)

231017-22-0043 RAJKUMAR TIWARI 27 0173172

017-1111-3503-23 KRISH GANDHI FAGM

(MDC-1)(TU)

231017-22-0045 SASHIKANT VRAJLAL GANDHI 28 0173211

017-1111-3505-23 ARSALAN AZIZ231017-22-0046 MD AZIZ 29 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173226

017-1111-3506-23 OM PRAKASH JENA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-22-0047 KRISHNA KUMAR JENA 30 0173246

017-1111-3509-23 KRISH AGARWAL231017-22-0049 SANJAY AGARWAL 31 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173358

017-1111-3514-23 PRATIK MAHESHWARI FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-22-0051 SHYAM SHUNDER MAHESHWARI 32 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173487

017-1111-3515-23 PATEL MEDHANSH NITIN FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-22-0052 NITIN PATEL 33 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173498

017-1111-3517-23 VANSH AGARWAL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-22-0054 VINOD AGARWAL 34 0173540

017-1111-3518-23 MUSTAFA YOUSUF FEROZIE FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-22-0055 TAHA AHMED FEROZIE 35 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173614

017-1111-3520-23 ANKIT GUPTA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-22-0057 RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA 36 0173638

017-1111-3521-23 SHEESHANT JAISWAL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-22-0058 SANKAR JAISWAL 37 0173640

017-1111-3522-23 ARYAN KUMAR SHAW FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-22-0059 MANOJ KUMAR SHAW 38 0173646

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3524-23 SHAURYA KHEMKA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-22-0060 KAMAL KUMAR AGARWAL 39 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173652

017-1111-3525-23 PRIYANSHU KUMAR JAISWAL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-22-0061 PRAMOD KUMAR JAISWAL 40 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173655

017-1111-3526-23 HARSH KEJRIWAL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-22-0062 ASHISH KEJRIWAL 41 0173656

017-1111-3527-23 SIDHARTH SHAW FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-22-0063 MANOJ SHAW 42 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

0173657

017-1111-3528-23 BIKASH JAISWAL FAGM

(MDC-1)

231017-22-0064 AYODHYA JAISWAL 43 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173658

017-1111-3529-23 SOUMYADIP BASU FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-22-0065 SUBHAS BASU 44 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173662

017-1111-3530-23 RAHUL SARAWOGI FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

231017-22-0066 BIKRAM SARAWOGI 45 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173678

017-1111-3533-23 SARTHAK SARAF FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-22-0068 SANJAY KUMAR SARAF 46 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173706

017-1111-3534-23 SIDDHARTH MALHOTRA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231017-22-0069 PRASHANT MALHOTRA 47 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173718

017-1111-3535-23 BISHAL RAJBANSHI FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-22-0070 SURESH RAJBANSHI 48 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

0173726

017-1111-3536-23 AMARJIT RAJBANSHI FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-22-0071 RATAN RAJBANSHI 49 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173727

017-1111-3537-23 RAJ VARDHAN GOYAL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-22-0072 NIRMAL KUMAR GOYAL 50 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173731

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3538-23 AHAD RASHID FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-22-0073 MD RASHID 51 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173734

017-1111-3539-23 MD SHAYAN FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-22-0074 MD SHAHABUDDIN 52 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173735

017-1111-3544-23 ROSHAN ASOPA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

231017-22-0075 MANOJ ASOPA 53 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173752

017-1111-3545-23 ASHUTOSH BHUWALKA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-22-0076 HARISH BHUWALKA 54 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173755

017-1111-3546-23 MD ZULQUARNAIN SHAKIL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

231017-22-0077 NAZMA HASHIM. 55 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

0173759

017-1112-3492-23 ADITYA DHARA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-22-0078 BAIDYA NATH DHARA 56 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172952

017-1112-3494-23 MANAS KOLEY FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-22-0079 GANESH KOLEY 57 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173047

017-1114-3493-23 AMAN KUMAR THAKUR FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-22-0081 UMESH THAKUR 58 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173016

017-1114-3540-23 RAHUL SINGH FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-22-0082 GAUTAM SINGH 59 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0173737

017-1115-3466-23 SHAMS WAKASH ANSARI FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-22-0083 WASIM ANSARI 60 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171846

017-1115-3541-23 ROSUL AKRAM FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-22-0084 FAIJUDDIN 61 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173738

017-2111-3504-23 VANSHAJ WALIA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231017-22-0085 RAJNEESH SINGH WALIA 62 0173223

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2836-24 HARSH JAIN FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-22-0001 RUPESH JAIN 63 0170138

017-1111-2837-24 ROHAN THACKER FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-22-0002 BHARAT THACKER 64 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170182

017-1111-2838-24 SAJAR HUSSAIN FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

241017-22-0003 AMJAD HUSSAIN 65 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170353

017-1111-2839-24 ANISH SINGH FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

241017-22-0004 ATUL KUMAR SINGH 66 0170395

017-1111-2840-24 KESHAV RITOLIA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

241017-22-0005 NAVNEET RITOLIA 67 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170474

017-1111-2841-24 TANMAY AGARWAL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-22-0006 KISHORE KUMAR AGARWAL 68 ENGC

(AEC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171241

017-1111-2842-24 TARUN KUMAR BAFNA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

241017-22-0007 PAWAN KUMAR BAFNA 69 0171281

017-1111-2845-24 SOUMYAJIT GHORAI FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-22-0010 SANKAR GHORAI 70 0171578

017-1111-2847-24 HIMANGSHU SHARMA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

241017-22-0012 VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 71 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0171614

017-1111-2848-24 ANSHUL CHOUDHARY FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

241017-22-0013 VIKRAM CHOUDHARY 72 0171681

017-1111-2849-24 VIVEK KHAKHRA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

241017-22-0014 SHAILESH KHAKHRA 73 0171775

017-1111-2850-24 YUVRAAJ SUGANDH FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-22-0015 VICKRAM SUGANDH 74 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171808

017-1111-2851-24 KRISH MALLICK FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-22-0016 SURAJ MALLICK 75 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171820

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2852-24 PUSHKAR KUMAR FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

241017-22-0017 ARUN KUMAR 76 0171968

017-1111-2853-24 UJJWAL SINGH FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-22-0018 PUSPENDRA KUMAR SINGH 77 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172081

017-1111-2855-24 VATSAL GOEL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-22-0019 AJAY KUMAR GOEL 78 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172152

017-1111-2856-24 UDIT SARAOGI FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-22-0020 PRASANT SARAOGI 79 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172186

017-1111-2857-24 HARSH GOENKA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-22-0021 KAPIN GOENKA 80 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172241

017-1111-2858-24 AKASH KUMAR SHAW FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

241017-22-0022 SHIV KUMAR SHAW 81 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172245

017-1111-2859-24 UJJWAL BAJAJ FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-22-0023 MURARI LAL BAJAJ 82 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172263

017-1111-2860-24 MD ARIF FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-22-0024 MD KALIMUDDIN 83 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172400

017-1111-2861-24 SAQUIB JAMIL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

241017-22-0025 JAMIL AKHTAR 84 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172563

017-1111-2863-24 PIYUSH GUPTA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

241017-22-0026 OM PRAKASH GUPTA 85 0172685

017-1111-2865-24 PRATHAM BEHANI FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-22-0027 MUKESH BEHANI 86 0172771

017-1111-2866-24 PARTH POPAT FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-22-0028 MUKESH B POPAT 87 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172808

017-1111-2867-24 PUSKAR SINGHA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-22-0029 SANTU SINGHA 88 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172838

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

125.22.105.98
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017-1111-2868-24 PARMEET SINGH FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-22-0030 RAVINDER SINGH 89 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172840

017-1111-2869-24 MAYANK SARAOGI FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-22-0031 ASHOK KUMAR SARAOGI 90 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172849

017-1111-2870-24 HARSH SHARMA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-22-0032 PRADIP KR SHARMA 91 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172912

017-1111-2871-24 KEYUR SHETH ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241017-22-0033 DIPEN S SHETH 92 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172921

017-1111-2872-24 YASH GUPTA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-22-0034 RAJESH GUPTA 93 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172926

017-1111-2873-24 ALOK KUMAR SINHA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-22-0035 SARVESH KUMAR SINHA 94 0172936

017-1111-2875-24 SWET UPADHYAY FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

241017-22-0036 GUPTESHWAR UPADHYAY 95 0173001

017-1111-2876-24 ADITYA AGARWAL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

241017-22-0037 RAJESH AGARWAL 96 0173045

017-1111-2877-24 ROHAN PODDAR FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-22-0038 RAJEEV KUMAR PODDAR 97 0173085

017-1111-2878-24 ARGHYA JANA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-22-0039 SUBRATA JANA 98 0173086

017-1111-2879-24 RAHUL PODDAR FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-22-0040 LATE RAKESH PODDAR 99 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173094

017-1111-2880-24 HARSHIT KEDIA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-22-0041 VIJAY KUMAR KEDIA 100 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173231

017-1111-2881-24 AMAN KHANDELWAL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

241017-22-0042 MOHIT KHANDELWAL 101 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173300

017-1111-2882-24 HARSHAL SINGHANIA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-22-0043 DILIP KUMAR SINGHANIA 102 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173324

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2883-24 KRISHNA DAMANI FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-22-0044 GIRIRAJ DAMANI 103 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173335

017-1111-2884-24 SHOHOM SIL FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-22-0045 DEBASISH SIL 104 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173340

017-1111-2885-24 SAPTARSHI GON FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-22-0046 ABIR GON 105 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173355

017-1112-2874-24 SOURAV DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-22-0047 UJJAL DAS 106 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TU)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172993

017-1111-3237-24 ASHUTOSH SINGH FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

241017-22-0048 ABHISHEK SINGH 107 0172452

017-1111-3238-24 SOURNIV BHATTACHARYA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241017-22-0049 SOURAV BHATTACHARYA 108 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172546

017-1111-3279-24 BIGHNARAJ TRIPATHY FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

241017-22-0050 BALLAVA NARAYAN TRIPATHY 109 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172773

017-1111-3280-24 AMAN PREET SINGH FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

241017-22-0051 JASBINDAR SINGH 110 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173316

235-1111-0457-23 SHREYAS SINGHANIA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TU)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-22-0052 HEMANT SINGHANIA 111 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173118

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1085-23 SUHANI SARAF FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-11-0151 SHYAM SARAF 1 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170390

017-1211-1533-23 PUJA KUNDU FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-11-0330 NIL KAMAL KUNDU 2 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170975

017-1211-1870-23 PRAGYA RAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-11-0449 RAKESH KUMAR 3 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171412

017-1211-1893-23 MEHAK SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-11-0457 SANJAY KUMAR 4 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171440

017-1211-2028-23 AASHNA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-11-0511 GOUTAM AGARWAL 5 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171631

017-1211-2502-23 SNEHA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-11-0661 RAM NARAYAN PRASAD 6 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172367

017-1211-3346-23 AYUSHI GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-11-0938 ARUN KUMAR GUPTA 7 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173661

017-1211-3423-23 ms. BHUMI LUNIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-11-0956 RAJENDRA LUNIA 8 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173773

017-1213-1078-23 RIYA MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-11-0975 RAJ KUMAR MONDAL 9 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170381

017-1211-1513-24 GARIMA RAJPAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-11-0309 AJIT RAJPAL 10 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171367

017-1211-1520-24 SHUMAIRA SHAMMI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-11-0312 MD SHAMMI 11 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171375

017-1211-2155-24 AKANSHA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-11-0526 DEEPAK SAH 12 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172355

017-1211-2308-24 MUNIRA YUSUF 

NANDERBADWALA

FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-11-0581 YUSUF NANDERBADWALA 13 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172582

017-1211-2619-24 NANDINI CHANDAK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-11-0678 HANUMAN MAL CHANDAK 14 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173030
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017-1213-1560-24 ABINA LEPCHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-11-0760 SONAM TSHERING LEPCHA 15 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171436

017-1211-0969-25 SOUMYA NILESH DOSHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0001 NILESH DOSHI 16 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170064

017-1211-0971-25 RAKSHITA PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0002 RAVI SHANKAR PANDEY 17 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170066

017-1211-0972-25 JANNAVI PASSY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0003 RAJ KUMAR PASSY 18 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170067

017-1211-0975-25 VAISHALI PATEL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0004 CHETAN PATEL 19 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170071

017-1211-0977-25 RAMIZA RASHID FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0005 ABDUL RASHID 20 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170073

017-1211-0978-25 VASWATI BHOWMIK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0006 PIYALI BHOWMIK. 21 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170074

017-1211-0983-25 MADHAVI DUDANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0007 MANISH DUDANI 22 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170079

017-1211-0984-25 VAISHNAVI SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0008 SANJAY SINGH 23 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170080

017-1211-0985-25 NANDINI DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0009 ARGHYA DAS 24 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170081

017-1211-0986-25 SHREYA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0010 BIKRAM SINGH 25 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170082

017-1211-0987-25 SIMRAN KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0011 SANTOSH KUMAR SHAW 26 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170084

017-1211-0990-25 DRISTI RUNGTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0012 SANDIP RUNGTA 27 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170087

017-1211-0991-25 ARYA UPADHYAY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0013 SANJAY UPADHYAY 28 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170088
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017-1211-0996-25 VANI GOPI KRISHNAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0014 LATE BHASKARAN GOPI 

KRISHNAN

 29 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170095

017-1211-0998-25 YUTIKA SHAH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0015 AJAY SHAH 30 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170099

017-1211-1001-25 NAINA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0016 NARESH AGARWAL 31 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170102

017-1211-1004-25 LAMIYA TASNIM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0017 SK HAFIJUL RAHAMAN 32 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170105

017-1211-1007-25 YASHVEE SARAF FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0018 ADESH SARAF 33 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170108

017-1211-1008-25 NILEE KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0019 LATE PANKAJ KUMAR 34 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170109

017-1211-1010-25 SRISTI VERMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0020 GHANSHYAM VERMA 35 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170112

017-1211-1012-25 RIDHIMA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0021 RAVI KUMAR AGARWALLA 36 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170115

017-1211-1014-25 SURAH KARIM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0022 SHUJAAT KARIM 37 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170117

017-1211-1017-25 JHILIK BHATTACHARJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0023 MILAN BHATTACHARJEE 38 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170123

017-1211-1021-25 NANDINI JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0024 GANESH KUMAR JAISWAL 39 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170127

017-1211-1022-25 KASHISH SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0025 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 40 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170128

017-1211-1024-25 SWARNA CHAKRABORTY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0026 SANDIP CHAKRABORTY 41 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170130

017-1211-1025-25 DIYA CHAKRABORTY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0027 MITHUN CHAKRABORTY 42 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170131
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017-1211-1029-25 TANUSHREE SINGHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0028 SAMBHU SINGHA 43 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170136

017-1211-1030-25 ADITY KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0029 VIKASH CHANDRA 44 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170137

017-1211-1041-25 PRERNA GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0030 PROSENJIT GHOSH 45 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170148

017-1211-1044-25 NOORFISA KHATOON FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0031 JAMALUDDIN MOLLA 46 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170151

017-1211-1049-25 SINJINI DEB FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0032 SISIR DEB 47 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170156

017-1211-1052-25 JANWI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0033 JAYDEO KUMAR AGARWAL 48 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170159

017-1211-1058-25 JYOTI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0034 GOPAL AGARWAL 49 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170167

017-1211-1065-25 SIDDHI TULSYAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0035 PANKAJ KUMAR TULSYAN 50 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170174

017-1211-1066-25 ANISHKA PRASAD FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0036 RAJESH PRASAD 51 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170175

017-1211-1067-25 DHARA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0037 HEMANT KUMAR AGARWAL 52 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170176

017-1211-1069-25 KHUSHI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0038 SANJEEV KUMAR AGARWAL 53 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170178

017-1211-1070-25 SHRESTHA DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0039 BISWAJIT DAS 54 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170179

017-1211-1072-25 SWAGATA BHANJA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0040 SANDIP BHANJA 55 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170182

017-1211-1077-25 HIMANSHI JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0041 CHANDAN JAIN 56 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170187
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017-1211-1078-25 SHRADHA JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0042 YOGESH JAISWAL 57 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170188

017-1211-1081-25 ZAINAB KHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0043 MD KAMRAN KHAN 58 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170191

017-1211-1082-25 APARUPA BISWAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0044 ANUP BISWAS 59 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170192

017-1211-1083-25 AMATULLAH FEROZ HUSSAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0045 FEROZ HUSSAIN 60 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170193

017-1211-1087-25 RISHIKA MAJUMDER FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0046 NARAYAN MAJUMDER 61 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170199

017-1211-1088-25 NAVYA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0047 PRAVEEN AGARWAL 62 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170200

017-1211-1097-25 PRACHI SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0048 SANJEET KUMAR SINGH 63 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170212

017-1211-1103-25 ARADHANA KUNDO FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0049 RAJENDRA KUMAR KUNDO 64 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170218

017-1211-1104-25 ADRIJA BANERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0050 PRASANTA BANERJEE 65 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170219

017-1211-1106-25 BHUMI SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0051 LATE AJAY SHAW 66 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170221

017-1211-1107-25 ANWESHA PANJA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0052 PULAK PANJA 67 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170225

017-1211-1115-25 MRITSA PAUL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0053 MITHUN PAUL 68 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170236

017-1211-1119-25 KAINAT KASHISH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0054 ZIAUDDIN AHMAD 69 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170240

017-1211-1124-25 BIDIPTA BANERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0055 LATE BISWARUP 

BANDYOPADHYAY

 70 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170245

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1127-25 SANSKRITI SARAOGI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0056 SHRAWAN KUMAR SARAOGI 71 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170249

017-1211-1128-25 ANANYA SHREE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0057 JITENDRA KUMAR 72 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170250

017-1211-1130-25 EPSHITA PERIWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0058 JUGAL KISHORE PERIWAL 73 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170252

017-1211-1134-25 RIYA JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0059 RAJ KUMAR JAISWAL 74 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170256

017-1211-1135-25 VEDITA BAJAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0060 SANJEEV BAJAJ 75 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170258

017-1211-1136-25 PIYALI MAJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0061 BIMAL MAJEE 76 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170259

017-1211-1137-25 SANIA SHOAIB FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0062 SHOAIB AHMED 77 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170261

017-1211-1141-25 LIPISHA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0063 PAWAN AGARWAL 78 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170267

017-1211-1144-25 SREESTY AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0064 MUKESH AGARWAL 79 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170270

017-1211-1152-25 SHREYA BADIYANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0065 CHETAN BADIYANI 80 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170279

017-1211-1161-25 ADITI GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0066 GAUTAM KUMAR GUPTA 81 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170288

017-1211-1172-25 AVEESHNA PANDA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0067 TAPAS PANDA 82 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170303

017-1211-1176-25 YAMINI MADHOGARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0068 RAJESH MADHOGARIA 83 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170307

017-1211-1181-25 DRISHTI CHETAN SHETH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0069 CHETAN SHETH 84 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170313

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1182-25 PALAK AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0070 ANIL KUMAR AGARWAL 85 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170315

017-1211-1184-25 JASLEEN KAUR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0071 GURVINDER SINGH 86 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170317

017-1211-1186-25 PROMA CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0072 PUSHPEN CHOWDHURY 87 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170319

017-1211-1188-25 SRIJITA SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0073 SUJIT KUMAR SHAW 88 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170321

017-1211-1189-25 AFIYA FAIZY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0074 JAHID HUSSAIN 89 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170322

017-1211-1190-25 CHAHAK JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0075 PANKAJ JAIN 90 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170324

017-1211-1194-25 TANIYA KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0076 AMIT KUMAR 91 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170332

017-1211-1200-25 SRISTI JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0077 MITHLESH JAISWAL 92 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170339

017-1211-1202-25 RADHIKA MODI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0078 RAM KISHAN MODI 93 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170341

017-1211-1206-25 KUMARI RABINA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0079 MADHURENDRA KR SHUKLA 94 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170346

017-1211-1207-25 AANYA DHANDHIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0080 VIVEK DHANDHIA 95 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170347

017-1211-1209-25 SAKSHI SINHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0081 SAROJ KUMAR SINHA 96 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170349

017-1211-1210-25 DIYA KABRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0082 NITIN KABRA 97 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170350

017-1211-1212-25 KESHAVI SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0083 PRAKASH SHARMA 98 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170353

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1214-25 RIMI CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0084 RANA CHOWDHURY 99 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170355

017-1211-1216-25 ISHIKA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0085 BRAHMDUTT AGARWAL 100 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170357

017-1211-1217-25 KOMAL KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0086 JAI PRAKASH TIWARI 101 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170358

017-1211-1219-25 SAKCHHI BAJPAI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0087 SATISH CHANDRA BAJPAI 102 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170360

017-1211-1221-25 KRITI MALOO FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0088 VIKASH MALOO 103 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170363

017-1211-1225-25 LAKSHITA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0089 CHETAN AGARWAL 104 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170371

017-1211-1227-25 TANUSHKA SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0090 ABIR KUMAR SHAW 105 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170374

017-1211-1231-25 TANUSHREE BOTHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0091 ANAND BOTHRA 106 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170380

017-1211-1232-25 APEKSHA BAJAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0092 ABHISHEK BAJAJ 107 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170381

017-1211-1233-25 JIA ROY CHAUDHURY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0093 JYOTIRMAY ROY CHAUDHURY 108 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170382

017-1211-1238-25 LIPIKA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0094 SANJAY KUMAR JAIN 109 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170394

017-1211-1240-25 SNEHA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0095 SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI 110 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170396

017-1211-1241-25 ANUSHREE SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0096 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 111 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170397

017-1211-1242-25 KOYEL DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0097 ASHIM DAS 112 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170398

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1243-25 AYUSHI FOGLA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0098 PARAG FOGLA 113 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170399

017-1211-1246-25 MANYATA AGARWALLA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0099 SANJAY KUMAR AGARWALLA 114 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170402

017-1211-1247-25 MAHI PRIYA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0100 SANJAY SAH 115 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170403

017-1211-1250-25 KRITI KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0101 ANIL KUMAR 116 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170407

017-1211-1252-25 KOENA DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0102 SUJIT KUMAR DAS 117 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170409

017-1211-1258-25 SUHANI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0103 RAJESH KUMAR AGARWAL 118 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170417

017-1211-1262-25 SHIPRA MITRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0104 ASHOK KUMAR MITRA 119 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170422

017-1211-1267-25 SANJANA RAKSHIT FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0105 DEBASISH RAKSHIT 120 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170428

017-1211-1271-25 ISHIKA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0106 DEEPAK SINGH 121 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170433

017-1211-1272-25 NANDANI THAKUR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0107 SANTOSH KR THAKUR 122 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170434

017-1211-1273-25 KRISHIKA KEJRIWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0108 VIKASH KEJRIWAL 123 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170435

017-1211-1277-25 MOUMITA DEBNATH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0109 BILTU DEBNATH 124 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170440

017-1211-1278-25 SHREYA CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0110 ABHISHEKH CHOUDHARY 125 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170441

017-1211-1279-25 ANABIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0111 LATE MD SHAHABUDDIN 126 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170442

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1281-25 KAIKASA KHATOON FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0112 BASIRUL HAQUE 127 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170445

017-1211-1282-25 SITAL MALL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0113 MANOJ KUMAR MALL 128 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170446

017-1211-1286-25 RIDDHI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0114 LATE VINOD AGARWAL 129 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170451

017-1211-1287-25 TANISHA VERMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0115 ASHOK VERMA 130 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170452

017-1211-1292-25 RIYA MEHTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0116 RAJESH MEHTA 131 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170458

017-1211-1293-25 PRITISHA SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0117 PRASUN SARKAR 132 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170459

017-1211-1294-25 GUNGUN BORAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0118 NAVIN KUMAR BORAR 133 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170460

017-1211-1295-25 ADRIJA KAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0119 JIBESH KAR 134 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170461

017-1211-1296-25 PRATIBHA PANSARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0120 SHANKAR LAL PANSARI 135 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170462

017-1211-1303-25 ANOUSHKA DANGAICH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0121 MANOJ DANGAICH 136 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170473

017-1211-1305-25 ARPITA MOHATA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0122 MAHESH KUMAR MOHATA 137 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170475

017-1211-1306-25 PIYA LOHIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0123 NAMAN LOHIA 138 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170476

017-1211-1309-25 ESHIKA ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0124 SATYANARAYAN ROY 139 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170480

017-1211-1311-25 SHEERIN SHAHNAWAZ FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0125 SHAHNAWAZ SHAMIM 140 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170482

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1313-25 DISHA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0126 RAJESH KUMAR AGARWAL 141 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170484

017-1211-1319-25 KRITEEKA SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0127 RADHA KRISHNA SHAW 142 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170491

017-1211-1322-25 ISHA RANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0128 AJAY KUMAR RAI 143 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170496

017-1211-1325-25 ADITI GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0129 VIKASH GUPTA 144 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170500

017-1211-1327-25 ASHIKA JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0130 RAJU JAISWAL 145 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170502

017-1211-1329-25 PALAK GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0131 AJAY GUPTA 146 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170504

017-1211-1335-25 NAINA ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0132 SANJOY ROY 147 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170511

017-1211-1336-25 TANISHKA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0133 VIKASH GUPTA 148 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170512

017-1211-1337-25 SHREYA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0134 PRADEEP SINGH 149 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170513

017-1211-1338-25 RISHIKA SHUKLA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0135 RAMANAND SHUKLA 150 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170514

017-1211-1346-25 AARUSHI TIWARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0136 JITENDRA TIWARI 151 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170524

017-1211-1348-25 SMITA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0137 MUNNA KUMAR 152 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170530

017-1211-1351-25 RUKAIYA ZARIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0138 MD WASHIM 153 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170535

017-1211-1355-25 ASTHA GHIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0139 RAKESH GHIA 154 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170539

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

125.22.105.98
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017-1211-1356-25 YOGITA SARDA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0140 SANJAY KUMAR SARDA 155 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170540

017-1211-1359-25 PRIYANKA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0141 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH 156 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170543

017-1211-1362-25 ARSHIYA DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0142 ABHIJIT DAS 157 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170546

017-1211-1365-25 CHANDRIMA MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0143 AMITABH MISHRA 158 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170549

017-1211-1368-25 KRITIKA KEDIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0144 MANEESH KEDIA 159 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170554

017-1211-1369-25 TRIBENI GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0145 MITHUN GHOSH 160 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170555

017-1211-1379-25 ADIBA HAQUE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0146 SAMSUL HAQUE 161 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170567

017-1211-1380-25 REET KESHRI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0147 UDAY KESHRI 162 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170568

017-1211-1382-25 MONALISHA MANDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0148 PROVASH MANDAL 163 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170572

017-1211-1383-25 SIDHI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0149 MAHESH KUMAR AGARWAL 164 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170573

017-1211-1384-25 PRAGATI JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0150 MUKESH JAIN 165 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170574

017-1211-1385-25 NANDINI KEDIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0151 SUSHIL KR KEDIA 166 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170575

017-1211-1386-25 NAWPRIT KAUR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0152 LATE SATPAL SINGH 167 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170576

017-1211-1391-25 SUHANI A DADIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0153 APURVA M DADIA 168 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170581

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1392-25 DEVYANI SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0154 SANJAY SINGH 169 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170582

017-1211-1393-25 PARIDHI SARAOGI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0155 LATE SUMIT SARAOGI 170 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170583

017-1211-1394-25 SHRESTHA BHARDWAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0156 PANKAJ BHARADWAJ 171 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170584

017-1211-1395-25 SREEJA SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0157 BADAL SAHA 172 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170586

017-1211-1398-25 SNEHA SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0158 DIPAK SAHA 173 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170590

017-1211-1401-25 ESHIKA SONI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0159 NOW RATAN SONI 174 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170593

017-1211-1402-25 TANISHA CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0160 LALAN PRASAD CHOUDHARY 175 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170595

017-1211-1405-25 AKSHARA ASOPA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0161 GHANSHYAM ASOPA 176 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170599

017-1211-1409-25 ANANYA LATH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0162 BAL KRISHNA LATH 177 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170603

017-1211-1414-25 SIYATA SADHUKHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0163 PRABIR SADHUKHAN 178 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170608

017-1211-1415-25 ASMITA ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0164 GOUTAM ROY 179 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170609

017-1211-1418-25 BHAVIKA CHORDIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0165 MAHENDRA KUMAR CHORDIA 180 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170614

017-1211-1419-25 JAINAB ALI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0166 MD ALI 181 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170615

017-1211-1420-25 RITHIKA SAMANTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0167 PRADIP SAMANTA 182 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170616

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1427-25 PALAK BAJORIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0168 ARUN BAJORIA 183 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170626

017-1211-1432-25 DEBOSMITA DEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0169 SANTANU DEY 184 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170633

017-1211-1434-25 ALIYA SHAMIM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0170 MOHAMMAD SHAMIM 185 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170637

017-1211-1438-25 KRISHNA SONI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0171 MUKESH KUMAR SONI 186 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170643

017-1211-1442-25 JHILIK LAYEK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0172 UDAY KUMAR LAYEK 187 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170649

017-1211-1447-25 AFREEN PARWEEN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0173 MD SHAMSHER ALAM 188 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170654

017-1211-1448-25 MANTASHA MAMTAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0174 MD MAMTAJ 189 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170656

017-1211-1450-25 AMBA BUCHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0175 LATE ABHIJIT BUCHA 190 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170659

017-1211-1455-25 ANJALI PATOA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0176 PRAVASH KUMAR PATOA 191 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170669

017-1211-1461-25 SHREYA SHAH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0177 LATE BINOD SHAH 192 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170676

017-1211-1467-25 BALJINDER KAUR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0178 INDER SINGH 193 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170683

017-1211-1472-25 ANKITA KUMARI SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0179 BRAJESH KUMAR SINGH 194 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170688

017-1211-1473-25 MAHAK SETHIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0180 AJAY KUMAR SETHIA 195 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170689

017-1211-1475-25 RIDDHIMA JOSHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0181 VIKASH JOSHI 196 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170691
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017-1211-1477-25 PRERNA PATWARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0182 ASHOK KUMAR PATWARI 197 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170693

017-1211-1479-25 PRACHI GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0183 SANTOSH KUMAR 198 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170699

017-1211-1480-25 SONIA MOHTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0184 ANAND KUMAR MOHTA 199 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170700

017-1211-1484-25 TISHA JASANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0185 KANISH JASANI 200 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170708

017-1211-1485-25 ANIE JOSHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0186 MUKESH R JOSHI 201 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170709

017-1211-1487-25 TRISHLA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0187 MANOJ JAIN 202 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170711

017-1211-1493-25 MEHAK SARAOGI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0188 SHIV KUMAR SARAOGI 203 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170720

017-1211-1497-25 NEHAL SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0189 RITESH SHAW 204 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170725

017-1211-1498-25 DIPTI DEBNATH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0190 NAVEEN KUMAR DEBNATH 205 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170726

017-1211-1500-25 VIDYA BURMAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0191 MAHESH BURMAN 206 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170729

017-1211-1502-25 BHAWANA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0192 CHANDRA PRAKASH JAIN 207 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170731

017-1211-1503-25 SHIVANGI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0193 MAHENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL 208 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170732

017-1211-1508-25 SUMAIYA KHANAM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0194 RAJAN KHAN 209 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170738

017-1211-1509-25 SHUMAIRA PERVEEN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0195 MD MUKHTAR 210 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170739

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1510-25 BANI KAUR MOKHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0196 MANJITH SINGH MOKHA 211 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170740

017-1211-1511-25 SOMYA KASHYAP FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0197 DHANANJAY KUMAR 212 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170742

017-1211-1513-25 JYOTI CHOWRASIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0198 LATE GOBINDA PRASAD 

CHOWRASIA

 213 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170745

017-1211-1514-25 AFREEN JAHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0199 FAIYEZ 214 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170746

017-1211-1515-25 SARAH SALMAN AHMED FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0200 SALMAN AHMED 215 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170747

017-1211-1516-25 SAKSHI WALIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0201 JAGDEEP SINGH WALIA 216 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170748

017-1211-1517-25 SHAISTA JAWED FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0202 LATE JAWED ISLAM 217 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170749

017-1211-1520-25 SNEHA CHAKRABORTY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0203 GOBINDA CHAKRABORTY 218 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170755

017-1211-1524-25 AYUSHEE GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0204 SOHAN LAL GUPTA 219 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170760

017-1211-1526-25 PREETI SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0205 HARENDRA SINGH 220 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170763

017-1211-1528-25 KANAK KOTHARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0206 RAJ RATAN KOTHARI 221 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170767

017-1211-1537-25 RANJANA MOHANTY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0207 SURESH CHANDRA MOHANTY 222 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170780

017-1211-1540-25 PRIYA SURANA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0208 PARAS SURANA 223 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170783

017-1211-1541-25 HARSHITA MURARKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0209 SUNIL KUMAR MURARKA 224 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170784

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1545-25 AFSARA PARVEEN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0210 MD ASGAR 225 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170789

017-1211-1548-25 HUMAIRA FATMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0211 SARAFRAZ 226 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170792

017-1211-1551-25 KANCHAN GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0212 CHANDESHWAR GUPTA 227 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170796

017-1211-1552-25 TANU SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0213 RAJ BAHADUR SINGH 228 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170798

017-1211-1554-25 TANISA DOLUI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0214 DIPANKAR DOLUI 229 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170800

017-1211-1558-25 KAYURI MEHTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0215 DHARMESH MEHTA 230 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170805

017-1211-1563-25 RITIKA KHAITAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0216 VISHNU KHAITAN 231 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170812

017-1211-1571-25 ISHA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0217 NARESH KUMAR AGARWAL 232 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170828

017-1211-1575-25 SANIA UMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0218 SARFARAZ AHMAD 233 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170833

017-1211-1577-25 KANIKA CHORARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0219 VINOD KUMAR CHORARIA 234 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170836

017-1211-1578-25 PALAK KESHRI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0220 MANOJ KESHRI 235 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170838

017-1211-1579-25 ADITI SURANA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0221 BINOD KUMAR SURANA 236 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170839

017-1211-1580-25 KONIKA PODDAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0222 RAMESH PODDAR 237 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170840

017-1211-1581-25 KANISHKA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0223 MUKESH JAIN 238 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170841
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017-1211-1582-25 PRITHA DEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0224 SUMIT DEY 239 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170842

017-1211-1585-25 KAHKASHA UMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0225 SARFARAZ AHMAD 240 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170847

017-1211-1586-25 GARIMA DAGA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0226 RABI DAGA 241 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170850

017-1211-1589-25 SMRITI REKHA DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0227 SANTOSH KUMAR DAS 242 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170854

017-1211-1601-25 PRATISHTHA KHANDELWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0228 MUKESH KHANDELWAL 243 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170870

017-1211-1603-25 SUHANA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0229 LATE SAURAV JAIN 244 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170872

017-1211-1606-25 DIYA AHMED FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0230 FAKRUDDIN AHMED 245 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170877

017-1211-1607-25 BHAVIKA THACKER FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0231 MANOJ KUMAR THACKER 246 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170879

017-1211-1608-25 SHAILY SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0232 KRISHNENDU SARKAR 247 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170885

017-1211-1613-25 GAGANDEEP KOUR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0233 TARANJEET SINGH 248 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170896

017-1211-1614-25 MEGHA MUKHERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0234 RAM SADAY MUKHERJEE 249 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170901

017-1211-1615-25 ARTI SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0235 ABDHESH KUMAR SINGH 250 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170903

017-1211-1618-25 RIYA KARMAKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0236 SUDEV KARMAKAR 251 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170906

017-1211-1620-25 PRACHI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0237 DEEPAK AGARWAL 252 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170908
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017-1211-1622-25 SHREYA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0238 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA 253 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170915

017-1211-1623-25 BHAWNA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0239 BABLU AGARWAL 254 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170916

017-1211-1626-25 ROSNI PATAWARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0240 ASHOK PATAWARI 255 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170920

017-1211-1627-25 KHUSHI SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0241 LATE MITHILESH PRATAP SINGH 256 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170922

017-1211-1630-25 SWETA SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0242 SANJEEV KUMAR SHAW 257 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170926

017-1211-1631-25 GAYATRI VYAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0243 MANOJ KUMAR VYAS 258 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170927

017-1211-1637-25 YAMINI AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0244 KRISHN MURARI AGRAWAL 259 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170934

017-1211-1638-25 SOUMYA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0245 MUNNA SINGH 260 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170935

017-1211-1639-25 ANUSHKA THAKUR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0246 HARINDRA THAKUR 261 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170938

017-1211-1640-25 KRITI MUNDRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0247 RAKESH MUNDRA 262 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170939

017-1211-1641-25 ROSHNI JHAWAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0248 PAWAN KR JHAWAR 263 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170941

017-1211-1643-25 ANWESHA JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0249 BIJAY JAISWAL 264 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170944

017-1211-1644-25 MAHAK VERMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0250 SUDHIR VERMA 265 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170945

017-1211-1645-25 SULAGNA BANERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0251 SUDIPTA BANERJEE 266 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170946

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1657-25 PARI SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0252 SANOJ KUMAR SHAW 267 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170965

017-1211-1659-25 YASHIKA KHANDELWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0253 KAMAL KUMAR KHANDELWAL 268 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170967

017-1211-1682-25 SIDDHIKA KAMANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0254 SANDEEP KAMANI 269 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171000

017-1211-1683-25 PURVI SURANA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0255 PANKAJ SURANA 270 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171001

017-1211-1687-25 ANSHIKA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0256 LATE RAJ KUMAR GUPTA 271 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171006

017-1211-1690-25 JASKIRAT KAUR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0257 GURDEV SINGH GILL 272 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171009

017-1211-1691-25 DIPTI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0258 SUBHASH AGARWAL 273 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171010

017-1211-1695-25 ISHANI BISWAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0259 SUPRATIM BISWAS 274 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171015

017-1211-1698-25 NANDINI SONI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0260 MUKESH SONI 275 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171019

017-1211-1700-25 TANISHA BHOTIKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0261 GOPAL BHOTIKA 276 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171022

017-1211-1711-25 DEWANSHI MODI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0262 RITESH KUMAR MODI 277 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171036

017-1211-1713-25 PRACHI KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0263 RAKESH KUMAR BHUWANIA 278 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171041

017-1211-1714-25 PRACHI JHUNJHUNWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0264 SUSHIL JHUNJHUNWALA 279 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171042

017-1211-1722-25 SHRUTI GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0265 BINAY KUMAR GUPTA 280 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171050
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017-1211-1730-25 AKANSA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0266 RITESH AGARWAL 281 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171059

017-1211-1737-25 ANUSHKA BAID FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0267 JITENDRA BAID 282 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171071

017-1211-1741-25 DIVYANSHI BAHETI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0268 MUKESH BAHETI 283 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171075

017-1211-1743-25 SOHINI MAJUMDER FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0269 SAIBAL MAJUMDER 284 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171077

017-1211-1744-25 VAISHNAVI DHAMOR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0270 RAM KUMAR AGARWAL 285 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171078

017-1211-1745-25 AANYA MATHUR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0271 SATISH KUMAR MATHUR 286 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171079

017-1211-1747-25 AANCHAL CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0272 ANUP KUMAR CHOUDHARY 287 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171083

017-1211-1749-25 SAKEENA KHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0273 SHAUKAT KHAN 288 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171087

017-1211-1756-25 PRIYANKA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0274 LATE SAWARMAL AGARWAL 289 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171098

017-1211-1766-25 BHUMI GOEL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0275 BISHNU KUMAR GOEL 290 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171114

017-1211-1767-25 MINAKSHI KUMARI SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0276 SIYARAM SHAW 291 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171116

017-1211-1771-25 MEGHA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0277 VIKASH SHARMA 292 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171121

017-1211-1772-25 RISITA PATRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0278 SANTANU PATRA 293 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171123

017-1211-1778-25 SANJANA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0279 SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH 294 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171136
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017-1211-1782-25 MONIMA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0280 LATE RAJENDRA KUMAR 

AGARWAL

 295 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171140

017-1211-1787-25 SALVI JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0281 SANJIB KUMAR JAIN 296 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171147

017-1211-1788-25 SHREYA JALAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0282 MANISH KUMAR JALAN 297 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171148

017-1211-1790-25 NAYAAN AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0283 ARVIND AGARWAL 298 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171150

017-1211-1794-25 SAMIKSHA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0284 ALOK AGARWAL 299 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171155

017-1211-1813-25 SANCHITA SONTHALIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0285 SUDHIR SONTHALIA 300 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171184

017-1211-1814-25 SOHINI KUNDU FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0286 DILIP KUNDU 301 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171185

017-1211-1815-25 UNNATI KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0287 UMA SHANKAR 302 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171191

017-1211-1816-25 MUSKAN KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0288 MUKESH KUMAR 303 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171194

017-1211-1817-25 SANJANA VERMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0289 SANDEEP VERMA 304 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171195

017-1211-1823-25 PALAK LAHOTY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0290 SUSHIL LAHOTI 305 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171203

017-1211-1827-25 PRANJAL SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0291 SANJIV KUMAR SINGH 306 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171208

017-1211-1828-25 SHIPRA MAHATO FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0292 MRITYUNJAY MAHATO 307 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171209

017-1211-1829-25 DHWANI NIRAV SANGHAVI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0293 NIRAV SANGHAVI 308 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171210
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017-1211-1832-25 GIRIJA BAJAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0294 ALKESH BAJAJ 309 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171215

017-1211-1835-25 JAYATI SARAF FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0295 VIVEK KUMAR SARAF 310 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171219

017-1211-1840-25 ROSSEL CHATTARAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0296 DIPAK CHATTARAJ 311 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171227

017-1211-1841-25 KRITIKA KABRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0297 PRADIP KABRA 312 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171228

017-1211-1846-25 ANAMIKA GORAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0298 BARUN KUMAR GORAIN 313 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171235

017-1211-1856-25 PRIYANSHI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0299 NARENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL 314 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171247

017-1211-1860-25 PUJA AGIWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0300 SARAD AGIWAL 315 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171252

017-1211-1861-25 AASHI DUBEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0301 SOMNATH DUBEY 316 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171256

017-1211-1862-25 HASTI MUKESH DHRUVE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0302 MUKESH SHASHIKANT DHRUVE 317 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171257

017-1211-1863-25 NIKITA PATEL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0303 RASIK LAL PATEL 318 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171258

017-1211-1864-25 BANDITA DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0304 BIRASEN DAS 319 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171259

017-1211-1870-25 MUSKAN AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0305 RAKESH KUMAR AGARWAL 320 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171267

017-1211-1873-25 FARHANA SADIQUE ANSARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0306 MD SADIQUE ANSARI 321 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171271

017-1211-1881-25 NANDINI ASHOPA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0307 RAKESH ASHOPA 322 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171285
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017-1211-1882-25 VANISHREE IYER FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0308 LATE SHIV KUMAR 323 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171286

017-1211-1884-25 ESHA SURANA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0309 AMIT SURANA 324 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171288

017-1211-1886-25 TANISHKA CHORARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0310 SANJAY CHORARIA 325 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171291

017-1211-1887-25 SHRILEKHA DEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0311 INDROJIT DEY 326 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171292

017-1211-1888-25 KRITIKA KOTHARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0312 JAGDISH KUMAR KOTHARI 327 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171295

017-1211-1890-25 MEHA PATEL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0313 ISHWAR LAL PATEL 328 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171298

017-1211-1893-25 TAMANNA MODI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0314 VIKAS MODI 329 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171301

017-1211-1894-25 DIVYA THAKUR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0315 MANOJ KUMAR THAKUR 330 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171303

017-1211-1899-25 TRIPTI BIHANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0316 GOPAL KRISHAN BIHANI 331 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171313

017-1211-1901-25 PRACHI LAHOTI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0317 KANHAIYA LAL LAHOTI 332 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171315

017-1211-1902-25 SANJANA JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0318 SANJAY JAISWAL 333 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171316

017-1211-1904-25 RIDHI LODHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0319 DILIP KUMAR LODHA 334 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171318

017-1211-1905-25 DRISHTI DROLIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0320 RAJESH DROLIA 335 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171319

017-1211-1906-25 SAIMA HUSSAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0321 TARIQUE HUSSAIN 336 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171320
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017-1211-1909-25 KUNJAL SARASWAT FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0322 GOPI SARASWAT 337 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171325

017-1211-1911-25 ESHANI DEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0323 SANDIP DEY 338 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171327

017-1211-1912-25 PRACHI PATEL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0324 SHANKAR PATEL 339 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171332

017-1211-1913-25 ALINA IQBAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0325 MD ASIF IQBAL 340 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171334

017-1211-1914-25 BHAWNA KANODIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0326 RAJESH KUMAR KANODIA 341 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171335

017-1211-1918-25 AMNA SHAMIM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0327 SYED SHAMIM AHMAD 342 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171339

017-1211-1922-25 KAYANAT PARVEEN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0328 LATE SK KURBAN 343 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171343

017-1211-1924-25 PURVI BAWRI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0329 BASANT KUMAR BAWRI 344 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171347

017-1211-1929-25 VAISHNAVI RAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0330 AJIT KUMAR 345 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171353

017-1211-1934-25 VIDHISHA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0331 PRABHAT KUMAR AGARWAL 346 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171360

017-1211-1937-25 UNNATI JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0332 SHREE RAM JAISWAL 347 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171365

017-1211-1941-25 HITESHRI SONI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0333 RITESH SONI 348 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171372

017-1211-1944-25 ASMITA GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0334 ANINDYA GHOSH 349 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171376

017-1211-1950-25 PRIYANKA BAGARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0335 DILIP KUMAR BAGARIA 350 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171383
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017-1211-1951-25 KANAKPREET KAUR DANG FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0336 SARABJEET SINGH DANG 351 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171384

017-1211-1954-25 NOORDEEP KAUR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0337 AVTAR SINGH MANGAT 352 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171388

017-1211-1955-25 RITIKA CHOURASIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0338 SANJEEV KUMAR CHOURASIA 353 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171389

017-1211-1956-25 JIYA MAJITHIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0339 JAYESH MAJITHIA 354 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171391

017-1211-1959-25 AKANSHA DHANANIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0340 DEEPAK DHANANIA 355 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171398

017-1211-1961-25 SNEHA JHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0341 AJAY KUMAR JHA 356 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171400

017-1211-1962-25 PRACHI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0342 SANJAY AGRAWAL 357 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171403

017-1211-1964-25 KHWAISH CHAWLA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0343 HARJEET SINGH 358 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171405

017-1211-1981-25 HAZEL AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0344 RAJESH AGARWAL 359 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171427

017-1211-1984-25 DIYA CHOWDHARY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0345 MANOJ KUMAR CHOWDHARY 360 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171431

017-1211-1986-25 MANSVI SHAH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0346 VISHNU KUMAR SHAH 361 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171436

017-1211-1988-25 JAHNVI KHERUKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0347 ANURAG KHERUKA 362 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171438

017-1211-1991-25 SANIA PARVEEN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0348 FAIYAZ AHMED 363 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171442

017-1211-1995-25 KAJAL KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0349 DAYARAM PASWAN 364 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171446
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017-1211-2008-25 GEETIKA MUSSADY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0350 HARSH MUSSADY 365 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171467

017-1211-2020-25 RISHIKA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0351 DHURP PRASAD GUPTA 366 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171480

017-1211-2026-25 ROSNI PODDAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0352 RAJU PODDAR 367 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171490

017-1211-2027-25 SADHNA TIWARY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0353 RAJKUMAR TIWARY 368 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171494

017-1211-2029-25 DIVYA KESHRI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0354 BIJAY KR KESHRI 369 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171498

017-1211-2033-25 RITIKA BARUA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0355 RITAN BARUA 370 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171502

017-1211-2034-25 SURBHI KUMARI BUBNA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0356 RAJESH KUMAR BUBNA 371 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171503

017-1211-2035-25 ANJALI CHAMPIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0357 PETER CHAMPIA 372 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171505

017-1211-2036-25 EMON SHETH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0358 SUJAY N SHETH 373 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171507

017-1211-2038-25 PRIYANKA PANCHAMIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0359 BHAVESH PANCHAMIA 374 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171509

017-1211-2039-25 TIYASHA MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0360 HARAN MONDAL 375 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171513

017-1211-2041-25 PRIYANKA RAJAK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0361 GHANASHYAM RAJAK 376 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171515

017-1211-2053-25 MEHAK GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0362 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA 377 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171536

017-1211-2054-25 SUSHRITA GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0363 SURAJIT GHOSH 378 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171539
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017-1211-2057-25 ADITI MUNDHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0364 VIKASH KUMAR MUNDHRA 379 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171543

017-1211-2059-25 ISHA SONI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0365 KAMAL KUMAR SONI 380 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171545

017-1211-2067-25 ANSHU SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0366 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 381 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171561

017-1211-2069-25 CHETNA JHAWAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0367 PAWAN KUMAR JHAWAR 382 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171564

017-1211-2071-25 ASHMITA DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0368 AMIT KUMAR DAS 383 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171566

017-1211-2075-25 RIYA NARNOLI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0369 GHANSHYAM NARNOLI 384 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171572

017-1211-2077-25 ANJALI RANJAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0370 SANJIV RANJAN 385 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171576

017-1211-2084-25 SANJANA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0371 SANDEEP SHARMA 386 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171583

017-1211-2089-25 AASHKA TANVI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0372 ANIL KUMAR 387 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171589

017-1211-2091-25 SHANVI PATEL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0373 KISHOR PATEL 388 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171592

017-1211-2093-25 RAKSHITA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0374 CHANDRAKANTA SHARMA. 389 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171594

017-1211-2097-25 HARSHITA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0375 UTTAM GUPTA 390 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171599

017-1211-2107-25 AANCHAL JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0376 RAMESH JAISWAL 391 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171612

017-1211-2111-25 KRISHNA MALANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0377 RAMNIWAS MALANI 392 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171617
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017-1211-2114-25 SUHANI TOSHNIWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0378 KAILASH TOSHNIWAL 393 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171621

017-1211-2115-25 TANWE AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0379 CHANDAN AGARWAL 394 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171623

017-1211-2116-25 KRISHIKA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0380 SANTOSH AGARWAL 395 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171624

017-1211-2117-25 MAHJABEEN PARBEEN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0381 MD SABIR ALI 396 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171625

017-1211-2122-25 SUHANI BAIROLIYA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0382 MADHAV BAIROLIYA 397 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171633

017-1211-2124-25 RIYA ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0383 LALAN ROY 398 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171635

017-1211-2126-25 VIDHI BANSAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0384 SHYAM KUMAR BANSAL 399 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171642

017-1211-2127-25 PRIYANSI GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0385 PRABHU JEE 400 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171643

017-1211-2133-25 SWATI KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0386 SURESH KUMAR YADAV 401 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171650

017-1211-2135-25 PURVI VERMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0387 VIJAY KUMAR VERMA 402 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171652

017-1211-2143-25 SHREYA SARAWAGI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0388 SHYAM SUNDER SARAWAGI 403 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171661

017-1211-2150-25 SNEHASREE PAUL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0389 SUMIT PAUL 404 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171670

017-1211-2151-25 ADIBA PARVEEN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0390 MD SITAB ALAM 405 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171671

017-1211-2152-25 JIYA SANGANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0391 MITESH SANGANI 406 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171672
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017-1211-2153-25 JASPREET KAUR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0392 HARJEET SINGH 407 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171673

017-1211-2154-25 SWETA SAHANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0393 GOPAL KRISHNA SAHANI 408 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171674

017-1211-2155-25 SHREYASI SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0394 RATAN SARKAR 409 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171675

017-1211-2159-25 KRITI BAHETI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0395 BHAWANI SHANKAR BAHETI 410 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171680

017-1211-2163-25 MAYURAKSHI DASGUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0396 LATE KAMAL DASGUPTA 411 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171685

017-1211-2165-25 ANANYA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0397 BINOD KUMAR GUPTA 412 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171688

017-1211-2167-25 SNIGDHA JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0398 SANTOSH JAISWAL 413 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171690

017-1211-2172-25 TAYBA KHATOON FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0399 NASRUDDIN KHAN 414 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171696

017-1211-2175-25 RISHITA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0400 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 415 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171699

017-1211-2183-25 PRACHI KUMARI ARYA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0401 C K ARYA 416 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171712

017-1211-2191-25 NEHAL BHANSALI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0402 MANOJ BHANSALI 417 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171730

017-1211-2192-25 NAZMIN KHATOON FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0403 MD HAFIZ 418 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171731

017-1211-2198-25 SANSKRITI AGARWALLA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0404 ANIL AGARWALLA 419 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171738

017-1211-2206-25 PAWNI THACKER FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0405 DEEPAK THACKER 420 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171749
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017-1211-2218-25 SWASTIKA SAHU FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0406 SUKUMAR SAHU 421 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171774

017-1211-2219-25 KRIPAA K CHHUGHANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0407 KAMAL TARACHAND CHHUGHANI 422 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171775

017-1211-2224-25 ZUFISHA AHMED FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0408 FAIZ AHMED 423 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171788

017-1211-2225-25 AVANI GHELANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0409 NILESH MANSUKHLAL GHELANI 424 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171789

017-1211-2228-25 SHILPA BIRULY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0410 LATE NARAYAN BIRULY 425 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171794

017-1211-2229-25 KRITIKA ANAND SAO FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0411 ANANDA KUMAR SAO 426 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171795

017-1211-2230-25 KEYA SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0412 AMIT SARKAR 427 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171796

017-1211-2238-25 VRIDDHI JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0413 NAVIN JAISWAL 428 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171808

017-1211-2239-25 SAYALI GAIKWAD FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0414 RAMESH SADASHIV GAIKWAD 429 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171810

017-1211-2243-25 SHREYA KACHHAP FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0415 LATE MITHALESH KACHHAP 430 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171818

017-1211-2245-25 SIDDHI SARAWAGI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0416 SHYAM SUNDER SARAWAGI 431 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171822

017-1211-2246-25 YASHASVI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0417 KAMAL KUMAR AGARWAL 432 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171823

017-1211-2247-25 GARIMA GOEL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0418 AMIT GOEL 433 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171824

017-1211-2248-25 KAYENAAT IQBAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0419 IQBAL HUSSAIN 434 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171826
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017-1211-2250-25 RIMITA DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0420 SANJIT DAS 435 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171829

017-1211-2251-25 TANISHKA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0421 SANDEEP SHARMA 436 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171831

017-1211-2252-25 PRACHI CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0422 SURENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY 437 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171833

017-1211-2255-25 YASHVI DESAI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0423 KETAN DESAI 438 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171838

017-1211-2258-25 MINAKSHI KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0424 ALOK PRASAD SINGH 439 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171842

017-1211-2263-25 MAHI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0425 SITARAM AGARWAL 440 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171850

017-1211-2264-25 PRITHA JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0426 NITESH JAISWAL 441 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171852

017-1211-2267-25 DIVYA SONI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0427 SHANKAR SONI 442 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171859

017-1211-2269-25 RITU MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0428 AKSHAY KUMAR MISHRA 443 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171863

017-1211-2270-25 RIYA SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0429 ASHOK KUMAR SHAW 444 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171866

017-1211-2271-25 ANTARA CHANDRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0430 HARADHAN CHANDRA 445 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171867

017-1211-2272-25 RIDHI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0431 MUKESH AGARWAL 446 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171869

017-1211-2277-25 RIDDHIMA KOTHARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0432 NIRMAL KOTHARI 447 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171878

017-1211-2278-25 CHERRY KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0433 KRISHNA KUMAR AGRAWAL 448 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171879
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017-1211-2283-25 RIDHIMA CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0434 SUNIL CHOUDHARY 449 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171884

017-1211-2286-25 NISHI KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0435 RAJAN KUMAR TIWARI 450 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171891

017-1211-2289-25 RIDDHI TOLIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0436 KALPESH TOLIA 451 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171894

017-1211-2293-25 SNEHA SARAF FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0437 ASHOK KUMAR SARAF 452 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171898

017-1211-2296-25 PRACHI SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0438 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH 453 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171903

017-1211-2299-25 MINAKSHI ACHARYA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0439 GIRIRAJ ACHARYA 454 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171909

017-1211-2301-25 DIVYANSHI SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0440 VIRENDRA SINGH 455 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171914

017-1211-2304-25 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI 

MANDAL

FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0441 NAYANJYOTI MANDAL 456 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171922

017-1211-2305-25 PRACHI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0442 GOPAL AGARWAL 457 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171926

017-1211-2308-25 SANA PARVEEN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0443 MD. SAHID 458 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171930

017-1211-2314-25 CHAHAK BOTHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0444 SANDEEP BOTHRA 459 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171937

017-1211-2315-25 PALAK AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0445 SANTOSH KUMAR AGARWAL 460 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171938

017-1211-2316-25 DENISHA VARYA JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0446 VIVEK JAISWAL 461 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171940

017-1211-2322-25 TANVI SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0447 AJAY SHARMA 462 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171956
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017-1211-2328-25 MUSTARI KHATUN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0448 MAJAMMEL ALIDIN 463 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171967

017-1211-2330-25 CHARMY BAGRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0449 NAVEEN BAGRA 464 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171969

017-1211-2331-25 MANASVI SHETH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0450 BHAVESH SHETH 465 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171970

017-1211-2336-25 NIKITA BIHANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0451 BAJRANG LAL BIHANI 466 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171979

017-1211-2337-25 AVNEET KOUR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0452 GURUDEV SINGH 467 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171980

017-1211-2338-25 SANIA HOSSAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0453 BARZES FARZANA PARVEEN. 468 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171981

017-1211-2339-25 HUNAIN BANO FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0454 NASIM AHMED 469 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171982

017-1211-2342-25 NIYATI GOYAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0455 MUKESH GOYAL 470 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171989

017-1211-2343-25 AMSHULA PANSARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0456 AMIT PANSARI 471 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171990

017-1211-2344-25 SHIVANGI DADHICH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0457 SARWAN DADHICH 472 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171992

017-1211-2346-25 SAANJH SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0458 PRADIP KUMAR SINGH 473 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171996

017-1211-2351-25 PUJA KUMARI SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0459 RAKESH SINGH 474 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172006

017-1211-2353-25 PRANJAL AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0460 SANJAY AGARWAL 475 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172009

017-1211-2357-25 ISHIKA THOAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0461 GULSHAN THOAR 476 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172015
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017-1211-2363-25 SAMAYRA SAYEED FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0462 SIKANDAR SAYEED 477 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172028

017-1211-2364-25 PALAK KOCHAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0463 VIKASH KOCHAR 478 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172030

017-1211-2365-25 SIMRAN AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0464 VIKASH KUMAR AGARWAL 479 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172033

017-1211-2376-25 CHEETNA CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0465 BIKASH CHOWDHURY 480 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172052

017-1211-2378-25 SRIJA BANK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0466 PRODYOT KUMAR BANK 481 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172057

017-1211-2380-25 ARCHITA SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0467 JAYANTA KUMAR SAHA 482 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172060

017-1211-2381-25 RIDDHIMA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0468 PRAKASH SINGH 483 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172062

017-1211-2386-25 MAHAK PATEL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0469 HITENDRA PATEL 484 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172071

017-1211-2387-25 JHANVI PATHAK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0470 GOURI SHANKAR PATHAK 485 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172073

017-1211-2389-25 ANUSHKA SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0471 SANJAY SHAW 486 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172076

017-1211-2391-25 MAHI CHHAPOLIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0472 DEEPAK CHHAPOLIA 487 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172078

017-1211-2393-25 DIKSHA NAHATA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0473 SANJAY NAHATA 488 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172080

017-1211-2396-25 KHUSHI KABRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0474 LATE SANJAY KABRA 489 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172084

017-1211-2397-25 VANSHIKA VORA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0475 NITIN VORA 490 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172085
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017-1211-2399-25 RASHIKA SWAIKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0476 RAKESH KUMAR SWAIKA 491 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172087

017-1211-2404-25 PRACHI KHANDELWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0477 PARAS KHANDELWAL 492 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172097

017-1211-2409-25 AIMAN KHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0478 FEROZ KHAN 493 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172108

017-1211-2411-25 KHUSHI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0479 PRADIP AGARWAL 494 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172110

017-1211-2412-25 CHANDNI DAGA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0480 LALIT DAGA 495 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172112

017-1211-2413-25 PRACHI DHANANIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0481 VIKASH DHANANIA 496 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172113

017-1211-2416-25 DIYA THAKER FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0482 LATE AJAY THAKER 497 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172116

017-1211-2419-25 ANWESHA DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0483 PRASANTA KUMAR DUTTA 498 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172120

017-1211-2424-25 TORSA DEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0484 TANAY KUMAR DEY 499 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172128

017-1211-2431-25 TANISHKA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0485 BIRENDRA KUMAR JAIN 500 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172137

017-1211-2439-25 RASHI SULTANIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0486 RAJESH KUMAR SULTANIA 501 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172151

017-1211-2444-25 ARINI MUKHERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0487 AVIJIT MUKHERJEE 502 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172158

017-1211-2445-25 KRISHNA PATEL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0488 RAMESH PATEL 503 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172159

017-1211-2447-25 AKANSHA SAHAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0489 PANKAJ SAHAL 504 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172162
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017-1211-2448-25 SHAWANI BHADRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0490 PULAK BHADRA 505 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172164

017-1211-2452-25 MAHIMA MORE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0491 RAJU MORE 506 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172169

017-1211-2459-25 KRISHA CHAKRABORTY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0492 RAM PRASAD CHAKRABORTY 507 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172179

017-1211-2460-25 VIDHI DOSHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0493 AMIT DOSHI 508 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172181

017-1211-2466-25 RIDHI GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0494 RAJESH GUPTA 509 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172188

017-1211-2481-25 ASHNA KEDIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0495 PIYUSH KEDIA 510 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172208

017-1211-2484-25 NEHAL DUGAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0496 RAKESH KUMAR DUGAR 511 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172212

017-1211-2489-25 MANASVI MODI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0497 SUNIL MODI 512 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172223

017-1211-2491-25 SUBNUR RAHAMAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0498 SAMSUR RAHAMAN 513 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172226

017-1211-2493-25 GAYATRI RAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0499 SNEHASHIS RAHA 514 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172231

017-1211-2503-25 SNEHA PRASAD FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0500 DINESH PRASAD 515 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172245

017-1211-2505-25 BHVYA MITTAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0501 NARESH MITTAL 516 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172247

017-1211-2507-25 DISHA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0502 DINESH KUMAR GUPTA 517 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172252

017-1211-2510-25 VAISHNAVI JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0503 MANOJ JAISWAL 518 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172256
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017-1211-2514-25 KRISHNA SINGHANIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0504 NIRMAL KUMAR 519 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172266

017-1211-2515-25 RIDHIMA BAHETI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0505 PAWAN BAHETI 520 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172267

017-1211-2516-25 RUPSA CHAKRABORTY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0506 SAUMEN CHAKRABORTY 521 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172268

017-1211-2518-25 SHREEMOYEE BOSE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0507 ANJALI BOSE. 522 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172271

017-1211-2520-25 HARSHA MUNDHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0508 DEEPAK MUNDHRA 523 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172274

017-1211-2521-25 VEDIKA PATEL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0509 VINOD PATEL 524 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172275

017-1211-2522-25 ADRIJA DEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0510 AVIJIT DEY 525 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172276

017-1211-2529-25 RIMJHIM AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0511 PRADEEP AGARWAL 526 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172283

017-1211-2530-25 SANIA PATRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0512 INDRAJIT PATRA 527 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172284

017-1211-2531-25 SHAFIA SHAMIM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0513 MD SHAMIM AHMAD 528 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172286

017-1211-2534-25 VIMALDHARA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0514 SATISH AGARWAL 529 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172291

017-1211-2536-25 ISHA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0515 GHANSHYAM GUPTA 530 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172297

017-1211-2538-25 PRAGATI BANKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0516 JAY PRAKASH BANKA 531 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172303

017-1211-2540-25 DHWANI KILLA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0517 KANHAIYA LAL KILLA 532 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172305
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017-1211-2543-25 SIDDHI PANSARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0518 DEEPAK PANSARI 533 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172309

017-1211-2545-25 SAMPURNA MUKHERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0519 SUKUMAR MUKHERJEE 534 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172311

017-1211-2548-25 KRITI CHANGOIWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0520 TIKAM CHAND CHANGOIWALA 535 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172315

017-1211-2551-25 ADITI KESHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0521 KAMAL KESHAN 536 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172321

017-1211-2552-25 DALINI SINGHANIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0522 DEEPAK SINGHANIA 537 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172322

017-1211-2554-25 NANDINI MAHATO FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0523 SURAJ MAHATO 538 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172324

017-1211-2561-25 RASHI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0524 VIKRAM KUMAR AGARWALLA 539 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172333

017-1211-2567-25 DEBARATI SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0525 DILIP KUMAR SAHA 540 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172342

017-1211-2570-25 RUCHIKA TULSIAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0526 MUKESH TULSIAN 541 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172348

017-1211-2572-25 YASHI JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0527 ASHISH JAISWAL 542 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172352

017-1211-2573-25 DIPANNITA SUTRADHAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0528 DULAL SUTRADHAR 543 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172354

017-1211-2574-25 VIDHI PATEL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0529 DILIP PATEL 544 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172356

017-1211-2577-25 NUPUR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0530 NIRANJAN KUMAR 545 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172360

017-1211-2584-25 AKSHARA JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0531 RAJESH KUMAR JAISWAL 546 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172370
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017-1211-2588-25 PRITI KUSHARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0532 SUMAN KUSHARI 547 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172379

017-1211-2591-25 TANIYA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0533 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH 548 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172383

017-1211-2595-25 ADYA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0534 PRAVIN AGARWAL 549 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172389

017-1211-2596-25 VIDHI JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0535 AJAY KUMAR JAIN 550 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172391

017-1211-2599-25 SHARBA PALODHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0536 BISWAJIT PALODHI 551 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172396

017-1211-2603-25 GUNJAN PAREEK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0537 RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA 552 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172404

017-1211-2604-25 PALAK TIWARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0538 PAWAN TIWARI 553 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172407

017-1211-2606-25 PAYEL AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0539 GOVIND AGARWAL 554 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172410

017-1211-2610-25 SWATI KUMARI SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0540 RAKESH SHAW 555 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172419

017-1211-2611-25 ARCHISHA BANERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0541 GOUTAM BANERJEE 556 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172420

017-1211-2621-25 RUHI BACHHAWAT FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0542 MUKESH KUMAR BACHHAWAT 557 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172436

017-1211-2623-25 TRISHA NAYAK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0543 PRIYA RANJAN NAYAK 558 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172438

017-1211-2633-25 AMISHA SOMMANEK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0544 RAJESH SOMMANEK 559 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172456

017-1211-2638-25 PRANJAL AGARWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0545 BINOD KUMAR AGARWALA 560 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172465
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017-1211-2640-25 VERNIKA MADHOGARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0546 SATYANARAYAN MADHOGARIA 561 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172467

017-1211-2643-25 PRIYA PACHISIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0547 PRAHLAD PACHISIA 562 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172471

017-1211-2647-25 MAHEK AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0548 MAKHAN LAL AGARWAL 563 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172475

017-1211-2648-25 SAMEEKSHA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0549 MANISH AGARWAL 564 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172477

017-1211-2649-25 SHRISHTI TATER FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0550 DEEPAK KUMAR TATER 565 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172479

017-1211-2650-25 VAISHNAVI ANCHALIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0551 PRASHANT KUMAR ANCHALIA 566 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172480

017-1211-2659-25 KANGAN SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0552 RAKESH KUMAR 567 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172490

017-1211-2660-25 PINKI PRASAD FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0553 JAMUNA PRASAD 568 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172493

017-1211-2662-25 AANCHAL AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0554 SANJAY AGARWAL 569 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172496

017-1211-2666-25 RIDDHI TIBREWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0555 AMAR TIBREWAL 570 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172502

017-1211-2672-25 DISHA GOLCHHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0556 GAUTAM GOLCHHA 571 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172511

017-1211-2674-25 PRIYANKA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0557 RAMESH GUPTA 572 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172514

017-1211-2676-25 SHREYA GYAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0558 PRABHAT CHANDRA GYAN 573 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172516

017-1211-2679-25 ANIQUA PARVEZ FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0559 SK PARVEZ 574 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172520
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017-1211-2680-25 PRIYANJALI SENGUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0560 PRIYAM SENGUPTA 575 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172523

017-1211-2682-25 RISHIKA GANDHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0561 GHANSHYAM DAS GANDHI 576 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172525

017-1211-2683-25 KIRTI GOYAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0562 ASHALAL GOYAL 577 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172528

017-1211-2685-25 TANVI ACAHRYA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0563 SASHIKANT ACHARYA 578 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172531

017-1211-2686-25 DIVYA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0564 MAHESH KUMAR AGARWAL 579 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172532

017-1211-2689-25 PRACHI MURARKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0565 RAJESH KUMAR MURARKA 580 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172536

017-1211-2690-25 SONIKA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0566 JAGMOHAN AGARWAL 581 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172537

017-1211-2697-25 RAJLAKSHMEE YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0567 NAND KUMAR YADAV 582 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172548

017-1211-2700-25 SHAYONI SANYAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0568 DEBABRATA SANYAL 583 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172553

017-1211-2702-25 AKANSHA NAHATA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0569 PARAS MAL NAHATA 584 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172556

017-1211-2712-25 DRISTI GANDHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0570 VIKASH GANDHI 585 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172569

017-1211-2716-25 SHRISTY AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0571 PRAMOD KUMAR AGARWAL 586 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172575

017-1211-2723-25 HARSHIKA BANG FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0572 SUSIL KUMAR BANG 587 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172584

017-1211-2727-25 DISHA BOSE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0573 DEBASISH BOSE 588 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172590
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017-1211-2728-25 RIDHIMA GARG FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0574 SANDIP KUMAR GARG 589 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172591

017-1211-2734-25 ANKITA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0575 DILIP KAHAR 590 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172604

017-1211-2736-25 CHOUDHARY SALOMI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0576 SANTOSH KUMAR 591 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172608

017-1211-2740-25 BHAVNEET KAUR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0577 JATINDER SINGH 592 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172617

017-1211-2741-25 VANSIKA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0578 ROHIT KUMAR AGARWAL 593 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172621

017-1211-2745-25 KRITIKA BAJAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0579 MANISH KUMAR BAJAJ 594 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172628

017-1211-2747-25 AMATULLAH RANGWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0580 MUSTAFA RANGWALA 595 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172632

017-1211-2755-25 VEDIKA BAID FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0581 JITENDRA BAID 596 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172645

017-1211-2758-25 SRIJANI DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0582 RAJU DAS 597 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172649

017-1211-2762-25 POOJA SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0583 TIRATH NATH SHAW 598 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172653

017-1211-2769-25 PRATHAMIKTA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0584 OMPRATAP SINGH 599 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172663

017-1211-2772-25 SNEHA BISWAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0585 BISWANJIT BISWAS 600 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172666

017-1211-2774-25 APEKSHA B BAKHAI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0586 BHAVESH BAKHAI 601 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172669

017-1211-2778-25 ADITI YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0587 AJAY YADAV 602 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172675
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017-1211-2779-25 SHIKSHA JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0588 UMESH KUMAR JAISWAL 603 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172676

017-1211-2781-25 YADVI SINGHANIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0589 YOGESH KUMAR SINGHANIA 604 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172679

017-1211-2782-25 LADO SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0590 KULDIP SINGH 605 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172680

017-1211-2786-25 SATHI PANDAY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0591 BISWAJIT PANDAY 606 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172684

017-1211-2788-25 SRIJEETA SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0592 PRASENJIT SAHA 607 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172688

017-1211-2793-25 SHREYA ANCHALIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0593 ANIL ANCHALIA 608 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172695

017-1211-2804-25 SHRISTI GINORIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0594 NABIN GINORIA 609 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172712

017-1211-2809-25 AZKEYA KHANAM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0595 MD ASGAR KHAN 610 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172722

017-1211-2812-25 SHIVANGI GOEL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0596 VIVEK GOEL 611 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172727

017-1211-2814-25 CHETNA BHAIYA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0597 MAHESH KUMAR BHAIYA 612 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172729

017-1211-2817-25 BHUMIKA JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0598 SANJAY JAISWAL 613 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172732

017-1211-2821-25 PRACHI PANSARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0599 ANAND PANSARI 614 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172738

017-1211-2824-25 SURABHI AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0600 VIKASH KUMAR AGRAWAL 615 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172741

017-1211-2826-25 PARINA UDANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0601 MANISH UDANI 616 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172743
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017-1211-2828-25 ANGEL BAJAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0602 ASHOK BAJAJ 617 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172745

017-1211-2829-25 KIAH KHETAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0603 MANISH KUMAR KHETAN 618 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172746

017-1211-2840-25 MUSKAN HOLANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0604 ANKUR HOLANI 619 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172762

017-1211-2847-25 SOFIA KHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0605 LATE ANWAR AZIZ KHAN 620 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172781

017-1211-2853-25 RITIKA ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0606 SURESH ROY 621 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172789

017-1211-2860-25 ANISHKA KHATOR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0607 RAKESH KHATOR 622 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172799

017-1211-2862-25 AMANNA SARIF AHMED FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0608 NUR AHMED 623 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172805

017-1211-2869-25 SHAGUN BARNWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0609 RAJESH KUMAR BARNWAL 624 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172816

017-1211-2876-25 GARGI TULSYAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0610 VISHNU KUMAR TULSYAN 625 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172837

017-1211-2877-25 DESHNA NAGAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0611 RAJIV NAGAR 626 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172839

017-1211-2879-25 SURABHI MAHESHWARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0612 PRAVEEN MAHESHWARI 627 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172843

017-1211-2881-25 AKANKSHA VASESI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0613 AKASH VASESI 628 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172848

017-1211-2882-25 SHREYASREE DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0614 SANDIP DAS 629 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172850

017-1211-2883-25 NARAYANI PATRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0615 RAJKUMAR PATRA 630 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172851
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017-1211-2888-25 DISHA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0616 LATE BHUPENDRA KUMAR SINGH 631 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172861

017-1211-2893-25 SHRUTI BAHETI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0617 BAJRANG LAL BAHETI 632 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172872

017-1211-2898-25 MUKTI MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0618 SIBNATH MONDAL 633 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172879

017-1211-2899-25 SARA MAJID FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0619 MD MAJID 634 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172880

017-1211-2900-25 SHRUTI TIWARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0620 SHRAWAN KUMAR TIWARI 635 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172883

017-1211-2903-25 DESHNA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0621 SANJEEV JAIN 636 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172889

017-1211-2908-25 BHUMI JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0622 RAMTARAK JAISWAL 637 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172894

017-1211-2914-25 STELLA JANET GOMES FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0623 MICHAEL TAPASH GOMES 638 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172901

017-1211-2924-25 RISHIKA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0624 AJAY AGARWAL 639 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172915

017-1211-2933-25 ANANYA DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0625 PROMOD DAS 640 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172925

017-1211-2934-25 ANAIYA MANDHYAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0626 JAY KUMAR MANDHYAN 641 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172926

017-1211-2941-25 SALONI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0627 SHYAM SUNDAR AGARWAL 642 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172934

017-1211-2946-25 SRISHTI BHIMRAJKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0628 SHRI GOPAL BHIMRAJKA 643 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172939

017-1211-2949-25 DRISHTI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0629 BIKRAM AGARWAL 644 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172943
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017-1211-2951-25 ANUSHKA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0630 MANISH AGARWAL 645 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172946

017-1211-2952-25 SIDDHI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0631 BANWARI LAL AGARWAL 646 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172947

017-1211-2955-25 TANISHA DEEP SINGH 

AGRAHARI

FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0632 DEEPAK SINGH 647 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172951

017-1211-2962-25 WANIA ZAINAB FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0633 MD ENAM ALI 648 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172958

017-1211-2965-25 RIMPA DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0634 BADAL DAS 649 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172962

017-1211-2966-25 UMMEKULSUM ISMAIL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0635 ISMAIL HUSSAIN 650 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172963

017-1211-2967-25 ESHANI BADIYANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0636 BHAVESH CHHOTALAL BADIYANI 651 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172964

017-1211-2969-25 AASHMEET KAUR GREWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0637 JASBIR SINGH GREWAL 652 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172966

017-1211-2976-25 TEESTA DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0638 SAMIT RANJAN DUTTA 653 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172973

017-1211-2978-25 ISHIKA SINGHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0639 MALAY SINGHA 654 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172975

017-1211-2979-25 SOUMYA BOTHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0640 AMIT KUMAR BOTHRA 655 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172978

017-1211-2981-25 RICHA CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0641 NATHMAL CHOUDHARY 656 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172982

017-1211-2983-25 MANASWITA DEB FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0642 PARTHA SARATHI DEB 657 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172984

017-1211-2989-25 ANUSHKA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0643 KIRAN KUMAR SINGH 658 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172990
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017-1211-2996-25 TISHA SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0644 SHIBU SHAW 659 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172997

017-1211-3000-25 UNNATI CHAKRABORTY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0645 PARTHA SARATHI CHAKRABORTY 660 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173001

017-1211-3002-25 SOUMILI BHOWMIK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0646 SUVENDU BHOWMIK 661 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173004

017-1211-3012-25 GARGI GOSWAMI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0647 ANUP GOSWAMI 662 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173015

017-1211-3018-25 VAANYA ARORA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0648 PRINCE ARORA 663 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173021

017-1211-3025-25 AYUSHI SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0649 RITESH KR SHAW 664 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173029

017-1211-3033-25 SHIMONTANI 

BHATTACHARYYA

FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0650 SUMAN BHATTACHARYYA 665 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173039

017-1211-3035-25 ANUSKA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0651 UTTAM KUMAR AGARWAL 666 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173041

017-1211-3038-25 DEEPSIKHA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0652 LATE OM PRAKASH GUPTA 667 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173044

017-1211-3041-25 KHUSBOO SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0653 DIPAK SHARMA 668 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173048

017-1211-3042-25 MANJARI BINNANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0654 RADHA KRISHNA BINNANI 669 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173049

017-1211-3048-25 NEHA MUKHERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0655 NETAI MUKHERJEE 670 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173057

017-1211-3049-25 NIDHI KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0656 SUJEET SINGH 671 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173059

017-1211-3050-25 SHRISTI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0657 AMIT AGARWAL 672 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173062
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017-1211-3070-25 KRISHNA BHUTRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0658 SOHAN LAL BHUTRA 673 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173094

017-1211-3074-25 AASTHA KAUSHAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0659 PRADEEP KAUSHAL 674 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173100

017-1211-3077-25 NAVYA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0660 SIDDHARTH SHARMA 675 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173104

017-1211-3082-25 SOHINI CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0661 SUVENJIT KR CHOWDHURY 676 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173111

017-1211-3092-25 DIVYA KUMARI SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0662 SUSHIL KUMAR SHAW 677 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173128

017-1211-3094-25 MADHULATA SONI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0663 RAJ KUMAR SONI 678 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173131

017-1211-3108-25 KAHKASHA PARVEEN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0664 MD TABREZ ALAM 679 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173157

017-1211-3114-25 TAMKINAT KHALID FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0665 KHALID HOSSAIN 680 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173168

017-1211-3117-25 ASHWANI KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0666 ABHISHEK KUMAR RANJAN 681 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173175

017-1211-3119-25 YASHIKA GOSWAMI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0667 VIKRAM GIRI GOSWAMI 682 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173182

017-1211-3128-25 ISHIKA HALDER FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0668 KAJAL KUMAR HALDER 683 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173205

017-1211-3135-25 PRAVI MURARKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0669 GAURAV MURARKA 684 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173215

017-1212-0999-25 NISHA KUMARI RAM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0670 BINAY RAM 685 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170100

017-1212-1064-25 PAMMI PASWAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0671 UMESH PASWAN 686 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170173
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017-1212-1153-25 SAKUNTALA PRASAD FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0672 SANTOSH PRASAD 687 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170280

017-1212-1187-25 PAULI MAJI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0673 PLABAN MAJI 688 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170320

017-1212-1228-25 UDITA MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0674 MAITREE MONDAL. 689 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170376

017-1212-1453-25 KAJORI MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0675 KASHINATH MONDAL 690 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170665

017-1212-1654-25 AASTHA HELA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0676 BIJAY KUMAR HELA 691 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170959

017-1212-1678-25 NANDINI DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0677 RAJEN DAS 692 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170995

017-1212-1786-25 TRIDISHA KHANRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0678 SUJIT KHANRA 693 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171146

017-1212-2295-25 KRIPA HALDER FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0679 BIKASH HALDER 694 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171900

017-1212-2361-25 PREETI RAJAK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0680 ASHOK RAJAK 695 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172022

017-1212-2556-25 SANCHITA MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0681 BIBHAS CHANDRA MONDAL 696 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172327

017-1212-2791-25 NIDHI SONKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0682 DEEP CHAND SONKAR 697 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172692

017-1214-1054-25 ANUSHKA SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0683 DINESH SHAW 698 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170161

017-1214-1178-25 JARIN JAHANGIR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0684 JAHANGIR HOSSAIN 699 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170310

017-1214-1413-25 NILOFAR SULTANA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0685 RUHUL AMIN GOLDAR 700 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170607
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017-1214-1435-25 SIMRAN YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0686 RAMESH KUMAR YADAV 701 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170638

017-1214-1519-25 SRIJITA DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0687 PRASANTA DAS 702 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170754

017-1214-1531-25 NISHA KAMILA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0688 PADMALOCHAN KAMILA 703 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170770

017-1214-1998-25 SHWETA GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0689 SAJAL KUMAR GHOSH 704 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171451

017-1214-2711-25 HARSHITA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0690 SANJAY SHARMA 705 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172568

017-1214-2984-25 SAMPURNA GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0691 SURAJIT GHOSH 706 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172985

017-1215-2422-25 VIDHI JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0692 SUNIL JAISWAL 707 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172125

115-1214-0402-22 NIKHITA MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0693 BABLU MONDAL 708 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173055

223-1211-0661-24 ZAINA WASIM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-11-0694 MD WASIM 709 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171439
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017-1111-0739-23 TRIDEEK MEDHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-0012 HIREN MEDHI 1 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170037

017-1111-0803-23 RISHABH JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-0055 NITESH JAIN 2 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170101

017-1111-0935-23 TONMOY DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-0126 GOPAL DAS 3 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170234

017-1111-1005-23 ROHAN CHAKRABORTY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-0170 PROSENJIT CHAKRABORTY 4 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170304

017-1111-1191-23 MD SAQLAIN RAZA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-0271 MUZAFFAR ALAM 5 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170511

017-1111-1387-23 AYHAM AKHTAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-0401 SADIQUE AKHTAR 6 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170726

017-1111-1501-23 EKAGRA SRIVASTAVA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-0456 VIKRAM KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 7 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170918

017-1111-1596-23 DEEP CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-0502 ARVIND KUMAR CHOUDHARY 8 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171061

017-1111-1626-23 CHITRANSH ARYAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-0518 SHIVAJI 9 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171103

017-1111-1664-23 ABHINAV VERMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-0540 BRAJESH KUMAR VERMA 10 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171155

017-1111-1681-23 KESHAV KUMAR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-0553 SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH 11 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171176

017-1111-1856-23 SHIVAM GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-0669 ATUL GUPTA 12 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171395

017-1111-1881-23 KRISHNANDU ROM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-0687 VIVEKANANDA ROM 13 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171426

017-1111-1954-23 HARSHIT JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-0728 PRAMOD JAIN 14 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171523
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017-1111-1979-23 ABHIJEEET KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-0743 ASHOK KUMAR MAHTO 15 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171558

017-1111-2012-23 AMAN SAGAR BARANAWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-0761 MRITYUNJAY KUMAR 16 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171602

017-1111-2309-23 ESHAN SHAH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-0951 VIKASH SHAH 17 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172058

017-1111-2450-23 SWARNIM RAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-1042 MAHESH CHOUDHARY 18 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172278

017-1111-2495-23 PRANTIK MODAK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-1076 UJJAL MODAL 19 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172353

017-1111-2579-23 NITYANSH PRASAD FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-1120 NABIN PRASAD 20 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172478

017-1111-2663-23 ARITRA CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-1170 ARUN CHOWDHURY 21 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172606

017-1111-2791-23 AYUSH KUMAR JHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-1244 MANOJ KUMAR JHA 22 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172789

017-1111-2857-23 NIKHIL KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-1282 NARESH KUMAR 23 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172893

017-1111-2898-23 SOHAM GUHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-1316 SAMIR KUMAR PAUL 24 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172955

017-1111-2928-23 SURAJ SARAF FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-1338 SANTI SARAF 25 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172995

017-1111-3099-23 SNATIK ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-1450 MANAS ROY 26 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173269

017-1111-3143-23 DHRUV KUMAR JOSHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-1477 GOPAL KUMAR JOSHI 27 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173334

017-1111-3326-23 GURUJAS SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-1599 GURVINDER SINGH 28 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173617
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017-1111-3371-23 JAYESH SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-1633 PRATAP SHAW 29 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173694

017-1111-3375-23 RAJVEER SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-21-1637 RAJKUMAR SINGH 30 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173700

017-1111-0967-24 ANIRBAN SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-0259 ABHIJIT SARKAR 31 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170543

017-1111-1538-24 SHUBHAM SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-0621 SURJIT SINGH 32 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171404

017-1111-3334-24 VIVAAN AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-1561 MAHESH AGARWAL 33 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173450

145-1111-0168-23 SHYAM BAGARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-1562 PRAKASH BAGARIA 34 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171055

126-1111-0165-23 ALOK KUMAR MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241017-21-1566 KAUSHAL KISHOR MISHRA 35 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171989

017-1111-0406-24 GANORANJAN KAPAT FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0001 GOPAL KAPAT 36 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171559

017-1111-0968-25 SHIVANSH MURARKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0002 BIMAL MURARKA 37 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170063

017-1111-0970-25 MUFADDAL HOZEFA 

DHINOJWALA

FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0003 HOZEFA YUSUF ALI 38 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170065

017-1111-0973-25 SWASTIK CHAKRABORTY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0004 SUSHANTA CHAKRABORTY 39 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170068

017-1111-0974-25 AYUSH JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0005 RABINDRA KUMAR JAISWAL 40 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170069

017-1111-0976-25 HORANG SOMAIYA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0006 DIPAK SOMAIYA 41 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170072

017-1111-0979-25 PARTH GOYAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0007 VISHAL GOYAL 42 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170075
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017-1111-0980-25 MAYANK AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0008 PUNAM AGARWAL. 43 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170076

017-1111-0981-25 SHOVIT KHANDELWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0009 SUMIT KUMAR KHANDELWAL 44 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170077

017-1111-0988-25 ANKIT DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0010 RAJA DAS 45 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170085

017-1111-0989-25 ALEEK ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0011 SIBA PRASAD ROY 46 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170086

017-1111-0992-25 MANISH GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0012 GOVIND GUPTA 47 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170089

017-1111-0993-25 PIUS KUMAR DUBEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0013 JITENDRA KUMAR DUBEY 48 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170090

017-1111-0994-25 YASH CHORARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0014 MANOJ KUMAR CHORARIA 49 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170092

017-1111-0995-25 HARDIK GOENKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0015 SUDHIR GOENKA 50 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170093

017-1111-0997-25 ISHAAN MUKHERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0016 MINAKSHI SARAF. 51 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170097

017-1111-1000-25 MURTAZA KUTUBBUDIN AZIZ FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0017 KUTBUDDIN AZIZ 52 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170101

017-1111-1002-25 RAUNAK KASHIMPURIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0018 DULICHAND KASHIMPURIA 53 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170103

017-1111-1003-25 HARSH KULTHIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0019 ASHOK KULTHIA 54 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170104

017-1111-1005-25 VIJAY AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0020 NIRMAL AGARWAL 55 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170106

017-1111-1006-25 RIK RAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0021 KARTIK RAHA 56 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170107
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017-1111-1009-25 BHAVYA BAJORIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0022 KANHAIYA LAL BAJORIA 57 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170110

017-1111-1011-25 ARINDAM DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0023 DEBASHIS DAS 58 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170113

017-1111-1013-25 NABEL HUDA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0024 QUAMRUL HUDA 59 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170116

017-1111-1015-25 ANOOB DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0025 AMAR DAS 60 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170119

017-1111-1016-25 SYED MASOOM REJA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0026 MOIEN AKTAR 61 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170122

017-1111-1018-25 SOBHIT JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0027 SANJAY JAISWAL 62 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170124

017-1111-1019-25 LAKSHYA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0028 BINAY AGARWAL 63 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170125

017-1111-1020-25 DHERYA PODDAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0029 MAHESH KUMAR AGARWALLA 64 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170126

017-1111-1023-25 OM JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0030 PRAMOD JAISWAL 65 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170129

017-1111-1026-25 APOORV CHATURVEDI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0031 TARUN CHATURVEDI 66 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170132

017-1111-1027-25 SURAJ SINGH LODHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0032 SATYENDRA SINGH 67 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170133

017-1111-1028-25 KANAK AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0033 RAVI KUMAR AGARWAL 68 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170134

017-1111-1031-25 ADITYA MOHAN CHOUDHURY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0034 MANOJ KUMAR CHOUDHURY 69 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170138

017-1111-1032-25 AYUSH KUMAR SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0035 SANTOSH KUMAR SHAW 70 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170139
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017-1111-1033-25 ABDEALI MURTAZA 

RANGOONWALA

FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0036 MURTUZA RANGOONWALA 71 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170140

017-1111-1034-25 FARHAAN SHEIKH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0037 SK KAMALUDDIN 72 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170141

017-1111-1035-25 AMMAR HAJI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0038 MUFADDAL HAJI 73 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170142

017-1111-1036-25 ABHISEK SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0039 AJIT SINGH 74 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170143

017-1111-1037-25 QUTUBKHAN HUZEFA 

TOTANAWALA

FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0040 HUZEFA HAIDERALLY 

TOTANAWALA

 75 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170144

017-1111-1038-25 AARAV AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0041 ANJANI AGARWAL 76 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170145

017-1111-1039-25 EKLAVYA BATHWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0042 ASHISH BATHWAL 77 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170146

017-1111-1040-25 SUBHAM KUMAR PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0043 MUKUL PANDEY 78 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170147

017-1111-1042-25 AHMAD AMMAR SHABBIR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0044 SHABBIR AHMED 79 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170149

017-1111-1043-25 MD ALI RAZA BADGUJAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0045 MAHMOOD BADGUJAR 80 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170150

017-1111-1045-25 SHREST GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0046 DILIP GUPTA 81 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170152

017-1111-1046-25 DIVYANSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0047 VIRENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL 82 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170153

017-1111-1047-25 LABBH JALAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0048 NISHANT JALAN 83 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170154

017-1111-1048-25 HARSH RANJAN EKKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0049 DEEPAK EKKA 84 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170155
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017-1111-1050-25 MD SAJEED FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0050 MD ASFAQUE 85 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170157

017-1111-1051-25 MEHUL KEJRIWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0051 MAHESH KEJRIWAL 86 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170158

017-1111-1053-25 KRISH SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0052 NAND LAL SHARMA 87 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170160

017-1111-1055-25 AARYAN WALIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0053 JAGDEEP SINGH WALIA 88 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170162

017-1111-1056-25 MAYUKH SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0054 MANOJ KUMAR 89 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170163

017-1111-1057-25 YOGESH AGARWALLA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0055 SURESH AGARWALLA 90 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170165

017-1111-1059-25 SHREYASH KUMAR BHADANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0056 SANDEEP KUMAR BHADANI 91 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170168

017-1111-1060-25 MEHUL SONTHALIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0057 VIKASH SONTHALIA 92 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170169

017-1111-1061-25 CHIRAG AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0058 MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL 93 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170170

017-1111-1062-25 AAYAN SEN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0059 SAJAL SEN 94 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170171

017-1111-1063-25 SAKSHAM KEDIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0060 NIKET KEDIA 95 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170172

017-1111-1068-25 SAMARTH LOHIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0061 MAHESH LOHIA 96 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170177

017-1111-1071-25 YASH BANKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0062 DEEPAK BANKA 97 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170180

017-1111-1073-25 NIRAJ AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0063 VIJAY AGARWAL 98 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170183
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017-1111-1074-25 RONOJIT BERA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0064 UTTAM BERA 99 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170184

017-1111-1075-25 VATSAL PACHISIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0065 VISHAL PACHISIA 100 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170185

017-1111-1076-25 RISHAM MOZUMDAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0066 ROMIT MOZUMDAR 101 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170186

017-1111-1079-25 RISHI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0067 MAHESH AGARWAL 102 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170189

017-1111-1080-25 KULVARDHAN AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0068 ANUP AGARWAL 103 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170190

017-1111-1084-25 KESHAV JHAWAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0069 RAGHUNATH JHAWAR 104 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170194

017-1111-1085-25 SUJAL MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0070 TAPAN MONDAL 105 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170195

017-1111-1086-25 MILIND YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0071 AJAY YADAV 106 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170198

017-1111-1089-25 NIKHIL CHAURASIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0072 PRABHAT KUMAR CHAURASIA 107 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170201

017-1111-1090-25 BAWEJA HARSH PAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0073 DEVENDRA SINGH 108 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170204

017-1111-1091-25 ARIJIT DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0074 CHINMOY DAS 109 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170205

017-1111-1093-25 ROHIT PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0075 RITESH PANDEY 110 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170207

017-1111-1094-25 TAHSIN HASSAN KHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0076 FARID HASSAN KHAN 111 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170208

017-1111-1095-25 ABHIGYAN SHRIVASTAVA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0077 ABHIJEET KUMAR 112 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170209
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017-1111-1096-25 SARTHAK JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0078 AJAY JAISWAL 113 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170211

017-1111-1098-25 MADHAV BANKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0079 SANDEEP KUMAR BANKA 114 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170213

017-1111-1099-25 HIRESH KEJRIWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0080 NAVEEN KUMAR KEJRIWAL 115 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170214

017-1111-1100-25 MD MEHDI HASAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0081 MD MUSA 116 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170215

017-1111-1101-25 FAHAD ALI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0082 RAHMAT ALI 117 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170216

017-1111-1102-25 KSHITIJ GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0083 MUKESH GUPTA 118 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170217

017-1111-1108-25 VIDDHAN JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0084 RAJESH JAIN 119 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170226

017-1111-1109-25 SOUBHAGYA SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0085 SOUMEN SARKAR 120 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170227

017-1111-1110-25 SK SHOIAB FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0086 SK SAHA ALAM 121 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170229

017-1111-1111-25 TANMAY PANDIT FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0087 YOGESH PANDIT 122 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170230

017-1111-1112-25 DHRUV CHOPRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0088 SHAMBHU LAL CHOPRA 123 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170231

017-1111-1113-25 SAIF ALI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0089 TOHID 124 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170232

017-1111-1114-25 ABHINAV DHARIWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0090 TODARMAL DHARIWAL 125 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170233

017-1111-1116-25 NITANT SARAWAGI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0091 PRAMOD SARAWAGI 126 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170237
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017-1111-1117-25 KUSHAGRA PADIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0092 ASHISH PADIA 127 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170238

017-1111-1118-25 KRITICK LAKHANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0093 MANISH LAKHANI 128 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170239

017-1111-1120-25 SHREEDHAR MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0094 RAMRUP MISHRA 129 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170241

017-1111-1121-25 KRISHNA BAIDYA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0095 LAXMI NARAYAN BAIDYA 130 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170242

017-1111-1122-25 AKSHAT SANGHAI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0096 RAJ KUMAR SANGHAI 131 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170243

017-1111-1123-25 MD AYAN ALAM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0097 MD MASOOD ALAM 132 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170244

017-1111-1125-25 SK AAWEZADEEN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0098 SK SERAJUDDIN 133 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170246

017-1111-1126-25 JOY PREET KUMBHAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0099 RABINDRA KUMBHAR 134 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170248

017-1111-1129-25 SAKSHAM AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0100 MANOJ AGRAWAL 135 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170251

017-1111-1131-25 ANSHU SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0101 AMIT KUMAR SINGH 136 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170253

017-1111-1132-25 SWAGATA PATRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0102 SRIKANTA PATRA 137 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170254

017-1111-1133-25 DIPESH SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0103 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 138 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170255

017-1111-1138-25 KAUSHAL MURJCHANDANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0104 LATE KHEMCHAND 

MURJCHANDANI

 139 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170262

017-1111-1139-25 INDRAJEET SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0105 RAJU SHARMA 140 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170264
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017-1111-1140-25 SAKSHAM GADIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0106 RAJIV GADIA 141 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170266

017-1111-1142-25 VANSH MANDAWEWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0107 BINAY KUMAR MANDAWEWALA 142 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170268

017-1111-1143-25 SIDDHANT AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0108 VIBHOR AGRAWAL 143 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170269

017-1111-1145-25 VIPUL RAJGARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0109 BIRENDRA RAJGARIA 144 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170271

017-1111-1146-25 AYUSH RAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0110 RAJESH KUMAR 145 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170273

017-1111-1147-25 SUDIPTO ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0111 UTTAM KUMAR ROY 146 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170274

017-1111-1148-25 UMANG MEGOTIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0112 SANJAY KUMAR MEGOTIA 147 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170275

017-1111-1149-25 HARSHIT KUMAR KHATRI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0113 RAJESH KUMAR KHATRI 148 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170276

017-1111-1150-25 ABHISHEK RAUT FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0114 MUKESH KUMAR RAUT 149 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170277

017-1111-1151-25 HARSITH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0115 BRIJ MOHAN AGARWAL 150 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170278

017-1111-1154-25 SYED JUNAID HUSSAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0116 SYED MERAJ HUSSAIN 151 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170281

017-1111-1155-25 BINIT KUMAR JALUKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0117 RAJESH KUMAR JALUKA 152 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170282

017-1111-1157-25 KRISHNA MORE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0118 KUNJALATA DEVI MORE. 153 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170284

017-1111-1158-25 SARBENDRA NATH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0119 SOUMENDRA NATH KUMAR 154 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170285
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017-1111-1159-25 KARTIKEYA ASHARA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0120 NILESH ASHARA 155 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170286

017-1111-1160-25 NAMAN KULTHIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0121 MANOJ KULTHIA 156 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170287

017-1111-1162-25 AYUSH KUMAR SHAH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0122 MANOJ KUMAR SHAH 157 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170289

017-1111-1163-25 KRRISH BAGLA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0123 KAMAL KUMAR BAGLA 158 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170290

017-1111-1164-25 ASWANI KUMAR SAH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0124 SUDARSHAN KUMAR SAH 159 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170292

017-1111-1165-25 MIRIYALU MARTAND MOHIT 

NAIDU

FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0125 MIRIYALU RAVI CHANDER NAIDU 160 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170293

017-1111-1166-25 JAYJEET SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0126 ASHIS SARKAR 161 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170294

017-1111-1167-25 NIKUNJ SANGANERIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0127 PRASHANT SANGANERIA 162 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170297

017-1111-1168-25 ASHWIN KHANDELWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0128 GOPAL KHANDELWAL 163 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170299

017-1111-1169-25 UTKARSH JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0129 VIVEK KUMAR JAIN 164 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170300

017-1111-1170-25 NAMAN JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0130 SANJAY JAIN 165 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170301

017-1111-1171-25 JAY AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0131 SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL 166 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170302

017-1111-1173-25 PIYUSH KHANDELWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0132 HITESH KHANDELWAL 167 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170304

017-1111-1174-25 RAYAN JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0133 MITHLESH JAISWAL 168 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170305
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017-1111-1175-25 SHIVESH BANKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0134 BISHNU KUMAR BANKA 169 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170306

017-1111-1177-25 SAHIL GIRI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0135 SUNIL GIRI 170 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170309

017-1111-1179-25 RITURAJ DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0136 MONU DUTTA 171 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170311

017-1111-1180-25 GAURANG BHARTIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0137 ALOK BHARTIA 172 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170312

017-1111-1183-25 PRINCE GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0138 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 173 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170316

017-1111-1185-25 VYOM JHUNJHUNWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0139 VIVEK JHUNJHUNWALA 174 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170318

017-1111-1191-25 HARSH SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0140 JAY PRAKASH SHARMA 175 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170328

017-1111-1192-25 KESHAV MODI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0141 SUSHIL KUMAR MODI 176 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170330

017-1111-1193-25 DEEP SONI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0142 KUMAR SURESH SONI 177 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170331

017-1111-1196-25 KRISHNA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0143 RAJESH AGARWAL 178 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170334

017-1111-1197-25 AYUSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0144 AMIT AGARWAL 179 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170335

017-1111-1198-25 DHRUB KUMAR PANDIT FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0145 RAJENDRA PANDIT 180 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170336

017-1111-1199-25 SWAPNENDU PAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0146 BIMAL PAL 181 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170338

017-1111-1201-25 RITIK KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0147 RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA 182 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170340
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017-1111-1203-25 JENISH GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0148 LATE PRADEEP GUPTA 183 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170343

017-1111-1204-25 JATIN AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0149 MUKESH AGARWAL 184 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170344

017-1111-1205-25 MITHIL PUGALIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0150 ROHIT KUMAR PUGALIA 185 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170345

017-1111-1208-25 ANKIT PODDAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0151 SANDIP PODDAR 186 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170348

017-1111-1213-25 MANYA CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0152 ABHAY CHOUDHARY 187 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170354

017-1111-1215-25 RISHIKESH KUMAR GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0153 BABLU KUMAR GUPTA 188 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170356

017-1111-1218-25 ANSH TRIPATHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0154 DHIRENDRA KR TRIPATHI 189 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170359

017-1111-1220-25 ANURAG SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0155 MUKESH KUMAR SINGH 190 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170361

017-1111-1222-25 JINESH SURANA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0156 PUKHRAJ SURANA 191 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170365

017-1111-1223-25 ARYAMAN PATWARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0157 RANJAN PATWARI 192 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170366

017-1111-1224-25 ARIJIT SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0158 ABHIJIT SAHA 193 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170367

017-1111-1226-25 SUSHIL AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0159 PRAMOD KUMAR AGARWAL 194 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170373

017-1111-1229-25 SHEIKH GIASUDDIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0160 SK MOHIUDDIN 195 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170377

017-1111-1230-25 SUBHAM KUMAR MANDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0161 SATYABRATA MANDAL 196 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170379
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017-1111-1234-25 GIRIDHARI RAJU FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0162 RAJU VENKATESWARAN 197 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170383

017-1111-1235-25 ABHISHEK UGHRIJA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0163 ANNU MALI. 198 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170385

017-1111-1236-25 MOHAMMAD HAMDAM 

HABEEB ANSARI

FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0164 MOHAMMAD ADHAM ANSARI 199 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170388

017-1111-1239-25 SUNNY LAMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0165 SANJAY LAMA 200 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170395

017-1111-1244-25 MOHIT BENGANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0166 RAJESH BENGANI 201 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170400

017-1111-1245-25 ROUNAK KUMAR DUBEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0167 CHANDRA MANI DUBEY 202 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170401

017-1111-1248-25 RAJVEER MATHAROO FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0168 MANJIT SINGH MATHAROO 203 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170405

017-1111-1249-25 AL MIZAN REZA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0169 MD SHAHNAWAZ ALAM 204 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170406

017-1111-1251-25 VANSH RAJ CHOURASIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0170 ANUP KUMAR CHOURASIA 205 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170408

017-1111-1253-25 KAVYA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0171 RITESH JAIN 206 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170410

017-1111-1254-25 ZOHAIB HAQUE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0172 FIDAUL HAQUE 207 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170412

017-1111-1255-25 PRITHVI MALPANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0173 LATE RAM GOPAL MALPANI 208 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170413

017-1111-1256-25 AYUSH SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0174 BABU SINGH 209 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170414

017-1111-1257-25 KOUSTAV DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0175 KOUSHIK DAS 210 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170415
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017-1111-1259-25 YUG PATEL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0176 SAILESH PATEL 211 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170418

017-1111-1260-25 RISHI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0177 VIKASH AGARWAL 212 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170420

017-1111-1261-25 PREM AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0178 MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL 213 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170421

017-1111-1263-25 ROSHAN HALDER FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0179 RANJIT KUMAR HALDER 214 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170423

017-1111-1264-25 LAKSHYA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0180 SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN 215 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170424

017-1111-1265-25 BINAY SETHIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0181 LATE PREVEEN SETHIA 216 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170425

017-1111-1266-25 DEVRAJ ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0182 AMIT HITENDRA ROY 217 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170427

017-1111-1268-25 MD ADIL ALAM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0183 MD NOOR ALAM 218 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170430

017-1111-1269-25 KAUSHIK MONTRY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0184 DHANESWAR MONTRY 219 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170431

017-1111-1270-25 AKSHAY KUMAR DUGAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0185 MADAN KUMAR DUGAR 220 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170432

017-1111-1274-25 SOMJOTI CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0186 SOMNATH CHOWDHURY 221 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170437

017-1111-1275-25 VINIT AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0187 RATAN KUMAR AGARWAL 222 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170438

017-1111-1276-25 PRANAY V PATALIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0188 VIJAY J PATALIA 223 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170439

017-1111-1280-25 PRIYANSHU ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0189 PIJUSH ROY 224 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170443
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017-1111-1283-25 VIRAAJ KOCHHAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0190 KISHORE KOCHHAR 225 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170447

017-1111-1284-25 ADARSH KUMAR THAKUR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0191 VIJAY KUMAR THAKUR 226 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170449

017-1111-1285-25 ADITYA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0192 SIDDHARTHA KUMAR GUPTA 227 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170450

017-1111-1288-25 SHUBHAM JARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0193 DEEPAK JARIA 228 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170453

017-1111-1289-25 ARGHA SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0194 SAMIR SAHA 229 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170454

017-1111-1290-25 MOHIT SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0195 RAJA SHAW 230 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170455

017-1111-1291-25 RAJIB SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0196 SANJIB SAHA 231 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170457

017-1111-1297-25 SWARNAVO SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0197 SUJIT SAHA 232 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170464

017-1111-1298-25 UTSAV JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0198 NAVEEN KUMAR JAIN 233 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170465

017-1111-1299-25 HASSAN RAZA KHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0199 MAHTAB AHMED KHAN 234 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170466

017-1111-1300-25 UJJWAL JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0200 UMESH KUMAR JAISWAL 235 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170468

017-1111-1301-25 SAKSHAM CHOURASIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0201 SANJAY KUMAR 236 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170471

017-1111-1302-25 BASUDEB ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0202 BISWADEB ROY 237 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170472

017-1111-1304-25 AKSH PATEL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0203 GHANSHYAM BHAI PATEL 238 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170474
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017-1111-1307-25 YASHANSH GOYAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0204 AMIT KUMAR GOYAL 239 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170478

017-1111-1308-25 KRISHNA BAJAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0205 DINESH KUMAR BAJAJ 240 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170479

017-1111-1310-25 RAGHAV AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0206 ASHISH AGARWAL 241 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170481

017-1111-1312-25 SK ASADUL ISLAM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0207 SK AMIRUL ISLAM 242 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170483

017-1111-1314-25 ARYAN GOEL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0208 NIRAJ GOEL 243 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170485

017-1111-1315-25 AAYUSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0209 ASHOK AGARWAL 244 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170486

017-1111-1316-25 SHUBHAM GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0210 PRADIP GUPTA 245 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170488

017-1111-1317-25 KUSHAL AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0211 AMIT AGARWAL 246 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170489

017-1111-1318-25 SARTHAK BAJAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0212 AMIT BAJAJ 247 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170490

017-1111-1320-25 ADITYA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0213 AJIT GUPTA 248 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170494

017-1111-1321-25 RIKESH GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0214 PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA 249 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170495

017-1111-1323-25 SAPTAK DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0215 GAUTAM DUTTA 250 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170498

017-1111-1324-25 ASHMIT KANRAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0216 SUBARNA PELE KANRAR 251 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170499

017-1111-1326-25 ARYAVEER SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0217 SHANTANU SINGH 252 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170501
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017-1111-1328-25 ROHAN KUMAR SAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0218 SHARWAN SAW 253 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170503

017-1111-1330-25 SAGAR CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0219 SAPAN CHOUDHARY 254 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170505

017-1111-1331-25 NIKUNJ KUMAR PATWA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0220 KUSHAL CHAND PATWA 255 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170506

017-1111-1332-25 RAHUL KUMAR MUND FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0221 SUNIL KUMAR MUND 256 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170507

017-1111-1333-25 SOUMYADIP DALAPATI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0222 SUBRATA KUMAR DALAPATI 257 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170508

017-1111-1334-25 MAYANK CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0223 AMIT CHOWDHURY 258 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170510

017-1111-1339-25 ADARSH SINGHANIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0224 DINESH SINGHANIA 259 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170516

017-1111-1341-25 YASH VERMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0225 VIJAY VERMA 260 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170518

017-1111-1342-25 ARYAN JUTHANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0226 SAILESH JUTHANI 261 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170520

017-1111-1343-25 ANUJ BURIULI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0227 ANIRUDH KUMAR BURIULI 262 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170521

017-1111-1344-25 AKSHAT DAVE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0228 AMIT DAVE 263 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170522

017-1111-1345-25 ARCHIT NARSARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0229 SANJAY KUMAR NARSARIA 264 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170523

017-1111-1347-25 ASHISH VYAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0230 ANIL VYAS 265 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170526

017-1111-1349-25 ANUBHAB BHARADWAZ FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0231 ANURON SINGHA 266 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170531
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017-1111-1350-25 RISHI SUREKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0232 RAKESH SUREKA 267 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170534

017-1111-1352-25 KAVYA RAJESH DOSHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0233 RAJESH JAYANTILAL DOSHI 268 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170536

017-1111-1353-25 HARDIK PATEL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0234 NAVNIT PATEL 269 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170537

017-1111-1354-25 FAIZAAN ALI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0235 AHSAN ALI 270 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170538

017-1111-1357-25 VAIBHAV THAKUR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0236 SANJAY KUMAR THAKUR 271 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170541

017-1111-1358-25 SATVIK BUDHIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0237 SUDHIR KUMAR BUDHIA 272 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170542

017-1111-1360-25 KUNAL PRASAD FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0238 LATE KRISHNA PRASAD 273 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170544

017-1111-1361-25 KESHAV AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0239 GOVIND AGARWAL 274 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170545

017-1111-1363-25 AKARSH SINGHANIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0240 DINESH SINGHANIA 275 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170547

017-1111-1364-25 VIVAAN BHOJNAGARWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0241 KAPIL BHOJNAGARWALA 276 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170548

017-1111-1366-25 SUJAL CHOURASIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0242 MAHENDER CHOURASIA 277 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170550

017-1111-1367-25 PARAS MEGHANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0243 RAHUL MEGHANI 278 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170551

017-1111-1370-25 ARKA KIRAN DHAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0244 PRABIR KUMAR DHAR 279 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170556

017-1111-1371-25 UTSAV MANDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0245 SITARAM MANDAL 280 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170558

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1372-25 ABHRADEEP JANA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0246 ANIL KUMAR JANA 281 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170559

017-1111-1373-25 SANJEEB NEWAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0247 TOWA NATH NEWAR 282 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170560

017-1111-1374-25 ROUSHON SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0248 PRADIP KUMAR SHAW 283 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170561

017-1111-1375-25 JAGJIT SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0249 KULJIT SINGH 284 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170562

017-1111-1376-25 TIRTHA MITTAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0250 LATE SUSHIL KUMAR AGARWAL 285 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170564

017-1111-1377-25 RANVIR SINGH VIRDHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0251 RAJINDER SINGH 286 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170565

017-1111-1378-25 ANAS TANVEER FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0252 TANVEER ALAM 287 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170566

017-1111-1381-25 VANSH SHAH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0253 RAKESH SHAH 288 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170569

017-1111-1387-25 ASHMIT SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0254 ANURAG KUMAR SINGH 289 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170577

017-1111-1388-25 KANAD HAIT FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0255 KAUSTAV HAIT 290 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170578

017-1111-1389-25 SOYAM SONKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0256 RAMU SONKAR 291 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170579

017-1111-1390-25 PRANSHU AGGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0257 ANKUSH AGGARWAL 292 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170580

017-1111-1396-25 BURHANUDDIN KALOLWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0258 KUSAI KALOLWALA 293 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170588

017-1111-1397-25 DEVANSH PRASAD FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0259 RINA PRASAD. 294 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170589

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1399-25 HARSHIT SURANA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0260 MUKESH SURANA 295 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170591

017-1111-1400-25 DASARATH N FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0261 NARPAT LAL SEN 296 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170592

017-1111-1403-25 SPANDAN KUNDU FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0262 PALASH KUNDU 297 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170596

017-1111-1404-25 ANISH TIGRANIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0263 MANISH TIGRANIA 298 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170597

017-1111-1406-25 KRISHNA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0264 GOPAL SHARMA 299 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170600

017-1111-1407-25 VIKRAM SALUJA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0265 SUDHIR KUMAR SALUJA 300 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170601

017-1111-1408-25 HASSAN RANGOONWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0266 MUSTAFA RANGOONWALA 301 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170602

017-1111-1410-25 SLOKE BHOWMICK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0267 SOVAN BHOWMICK 302 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170604

017-1111-1411-25 RAUNAK MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0268 CHANDRA PRAKASH MISHRA 303 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170605

017-1111-1412-25 VED MEHTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0269 CHETAN KUMAR MEHTA 304 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170606

017-1111-1416-25 SAMARTH SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0270 RAJAN KUMAR SINGH 305 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170610

017-1111-1417-25 SOUMODIP NATH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0271 SANJIB KUMAR NATH 306 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170611

017-1111-1421-25 AKASH BHATTACHARYA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0272 SANDIP BHATTACHARYA 307 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170619

017-1111-1422-25 ABANEESH SEN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0273 ARUNABHA SEN 308 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170620

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1423-25 PRINCE KUMAR AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0274 DINESH KUMAR AGARWAL 309 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170621

017-1111-1424-25 FARHAN ANIS ANSARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0275 MOHAMMAD ANIS ANSARI 310 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170622

017-1111-1425-25 HARSHIT DHONA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0276 UMESH KUMAR DHONA 311 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170623

017-1111-1426-25 HARSH KEDIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0277 JAI PRAKASH KEDIA 312 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170625

017-1111-1428-25 VEDANT DUBEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0278 MINU DUBEY. 313 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170627

017-1111-1429-25 SAMYAK BOTHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0279 PRAVEEN BOTHRA 314 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170628

017-1111-1430-25 MUSTAFA JAVED FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0280 JAVED ANWAR 315 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170631

017-1111-1431-25 PRIYAM SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0281 TARAK NATH SHAW 316 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170632

017-1111-1433-25 ABU USAID FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0282 AAMIR AIYUBI ANSARI 317 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170636

017-1111-1436-25 SHIPAN CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0283 SUDARSHAN CHOWDHURY 318 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170641

017-1111-1437-25 AJAY PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0284 SURENDRA KUMAR 319 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170642

017-1111-1439-25 ABHINANDAN ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0285 ANIMESH ROY 320 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170644

017-1111-1440-25 ANANT PRABHAT 

BEZBORUAH

FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0286 PRABHAT KAMAL BEZBORUAH 321 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170645

017-1111-1443-25 KUSHAGRA RATHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0287 MANISH RATHI 322 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170650
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017-1111-1444-25 SUBHOJIT DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0288 ALOKE DAS 323 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170651

017-1111-1445-25 VIMARSH AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0289 RAJKUMAR AGRAWAL 324 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170652

017-1111-1446-25 SRIJAN SEAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0290 PARTHABIJOY SEAL 325 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170653

017-1111-1449-25 VINAYAK AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0291 RAVI AGARWAL 326 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170658

017-1111-1451-25 ANIKET SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0292 BASANT SHARMA 327 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170663

017-1111-1452-25 VIVEK AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0293 SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL 328 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170664

017-1111-1454-25 NIPUN SAWDIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0294 MAHESH KUMAR SAWADIA 329 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170668

017-1111-1456-25 ISHANT AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0295 AJAY AGRAWAL 330 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170671

017-1111-1457-25 MUHAMMAD ZAHID ALAM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0296 FEROZ ALAM 331 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170672

017-1111-1458-25 AVINASH KUMAR GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0297 DILIP KUMAR GUPTA 332 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170673

017-1111-1459-25 ABHRARUP BANERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0298 AYAN BANERJEE 333 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170674

017-1111-1460-25 AYUSH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0299 DURGESH KR JHA 334 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170675

017-1111-1462-25 VIVAN GOGOI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0300 UJJAL GOGOI 335 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170677

017-1111-1463-25 MD MAIUDDIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0301 MD JASSIM 336 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170678
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017-1111-1464-25 RAUNAK JAY GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0302 VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA 337 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170680

017-1111-1465-25 SHAHAB AHMED KHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0303 SHADAB AHMED KHAN 338 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170681

017-1111-1466-25 ADITYA KOTTAK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0304 LATE YOGESH KOTTAK 339 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170682

017-1111-1468-25 RISHAV PRASAD FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0305 RAJU PRASAD 340 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170684

017-1111-1469-25 SUBHRANIL DEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0306 SOMNATH DEY 341 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170685

017-1111-1470-25 ADARSH JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0307 GYAN KUMAR JAISWAL 342 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170686

017-1111-1471-25 GOURAV AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0308 SHYAMLAL AGRAWAL 343 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170687

017-1111-1474-25 REHAN KHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0309 ANIUL KHAN 344 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170690

017-1111-1476-25 AYAAN AHMED FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0310 JAWED AHMED 345 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170692

017-1111-1478-25 JENIL RUPANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0311 HARDIK RUPANI 346 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170698

017-1111-1481-25 KANISHKA SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0312 KAUSHIK SARKAR 347 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170702

017-1111-1482-25 MAYUKH KAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0313 INDRAJIT KAR 348 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170704

017-1111-1483-25 AMAN VERMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0314 RUMI VERMA. 349 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170707

017-1111-1486-25 ARYAN MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0315 ARPAN MONDAL 350 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170710

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

125.22.105.98

 3:50:17PM19/02/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 19/02/2026 Page 77 of 160

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

MaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

017-1111-1488-25 YOGEN BHARALAWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0316 LATE ASHISH BHARALAWALA 351 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170712

017-1111-1489-25 MRINANK PAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0317 ARINDAM PAL 352 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170713

017-1111-1490-25 SHAHZAMAN ZEESHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0318 ZEESHAN HAMID 353 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170714

017-1111-1491-25 PRANEET BHASKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0319 V K BHASKAR 354 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170715

017-1111-1492-25 TIRTH SHAH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0320 SANJAY SHAH 355 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170716

017-1111-1494-25 PRATHAM SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0321 RAM SHARMA 356 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170721

017-1111-1495-25 PRITESHU CHANDGOTIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0322 LATE ANIL KUMAR CHANDGOTIA 357 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170722

017-1111-1496-25 ABHISHEK JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0323 SANJEEV KUMAR JAIN 358 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170723

017-1111-1499-25 ARITRO ADHIKARY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0324 DEBASHISH ADHIKARY 359 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170727

017-1111-1501-25 ARYAN JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0325 UTTAM JAISWAL 360 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170730

017-1111-1504-25 P PRANAY RAO FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0326 P TULSI RAO 361 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170733

017-1111-1505-25 ADIT NAYAK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0327 ABHIMANYU NAYAK 362 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170735

017-1111-1506-25 SUJOY SWARNAKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0328 RABIN SWARNAKAR 363 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170736

017-1111-1507-25 KAUSTAV SARAF FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0329 SURESH KUMAR SARAF 364 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170737
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017-1111-1512-25 YASH DADASO JADHAV FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0330 DADASO TANAJI JADHAV 365 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170743

017-1111-1518-25 AVRONEEL PAUL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0331 BALARAM PAUL 366 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170753

017-1111-1521-25 VAIBHAV KUMAR KYAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0332 KRISHNA KUMAR KYAL 367 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170757

017-1111-1522-25 RITAM SANTRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0333 RAMESH SANTRA 368 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170758

017-1111-1523-25 RAJAT BHARTI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0334 SHYAM BARAN YADAV 369 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170759

017-1111-1525-25 UTSAV CHOURASIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0335 SATISH KUMAR CHOURASIA 370 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170762

017-1111-1527-25 ABHISHEK BAID FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0336 VINAY KUMAR BAID 371 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170766

017-1111-1529-25 AARIT SINGH GREWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0337 RAVINDER KAUR GREWAL. 372 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170768

017-1111-1530-25 SAKSHAM KUMAR TARWAY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0338 KUMAR GAURAV 373 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170769

017-1111-1532-25 KUMAR MANGALAM 

AGARWAL

FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0339 VIKASH AGARWAL 374 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170773

017-1111-1533-25 EMON ADHIKARY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0340 JAGANNATH ADHIKARY 375 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170774

017-1111-1534-25 YUG AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0341 SHIV SUNDAR AGARWAL 376 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170776

017-1111-1535-25 HIMAGHNA SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0342 PRASENJIT SARKAR 377 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170778

017-1111-1536-25 TANISHQ RAJ SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0343 RANJEET KUMAR SINGH 378 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170779
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017-1111-1538-25 AMIT SRIVASTAVA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0344 SHAMBHU SHARAN SRIVASTAVA 379 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170781

017-1111-1539-25 GOURAB DEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0345 GOPAL CHANDRA DEY 380 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170782

017-1111-1542-25 PIYUSH PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0346 SHUVENDU PANDEY 381 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170785

017-1111-1543-25 ADITYA GAURAV FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0347 ASHWINE KUMAR PANKAJ 382 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170786

017-1111-1544-25 SAHIL AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0348 YOGESH AGARWAL 383 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170788

017-1111-1546-25 ADITYA MAHESWARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0349 NANDLAL MAHESWARI 384 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170790

017-1111-1547-25 SAHIL KUMAR RAM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0350 SANJAY KUMAR RAM 385 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170791

017-1111-1549-25 SHAYAN KALIM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0351 KALIM AHMED 386 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170793

017-1111-1550-25 AMAN JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0352 AVIJIT JAIN 387 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170794

017-1111-1553-25 MANISH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0353 SURENDRA DAS 388 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170799

017-1111-1555-25 SWARAJ ANAND FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0354 ANAND KUMAR SINGH 389 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170801

017-1111-1556-25 SNEHAN GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0355 SHROBAN GHOSH 390 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170802

017-1111-1557-25 RACHIT PANSARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0356 LATE SUNIL PANSARI 391 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170803

017-1111-1559-25 SHREYANSH KEDIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0357 AMIT KEDIA 392 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170808
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017-1111-1560-25 SIDDHARTH KHANDELWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0358 RAMAKANT KHANDELWAL 393 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170809

017-1111-1561-25 ANSHUMAN JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0359 SANJAY JAISWAL 394 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170810

017-1111-1562-25 UTKARSH GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0360 DINESH KUMAR GUPTA 395 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170811

017-1111-1564-25 SAMIK SAUTYA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0361 SUKANTA SAUTYA 396 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170813

017-1111-1565-25 ANURAG RAY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0362 ABIR RAY 397 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170816

017-1111-1566-25 RAJDIP DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0363 BONAMALI DUTTA 398 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170817

017-1111-1567-25 UTKARSH MEHTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0364 PRAKASH PATI MEHTA 399 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170819

017-1111-1568-25 ABHINABA JANA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0365 SOUMITRA KUMAR JANA 400 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170822

017-1111-1569-25 ARIHANT DAPTRY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0366 CHANDAN DAPTRY 401 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170826

017-1111-1570-25 VASWAR DAS GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0367 BHARABI DAS GUPTA 402 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170827

017-1111-1572-25 ANIKET KUMAR THAKUR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0368 SANJIV KUMAR THAKUR 403 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170829

017-1111-1573-25 SHIVAM TRIPATHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0369 PRABASH CHANDRA TRIPATHI 404 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170831

017-1111-1574-25 SAYAN KARAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0370 BIBEK KARAN 405 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170832

017-1111-1576-25 CHIRAG AGARWALLA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0371 MAHESH AGARWALLA 406 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170834
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017-1111-1583-25 ABHINAV CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0372 PANKAJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY 407 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170844

017-1111-1584-25 CHAHAT TIBREWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0373 MUKESH KUMAR TIBREWAL 408 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170845

017-1111-1587-25 KRISHAV GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0374 LAKSHMAN GUPTA 409 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170851

017-1111-1588-25 RUPAM BANERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0375 RATHINDRA NATH BANERJEE 410 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170853

017-1111-1590-25 MAYANK AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0376 MUKESH KUMAR AGARWAL 411 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170855

017-1111-1591-25 KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0377 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 412 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170856

017-1111-1592-25 RONOK SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0378 RANJIT SARKAR 413 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170857

017-1111-1593-25 KESHAV KEDIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0379 MANISH KEDIA 414 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170859

017-1111-1594-25 SAMPAT MITRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0380 SAMBHU MITRA 415 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170860

017-1111-1595-25 HARI RADIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0381 PIUSH RADIA 416 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170861

017-1111-1596-25 TAPABRATA CHATTERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0382 TAPAS CHATTERJEE 417 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170862

017-1111-1597-25 AKSHAT TULSYAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0383 PRADEEP TULSYAN 418 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170864

017-1111-1598-25 ABHISHEK SURANA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0384 AMIT SURANA 419 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170865

017-1111-1599-25 AYUSH ANCHALIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0385 RAKESH ANCHALIA 420 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170867
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017-1111-1600-25 ATEEK KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0386 UMESH CHOUDHARY 421 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170869

017-1111-1602-25 SHUBHAM SAMANTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0387 ANUP KUMAR SAMANTA 422 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170871

017-1111-1604-25 HEMANT GAJANAN 

CHAWNARE

FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0388 CHAWNARE GAJANAN MANOHAR 423 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170874

017-1111-1605-25 NAMAN KANODIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0389 RAJIV KANODIA 424 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170876

017-1111-1609-25 SHIVAM DEWANJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0390 MRITHUNJOY DEWANJEE 425 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170887

017-1111-1610-25 JAYRAJ PANCHAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0391 UMANG PANCHAL 426 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170890

017-1111-1611-25 SUJAL KUTTY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0392 SANJAY KUTTY 427 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170894

017-1111-1612-25 SAMARTH DAGA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0393 VIJAY DAGA 428 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170895

017-1111-1616-25 VEDANT GOYAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0394 SANJAY KUMAR GOYAL 429 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170904

017-1111-1617-25 SUMIT KUMAR RAY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0395 RAMESH RAY 430 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170905

017-1111-1619-25 PRIYAM GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0396 ANJU GUPTA. 431 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170907

017-1111-1621-25 RAHUL RANJAN KISKU FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0397 BINOD KISKU 432 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170913

017-1111-1624-25 SABDARSHA DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0398 SUMIT DAS 433 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170917

017-1111-1628-25 VEDANT AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0399 MANGAL KUMAR 434 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170923
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017-1111-1629-25 RAGHAV KARNANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0400 BRAJESH KARNANI 435 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170924

017-1111-1632-25 MANAV GOENKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0401 RAHUL GOENKA 436 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170929

017-1111-1633-25 SURAJ SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0402 RAJU SAHA 437 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170930

017-1111-1634-25 AWAAN INAM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0403 INAMUL HAQUE ANSARI 438 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170931

017-1111-1635-25 ARPIT RAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0404 OM PRAKASH 439 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170932

017-1111-1636-25 SAHIL AGARWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0405 BIJAY KUMAR AGARWALA 440 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170933

017-1111-1642-25 PRAJIT DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0406 PALLAB DUTTA 441 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170942

017-1111-1646-25 ABISESH BISWAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0407 LATE NILADRI BISWAS 442 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170947

017-1111-1647-25 ARYAMAN AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0408 PRAMO KUMAR AGARWAL 443 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170948

017-1111-1648-25 DIVYANSH GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0409 BIKRAM GUPTA 444 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170949

017-1111-1649-25 GOKUL CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0410 SACHIN CHOUDHARY 445 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170950

017-1111-1650-25 AAKASH BANERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0411 SADHAN KUMAR BANERJEE 446 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170952

017-1111-1651-25 YASH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0412 HIRA LAL AGARWAL 447 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170956

017-1111-1652-25 ARYAVEER GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0413 KIRAN KUMAR GUPTA 448 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170957
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017-1111-1653-25 SHREYAS GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0414 RAKESH GUPTA 449 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170958

017-1111-1655-25 ANJAS KUMAR SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0415 AJAY KUMAR SHAW 450 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170960

017-1111-1656-25 TIIRTH DEORA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0416 SANDIP DEORA 451 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170961

017-1111-1660-25 VIBHOR JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0417 TARUN JAIN 452 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170971

017-1111-1661-25 RISHI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0418 NARAYAN PRASAD AGARWAL 453 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170972

017-1111-1662-25 MOHAMMAD FAHMI FAIZAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0419 FAIZAN UDDIN 454 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170973

017-1111-1663-25 ANMOL SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0420 RANJIT SHARMA 455 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170974

017-1111-1664-25 RAHUL RAI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0421 RAJESH RAI 456 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170976

017-1111-1665-25 SAHARSH MEHROTRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0422 RAMAN KUMAR MEHROTRA 457 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170977

017-1111-1666-25 RAJ KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0423 VIJAY SINGH 458 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170978

017-1111-1667-25 HARSHIT MUNDHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0424 GANESH MUNDHRA 459 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170979

017-1111-1668-25 PRANJAL KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0425 PRASHANT KUMAR 460 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170981

017-1111-1669-25 SHIVANAND CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0426 BIRENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY 461 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170982

017-1111-1670-25 LEEO LONGJAM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0427 LONGJAM JAYANTA SINGH 462 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170983
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017-1111-1671-25 NINGTHOUJAM BIPUL SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0428 NINGTHOUJAM BABUCHANDRA 

SINGH

 463 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170985

017-1111-1672-25 R SAMEER FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0429 R DURYUDHAN 464 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170986

017-1111-1673-25 AMAN KUMAR SAH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0430 MANOJ KUMAR SAH 465 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170988

017-1111-1674-25 ANISH SONKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0431 BINOD SONKAR 466 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170989

017-1111-1675-25 HARSH DEEP MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0432 RAKESH MISHRA 467 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170990

017-1111-1676-25 SHIV SHANKAR GOPE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0433 RAM PRABESH GOPE 468 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170991

017-1111-1677-25 ABHISEK SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0434 LATE GOPAL SHAW 469 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170994

017-1111-1679-25 MANSAR AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0435 MANOJ AGARWAL 470 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170996

017-1111-1680-25 ROUNAK GOEL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0436 RAVI KUMAR GOEL 471 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170997

017-1111-1681-25 KUNJ AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0437 PRASANT AGARWAL 472 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170998

017-1111-1684-25 SMYAN KEJRIWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0438 RAMESH KEJRIWAL 473 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171002

017-1111-1685-25 SHUBHAM KUMAR GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0439 SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA 474 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171004

017-1111-1686-25 PARTH BAGRI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0440 SAILESH KUMAR BAGRI 475 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171005

017-1111-1688-25 ATULYA KEDIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0441 NIRMAL KUMAR KEDIA 476 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171007
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017-1111-1689-25 HARSH PAL SINGH ARORA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0442 RAVINDER SINGH ARORA 477 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171008

017-1111-1692-25 PARVIN VAGHARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0443 VAGHA VAGHARI 478 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171012

017-1111-1693-25 GLADSON BESRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0444 ANIL BESRA 479 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171013

017-1111-1694-25 ARMAN ANSARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0445 NAYUM ANSARI 480 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171014

017-1111-1696-25 SOHAM RASTOGI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0446 VIKASH KUMAR RASTOGI 481 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171016

017-1111-1697-25 HARSHIT KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0447 SANJAY KUMAR 482 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171017

017-1111-1699-25 RAJVANSH PODDAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0448 RAJIV KUMAR PODDAR 483 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171020

017-1111-1701-25 PRANJAL BHOWMICK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0449 PARTHA PRATIM BHOWMICK 484 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171023

017-1111-1702-25 PURAV VARDHAN AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0450 PRAKASH CHANDRA AGRAWAL 485 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171025

017-1111-1703-25 DEBESH MAITY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0451 ARUP RATAN MAITY 486 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171026

017-1111-1704-25 KINJAL BHATTACHARYA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0452 RAJIB BHATTACHARYA 487 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171027

017-1111-1705-25 ADITYA DEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0453 AMIT KUMAR DEY 488 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171028

017-1111-1706-25 RISHABH JHAWAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0454 SANTOSH JHAWAR 489 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171029

017-1111-1707-25 HARJAS SINGH BEDI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0455 JASDEV SINGH 490 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171031
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017-1111-1708-25 SOUMYA DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0456 SAMIT DAS 491 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171032

017-1111-1709-25 SHLOK KEJRIWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0457 PARMANAND KEJRIWAL 492 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171033

017-1111-1710-25 ANUJ SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0458 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 493 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171035

017-1111-1712-25 SAKET KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0459 SHANKAR KUMAR 494 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171038

017-1111-1715-25 MAYANK SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0460 BISWANATH SHAW 495 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171043

017-1111-1716-25 UMANG TOSNIWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0461 MANOJ TOSNIWAL 496 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171044

017-1111-1717-25 PRANAY AJITSARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0462 PANKAJ KUMAR AJITSARIA 497 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171045

017-1111-1718-25 ABIR AHAMMAD FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0463 BASIR AHAMMAD 498 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171046

017-1111-1720-25 KARAN RUPAREL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0464 PRAKASH RUPAREL 499 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171048

017-1111-1721-25 CHIRAG PERIWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0465 UMA SHANKAR PERIWAL 500 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171049

017-1111-1723-25 RUDRA PRATAP TIWARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0466 BRAJESH TIWARI 501 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171051

017-1111-1724-25 HARSHIT AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0467 RAKESH KUMAR AGARWAL 502 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171052

017-1111-1725-25 KOSHAL KUMAR AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0468 RAMJI LAL AGARWAL 503 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171053

017-1111-1726-25 KRISH MAHATO FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0469 BIGUL MAHATO 504 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171055
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017-1111-1727-25 MOHAMMAD SAQLAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0470 MOHAMMAD SHAHID 505 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171056

017-1111-1728-25 KESHAV TEKWANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0471 MAHESH TEKWANI 506 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171057

017-1111-1729-25 SHREYANSH SONTHALIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0472 NEELAM SONTHALIA. 507 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171058

017-1111-1731-25 KARANDEEP SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0473 DARSHAN SINGH 508 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171061

017-1111-1732-25 SAAHAS BACHHAWAT FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0474 ANAND BACHHAWAT 509 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171063

017-1111-1733-25 SAURAV PAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0475 SUVENDU PAL 510 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171065

017-1111-1734-25 KRISH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0476 OMPRAKASH AGARWAL 511 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171066

017-1111-1735-25 MAHENDRA SINGH RATHORE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0477 RAJENDAR SINGH RATHORE 512 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171069

017-1111-1736-25 SARANSH SAHAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0478 DEEPAK SAHAL 513 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171070

017-1111-1738-25 GARV ARORA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0479 AMIT ARORA 514 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171072

017-1111-1739-25 RONIT KOTHARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0480 RAKESH KOTHARI 515 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171073

017-1111-1740-25 GANESH SETH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0481 DHARAM CHAND SETH 516 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171074

017-1111-1742-25 MUDIT AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0482 SANJAY AGARWAL 517 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171076

017-1111-1746-25 VINAYAK SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0483 SAILENDAR SINGH 518 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171080
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017-1111-1748-25 ARYAMAN GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0484 MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA 519 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171084

017-1111-1750-25 PREEYAM GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0485 BASU DEV GHOSH 520 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171088

017-1111-1751-25 PRASHANT DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0486 DILIP KUMAR DAS 521 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171089

017-1111-1752-25 SHABD KUMAR SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0487 BIJAY KUMAR SHAW 522 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171090

017-1111-1753-25 NAITIK AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0488 KISHAN CH. AGARWAL 523 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171091

017-1111-1754-25 MOHAMMAD ATIF FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0489 MOHAMMAD ASAD AHMED 524 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171094

017-1111-1755-25 VEDANT AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0490 RAJENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL 525 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171097

017-1111-1757-25 CHIRAG CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0491 HEMANT CHOWDHURY 526 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171099

017-1111-1758-25 SHAURYA REKHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0492 HEMANT REKHAN 527 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171100

017-1111-1759-25 UMAR KHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0493 SAJEED KHAN 528 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171102

017-1111-1760-25 SHUBHAM JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0494 JAGDISH JAISWAL 529 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171104

017-1111-1761-25 VINIT KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0495 VISHAL KUMAR 530 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171105

017-1111-1763-25 PREETAM SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0496 PREM SAGAR SHAW 531 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171109

017-1111-1764-25 MD ALI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0497 MD KASIF 532 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171110
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017-1111-1765-25 PRIYANSH DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0498 PINTU DAS 533 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171111

017-1111-1768-25 MAYANK TEWARY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0499 JAYANTA KUMAR TEWARY 534 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171117

017-1111-1769-25 KHUBAIB ALI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0500 MD KHALID ALI 535 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171118

017-1111-1770-25 IISHAN GUHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0501 ARIJIT GUHA 536 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171120

017-1111-1773-25 KESHAV NEWAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0502 DEEPAK NEWAR 537 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171124

017-1111-1774-25 ANKAN JANA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0503 KRISHNENDU JANA 538 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171128

017-1111-1775-25 PRINCE SINGHANIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0504 RAJEEV SINGHANIA 539 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171131

017-1111-1776-25 DEVYA PIROGIWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0505 RITESH PIROGIWAL 540 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171133

017-1111-1777-25 MRINMOY DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0506 LATE ABHIJIT DAS 541 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171135

017-1111-1779-25 SAMANVAY SIDDHARTH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0507 SANJEEV KUMAR 542 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171137

017-1111-1780-25 YASH PANCHARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0508 SANDEEP KR PANCHARIA 543 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171138

017-1111-1783-25 AMAN AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0509 PRADEEP KUMAR AGARWAL 544 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171141

017-1111-1784-25 RISHABH CHATURVEDI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0510 NISHITH CHATURVEDI 545 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171142

017-1111-1785-25 ABHRANEEL ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0511 ABHIJIT RAY 546 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171145
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017-1111-1789-25 SREYASH DEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0512 SANDIP DEY 547 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171149

017-1111-1791-25 KRISH CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0513 SUNIL KUMAR AGARWALLA 548 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171151

017-1111-1792-25 SAHIL KHANDOKER FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0514 RABIUL KHANDOKER 549 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171152

017-1111-1793-25 KARAN KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0515 RAVI ROSHAN KUMAR 550 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171154

017-1111-1795-25 DARSHAN MOHTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0516 CHAND RATAN MOHTA 551 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171158

017-1111-1796-25 PULKIT BAID FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0517 HARSH KUMAR BAID 552 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171159

017-1111-1797-25 ARYAVEER VERMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0518 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 553 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171162

017-1111-1798-25 SHAURYA AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0519 ASHISH AGRAWAL 554 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171163

017-1111-1799-25 TUSHAR SINGHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0520 TAPAN SINGHA 555 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171165

017-1111-1800-25 VAIBHAV JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0521 SUNIL KUMAR JAIN 556 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171166

017-1111-1801-25 KRISHNA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0522 ARVIND GUPTA 557 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171167

017-1111-1802-25 SHOURYA PRATAP SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0523 JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH 558 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171168

017-1111-1803-25 RAGHIB SOHAIL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0524 SAFDER SOHAIL 559 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171169

017-1111-1804-25 ABDUR RAHMAN MOHAMMAD 

EHTASHAM

FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0525 MOHAMMAD EHTASHAMUL HAQUE 560 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171171
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017-1111-1805-25 KESHAV SANGAI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0526 NITIN SANGAI 561 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171172

017-1111-1806-25 AKSHAT SUREKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0527 RAJESH SUREKA 562 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171173

017-1111-1807-25 KESHAV BAJAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0528 SUNNY BAJAJ 563 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171175

017-1111-1808-25 RISHAV AGARWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0529 LALIT KUMAR AGARWALA 564 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171177

017-1111-1809-25 DHRUV AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0530 ANUP AGARWAL 565 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171178

017-1111-1810-25 ARIHANT BHAIYA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0531 ARVIND BHAIYA 566 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171179

017-1111-1811-25 MD ARMAN HUSSAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0532 MD ABID 567 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171180

017-1111-1812-25 BINIT KUMAR BURNWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0533 ASHOK BURNWAL 568 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171181

017-1111-1818-25 ANIMESH SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0534 BAIJ NATH SINGH 569 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171196

017-1111-1819-25 SOUMYA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0535 SANTOSH ROY AGARWAL 570 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171198

017-1111-1820-25 VYOM AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0536 RAJENDRA KR AGARWAL 571 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171199

017-1111-1821-25 ANUJ GOEL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0537 SUSHMA GOEL. 572 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171200

017-1111-1822-25 VEER S DOSHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0538 SANJAY DOSHI 573 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171201

017-1111-1824-25 ADNAN KHICHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0539 AMAN KHICHI 574 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171204
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017-1111-1825-25 KRISHNA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0540 PINTU AGARWAL 575 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171205

017-1111-1826-25 ARITRA MARIK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0541 SHYAMAL MARIK 576 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171206

017-1111-1830-25 DEEPAK KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0542 S K JHA 577 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171211

017-1111-1831-25 DHRUV KHEMANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0543 PIUSH KHEMANI 578 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171214

017-1111-1833-25 KUNAL SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0544 DINESH KUMAR 579 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171217

017-1111-1834-25 AAKSHAR TALWAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0545 ARUN KUMAR TALWAR 580 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171218

017-1111-1836-25 MD SAMIR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0546 MD RAHIL 581 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171221

017-1111-1838-25 MD FARHAN KHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0547 KHURSHID ALAM KHAN 582 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171223

017-1111-1839-25 KRISHNA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0548 VINOD KUMAR GUPTA 583 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171224

017-1111-1842-25 MANTHON BAIDYA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0549 RUPAK BAIDYA 584 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171230

017-1111-1843-25 HARSH OJHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0550 BINOD OJHA 585 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171231

017-1111-1844-25 AYAAN ASHAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0551 SHARJIL ASHAR 586 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171232

017-1111-1845-25 AMRIT KUMAR YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0552 SHIV KUMAR YADAV 587 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171234

017-1111-1847-25 RAJVEER SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0553 RAJESH SHAW 588 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171236
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017-1111-1848-25 DHRUV KUMAR SUREKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0554 AVINASH KUMAR SUREKA 589 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171237

017-1111-1849-25 HRISHAV SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0555 SUNIL KUMAR SHAW 590 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171238

017-1111-1850-25 SHALEEN AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0556 MANISH AGARWAL 591 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171240

017-1111-1851-25 ARYAN A SANGHVI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0557 AJIT R SANGHVI 592 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171241

017-1111-1852-25 PRANJAL DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0558 CHANCHAL DAS 593 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171243

017-1111-1853-25 PRASHNICK PODDAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0559 BHOLA NATH PODDAR 594 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171244

017-1111-1854-25 AMIT SAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0560 MUNNA SAW 595 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171245

017-1111-1855-25 RAJAT KARNANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0561 BRAJESH KARNANI 596 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171246

017-1111-1857-25 YASH RAJ SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0562 RUPESH KUMAR SINGH 597 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171249

017-1111-1858-25 AADARSH SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0563 ARJUN SHAW 598 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171250

017-1111-1859-25 ANKIT MUKHERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0564 ABHIJIT MUKHERJEE 599 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171251

017-1111-1865-25 MRIDUL KHEMKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0565 SHANKAR KHEMKA 600 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171260

017-1111-1866-25 SATYAJIT DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0566 PARESH CHANDRA DAS 601 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171261

017-1111-1867-25 YUVRAJ MAHATO FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0567 SURESH MAHATO 602 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171262
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017-1111-1868-25 MANAV KR GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0568 DINESH KUMAR GUPTA 603 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171264

017-1111-1869-25 BHAVISHYA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0569 BHAGWAN DAS SHARMA 604 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171265

017-1111-1871-25 MUDIT KHEMKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0570 SHANKAR KHEMKA 605 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171269

017-1111-1872-25 VIRAJ AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0571 SANTOSH KUMAR AGARWAL 606 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171270

017-1111-1874-25 PARTHA UPADHYAY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0572 KRISHNA KANT UPADHYAY 607 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171272

017-1111-1875-25 TANISHQ AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0573 ASHOK AGARWAL 608 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171275

017-1111-1876-25 SHIVAM CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0574 NIRANJAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY 609 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171277

017-1111-1877-25 DEV KHANDELWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0575 SHAMBHU KHANDELWAL 610 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171278

017-1111-1878-25 DEBOJYOTI CHAKRABORTY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0576 DHRUBOJYOTI CHAKRABORTY 611 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171279

017-1111-1879-25 ANKIT KUMAR JHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0577 SAROJ KUMAR JHA 612 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171280

017-1111-1880-25 NEHAL GOEL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0578 ANIL KUMAR GOEL 613 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171283

017-1111-1883-25 MD REHAN JAHANGIR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0579 MD JAHANGIR ALAM 614 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171287

017-1111-1885-25 SUBHO GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0580 SHYAMAL GHOSH 615 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171289

017-1111-1889-25 MD JUNAID AFTAB FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0581 AFTAB ANSAR 616 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171296
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017-1111-1891-25 ANIKET YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0582 AMAR NATH YADAV 617 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171299

017-1111-1892-25 SAMYAK KOTHARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0583 ANVESH KOTHARI 618 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171300

017-1111-1895-25 SANKET CHATTERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0584 SWARUP CHATTERJEE 619 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171304

017-1111-1896-25 MUKUND SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0585 VINOD SHARMA 620 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171307

017-1111-1897-25 MD AFZAL KHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0586 MD IZHAR KHAN 621 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171310

017-1111-1898-25 YASH SANGHAVI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0587 PARAS SANGHAVI 622 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171312

017-1111-1900-25 AMAN KUMAR SINGHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0588 PRASANN KUMAR JAIN 623 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171314

017-1111-1903-25 MAYANK BAID FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0589 RAJESH BAID 624 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171317

017-1111-1907-25 VIRAL SOMAIYA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0590 RAJA SOMAIYA 625 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171322

017-1111-1908-25 SAGNIK DASGUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0591 SUMON DASGUPTA 626 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171324

017-1111-1910-25 SWARNAVA DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0592 SURJA DUTTA 627 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171326

017-1111-1915-25 ANANT JHAWAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0593 ASHISH JHAWAR 628 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171336

017-1111-1916-25 RAUNAK BALASIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0594 PRADIP BALASIA 629 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171337

017-1111-1917-25 GYAN CHANDRA PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0595 JOGENDRA KUMAR PANDEY 630 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171338
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017-1111-1919-25 VISHESH GARG FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0596 PAWAN KUMAR GARG 631 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171340

017-1111-1920-25 HARSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0597 UMA SANKAR AGARWAL 632 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171341

017-1111-1921-25 DEBRUP DEY SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0598 DEBASISH DEY SARKAR 633 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171342

017-1111-1923-25 SUMIT KARNANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0599 RADHESHYAM KARNANI 634 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171346

017-1111-1925-25 ABHIRAJ SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0600 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA 635 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171349

017-1111-1926-25 SHIVAM JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0601 SANJU JAISWAL 636 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171350

017-1111-1927-25 PUSHKAR SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0602 ARJUN SHAW 637 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171351

017-1111-1928-25 DEVANSH JALAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0603 BIJAY KUMAR JALAN 638 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171352

017-1111-1930-25 VINIT KARMKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0604 ROBIN KARMKAR 639 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171354

017-1111-1931-25 JAYESH SARAOGI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0605 NAVEEN SARAOGI 640 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171357

017-1111-1932-25 SHARIB HOSSAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0606 SANOWAR HOSSAIN 641 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171358

017-1111-1933-25 SHUBHAM GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0607 ANIL GUPTA 642 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171359

017-1111-1935-25 SHIVAM AGARWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0608 PRADIP AGARWALA 643 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171361

017-1111-1936-25 TEJAS SONTHALIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0609 VIKASH SONTHALIA 644 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171363
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017-1111-1938-25 UPAL BANIK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0610 SHANTANU BANIK 645 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171367

017-1111-1939-25 TEJAS SONI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0611 VINOD SONI 646 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171368

017-1111-1940-25 RUPAM KHANDELWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0612 DINESH KHANDELWAL 647 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171370

017-1111-1942-25 SHREYAN BANERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0613 SUDAM BANERJEE 648 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171373

017-1111-1943-25 VAYU AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0614 VISHNU KUMAR AGARWAL 649 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171374

017-1111-1945-25 SWASTIK GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0615 SAMRAT GHOSH 650 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171377

017-1111-1946-25 AYUSH JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0616 KISHORI LAL JAISWAL 651 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171378

017-1111-1947-25 AKSHAT KUMAR SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0617 SHIV KUMAR SHARMA 652 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171379

017-1111-1948-25 DEEPTANSHU DEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0618 PRABIR KUMAR DEY 653 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171381

017-1111-1949-25 AFIF AHMED MOLLA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0619 MUSTAQUE AHMED MOLLA 654 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171382

017-1111-1952-25 VOMESH TENANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0620 ANIL TENANI 655 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171385

017-1111-1953-25 VIDIT KATARUKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0621 PRAKASH KATARUKA 656 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171387

017-1111-1957-25 PRAKASH KUMAR KUNWAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0622 RAJ KUMAR KUNWAR 657 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171392

017-1111-1958-25 SURANJAN BERA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0623 SUKUMAR BERA 658 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171395
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017-1111-1960-25 NISHANT AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0624 MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL 659 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171399

017-1111-1963-25 JAYANT JAGNANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0625 MANOJ KUMAR JAGNANI 660 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171404

017-1111-1965-25 NITIN AMAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0626 VIJAY PRASAD 661 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171406

017-1111-1966-25 SHREYANSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0627 NITESH AGARWAL 662 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171407

017-1111-1967-25 SANCHIT KASHYAP FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0628 RAJIV KUMAR PHALAHARI 663 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171408

017-1111-1968-25 RONIT BASAK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0629 KANCHAN BASAK 664 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171410

017-1111-1970-25 VISHAL THAKKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0630 LALIT THAKKAR 665 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171413

017-1111-1971-25 PRATHAM TAYAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0631 VIJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 666 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171414

017-1111-1972-25 DHEERAJ BANG FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0632 MAHESH BANG 667 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171415

017-1111-1973-25 ARITRA SIL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0633 KAUSHIK SIL 668 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171416

017-1111-1974-25 SK SOYEL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0634 SK JAYNAL ABDDIN 669 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171417

017-1111-1975-25 JAY MUNDHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0635 MAHESH KUMAR MUNDHRA 670 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171419

017-1111-1976-25 HARSH KUMAR BHUWANIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0636 RABINDRA KUMAR BHUWANIA 671 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171421

017-1111-1977-25 ADITYA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0637 KRISHNA KUMAR GUPTA 672 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171422
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017-1111-1978-25 AYUSH GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0638 AVIK GHOSH 673 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171423

017-1111-1979-25 KRISHNA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0639 BISHNU GUPTA 674 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171424

017-1111-1980-25 KARTIK KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0640 JAI KUMAR 675 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171426

017-1111-1982-25 ADITYA KUMAR PATHAK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0641 ABHAY KUMAR PATHAK 676 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171428

017-1111-1983-25 SHASHANK BAJAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0642 SUNDIP BAJAJ 677 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171430

017-1111-1985-25 AYUSH MULLICK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0643 SAIFUDDIN MULLICK 678 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171432

017-1111-1987-25 VATSAL SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0644 DEEPAK SHARMA 679 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171437

017-1111-1990-25 RITABRATA HALDER FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0645 MALAY HALDER 680 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171441

017-1111-1992-25 AMAN CHORARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0646 AJAY CHORARIA 681 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171443

017-1111-1993-25 MD WASIFUDDIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0647 LATE MD WAHABUDDIN 682 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171444

017-1111-1994-25 BASISTH MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0648 RAJESH KR MISHRA 683 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171445

017-1111-1996-25 SUMIT KESHRI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0649 LATE AMARNATH KESHRI 684 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171447

017-1111-1997-25 RUDRANSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0650 MANOJ AGARWAL 685 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171449

017-1111-1999-25 SOUMEN NATH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0651 SUJIT NATH 686 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171452
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017-1111-2000-25 UJJWAL JHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0652 VIJAY JHA 687 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171453

017-1111-2001-25 VAIBHAV BHARTIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0653 SUNIL KUMAR BHARTIA 688 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171456

017-1111-2002-25 MD TAUSIF UMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0654 MD UMAR FAROOQUE 689 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171457

017-1111-2003-25 VANIJ SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0655 RAVI SHEKHAR 690 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171458

017-1111-2004-25 ADHIRAJ SAHOO FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0656 RAJENDRA SAHOO 691 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171459

017-1111-2005-25 VED MUNKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0657 MANISH MUNKA 692 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171460

017-1111-2006-25 AMAN KUMAR THAKUR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0658 BIRENDRA KUMAR THAKUR 693 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171461

017-1111-2007-25 ADARSH JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0659 SANJAY JAISWAL 694 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171462

017-1111-2009-25 MANISH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0660 SANT AGARWAL 695 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171468

017-1111-2010-25 PIYUSH KUMAR MEHTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0661 MANOJ KUMAR MEHTA 696 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171469

017-1111-2011-25 ANSHUMAN GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0662 VARUN RAJEEV GUPTA 697 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171470

017-1111-2012-25 PIYUSH KUMAR JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0663 MITHILESH KUMAR JAISWAL 698 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171471

017-1111-2013-25 PRAKASH MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0664 JITENDRA MISHRA 699 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171472

017-1111-2014-25 KRISH SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0665 SHAILENDRA SINGH 700 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171473
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017-1111-2015-25 NIKHIL SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0666 BIR CHAND SHAW 701 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171474

017-1111-2016-25 RUDRANSH MEHROTRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0667 LATE ANUP KUMAR MEHROTRA 702 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171475

017-1111-2017-25 SAYAN BHATTACHARJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0668 SOUMEN BHATTACHARJEE 703 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171476

017-1111-2018-25 SOURAJIT NANDI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0669 JYOTI NANDI 704 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171477

017-1111-2019-25 SHIVAM DOKANIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0670 SRIRAM DOKANIA 705 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171478

017-1111-2021-25 SATYAM KUMAR CHOUDHURY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0671 VIKASH KR CHOUDHURY 706 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171481

017-1111-2022-25 SANCHIT BAGARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0672 AMIT KR BAGARIA 707 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171484

017-1111-2023-25 SAHIL KOTHARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0673 GYAN CHAND KOTHARI 708 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171485

017-1111-2024-25 BRIJESH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0674 PANKAJ AGARWAL 709 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171487

017-1111-2025-25 SAHIL KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0675 SANTOSH KUMAR 710 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171489

017-1111-2028-25 AKSH KUMAR AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0676 JITENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL 711 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171496

017-1111-2031-25 ASHU SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0677 AJENDRA SINGH 712 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171500

017-1111-2032-25 PUSHKAR PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0678 MADAN PANDEY 713 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171501

017-1111-2037-25 PRIYANANDA KHURAIJAM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0679 KHURAIJAM PRITAM SINGH 714 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171508

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

125.22.105.98

 3:50:17PM19/02/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 19/02/2026 Page 103 of 160

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

MaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

017-1111-2040-25 AKSHAT GOEL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0680 SUMIT GOEL 715 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171514

017-1111-2042-25 HARSHIT SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0681 ANIL KUMAR SINGH 716 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171516

017-1111-2043-25 ANIK PRATIHAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0682 RAJESH PRATIHAR 717 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171517

017-1111-2044-25 MOHSIN FEROZE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0683 FEROZE BELAL 718 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171518

017-1111-2045-25 MEHUL BANSAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0684 RAMESH KUMAR BANSAL 719 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171520

017-1111-2046-25 HITESH BAHETI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0685 RAMA KISHAN BAHETI 720 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171521

017-1111-2047-25 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0686 RAVINDRA SINGH 721 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171522

017-1111-2048-25 CHIMONJIT SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0687 TAPAN SHARMA 722 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171523

017-1111-2049-25 ADITYA GOENKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0688 SHARAD GOENKA 723 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171528

017-1111-2050-25 SHYAM AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0689 SUJEET KUMAR AGARWAL 724 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171529

017-1111-2051-25 DEV DUJARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0690 ALOK DUJARI 725 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171531

017-1111-2052-25 SOUPARNO BANERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0691 RAJA BANERJEE 726 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171533

017-1111-2055-25 BIBHUKALYAN BARIK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0692 JAGANNATH BARIK 727 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171540

017-1111-2056-25 ARYAN PATHAK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0693 RAJESH PATHAK 728 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171541
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017-1111-2058-25 MEHUL KHANDELWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0694 GAURAV KHANDELWAL 729 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171544

017-1111-2060-25 KRISHNA HOLANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0695 MAHESH KUMAR HOLANI 730 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171546

017-1111-2061-25 SHUBHAM ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0696 SHAKTI ROY 731 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171547

017-1111-2062-25 SAHIL KUMAR DUBEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0697 ARUN KUMAR DUBEY 732 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171549

017-1111-2063-25 RAHUL PATNI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0698 SUSHIL PATNI 733 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171551

017-1111-2064-25 SOHAN DASGUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0699 PRASENJIT DASGUPTA 734 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171553

017-1111-2065-25 ADITYA KANODIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0700 KAILASH KANODIA 735 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171555

017-1111-2066-25 AYUSH SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0701 AMIT SHAW 736 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171558

017-1111-2070-25 ASRIT JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0702 RANJAN KUMAR JAISWAL 737 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171565

017-1111-2072-25 SHIVANSH SONTHALIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0703 VIKASH SONTHALIA 738 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171567

017-1111-2073-25 PIYUSH TIWARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0704 JAI PRAKASH TIWARI 739 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171570

017-1111-2074-25 HARSHIT KUMAR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0705 PRASANNA KUMAR SINGH 740 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171571

017-1111-2076-25 YUVRAJ VERMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0706 RAVIKANT VERMA 741 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171574

017-1111-2078-25 HARSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0707 SANJAY KUMAR SULTANIA 742 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171577
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017-1111-2079-25 SUDHANSH JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0708 ASHWANI KUMAR JAISWAL 743 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171578

017-1111-2080-25 KRISHNENDU PRAMANIK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0709 TAPASI DAS PRAMANIK. 744 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171579

017-1111-2081-25 SIDDHANTA KEJRIWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0710 ANIL KEJRIWAL 745 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171580

017-1111-2082-25 DEVANSH RANDAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0711 YOGESH KUMAR RANDAR 746 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171581

017-1111-2083-25 RAGHAV AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0712 LATE UMESH KUMAR AGARWAL 747 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171582

017-1111-2085-25 VINAY SHAH BOTHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0713 DINESH SHAH BOTHRA 748 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171584

017-1111-2086-25 ADITYA MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0714 AMAR JYOTI MISHRA 749 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171585

017-1111-2087-25 DAKSH JHAWAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0715 ANUP JHAWAR 750 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171586

017-1111-2088-25 HARSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0716 RAKESH AGARWAL 751 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171587

017-1111-2090-25 SHREYANSH PARAKH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0717 SANDIP KUMAR PARAKH 752 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171591

017-1111-2092-25 MAYANK KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0718 NIRMAL KUMAR DALANIA 753 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171593

017-1111-2094-25 SHUBHAM MORE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0719 GANESH MORE 754 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171595

017-1111-2095-25 SUBHAN NASIR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0720 LUQMAN NASIR 755 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171596

017-1111-2096-25 ADHYAYAN GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0721 MANISH GUPTA 756 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171598
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017-1111-2098-25 RAJ SAVALIYA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0722 JANAK KUMAR DALSUKHBHAI 

SAVALIYA

 757 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171600

017-1111-2099-25 FARHAN KHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0723 ROFIKUL ISLAM KHAN 758 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171602

017-1111-2100-25 NIKHIL KEJRIWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0724 BIJAY KUMAR KEJRIWAL 759 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171603

017-1111-2101-25 NIKUNJ MITTAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0725 KISHAN KUMAR MITTAL 760 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171605

017-1111-2102-25 ADITYA TIBREWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0726 PRAKASH KUMAR TIBREWAL 761 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171606

017-1111-2103-25 MD MURSALIN ZEESHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0727 ZEESHAN SAIGAL 762 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171607

017-1111-2104-25 IMRAN SHAHID FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0728 SHAHID AHMAD 763 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171608

017-1111-2105-25 PRIYANSH CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0729 ABHISHEKH CHOUDHARY 764 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171609

017-1111-2106-25 GOVIND KUMAR SONI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0730 VIJAY KUMAR PRASAD 765 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171611

017-1111-2108-25 VISHAL PANDA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0731 MOHAN LAL PANDA 766 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171613

017-1111-2109-25 YUVRAJ SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0732 JAY PRAKASH SINGH 767 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171614

017-1111-2110-25 ROHIT SURANA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0733 SIDDHARTH SURANA 768 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171616

017-1111-2112-25 ARHAM SALIM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0734 MD FAISAL SALIM 769 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171618

017-1111-2113-25 ARKAJIT DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0735 BIMALENDU DAS 770 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171620
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017-1111-2118-25 SUMUKH SONI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0736 MANOJ KUMAR SONI 771 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171626

017-1111-2119-25 VARISTH RUNGTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0737 RAVI KANT RUNGTA 772 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171627

017-1111-2120-25 CHIRAG SOMANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0738 RAJESH SOMANI 773 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171630

017-1111-2121-25 VISHESH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0739 NIRAJ AGARWAL 774 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171632

017-1111-2123-25 YUG AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0740 MANOJ AGARWAL 775 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171634

017-1111-2125-25 DINESH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0741 SHEO KUMAR 776 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171639

017-1111-2128-25 DARSH JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0742 NAVEEN JAISWAL 777 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171644

017-1111-2129-25 KUSHAL KHANDELWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0743 MOHIT KHANDELWALA 778 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171645

017-1111-2130-25 ARHAM BENGANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0744 KAMAL SINGH BENGANI 779 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171646

017-1111-2131-25 CHIRAG NIMODIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0745 LATE DINESH NIMODIA 780 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171648

017-1111-2132-25 AYUSH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0746 TRILOKI KUMAR SINGH 781 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171649

017-1111-2134-25 MANAV AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0747 BALRAM AGARWAL 782 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171651

017-1111-2136-25 ARFATUL ISLAM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0748 SAIFUL ISLAM 783 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171653

017-1111-2137-25 ADARSH KEDIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0749 SHASHANK KEDIA 784 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171654

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

125.22.105.98

 3:50:17PM19/02/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 19/02/2026 Page 108 of 160

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

MaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

017-1111-2138-25 SHUBHAM AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0750 MOHAN KANORIA 785 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171656

017-1111-2139-25 DIBYANSHU TIWARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0751 RAJESH TIWARI 786 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171657

017-1111-2140-25 PRANIT SAPARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0752 BHARTESH KUMAR SAPARIA 787 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171658

017-1111-2141-25 SOHAM GHOSAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0753 SAGAR GHOSAL 788 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171659

017-1111-2142-25 RISHI RAJ VATSA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0754 BIMAL KISHORE RAY 789 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171660

017-1111-2144-25 HEMANT KUNDALIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0755 SANDEEP KUNDALIA 790 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171662

017-1111-2145-25 ARMAAN JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0756 AJAY JAISWAL 791 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171663

017-1111-2146-25 MD AMAN AKHTER FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0757 MD AQUEEL AKHTER 792 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171664

017-1111-2148-25 PRIYANSHU GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0758 RAJ KUMAR GHOSH 793 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171667

017-1111-2149-25 JIVESH GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0759 RAJESH GUPTA 794 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171669

017-1111-2156-25 JAGDEEP SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0760 HARMINDAR SINGH 795 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171676

017-1111-2157-25 KANESH SIL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0761 ASIM SIL 796 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171678

017-1111-2158-25 SK SADAB FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0762 SK SHAHJAHAN 797 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171679

017-1111-2160-25 YAJAT AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0763 SUMESH AGARWAL 798 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171682
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017-1111-2161-25 AKSHAT JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0764 KAMAL JAIN 799 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171683

017-1111-2162-25 ABHAY SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0765 NIRAJ KR VISHWAKARMA 800 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171684

017-1111-2164-25 RITU RAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0766 RAVI SHANKAR SINHA 801 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171686

017-1111-2166-25 SHIVAM KUMAR 

TAMAKHUWALA

FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0767 SANJAY KUMAR 802 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171689

017-1111-2168-25 MD WASIF FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0768 MD ARIF 803 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171691

017-1111-2169-25 AYYAN SETHIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0769 ABHISHEK SETHIA 804 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171692

017-1111-2170-25 RAHUL PUROHIT FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0770 JOG SINGH PUROHIT 805 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171693

017-1111-2171-25 CHIRAG JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0771 NIRANJAN JAIN 806 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171695

017-1111-2173-25 RUDRAKSH GADIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0772 NIRMAL KUMAR GADIA 807 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171697

017-1111-2174-25 ARPIT M SHAH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0773 MANOJ KUMAR R SHAH 808 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171698

017-1111-2176-25 DIPESH SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0774 RAJESH SHARMA 809 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171701

017-1111-2178-25 ANGAD PRASAD FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0775 SUNIL PRASAD 810 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171703

017-1111-2179-25 MD HUSSAIN KAMAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0776 MD KAMAL UDDIN 811 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171705

017-1111-2180-25 MD NOOH BHATI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0777 MD OSMAN BHATI 812 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171706
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017-1111-2181-25 AVIRUP PODDAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0778 AVIJIT PODDAR 813 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171708

017-1111-2182-25 JEET DEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0779 SUJIT DEY 814 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171710

017-1111-2184-25 SUBHADIP MAITY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0780 SAMARESH MAITY 815 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171713

017-1111-2185-25 NIHIR JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0781 HIRA JAISWAL 816 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171716

017-1111-2186-25 DEBANJAN BISWAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0782 PRABIR BISWAS 817 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171718

017-1111-2187-25 RAJVIR SONI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0783 LATE RAMGOPAL SONI 818 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171720

017-1111-2188-25 UTKARSHA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0784 SANJAY GUPTA 819 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171721

017-1111-2189-25 EKANSH MARAM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0785 LATE MARAM SATYA MURTHY 820 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171724

017-1111-2190-25 HARSH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0786 SANJEEV KUMAR 821 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171725

017-1111-2193-25 ANURAG KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0787 SHANKAR DANGI 822 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171733

017-1111-2195-25 ASIF RANA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0788 ABDUL AWAL 823 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171735

017-1111-2196-25 LAKSHYA AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0789 UMA SHANKAR AGRAWAL 824 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171736

017-1111-2197-25 S.SHREE GANESAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0790 C T SELVA KUMAR 825 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171737

017-1111-2199-25 RISHABH PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0791 DHANESH PANDEY 826 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171742
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017-1111-2200-25 LAWRENCE MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0792 SUMON MONDAL 827 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171743

017-1111-2201-25 TANVEER ALAM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0793 JAMIL AKHTAR 828 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171744

017-1111-2202-25 KRRISH KUMAR ANSH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0794 PAWAN KUMAR SINGH 829 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171745

017-1111-2203-25 MD MOSHAIB ULLAH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0795 LATE MD MOHIBULLAH 830 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171746

017-1111-2204-25 RAUNAK KUMAR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0796 RAVI BHUSHAN SINGH 831 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171747

017-1111-2205-25 KUMAR PRASHUN RANJAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0797 KUMAR PRASHANT RANJAN 832 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171748

017-1111-2207-25 ANKIT GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0798 AJAY KUMAR GUPTA 833 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171750

017-1111-2208-25 TEJASWA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0799 DINESH KUMAR GUPTA 834 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171754

017-1111-2209-25 ALI JAVVAD IMAM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0800 TANVEER IMAM 835 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171757

017-1111-2210-25 TANAY AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0801 NAVIN AGARWAL 836 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171758

017-1111-2211-25 RISHI JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0802 SANJAY KUMAR JAISWAL 837 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171761

017-1111-2212-25 ADITYA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0803 TARKESHWAR KUMAR SHARMA 838 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171763

017-1111-2213-25 SUBHADEEP PATRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0804 SHANKAR PATRA 839 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171764

017-1111-2214-25 PIYUSH JHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0805 PARSHU RAM JHA 840 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171765

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

125.22.105.98

 3:50:17PM19/02/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 19/02/2026 Page 112 of 160

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

MaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

017-1111-2215-25 NIKHAR MADNANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0806 SANJAY MADNANI 841 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171767

017-1111-2216-25 HARSH MURARKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0807 SHASHI MURARKA 842 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171769

017-1111-2217-25 ADITYA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0808 ANIL KUMAR AGARWAL 843 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171773

017-1111-2220-25 ANIKET AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0809 LALIT KUMAR AGARWAL 844 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171778

017-1111-2221-25 SHARIK AHMED FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0810 SARIFUDDIN AHMED 845 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171779

017-1111-2222-25 KESHAV KUMAR AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0811 DEEPAK AGARWAL 846 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171780

017-1111-2223-25 OM TIWARY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0812 AMRENDRA KUMAR TIWARY 847 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171787

017-1111-2226-25 AHAN LADIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0813 VISHAL LADIA 848 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171791

017-1111-2227-25 RAJARSHEE DEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0814 ALOKE DEY 849 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171793

017-1111-2231-25 ADITYA YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0815 BINOD KUMAR YADAV 850 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171797

017-1111-2232-25 ALATASH WARSI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0816 MD KALAM 851 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171799

017-1111-2233-25 SHIVAM DATTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0817 SUDIP KUMAR DATTA 852 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171800

017-1111-2234-25 MOHAMMED UMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0818 ADIL FIROZ 853 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171801

017-1111-2236-25 RAKESH BISWAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0819 DEBDAS BISWAS 854 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171805
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017-1111-2237-25 ANSH KUMAR LATH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0820 SANDEEP KUMAR LATH 855 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171807

017-1111-2240-25 SANYAM PRASAD SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0821 DHIRAJ PRASAD SHAW 856 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171811

017-1111-2241-25 SHANNAY JHANWAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0822 MANOJ KUMAR JHANWAR 857 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171815

017-1111-2242-25 ASHIS SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0823 DHARMENDRA SINGH 858 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171816

017-1111-2244-25 ARPIT SINGHANIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0824 VIKASH KUMAR SINGHANIA 859 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171820

017-1111-2249-25 ANSH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0825 PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA 860 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171827

017-1111-2253-25 BARUN KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0826 RADHESHYAM GORAIN 861 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171834

017-1111-2254-25 VINAY TUDU FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0827 PAGAN TUDU 862 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171835

017-1111-2256-25 YASH SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0828 ARUN KR SHARMA 863 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171839

017-1111-2259-25 REEP MITRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0829 PRADIP KUMAR MITRA 864 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171843

017-1111-2260-25 VAIBHAV JOSHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0830 VISHAL JOSHI 865 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171846

017-1111-2261-25 SHIVAM AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0831 SANJAY AGARWAL 866 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171847

017-1111-2262-25 KRISHNA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0832 DIPU SINGH 867 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171848

017-1111-2265-25 TARUN SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0833 MANISH SHARMA 868 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171854
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017-1111-2266-25 ARPIT KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0834 AMRESH KUMAR 869 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171857

017-1111-2268-25 HARSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0835 KRISHNA AGARWAL 870 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171860

017-1111-2273-25 SUBHAM JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0836 AKHILESH JAISWAL 871 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171870

017-1111-2274-25 NAVNEET JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0837 PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN 872 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171872

017-1111-2275-25 SHAH MOHAMMAD SHALBI 

ZAMAN

FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0838 MOHAMMAD SHAHID ZAMAN 873 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171875

017-1111-2276-25 VIJAY KUNAAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0839 MD SHABAN AHMAD 874 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171876

017-1111-2279-25 NAIVEDHYA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0840 ANIL KUMAR AGARWAL 875 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171880

017-1111-2280-25 DEVESH MOHTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0841 DEEPAK MOHTA 876 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171881

017-1111-2281-25 HARSHIT MUNDHARA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0842 MADAN MUNDHARA 877 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171882

017-1111-2282-25 DAKSH PATAWARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0843 VIKASH PATAWARI 878 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171883

017-1111-2284-25 NEEV SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0844 NAVNEET SHARMA 879 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171886

017-1111-2285-25 MAYANK SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0845 RAKESH KUMAR SHAW 880 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171889

017-1111-2287-25 JAY SETHIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0846 AJAY SETHIA 881 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171892

017-1111-2288-25 VINAMRA VERMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0847 NARESH VERMA 882 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171893
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017-1111-2290-25 SACHIN SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0848 PRADEEP SHARMA 883 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171895

017-1111-2291-25 SOUMYA KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0849 SHAMBHU KUMAR BHAGAT 884 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171896

017-1111-2292-25 ISHAAN RATHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0850 SUMIT RATHI 885 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171897

017-1111-2294-25 ADITYA RAJ SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0851 RAM SUNDAR SINGH 886 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171899

017-1111-2297-25 YUVRAJ KUMAR YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0852 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV 887 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171906

017-1111-2298-25 ANKAN KUNDU FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0853 MOUMITA KUNDU. 888 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171908

017-1111-2300-25 AMAN SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0854 DILIP SHARMA 889 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171912

017-1111-2302-25 SK MD ITAQUDDIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0855 SK MOFIZUDDIN 890 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171916

017-1111-2303-25 ADITYA DROLIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0856 RAVI KUMAR DROLIA 891 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171919

017-1111-2306-25 PUSHPNEEL SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0857 RUPESH SHARMA 892 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171928

017-1111-2307-25 HARSH JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0858 MAHENDRA JAISWAL 893 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171929

017-1111-2309-25 TILAK MUKHIYA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0859 UMESH MUKHIYA 894 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171931

017-1111-2310-25 MAYANK JOSHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0860 NARESH JOSHI 895 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171932

017-1111-2311-25 HARSHIT SARAWGI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0861 VINEET SARAWGI 896 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171933
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017-1111-2312-25 DEB RANJAN DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0862 SAMARJIT DUTTA 897 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171934

017-1111-2313-25 VISHAL KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0863 RAJIV KUMAR 898 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171936

017-1111-2317-25 SUBHAJYOTI BHOWMICK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0864 SUPRAKASH BHOWMICK 899 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171942

017-1111-2318-25 MOHAMMAD RUSTAM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0865 FIROJ KURAISHI 900 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171944

017-1111-2320-25 AYUSH KUMAR SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0866 UMERSH KUMAR SHAW 901 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171950

017-1111-2321-25 DIVYANSH BANSAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0867 PRADEEP KR BANSAL 902 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171952

017-1111-2323-25 CHIRAG AGARWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0868 RAJESH AGARWALA 903 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171957

017-1111-2324-25 RAUNAK SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0869 RAJIB KUMAR SINGH 904 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171958

017-1111-2325-25 ATAUL HAQUE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0870 NAZRUL HAQUE 905 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171959

017-1111-2327-25 GULSHAN AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0871 MURLIDHAR AGARWAL 906 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171966

017-1111-2329-25 PREAKSHIT AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0872 ANAND KUMAR AGRAWAL 907 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171968

017-1111-2332-25 AYUSH PRADHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0873 SANTOSH PRADHAN 908 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171971

017-1111-2333-25 MANAV TAPARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0874 SURESH CH TAPARIA 909 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171973

017-1111-2334-25 KRISH JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0875 TARUN KUMAR JAIN 910 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171974
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017-1111-2335-25 WAIBHAV GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0876 MANOJ GUPTA 911 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171975

017-1111-2340-25 ADITYA KHAITAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0877 PUNIT KHAITAN 912 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171985

017-1111-2341-25 TAZEEM ALAM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0878 TANWEER ALAM 913 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171986

017-1111-2347-25 ANKIT KUMAR SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0879 ANIL KUMAR SHAW 914 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171997

017-1111-2348-25 NAMAN JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0880 AMIT KR JAIN 915 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172000

017-1111-2349-25 SULEMAN FAHIM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0881 FAHIM AHMED 916 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172001

017-1111-2350-25 ADITYA SAMANTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0882 KARTICK CHANDRA SAMANTA 917 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172003

017-1111-2352-25 SIDDHARTH MODI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0883 RANJIT KUMAR MODI 918 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172008

017-1111-2355-25 NISCHAY SUREKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0884 NIRMAL KUMAR SUREKA 919 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172012

017-1111-2356-25 BIKI RAY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0885 MADAN RAY 920 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172014

017-1111-2358-25 N ADITYA RAJ RAO FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0886 N MOHAN RAO 921 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172016

017-1111-2359-25 AADITYA JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0887 ANUP JAISWAL 922 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172020

017-1111-2360-25 ARYANN SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0888 SATRUGHAN KUMAR SHAW 923 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172021

017-1111-2362-25 YASH PATEL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0889 KHUSHAL PATEL 924 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172023
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017-1111-2366-25 AYUSH VAISHNAV FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0890 MURARI LAL VAISHNAV 925 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172035

017-1111-2367-25 ANKIT SOMANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0891 GYANESHWAR SOMANI 926 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172037

017-1111-2368-25 KESHAV DAMANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0892 RAM KUMAR DAMANI 927 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172038

017-1111-2369-25 YASH KHOWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0893 PIYUSH KHOWALA 928 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172040

017-1111-2370-25 ARITRA RAY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0894 ARINDAM RAY 929 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172041

017-1111-2371-25 HARDIK JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0895 SANDIP JAIN 930 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172043

017-1111-2372-25 SPARSHDEEP SINGH BRAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0896 DALJIT SINGH 931 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172044

017-1111-2373-25 MD SHOAIB RAZA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0897 MD SALIM 932 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172048

017-1111-2374-25 SOHAM GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0898 AWADESH GUPTA 933 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172049

017-1111-2375-25 BIDYUT SARAF FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0899 RUCHIT SARAF 934 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172051

017-1111-2377-25 PRITHVI RAJ TIWARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0900 RAJ KUMAR TIWARI 935 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172056

017-1111-2379-25 MUDIT KUMAR TIWARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0901 SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI 936 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172058

017-1111-2382-25 KUMAR SOURAV ASHISH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0902 PAWAN KUMAR 937 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172064

017-1111-2383-25 KUNAL AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0903 DEEPAK AGARWAL 938 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172066
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017-1111-2384-25 RUDRA OJHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0904 MOHAN OJHA 939 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172069

017-1111-2385-25 CHIRAG PANSARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0905 PAWAN KUMAR PANSARI 940 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172070

017-1111-2388-25 ROHAN FOGLA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0906 SANJAY KUMAR FOGLA 941 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172075

017-1111-2390-25 PRIYAM SHETH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0907 NIRANJAN SHETH 942 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172077

017-1111-2392-25 RONIT SAHU FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0908 BIKASH SAHU 943 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172079

017-1111-2394-25 GOBINDA SRIVASTAVA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0909 OM PRAKASH SHRIVASTAVA 944 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172082

017-1111-2395-25 SAURYA KAUSHIK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0910 SANJEEV KUMAR PANDEY 945 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172083

017-1111-2398-25 DAKSH MODI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0911 MAYUR MODI 946 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172086

017-1111-2400-25 SOURAV JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0912 TARUN KUMAR JAIN 947 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172090

017-1111-2401-25 HARDIK JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0913 SATYENDRA JAIN 948 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172092

017-1111-2402-25 SAIM ANSARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0914 LATE HELAL AHMED 949 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172093

017-1111-2403-25 DIVYANSHU AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0915 MITHILESH KUMAR 950 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172094

017-1111-2405-25 RUPAK AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0916 RAJARAM AGARWAL 951 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172100

017-1111-2406-25 YASH JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0917 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 952 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172101
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017-1111-2407-25 TRISHANT PATRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0918 TAPAN KUMAR PATRA 953 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172102

017-1111-2408-25 MENANK SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0919 SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA 954 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172107

017-1111-2410-25 VINEET KABRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0920 MAHENDRA KABRA 955 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172109

017-1111-2414-25 SOUMYADIP CHANDA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0921 DILIP KUMAR CHANDA 956 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172114

017-1111-2415-25 DEEPAK BHUTRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0922 SUNIL KUMAR BHUTRA 957 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172115

017-1111-2417-25 DEV GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0923 MANABANDRA GHOSH 958 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172118

017-1111-2418-25 SAKET AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0924 SUBHASH AGRAWAL 959 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172119

017-1111-2420-25 RAGHAV SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0925 RISHI SHARMA 960 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172121

017-1111-2421-25 SURYADIPTA 

BANDYOPADHYAY

FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0926 AMBIKA BANDYOPADHYAY 961 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172124

017-1111-2423-25 ANIRBAN PAUL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0927 SUNIRMAL PAUL 962 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172127

017-1111-2425-25 YASH MEHTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0928 PRITI MEHTA. 963 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172130

017-1111-2426-25 ARJUN YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0929 JAI PRAKASH YADAV 964 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172131

017-1111-2427-25 KESHAV TEKRIWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0930 SANKAT MOCHAN TEKRIWAL 965 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172132

017-1111-2428-25 SUROJIT SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0931 BISWAJIT SAHA 966 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172133
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017-1111-2429-25 SUBHRODEEP SIKDER FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0932 SARAJIT SIKDER 967 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172134

017-1111-2430-25 TUSHAR AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0933 PANKAJ AGARWAL 968 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172135

017-1111-2432-25 RAGHAV GOYAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0934 ANIL KUMAR GOYAL 969 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172138

017-1111-2433-25 NAMAN BANTHIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0935 RAKESH BANTHIA 970 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172141

017-1111-2434-25 ASHPREET MAJHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0936 ANIRBAN MAJHI 971 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172145

017-1111-2435-25 KARTIK MODI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0937 SARBAN KUMAR MODI 972 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172146

017-1111-2436-25 SANJOG SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0938 GURMEET SINGH GURTATA 973 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172147

017-1111-2437-25 ROHIT KANKARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0939 RAJESH KUMAR KANKARIA 974 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172149

017-1111-2438-25 TEJAS TIMBADIYA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0940 PARESH TIMBADIYA 975 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172150

017-1111-2440-25 RISHAB PAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0941 LATE RAM PRASAD PAL 976 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172154

017-1111-2441-25 KRISHNA SINGHANIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0942 PRADEEP SINGHANIA 977 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172155

017-1111-2442-25 FARHAN ALI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0943 HYDER ALI 978 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172156

017-1111-2443-25 BHAVIK PUGALIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0944 AJAY PUGALIA 979 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172157

017-1111-2446-25 ARTHAM RUIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0945 NARESH KUMAR RUIA 980 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172160
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017-1111-2449-25 SHIVAMM BAHETI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0946 PRAKASH CHANDRA BAHETI 981 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172165

017-1111-2450-25 ANSHUMAN GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0947 ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA 982 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172166

017-1111-2451-25 MUKESH SAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0948 MAHESH SAW 983 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172167

017-1111-2453-25 OM SRIVASTAVA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0949 ANIT NANDAN 984 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172170

017-1111-2454-25 RITESH KHIRORIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0950 NIRAJ KHIRORIA 985 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172171

017-1111-2455-25 SAYAM JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0951 PARAS JAIN 986 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172173

017-1111-2456-25 RAJBIR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0952 RAM PRAVESH SINGH 987 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172176

017-1111-2457-25 HARSHIT PATEL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0953 MANOJ KUMAR PATEL 988 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172177

017-1111-2461-25 MOHIT MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0954 UMAKANT MISHRA 989 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172182

017-1111-2462-25 RISHABH BEGWANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0955 NIRAJ BEGWANI 990 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172183

017-1111-2463-25 ISHAN TOSAWAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0956 SUNIL TOSAWAR 991 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172184

017-1111-2464-25 PRITAM GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0957 JAYANTA GHOSH 992 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172185

017-1111-2465-25 RAHUL AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0958 DINESH AGARWAL 993 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172187

017-1111-2467-25 SUBHAM BAHETI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0959 SHIV RATAN BAHETI 994 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172189
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017-1111-2468-25 MD TAUKIR ALAM ANSARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0960 MD MOIZE 995 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172190

017-1111-2469-25 SHAHIM HOSSAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0961 MARUF HOSSAIN 996 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172191

017-1111-2470-25 BHAVESH GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0962 RAVI GUPTA 997 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172192

017-1111-2471-25 DURGASHANKAR PATTNAIK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0963 PHILLIP PATTNAIK 998 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172193

017-1111-2472-25 RONIT CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0964 RAJ KUMAR CHOWDHURY 999 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172196

017-1111-2473-25 NAYAN KUMAR AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0965 MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL 1,000 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172197

017-1111-2474-25 KESHAV AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0966 RAJESH KUMAR AGRAWAL 1,001 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172198

017-1111-2475-25 SHLOKE BOTHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0967 NIRAJ BOTHRA 1,002 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172200

017-1111-2476-25 KRISH MEHTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0968 SANJAY MANSUKHLAL MEHTA 1,003 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172203

017-1111-2477-25 SUBHRADEEP SINHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0969 PROSENJIT SINHA 1,004 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172204

017-1111-2478-25 KINGSHUK GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0970 TUSHAR KANTI GHOSH 1,005 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172205

017-1111-2479-25 KRRISH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0971 PRAVIN KUMAR AGARWAL 1,006 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172206

017-1111-2480-25 KANISK JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0972 PANKAJ JAISWAL 1,007 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172207

017-1111-2482-25 KRISH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0973 VICKY AGARWAL 1,008 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172210
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017-1111-2483-25 PRANJAL MODI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0974 GAUTAM MODI 1,009 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172211

017-1111-2485-25 DEV YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0975 VASUDEV YADAV 1,010 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172217

017-1111-2486-25 HIMANSHU BAGRI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0976 BRIJESH BAGRI 1,011 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172218

017-1111-2487-25 AYUSH PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0977 YOGESH PANDEY 1,012 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172220

017-1111-2488-25 RAJA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0978 BHOLA GUPTA 1,013 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172221

017-1111-2490-25 KAPISH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0979 NARAYAN AGARWAL 1,014 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172224

017-1111-2492-25 CHIRAAG FATEHPURIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0980 AMIT KUMAR FATEHPURIA 1,015 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172229

017-1111-2494-25 HIMANSHU AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0981 JINTU AGARWALA 1,016 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172232

017-1111-2495-25 KUSHAL GOYAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0982 CHANCHAL GOYAL 1,017 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172233

017-1111-2496-25 AKUL SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0983 NEERAJ SHARMA 1,018 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172235

017-1111-2497-25 SUDHANSHU KEDIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0984 DILIP DEDIA 1,019 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172237

017-1111-2498-25 SATYAM BARIK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0985 SANJEEB KUMAR BARIK 1,020 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172238

017-1111-2499-25 SOUNAVA DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0986 SANDIP DAS 1,021 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172239

017-1111-2500-25 YUVRAJ GOEL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0987 BIJAY KUMAR GOEL 1,022 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172242
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017-1111-2501-25 ANIRBAN DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0988 APURBA DUTTA 1,023 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172243

017-1111-2502-25 ADITYAM KANT FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0989 SHASHI KANT KUMAR 1,024 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172244

017-1111-2504-25 ARNAB MEDDA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0990 NIRMAL KUMAR MEDDA 1,025 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172246

017-1111-2506-25 MRINMOY DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0991 MRINAL KANTI DUTTA 1,026 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172249

017-1111-2508-25 AISHIK PAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0992 AMITABHA PAL 1,027 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172253

017-1111-2509-25 RAJDEEP GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0993 KAUSHIK GHOSH 1,028 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172255

017-1111-2511-25 LOKENATH SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0994 RAMAPADA SHAW 1,029 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172262

017-1111-2512-25 JAYANT JHANWAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0995 RAVI KUMAR JHANWAR 1,030 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172263

017-1111-2513-25 NIRAJ BARDIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0996 VIKASH BARDIA 1,031 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172265

017-1111-2517-25 ALOK YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0997 LATE BIJAY YADAV 1,032 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172269

017-1111-2519-25 DHIRAJ SONTHALIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0998 SHYAM SONTHALIA 1,033 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172273

017-1111-2523-25 VRISHAP PATEL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-0999 VINOD PATEL 1,034 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172277

017-1111-2524-25 MD IMRAN KHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1000 AKBAR KHAN 1,035 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172278

017-1111-2525-25 ASHUTOSH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1001 KUNDAN KUMAR 1,036 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172279
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017-1111-2527-25 ADITYA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1002 AMAR SINGH 1,037 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172281

017-1111-2528-25 VANSH SANTORIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1003 RAJESH SANTORIA 1,038 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172282

017-1111-2532-25 JATIN KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1004 DHARMVIR KUMAR 1,039 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172288

017-1111-2533-25 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1005 RAJ KUMAR SINGH 1,040 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172290

017-1111-2535-25 NOMAAN RAZA KHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1006 AFTAB AHMED KHAN 1,041 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172293

017-1111-2537-25 RUDRAMAAN SINGH YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1007 MANWENDRA SINGH YADAV 1,042 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172301

017-1111-2539-25 MD AMAAD FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1008 AREZ MOHIUDDIN 1,043 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172304

017-1111-2542-25 MD ALTAMASH ALAM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1009 MEHTAB ALAM 1,044 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172307

017-1111-2544-25 YASHASWI JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1010 MANISH JAISWAL 1,045 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172310

017-1111-2546-25 KRISHNA JINDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1011 AMIT JINDAL 1,046 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172312

017-1111-2549-25 SAMIR SHETH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1012 DIPAK SHETH 1,047 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172317

017-1111-2550-25 SREEVARDHAN JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1013 VIVEK JAISWAL 1,048 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172318

017-1111-2553-25 MD REHAN QAMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1014 MD SAJID QAMAR 1,049 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172323

017-1111-2555-25 ROUNAK AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1015 RAJESH KUMAR AGARWAL 1,050 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172326
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017-1111-2557-25 HEMANT DAYAMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1016 SATISH CHANDRA DAYAMA 1,051 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172328

017-1111-2558-25 KESHAB SARAWGI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1017 LATE RAMESH SARAWGI 1,052 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172330

017-1111-2559-25 AYUSH DOKANIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1018 DINESH KUMAR DOKANIA 1,053 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172331

017-1111-2560-25 GUDDU KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1019 CHETAN YADAV 1,054 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172332

017-1111-2562-25 SOUMOJIT CHAKRABORTY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1020 SUBRATA CHAKRABORTY 1,055 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172334

017-1111-2563-25 ZAHED PARVEJ KHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1021 ABDUL QUAIYUM KHAN 1,056 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172335

017-1111-2564-25 HARDIK SOMANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1022 SANDIP SOMANI 1,057 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172337

017-1111-2565-25 AKSHAT KUMAR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1023 CHANDRA SEKHAR SINGH 1,058 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172339

017-1111-2566-25 AARUSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1024 ALOKE AGARWAL 1,059 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172340

017-1111-2568-25 SHANTANU PAREEK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1025 SANDEEP PAREEK 1,060 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172343

017-1111-2569-25 FARHAN ARSHAD FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1026 ARSHAD ALI 1,061 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172344

017-1111-2571-25 SOURABH YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1027 RAJU YADAV 1,062 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172349

017-1111-2575-25 SUJAL KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1028 MANOJ KUMAR 1,063 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172357

017-1111-2576-25 SHREYAS KUMAR PANDA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1029 SANJAY PANDA 1,064 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172359
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017-1111-2578-25 ARHAM BANTHIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1030 JITESH KR BANTHIA 1,065 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172362

017-1111-2579-25 MAYANK JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1031 BIKASH JAISWAL 1,066 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172363

017-1111-2580-25 ZAID REZA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1032 MOTIUR RAHMAN 1,067 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172366

017-1111-2581-25 SURYANSH DAVE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1033 PRASANT GUNVANTRAI DAVE 1,068 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172367

017-1111-2582-25 KLINTON BISWAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1034 DEBASIS BISWAS 1,069 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172368

017-1111-2583-25 LAKSHYA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1035 DILIP GUPTA 1,070 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172369

017-1111-2585-25 PREMJEET SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1036 RAMESH SINGH 1,071 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172373

017-1111-2586-25 ROUNAK LODHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1037 LATE SUBHASH LODHA 1,072 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172374

017-1111-2587-25 PURAB SUREKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1038 RAJ KUMAR SUREKA 1,073 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172376

017-1111-2589-25 DHAWAL SANGHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1039 MUKESH SANGHI 1,074 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172380

017-1111-2590-25 KRITARTH AGARWALLA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1040 PRAMOD KUMAR AGARWALLA 1,075 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172381

017-1111-2592-25 VISHAL SINHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1041 VIKASH SINHA 1,076 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172384

017-1111-2593-25 ARKADEEP SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1042 LATE SANJAY KUMAR SARKAR 1,077 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172385

017-1111-2594-25 JEET KUMAR DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1043 PINTU KUMAR DAS 1,078 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172386
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017-1111-2597-25 ADITYA RAJ GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1044 ANURAG KUMAR GUPTA 1,079 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172393

017-1111-2598-25 AARAV SULTANIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1045 DINESH KUMAR SULTANIA 1,080 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172395

017-1111-2600-25 AMANDEEP SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1046 AMARJIT SINGH 1,081 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172397

017-1111-2601-25 SAURYA SANKIT FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1047 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 1,082 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172399

017-1111-2602-25 RISHAV RAJ SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1048 VINAY SINGH 1,083 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172403

017-1111-2605-25 RAJVIR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1049 RANJIT SINGH 1,084 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172408

017-1111-2607-25 YUVRAJ BHAGWANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1050 LATE VIJAY 1,085 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172413

017-1111-2608-25 DIVYANSH SHAH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1051 VIKASH SHAH 1,086 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172414

017-1111-2609-25 AYUSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1052 SURESH KUMAR AGARWAL 1,087 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172416

017-1111-2612-25 SARTHAK SHROFF FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1053 MADHU SUDAN SHROFF 1,088 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172424

017-1111-2613-25 GAURAV KANODIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1054 VIKASH KANODIA 1,089 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172425

017-1111-2614-25 ANANY SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1055 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA 1,090 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172426

017-1111-2615-25 ISHANT PATNIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1056 MUKESH PATNIA 1,091 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172427

017-1111-2616-25 ROSHAN KUMAR KHERARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1057 SANJAY KUMAR KHERARI 1,092 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172428
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017-1111-2617-25 HEMANT SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1058 SUSHIL SHARMA 1,093 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172429

017-1111-2618-25 NISHANT JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1059 NARENDRA KUMAR JAISWAL 1,094 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172433

017-1111-2619-25 PUNIT R RADIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1060 RAVI D RADIA 1,095 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172434

017-1111-2620-25 NIKHIL LAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1061 LATE CHIRANJI LAL 1,096 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172435

017-1111-2622-25 YUSUF LIMDIWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1062 ELIZA LIMDIWALA. 1,097 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172437

017-1111-2624-25 GAURAV PRIYADARSHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1063 DEEPAK KUMAR NAYAK 1,098 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172439

017-1111-2625-25 HARSH JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1064 DILIP KUMAR JAIN 1,099 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172441

017-1111-2626-25 SATYAM MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1065 KAMALESH MISHRA 1,100 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172444

017-1111-2627-25 AARADHYA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1066 SANJEEV KUMAR JAIN 1,101 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172446

017-1111-2628-25 SAHIL RAZA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1067 MOHAMMED OAZIR 1,102 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172448

017-1111-2629-25 JOYDEEP CHATTERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1068 PALASH CHATTERJEE 1,103 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172449

017-1111-2630-25 GOURAV DHANUKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1069 SUNIL DHANUKA 1,104 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172451

017-1111-2631-25 JAINAM BHANSALI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1070 AMIT BHANSALI 1,105 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172452

017-1111-2632-25 TANAY GOENKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1071 ROHIT KUMAR GOENKA 1,106 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172453
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017-1111-2634-25 AYAAN BINANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1072 RAKESH KUMAR BINANI 1,107 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172457

017-1111-2635-25 YASH KHANNA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1073 VIJAY KUMAR KHANNA 1,108 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172458

017-1111-2636-25 GARV GHORAWAT FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1074 SANJAY KUMAR GHORAWAT 1,109 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172459

017-1111-2637-25 PRATIK MODI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1075 VIJAY MODI 1,110 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172460

017-1111-2639-25 PRATHOM ADHIKARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1076 PALASH KUMAR ADHIKARI 1,111 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172466

017-1111-2641-25 ANANTAJIT DUBEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1077 RAKESH DUBEY 1,112 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172469

017-1111-2642-25 CHETAN MITTAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1078 SANJAY KUMAR 1,113 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172470

017-1111-2644-25 ARUNAVO SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1079 BIPLAB SAHA 1,114 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172472

017-1111-2645-25 KUSHAL CHAMARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1080 MANISH KUMAR CHAMARIA 1,115 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172473

017-1111-2646-25 SATYAM KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1081 RAKESH KUMAR 1,116 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172474

017-1111-2651-25 BISESH GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1082 LATE BIKASH CHANDRA GHOSH 1,117 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172481

017-1111-2652-25 SHRIYANSH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1083 JASWANT KUMAR 1,118 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172482

017-1111-2653-25 KRISNA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1084 AJAY KUMAR GUPTA 1,119 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172483

017-1111-2654-25 ROHIT KUMAR SHAH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1085 BIMAL KUMAR SHAH 1,120 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172484
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017-1111-2655-25 SHASTAM AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1086 UMESH CHANDRA AGARWAL 1,121 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172485

017-1111-2656-25 PREM SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1087 JAWAHAR KUMAR SHAW 1,122 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172486

017-1111-2657-25 YUVRAJ JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1088 RAJEEV JAISWAL 1,123 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172487

017-1111-2658-25 SHORYA SARAF FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1089 LAKSHMAN SARAF 1,124 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172489

017-1111-2661-25 MD ARMAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1090 MD SIRAJUDDIN 1,125 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172494

017-1111-2663-25 SUJAL AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1091 BIMLESH KUMAR AGARWAL 1,126 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172497

017-1111-2664-25 DAKSH PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1092 PRADIP PANDEY 1,127 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172498

017-1111-2665-25 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1093 VIRENDRA SINGH 1,128 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172499

017-1111-2667-25 MOHAMMED FAIZAN KHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1094 MD IQBAL HUSSAIN 1,129 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172503

017-1111-2669-25 DHIRAJ DHANUKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1095 RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL 1,130 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172508

017-1111-2671-25 PHUSAM WASHIM AKRAM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1096 MD MANAWAR ALI 1,131 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172510

017-1111-2673-25 ADITYA ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1097 ARBIND KUMAR ROY 1,132 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172513

017-1111-2675-25 YUG RAJA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1098 DEEP RAJA 1,133 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172515

017-1111-2677-25 APARAJEET MUKHERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1099 ARINDAM MUKHERJEE 1,134 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172517
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017-1111-2678-25 SHAHAM KARIM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1100 ALHAZ KARIM 1,135 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172519

017-1111-2681-25 GURNOOR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1101 DILBAG SINGH 1,136 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172524

017-1111-2684-25 NISHANT JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1102 PANKAJ JAISWAL 1,137 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172529

017-1111-2687-25 JAY VYAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1103 PRAVIN BABULAL VYAS 1,138 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172533

017-1111-2688-25 SHUBHAM GIRI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1104 SAURABH KUMAR GIRI 1,139 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172535

017-1111-2692-25 MRIDUL SUREKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1105 ABHISHEK SUREKA 1,140 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172541

017-1111-2693-25 JAI PADHIYAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1106 HEMANSHU PADHIYAR 1,141 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172544

017-1111-2694-25 PRATIK AGARWALLA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1107 RAJESH AGARWALLA 1,142 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172545

017-1111-2695-25 ARBIND SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1108 MANOJ SINGH 1,143 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172546

017-1111-2696-25 MANAV SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1109 SANJIV SHARMA 1,144 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172547

017-1111-2698-25 PRADYUM GOURISARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1110 KISHAN GOURISARIA 1,145 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172549

017-1111-2699-25 ANMOL MODI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1111 MAHESH KUMAR MODI 1,146 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172552

017-1111-2701-25 SAGNIK GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1112 SUVASIS GHOSH 1,147 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172555

017-1111-2704-25 MD SAKIB ALI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1113 AKTAR ALI 1,148 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172559
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017-1111-2705-25 KRISH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1114 DURGA AGARWAL 1,149 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172560

017-1111-2706-25 LAGAN KAPOOR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1115 NITIN KAPOOR 1,150 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172562

017-1111-2708-25 DEVANSH PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1116 NILESH PANDEY 1,151 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172565

017-1111-2709-25 SANDEEPAN CHATTERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1117 BISWAJIT CHATTERJEE 1,152 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172566

017-1111-2710-25 PRATHAM KOCHAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1118 ATUL KOCHAR 1,153 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172567

017-1111-2713-25 DHANVISH MULCHANDANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1119 GITESH MULCHANDANI 1,154 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172570

017-1111-2714-25 AAYUSH ZINDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1120 SARWAN KUMAR ZINDAL 1,155 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172571

017-1111-2715-25 CHIRAG MARODIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1121 PRADEEP MARODIA 1,156 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172573

017-1111-2717-25 ANANT SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1122 SANDIP KUMAR SHARMA 1,157 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172577

017-1111-2718-25 RISHABH CHANDERWANSI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1123 HIMALAY RAM 1,158 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172578

017-1111-2719-25 ARNAV KUMAR LOHIYA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1124 ASHOK KUMAR LOHIYA 1,159 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172579

017-1111-2720-25 ABHISHEK JHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1125 AJAY KUMAR JHA 1,160 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172580

017-1111-2721-25 BHAVYA P SHAH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1126 PARAS N SHAH 1,161 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172582

017-1111-2722-25 PAWAN TIWARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1127 SWATANTRA KUMAR TIWARI 1,162 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172583
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017-1111-2724-25 AARAV AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1128 AKHILESH AGARWAL 1,163 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172585

017-1111-2725-25 MANAB CHAMARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1129 RAKESH KR CHAMARIA 1,164 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172587

017-1111-2726-25 OMPRAKASH PODDAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1130 PRABHU PODDAR 1,165 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172589

017-1111-2729-25 YASH KUMAR JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1131 ANIL KUMAR JAIN 1,166 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172593

017-1111-2730-25 MANAN R MEHTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1132 RAKESH MEHTA 1,167 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172594

017-1111-2731-25 AYUSH AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1133 DHARMENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL 1,168 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172596

017-1111-2732-25 ABHISHEK GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1134 SHUSHIL KUMAR GUPTA 1,169 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172597

017-1111-2733-25 SAHIL SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1135 SAGAR KUMAR SHAW 1,170 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172603

017-1111-2735-25 ADITYA KUMAR GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1136 PREM LAL GUPTA 1,171 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172606

017-1111-2737-25 PUSKAR PATEL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1137 JITENDRA PATEL 1,172 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172609

017-1111-2738-25 PRIYANSHU RANJAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1138 AKHILESH RANJAN KUMAR 1,173 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172610

017-1111-2739-25 TANISH JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1139 PRADIP KUMAR JAIN 1,174 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172612

017-1111-2742-25 ARPIT KUMAR LOHIYA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1140 ASHOK KUMAR LOHIYA 1,175 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172622

017-1111-2743-25 SURYANSH MOHTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1141 RAVI MOHTA 1,176 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172623
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017-1111-2744-25 YUVAL SODHANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1142 DEEPAK SODHANI 1,177 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172626

017-1111-2746-25 SUYASH GOENKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1143 PANKAJ GOENKA 1,178 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172630

017-1111-2748-25 MANISH KUMAR GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1144 JOY SHANKAR GUPTA 1,179 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172634

017-1111-2749-25 ARYAN KUMAR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1145 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 1,180 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172635

017-1111-2750-25 SHREYANSH JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1146 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 1,181 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172636

017-1111-2751-25 KRISH KUMAR TEJAWAT FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1147 PRABIN KUMAR TEJAWAT 1,182 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172639

017-1111-2752-25 VATSAL BHUWALKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1148 VIKRAM BHUWALKA 1,183 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172640

017-1111-2753-25 GURMANN SINGH KOHLI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1149 HARJINDER SINGH KOHLI 1,184 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172641

017-1111-2754-25 SAMRIDH BENGANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1150 SHILPA BENGANI. 1,185 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172644

017-1111-2756-25 JAI KISHAN YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1151 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV 1,186 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172646

017-1111-2757-25 DEBUTSAV SEAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1152 DEBASIS SEAL 1,187 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172648

017-1111-2759-25 GAURAV KUMAR MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1153 LATE SUSHIL KUMAR MISHRA 1,188 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172650

017-1111-2760-25 ADARSH JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1154 LATE BAIJNATH JAISWAL 1,189 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172651

017-1111-2761-25 SUBHRANIL PAUL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1155 SANJOY PAUL 1,190 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172652
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017-1111-2763-25 ADITYA RAJ SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1156 RAJ KUMAR SINGH 1,191 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172654

017-1111-2764-25 BHAUMIK RAJ KHATNANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1157 SHASHI RAJ 1,192 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172656

017-1111-2765-25 SARAL JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1158 SURENDRA JAIN 1,193 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172658

017-1111-2766-25 MRIDUL JIWRAJKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1159 DIPAK KUMAR JIWRAJKA 1,194 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172659

017-1111-2767-25 VISHANT SINHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1160 VIJAY KUMAR 1,195 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172661

017-1111-2768-25 ARYAN CHAKRABORTY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1161 RAJEEV CHAKRABORTY 1,196 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172662

017-1111-2770-25 ROHAN RAMPURIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1162 TARUN RAMPURIA 1,197 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172664

017-1111-2771-25 RISHIKESH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1163 RANJIT KUMAR 1,198 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172665

017-1111-2773-25 YATHARTH SANCHETI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1164 MANOJ KUMAR SANCHETI 1,199 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172667

017-1111-2775-25 RAJ GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1165 RUPESH GUPTA 1,200 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172670

017-1111-2776-25 ABHIRUP BANERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1166 RABIN BANERJEE 1,201 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172672

017-1111-2777-25 ADITYA JHAWAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1167 PUSUSHOTTAM JHAWAR 1,202 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172673

017-1111-2780-25 AKCHIT AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1168 BIMAL KUMAR AGARWAL 1,203 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172677

017-1111-2783-25 MUKUND SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1169 GAUTAM SHARMA 1,204 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172681
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017-1111-2784-25 SUVHAM KEJRIWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1170 RAM GOPAL KEJRIWAL 1,205 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172682

017-1111-2785-25 NIZAM CHHUTANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1171 SHABBIR CHHUNTANI 1,206 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172683

017-1111-2787-25 DHAIRYA GATTANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1172 LATE RAJENDRA KUMAR GATTANI 1,207 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172686

017-1111-2789-25 RANA SAMRAT GORAI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1173 SUNIL GORAI 1,208 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172690

017-1111-2790-25 NIKUNJ AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1174 MINTU AGARWAL 1,209 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172691

017-1111-2792-25 DEEVESH GULECHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1175 RAVINDRA GULECHA 1,210 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172694

017-1111-2794-25 ANKUSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1176 SACHIN AGARWAL 1,211 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172696

017-1111-2795-25 PIYUSH KUMAR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1177 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 1,212 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172697

017-1111-2796-25 ZAYAM BHATI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1178 S M JAVEID BHATI 1,213 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172699

017-1111-2797-25 VAIBHAV JHAWAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1179 PRAMOD KR JHAWAR 1,214 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172700

017-1111-2798-25 RUDRA AMAR GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1180 LATE ALOK KUMAR GUPTA 1,215 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172701

017-1111-2799-25 LAKSHYA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1181 NARAYAN AGARWAL 1,216 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172702

017-1111-2800-25 LOCHAN SONI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1182 DEV KISHAN SONI 1,217 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172705

017-1111-2801-25 NAMAN RATHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1183 PAWAN KUMAR RATHI 1,218 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172706
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017-1111-2802-25 NISHIT JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1184 KAMAL KUMAR JAIN 1,219 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172707

017-1111-2803-25 AYUSH SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1185 ARUN SINGH 1,220 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172708

017-1111-2805-25 REESHAN DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1186 SHUVRA PRATIM DAS 1,221 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172714

017-1111-2806-25 ROHAN KALYANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1187 VIVEK KALYANI 1,222 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172716

017-1111-2807-25 MUKUND SARASWAT FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1188 RAJ KUMAR SARASWAT 1,223 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172718

017-1111-2808-25 REHAN AHMED FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1189 RIZWAN AHMED 1,224 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172720

017-1111-2811-25 RUPESH JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1190 SURESH CHAND JAISWAL 1,225 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172726

017-1111-2813-25 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1191 VIVEK SHAW 1,226 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172728

017-1111-2815-25 KISHAN SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1192 PRAKASH KUMAR SHARMA 1,227 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172730

017-1111-2816-25 PUNIT BAGARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1193 RAVI BAGARIA 1,228 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172731

017-1111-2818-25 KUNAL BHAIYA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1194 MAHESH KUMAR BHAIYA 1,229 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172733

017-1111-2819-25 UDIT HAZRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1195 SAMIRAN HAZRA 1,230 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172734

017-1111-2820-25 ADITYA KUMAR JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1196 KUMAR VIKRAMADITYA JAISWAL 1,231 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172736

017-1111-2822-25 SASHANK PATEL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1197 NIMISH PATEL 1,232 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172739
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017-1111-2823-25 PARTH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1198 DILIP AGARWAL 1,233 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172740

017-1111-2825-25 KUNAL BHATTACHARJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1199 SANDIP BHATTACHARJEE 1,234 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172742

017-1111-2827-25 ADITYA VERMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1200 SANJIV VERMA 1,235 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172744

017-1111-2830-25 RISHAB PUGALIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1201 VINOD PUGALIA 1,236 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172747

017-1111-2831-25 DIVYANSH JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1202 NITIN JAISWAL 1,237 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172749

017-1111-2832-25 HRIDAY NEBHNANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1203 KARAN RAMESH NEBHNANI 1,238 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172750

017-1111-2833-25 DIPAK KUMAR SATAPATHY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1204 KARUNA KAR SATAPATHY 1,239 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172753

017-1111-2834-25 MD SOHAIL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1205 MD SAJID 1,240 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172756

017-1111-2835-25 ABIKESH KUMAR GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1206 BABLU GUPTA 1,241 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172757

017-1111-2836-25 AKASH MAHATO FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1207 SAKHI CHAND MAHATO 1,242 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172758

017-1111-2837-25 HARSHIT GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1208 BISHAL GUPTA 1,243 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172759

017-1111-2838-25 MANDIP KR YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1209 RAJESH YADAV 1,244 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172760

017-1111-2839-25 SAGAR SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1210 SANTOSH KUMAR SHAW 1,245 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172761

017-1111-2841-25 BHAVYA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1211 SURENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL 1,246 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172765
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017-1111-2842-25 DEEPAK MOHTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1212 KAMAL KISHORE MOHTA 1,247 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172768

017-1111-2843-25 MD ZAID FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1213 MD JAVED 1,248 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172770

017-1111-2844-25 ARYAN PAUL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1214 SANJAY PAUL 1,249 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172771

017-1111-2846-25 HARSHIT AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1215 VIJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 1,250 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172780

017-1111-2848-25 SONU DUBEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1216 RAJESH KUMAR DUBEY 1,251 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172782

017-1111-2849-25 ARYAN GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1217 RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA 1,252 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172783

017-1111-2850-25 VAIBHAV CHAUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1218 SHARAD CHANDRA CHAUDHARY 1,253 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172784

017-1111-2851-25 JEET RAMPURIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1219 ASHISH RAMPURIA 1,254 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172785

017-1111-2852-25 SUMIT JALAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1220 BINOD KUMAR JALAN 1,255 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172786

017-1111-2854-25 KEWAL SHETH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1221 SANJAY SHETH 1,256 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172792

017-1111-2855-25 SIDDHARTH SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1222 PRAKASH SHARMA 1,257 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172793

017-1111-2856-25 SOURAV HARUPKA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1223 RAJESH HARUPKA 1,258 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172795

017-1111-2857-25 YASH MALPANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1224 SOMESH MALPANI 1,259 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172796

017-1111-2858-25 JAYESH MOHATA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1225 SHRI KRISHNA MOHATA 1,260 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172797
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017-1111-2859-25 UTKARSH SHUKLA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1226 RAJESH KUMAR SHUKLA 1,261 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172798

017-1111-2861-25 YUGH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1227 PUNAM AGARWAL. 1,262 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172804

017-1111-2863-25 SRIVATS BANSAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1228 AMIT BANSAL 1,263 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172807

017-1111-2864-25 MOHAMMAD MISBAAH QUDSI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1229 MD KAZIM 1,264 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172809

017-1111-2865-25 NEERAV DROLIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1230 BIPIN KUMAR JAIN 1,265 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172810

017-1111-2866-25 SHAURYA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1231 ANKUR AGARWAL 1,266 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172811

017-1111-2867-25 PRIYANSHU GOEL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1232 SANJAY KUMAR GOEL 1,267 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172812

017-1111-2868-25 NABHAY SARAF FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1233 GOVIND SARAF 1,268 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172813

017-1111-2870-25 SHOAIL AKHTER FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1234 SK SAHIMUDDIN 1,269 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172822

017-1111-2871-25 CHIRAG AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1235 SANTOSH KUMAR AGARWAL 1,270 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172824

017-1111-2872-25 ANANTH KHANDELWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1236 MAHESH KHANDELWAL 1,271 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172825

017-1111-2873-25 ADITYA KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1237 ARBIND CHOUDHARY 1,272 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172826

017-1111-2874-25 PIYAS DEBNATH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1238 JAGADISH DEBNATH 1,273 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172834

017-1111-2875-25 VISHNU SALUJA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1239 LATE SANDEEP SALUJA 1,274 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172836
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017-1111-2878-25 RISHU KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1240 VIJAY JAISWAL 1,275 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172840

017-1111-2880-25 NAMOKAR JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1241 NEERAJ JAIN 1,276 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172846

017-1111-2884-25 GAURAV BAJAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1242 VISHWANATH BAJAJ 1,277 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172852

017-1111-2885-25 ARYAN JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1243 SACHIN JAIN 1,278 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172853

017-1111-2886-25 ARYAN SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1244 ANUP KUMAR SHAW 1,279 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172855

017-1111-2887-25 UTSAB ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1245 UJJWAL ROY 1,280 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172857

017-1111-2889-25 VIVEK KUMAR MAHTO FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1246 BALESHWAR MAHTO 1,281 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172865

017-1111-2890-25 YOHAAN MEHROTRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1247 PRAKASH MEHROTRA 1,282 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172866

017-1111-2891-25 KRISHNA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1248 BIKASH SHARMA 1,283 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172869

017-1111-2892-25 CHIRAG BAHETI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1249 BAJRANG LAL BAHETI 1,284 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172871

017-1111-2894-25 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1250 NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH 1,285 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172873

017-1111-2895-25 TANUSH MANDHANA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1251 NARENDRA MANDHANA 1,286 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172874

017-1111-2896-25 DEVANSH SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1252 NAVIN KUMAR SHARMA 1,287 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172875

017-1111-2897-25 ABHAY AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1253 AMIT AGARWAL 1,288 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172878
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017-1111-2901-25 KUSHAL SHETH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1254 JITENDRA SHETH 1,289 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172884

017-1111-2902-25 NAVED AKHTAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1255 GULSHAN AZAD 1,290 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172885

017-1111-2904-25 HARSH RAJ RAKSHIT FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1256 DEBASIS RAKSHIT 1,291 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172890

017-1111-2905-25 HARDIK GHORAWAT FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1257 RUCHIRA GHORAWAT. 1,292 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172891

017-1111-2906-25 NISHANT AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1258 RAJESH KUMAR 1,293 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172892

017-1111-2907-25 DEVANSH AGRAHARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1259 SANJEEV KUMAR AGRAHARI 1,294 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172893

017-1111-2909-25 ANUBHAV SAHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1260 ALOK SAHI 1,295 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172895

017-1111-2910-25 MANAV KOTWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1261 NARESH KUMAR KOTWAL 1,296 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172897

017-1111-2911-25 PIYUSH VERMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1262 PRAMOD KUMAR 1,297 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172898

017-1111-2912-25 ARKADEEP SENGUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1263 ANJAN SENGUPTA 1,298 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172899

017-1111-2913-25 MOHIT SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1264 AKHILESH SINGH 1,299 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172900

017-1111-2915-25 ADITYA RAJ GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1265 RANJIT KUMAR GUPTA 1,300 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172902

017-1111-2916-25 ADITYA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1266 SUBHAS AGARWAL 1,301 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172904

017-1111-2917-25 ANIK ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1267 AMRITA LAL ROY 1,302 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172905
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017-1111-2918-25 SUBHRAJIT PAUL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1268 SAMARESH PAUL 1,303 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172907

017-1111-2919-25 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1269 PREM KUMAR PANKAJ 1,304 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172908

017-1111-2920-25 PRITIRANJAN ROUT FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1270 PRAKASH ROUT 1,305 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172909

017-1111-2921-25 RISHAV DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1271 TARUN KUMAR DUTTA 1,306 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172912

017-1111-2922-25 ARYAMAN PODDAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1272 SUMAN PODDAR 1,307 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172913

017-1111-2923-25 ASHISH KUMAR JHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1273 PURUSHOTTAM JHA 1,308 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172914

017-1111-2925-25 ANISH JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1274 VIKASH JAIN 1,309 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172916

017-1111-2926-25 SHAKSHAM GARG FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1275 MAN MOHAN GARG 1,310 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172917

017-1111-2927-25 AKASH MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1276 JOYDEB MONDAL 1,311 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172918

017-1111-2928-25 REEDAM SRIVASTAVA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1277 LATE ROHIT SRIVASTAVA 1,312 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172919

017-1111-2929-25 ABHISHEK TRIVEDI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1278 PANKAJ NAYAN TRIVEDI 1,313 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172921

017-1111-2931-25 ISHAN GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1279 DEBABRATA GHOSH 1,314 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172923

017-1111-2932-25 MEDHANSH RUNGTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1280 AMIT RUNGTA 1,315 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172924

017-1111-2935-25 JOEL DAVID FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1281 JOHNSON DAVID 1,316 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172927
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017-1111-2936-25 MD DANISH NIZAM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1282 MD NIZAM HAQUE 1,317 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172929

017-1111-2937-25 MD SUBHAN BIN ISRAIL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1283 MD ISRAIL 1,318 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172930

017-1111-2938-25 AARAV CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1284 PIYUSH CHOUDHARY 1,319 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172931

017-1111-2939-25 SHAYAAN SHAMIM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1285 MD SHAMIMUDDIN 1,320 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172932

017-1111-2940-25 MD DAWOOD HASNAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1286 MD HASNAIN 1,321 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172933

017-1111-2942-25 TANISHQ MAHATO FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1287 LATE BALINDER MAHATO 1,322 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172935

017-1111-2943-25 AMAN DEV CHAURASIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1288 SURESH CHAURASIA 1,323 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172936

017-1111-2944-25 KRISHNA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1289 SANJAY GUPTA 1,324 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172937

017-1111-2945-25 SOUDARJA DEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1290 PRABIR DEY 1,325 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172938

017-1111-2947-25 MD NAWAZ HUSSAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1291 LATE MD BADRUZZAMAN 

HUSSAIN

 1,326 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172941

017-1111-2948-25 SWAYAM AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1292 VIKRAM AGARWAL 1,327 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172942

017-1111-2950-25 ANISH PAWAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1293 RAJESH PAWAR 1,328 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172945

017-1111-2953-25 ARYADEEP MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1294 DILIP KUMAR MISHRA 1,329 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172948

017-1111-2954-25 NILAY PATEL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1295 MANSUKH LAL PATEL 1,330 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172950

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

125.22.105.98

 3:50:17PM19/02/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 19/02/2026 Page 147 of 160

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

MaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

017-1111-2956-25 ANIKET JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1296 VIKASH JAIN 1,331 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172952

017-1111-2957-25 SAKSHAM AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1297 UTTAM KUMAR AGRAWAL 1,332 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172953

017-1111-2958-25 ARIHANT JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1298 AMIT JAIN 1,333 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172954

017-1111-2959-25 SATISH SOLANKI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1299 SHYAM SOLANKI 1,334 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172955

017-1111-2960-25 HARSHVARDHAN TAPARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1300 SHRIKANT TAPARIA 1,335 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172956

017-1111-2961-25 HARSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1301 ASHOK AGARWAL 1,336 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172957

017-1111-2963-25 ANKIT SONI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1302 ASHOK KUMAR SONI 1,337 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172960

017-1111-2964-25 KSHITIJ JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1303 PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN 1,338 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172961

017-1111-2968-25 MD JUNAID FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1304 AKIL 1,339 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172965

017-1111-2970-25 NIHAL AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1305 RAMESH AGARWAL 1,340 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172967

017-1111-2971-25 AYUSH NATH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1306 PRADIP NATH 1,341 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172968

017-1111-2972-25 ROHAN BANTHIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1307 SANDIP BANTHIA 1,342 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172969

017-1111-2973-25 DEEPAK KUMAR SUTHAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1308 JABARA RAM SUTHAR 1,343 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172970

017-1111-2974-25 KRISH MITTAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1309 AMAR NATH MITTAL 1,344 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172971
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017-1111-2975-25 SAHIL PATHAK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1310 SATISH PATHAK 1,345 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172972

017-1111-2977-25 PARAMRAJ SINGH VIRK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1311 SIMARJIT SINGH VIRK 1,346 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172974

017-1111-2980-25 HUZEFA AMIR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1312 AMIR MUMTAZ 1,347 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172979

017-1111-2982-25 SWASTIK BANERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1313 MOUMINA BAGCHI. 1,348 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172983

017-1111-2985-25 LUCKY KANODIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1314 SANJAY KANODIA 1,349 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172986

017-1111-2986-25 NAITIK JALAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1315 VIKASH KUMAR JALAN 1,350 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172987

017-1111-2987-25 ANANTA SUTAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1316 SUSHANTA SUTAR 1,351 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172988

017-1111-2988-25 KARTAVYA SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1317 BIPIN KUMAR SHAW 1,352 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172989

017-1111-2990-25 PRANJAL AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1318 SHEKHAR AGARWAL 1,353 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172991

017-1111-2991-25 KESHAV KHANDELIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1319 MOHAN KUMAR KHANDELIA 1,354 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172992

017-1111-2992-25 KRISHNA RITAM CHATTERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1320 ANRITA MUKHERJEE. 1,355 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172993

017-1111-2993-25 ROHANJIT DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1321 SUBIR KUMAR DAS 1,356 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172994

017-1111-2994-25 KARAN AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1322 RAMESH KUMAR AGARWAL 1,357 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172995

017-1111-2995-25 ALTAMASH HUSSAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1323 ALI HUSSAIN 1,358 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172996

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

125.22.105.98

 3:50:17PM19/02/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 19/02/2026 Page 149 of 160

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

MaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

017-1111-2997-25 ISHAN AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1324 VISHAL AGARWAL 1,359 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172998

017-1111-2998-25 MOHIT KOTHARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1325 AJAY KUMAR KOTHARI 1,360 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172999

017-1111-2999-25 ALI AHMED FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1326 PARVEZ AHMED 1,361 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173000

017-1111-3001-25 JAYESH BAID FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1327 VIKASH BAID 1,362 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173002

017-1111-3003-25 DARSH BUBNA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1328 GAUTAM BUBNA 1,363 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173005

017-1111-3004-25 KRISHNA KEJRIWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1329 VIKASH KUMAR KEJRIWAL 1,364 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173006

017-1111-3005-25 SYED MAYRAJ ALAM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1330 SYED REJAUL 1,365 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173007

017-1111-3006-25 DHRUVIL PABARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1331 RAJESH PABARI 1,366 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173008

017-1111-3007-25 HIMANSHU JHUNJHUNWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1332 RAJESH JHUNJHUNWALA 1,367 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173009

017-1111-3009-25 HARSHIL PUGALIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1333 LALIT KUMAR PUGALIA 1,368 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173011

017-1111-3010-25 DHAIRYA VORA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1334 ASHISH MAHENDRA VORA 1,369 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173012

017-1111-3011-25 AGASTYA JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1335 SANJAY JAISWAL 1,370 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173014

017-1111-3013-25 SURYA PRAKASH 

CHOUDHARY

FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1336 SUNIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY 1,371 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173016

017-1111-3014-25 ANANT JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1337 ANIL KUMAR JAIN 1,372 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173017
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017-1111-3016-25 ASHAY AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1338 SANOJ KUMAR AGRAWAL 1,373 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173019

017-1111-3017-25 RACHIT BAID FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1339 DEEPAK BAID 1,374 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173020

017-1111-3019-25 HARSHIT GOYAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1340 SUNIL GOYAL 1,375 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173022

017-1111-3020-25 SOHAM CHATTERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1341 SAMRAT CHATTOPADHYAY 1,376 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173023

017-1111-3021-25 SAMARTH GOYAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1342 LATE GOPAL KRISHNA GOYAL 1,377 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173024

017-1111-3022-25 ASHUTOSH SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1343 SANTOSH SINGH 1,378 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173026

017-1111-3023-25 ANANT DAYAMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1344 MANOJ KUMAR DAYAMA 1,379 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173027

017-1111-3024-25 PURUSHATTAM SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1345 UTTAM SINGH 1,380 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173028

017-1111-3026-25 HARSHIT GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1346 SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA 1,381 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173030

017-1111-3027-25 PRITAM KUMAR AGARWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1347 PRABIN AGARWALA 1,382 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173031

017-1111-3028-25 ROSHAN GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1348 SUNIL GUPTA 1,383 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173032

017-1111-3029-25 SHIVAM SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1349 PURUSHOTTAM SINGH 1,384 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173033

017-1111-3030-25 ADITYA PRASAD SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1350 JITENDRA PRASAD SHAW 1,385 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173034

017-1111-3031-25 SIDHANT SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1351 ROHIT SINGH 1,386 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173036
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017-1111-3032-25 ROUNAK KHATER FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1352 GANESH KHATER 1,387 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173037

017-1111-3034-25 SURYA PRAKASH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1353 PAWAN KUMAR 1,388 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173040

017-1111-3036-25 PRATHAM PATADIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1354 ATUL PATADIA 1,389 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173042

017-1111-3037-25 JUZER PARMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1355 KHOZEMA PARMAR 1,390 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173043

017-1111-3039-25 RIDHWAN CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1356 BANDANA CHOUDHARY. 1,391 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173046

017-1111-3040-25 VINAYAK KESHRI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1357 KANHAIYA KESHRI 1,392 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173047

017-1111-3044-25 PIYUSH CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1358 RAJESH CHOWDHURY 1,393 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173051

017-1111-3045-25 DIVYANSH KAUSHIK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1359 BIMAL KAUSHIK 1,394 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173052

017-1111-3046-25 SUVRAT ITALIYA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1360 GHANSHYAM BHAI M ITALIYA 1,395 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173053

017-1111-3047-25 KRISH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1361 RAJESH AGARWAL 1,396 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173056

017-1111-3051-25 RUDRA RAJ SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1362 AJIT SHAW 1,397 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173063

017-1111-3052-25 DARSH ATTALANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1363 VIKRAM ATTALANI 1,398 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173065

017-1111-3053-25 KRISH SINGHANIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1364 SANDEEP SINGHANIA 1,399 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173069

017-1111-3054-25 RAJDEEP PAUL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1365 PRASANTA PAUL 1,400 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173070
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017-1111-3055-25 MANAV AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1366 RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL 1,401 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173071

017-1111-3056-25 YUG AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1367 PINTU AGARWAL 1,402 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173072

017-1111-3057-25 KIMIDI HARISH SIDDHARTH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1368 KIMIDI BAL MURLI 1,403 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173073

017-1111-3058-25 SPANDAN JANA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1369 SANJEEV JANA 1,404 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173075

017-1111-3059-25 PROMEET DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1370 PRALAY DAS 1,405 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173078

017-1111-3060-25 JOBANDEEP SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1371 HARPREET SINGH 1,406 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173080

017-1111-3061-25 CHIRAYU KAJARIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1372 VINEET KAJARIA 1,407 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173081

017-1111-3062-25 AYUSH MASKARA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1373 SONU KUMAR MASKARA 1,408 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173083

017-1111-3063-25 RUDRAKSH KATHOTIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1374 MANOJ KUMAR KATHOTIA 1,409 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173084

017-1111-3064-25 JOY MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1375 BIMAL MONDAL 1,410 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173085

017-1111-3065-25 HRIDAY PRASHANT SHAH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1376 PRASHANT D SHAH 1,411 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173086

017-1111-3066-25 RASHAB ASH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1377 KESHAB ASH 1,412 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173088

017-1111-3067-25 YASHWANT YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1378 JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV 1,413 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173090

017-1111-3068-25 SIDDHARTH TRIPATHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1379 VINAYAK TRIPATHI 1,414 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173092
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017-1111-3069-25 AMIT KAMLESH SEHTH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1380 KAMLESH H SEHTH 1,415 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173093

017-1111-3071-25 SAMEER NAZIYA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1381 GAUTAM NAZIYA 1,416 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173096

017-1111-3072-25 AYAN AHMED FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1382 TAJ AHMED 1,417 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173098

017-1111-3073-25 SHOURYA CHATTERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1383 SHOUVIK CHATTERJEE 1,418 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173099

017-1111-3075-25 ARYAN BAHETI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1384 SANJAY BAHETI 1,419 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173102

017-1111-3076-25 DIVYAM AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1385 VISHAL KUMAR AGARWAL 1,420 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173103

017-1111-3078-25 KRISHNA JHUNJHUNWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1386 LATE SUJIT JHUNJHUNWALA 1,421 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173105

017-1111-3079-25 DIVYANSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1387 DINESH AGARWAL 1,422 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173107

017-1111-3081-25 MEHAR AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1388 VIJAY AGARWAL 1,423 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173109

017-1111-3083-25 MOHAMMAD AHTISHAM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1389 MOHAMMAD MUSHTAQ 1,424 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173112

017-1111-3084-25 HARSHIT JAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1390 LALIT KUMAR JAIN 1,425 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173113

017-1111-3085-25 SOM ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1391 AMITABHA ROY 1,426 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173114

017-1111-3086-25 ROSHAN GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1392 CHANDU GUPTA 1,427 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173118

017-1111-3087-25 PULKIT BAID FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1393 VIVEK BAID 1,428 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173119
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017-1111-3088-25 SRIJAN LAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1394 RAJESH LAL 1,429 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173121

017-1111-3089-25 KRRISHANK UJJAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1395 BREESKET KUMAR SINGH 1,430 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173122

017-1111-3090-25 SHUBHAMH SRIMANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1396 SUPRIYO SRIMANI 1,431 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173124

017-1111-3091-25 KAUSIK BANIK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1397 PRABIR KUMAR BANIK 1,432 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173127

017-1111-3093-25 ARYAN MIRANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1398 RAVI J MIRANI 1,433 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173129

017-1111-3095-25 ARPIT MARODIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1399 PANKAJ MARODIA 1,434 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173135

017-1111-3096-25 SAKSHAM AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1400 MANOJ AGARWAL 1,435 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173136

017-1111-3097-25 VIREN SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1401 NITIN SINGH 1,436 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173139

017-1111-3098-25 KRISHNA KUMAR ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1402 GANGA PRASAD ROY 1,437 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173142

017-1111-3099-25 ABHISHEK NATH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1403 AJAY NATH 1,438 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173143

017-1111-3100-25 PREMANSHU DUBEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1404 PREM SHANKAR DUBEY 1,439 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173144

017-1111-3101-25 SYED MOHAMMAD ARQAM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1405 MD ZAHID ALI 1,440 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173147

017-1111-3102-25 ABHISHEK GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1406 PRATICK GUPTA 1,441 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173148

017-1111-3103-25 MD ZUBAID ADNAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1407 MD ADNAN SHAMSI 1,442 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173149
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017-1111-3104-25 RAGHAV AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1408 AJAY AGARWAL 1,443 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173150

017-1111-3105-25 PUKHRAMBAM ABHINASH 

SINGH

FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1409 PUKHRAMBAM RAJEN SINGH 1,444 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173151

017-1111-3106-25 VEER SHAH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1410 DEVEN SHAH 1,445 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173152

017-1111-3107-25 MD SHAMIUDDIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1411 MD SHAMIM 1,446 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173153

017-1111-3109-25 AMIT KR MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1412 ABHISHEK MISHRA 1,447 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173161

017-1111-3110-25 GAUTAM AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1413 RAJESH AGARWAL 1,448 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173162

017-1111-3111-25 TANISH MIRPURI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1414 HARESH MIRPURI 1,449 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173163

017-1111-3112-25 YASH SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1415 SANJAY PRATAP SINGH 1,450 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173166

017-1111-3113-25 KAPISH GOYAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1416 ANAND GOYAL 1,451 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173167

017-1111-3115-25 MOKSHAANG SHAH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1417 SAILESH SHAH 1,452 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173172

017-1111-3116-25 NILOY MAJUMDER FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1418 NITYA GOPAL MAJUMDER 1,453 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173174

017-1111-3118-25 AARYAMAN MANDAWEWALA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1419 AMIT  MANDAWEWALA 1,454 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173178

017-1111-3121-25 HIMANSHU KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1420 MANOJ KUMAR 1,455 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173191

017-1111-3122-25 RUDRANIL DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1421 RAJU DAS 1,456 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173194
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017-1111-3124-25 RAGHAV BARUA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1422 PRADEEP BARUA 1,457 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173198

017-1111-3125-25 RISHIT SHAH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1423 DIMPAL SHAH 1,458 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173199

017-1111-3126-25 ARJOO MUKHERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1424 RAJOSHREE MUKHERJEE. 1,459 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173203

017-1111-3127-25 NIHAL DOSHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1425 KETAN DOSHI 1,460 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173204

017-1111-3129-25 SRIJAN SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1426 GOUTAM SAHA 1,461 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173206

017-1111-3130-25 ADITYA  AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1427 ASHOK AGARWAL 1,462 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173207

017-1111-3131-25 monosij chakrabarti FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1428 kajal chakrabarti 1,463 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173208

017-1111-3132-25 JUNAID ALI AHMED FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1429 SIRAJUDDIN ALI AHMED 1,464 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173209

017-1111-3133-25 ayush benani FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1430 basant benani 1,465 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173212

017-1111-3134-25 RUTVA GOYAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1431 SANDEEP GOYAL 1,466 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173214

017-1112-1156-25 SIVAM BISWAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1432 NIRMAL BISWAS 1,467 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170283

017-1112-1195-25 ARITRA MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1433 SANJAY MONDAL 1,468 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170333

017-1112-1211-25 RONIT HELA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1434 RAJESH HELA 1,469 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170351

017-1112-1340-25 PRAVEEN DHANUK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1435 SHYAM BABU DHANUK 1,470 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170517
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017-1112-1441-25 SOUMYARUP BARAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1436 SUMAN KUMAR BARAL 1,471 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170647

017-1112-1719-25 SRIJON HOWLADER FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1437 SANJIB HOWLADER 1,472 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171047

017-1112-1969-25 ABHISEKH KUMAR RAM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1438 VIJAY KUMAR RAM 1,473 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171411

017-1112-1989-25 RIDDHI DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1439 TARAK NATH DAS 1,474 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171440

017-1112-2147-25 KRISH SONKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1440 SANJU SONKAR 1,475 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171665

017-1112-2177-25 CHIRAG SARKI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1441 KHARGA BAHADUR SARKI 1,476 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171702

017-1112-2235-25 DEBDUTTA MAZUMDER FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1442 SUBHASISH MAZUMDER 1,477 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171802

017-1112-2458-25 PRANTIK SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1443 PRADIP SAHA 1,478 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172178

017-1112-2526-25 ACHINTYA SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1444 ANURAG SAHA 1,479 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172280

017-1112-2541-25 ADITTYA KUMAR DHANUK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1445 BINODH DHANUK 1,480 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172306

017-1112-2547-25 NIKHIL MALLICK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1446 PRAKASH MALLICK 1,481 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172314

017-1112-2691-25 AYUSH PRASAD FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1447 JITENDRA PRASAD 1,482 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172538

017-1112-2707-25 AKASH SARDAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1448 BIDHAN SARDAR 1,483 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172564

017-1112-2845-25 DEBARPAN SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1449 DIPESH SARKAR 1,484 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172773
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017-1112-2930-25 SHILADITYA DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1450 BIPLAB KUMAR DAS 1,485 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172922

017-1112-3008-25 AVISHEK SONKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1451 SURESH SONKAR 1,486 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173010

017-1112-3043-25 VIVEK KUMAR RABI DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1452 LATE MAHADEB RABI DAS 1,487 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173050

017-1112-3080-25 NILAMBER BHAKAT FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1453 DEBASHISH BHAKAT 1,488 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173108

017-1112-3123-25 SAURASISH MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1454 MANOJ KUMAR MONDAL 1,489 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173195

017-1113-2345-25 BIKASH TUDU FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1455 BISWANATH TUDU 1,490 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171994

017-1114-1092-25 MAYANK GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1456 NAVIN GUPTA 1,491 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170206

017-1114-1625-25 SHUBHAM SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1457 SAROJ KUMAR SHAW 1,492 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170919

017-1114-1658-25 AMIT GORAI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1458 TARU GORAI 1,493 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170966

017-1114-1762-25 AYUSHMAAN THAPA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1459 SADEEP THAPA 1,494 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171107

017-1114-1781-25 ANUJ KUMAR YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1460 UTTAM PRASAD YADAV 1,495 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171139

017-1114-1837-25 ANKAN KUMAR GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1461 MANABENDRA NATH GHOSH 1,496 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171222

017-1114-2194-25 RUPAM DORIPA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1462 ROMEN DORIPA 1,497 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171734

017-1114-2319-25 SOHAM KUNDU FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1463 SUSHIL KUNDU 1,498 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171949
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017-1114-2326-25 DEBAPRIYO TARAFDAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1464 DIPANKAR TARAFDAR 1,499 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171962

017-1114-2668-25 MD REHAN RAHAMAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1465 LATE MD SAMSUR RAHAMAN 1,500 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172506

017-1114-2670-25 LOKENATH PAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1466 SHAMBHUNATH PAL 1,501 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172509

017-1114-2703-25 KARAN SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1467 BHAWANI SAH 1,502 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172558

017-1114-3015-25 SUMAN KUMAR RANA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1468 LATE GOPAL CHANDRA RANA 1,503 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173018

017-1114-3120-25 YASHVARDHAN VERMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1469 PRABHAKAR VERMA 1,504 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173184

017-1115-1105-25 RUDRA PRATAP GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1470 RAJKUMAR GUPTA 1,505 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170220

017-1115-1237-25 ARAB SAHIL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1471 AYAMAT KHAN 1,506 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170390

017-1115-2257-25 SAJID ALI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1472 SHER ALI 1,507 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171841

017-1115-2810-25 ISAR ALI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1473 SAUKAT ALI 1,508 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172725

017-1131-2030-25 GAURAV SANGHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1474 GOPAL SANGHI 1,509 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171499

017-1151-0982-25 BHAVYA D SHAH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1475 DHARMESH SHAH 1,510 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170078

017-1151-2068-25 SUJAL KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1476 MUNNU PRASAD 1,511 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171563

017-2111-2354-25 RAGHAV KHANDELWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1477 RAJESH KHANDELWAL 1,512 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172011
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017-1111-3173-25 MD ATIF YOUSUF FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1478 MD ASIF YOUSUF 1,513 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171229

046-1111-0234-24 RAJNISH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-21-1479 SUJIT KUMAR THAKUR 1,514 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170892

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

125.22.105.98

 3:50:17PM19/02/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 16/02/2026 Page 1 of 4

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

FemaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Three Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

017-1241-3523-23 MANSI SHAH FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-12-0028 NIKHIL SHAH 1 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173651

017-1211-3139-25 MEHEK SONKAR FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-12-0001 MANOJ SONKAR 2 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170667

017-1211-3142-25 ROSHNI AGARWAL FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-12-0002 RAKESH AGARWAL 3 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171011

017-1211-3145-25 ANURADHA AGARWALLA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-12-0003 BIJOY AGARWALLA 4 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171371

017-1211-3156-25 SOMYA SHRI FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-12-0004 SANJEEV KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 5 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172240

017-1211-3169-25 RISIKA SANTANI FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-12-0005 RAJESH SANTANI 6 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173159
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017-1111-3532-23 JOYDEEP MONDAL FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231017-22-0067 JAGANNATH MONDAL 1 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173699

017-1111-3136-25 YASH PIYUSH FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-22-0001 DINESH SHAW 2 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170326

017-1111-3137-25 VEDANTH DAVE FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-22-0002 LATE DEVEN N DAVE 3 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170557

017-1111-3138-25 CHANDRESH SAHA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-22-0003 CHIRANJIB SAHA 4 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170630

017-1111-3140-25 YUGAL RAJ SHARMA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-22-0004 YAGYADUTTA SHARMA 5 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170706

017-1111-3143-25 SOHAM MANNA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-22-0005 MALAY MANNA 6 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171021

017-1111-3144-25 PRIYANSHU A BHALOTIA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-22-0006 ANIL KUMAR BHALOTIA 7 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171362

017-1111-3146-25 AKSHAT GAUR FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-22-0007 MANOJ GAUR 8 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171393

017-1111-3147-25 RITESH PRASAD YADAV FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-22-0008 NAWALESH PRASAD YADAV 9 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171483

017-1111-3148-25 SURYANSHU JAISWAL FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-22-0009 HIRALAL JAISWAL 10 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171573

017-1111-3149-25 RUDDRA SHAW FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-22-0010 RAJESH KUMAR SHAW 11 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171610

017-1111-3150-25 HARSHPREET SINGH FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-22-0011 HARBINDER SINGH 12 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171615

017-1111-3151-25 ANIKET KUMAR SHAW FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-22-0012 SANJAY KUMAR SHAW 13 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171741

017-1111-3152-25 NITILE KUMAR JHA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-22-0013 SUNIL KUMAR JHA 14 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171766

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3153-25 AYUSH THAKUR FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-22-0014 SUBODH THAKUR 15 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171768

017-1111-3154-25 BARUN KUMAR BHAGAT FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-22-0015 RAMESH KUMAR BHAGAT 16 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171861

017-1111-3155-25 VEDANT VINAMRA PODDAR FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-22-0016 SHANKAR PODDAR 17 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0171924

017-1111-3157-25 CHETAN BANTHIA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-22-0017 ARVIND BANTHIA 18 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172250

017-1111-3158-25 KRISHNA GOYAL FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-22-0018 MANOJ KUMAR GOYAL 19 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172302

017-1111-3159-25 TIRTH SHAH FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-22-0019 GAURAV SHAH 20 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172345

017-1111-3160-25 SHANTANU PAUL FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-22-0020 SANJOY PAUL 21 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172347

017-1111-3161-25 ADITYA ROY FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-22-0021 SOMA ROY. 22 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172430

017-1111-3162-25 SAYAN DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-22-0022 SAGAR DAS 23 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172464

017-1111-3163-25 JAYNIT PATHAK FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-22-0023 JAI SHANKAR PATHAK 24 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172638

017-1111-3164-25 SHIVAM AGARWAL FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-22-0024 GOPAL AGARWAL 25 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172660

017-1111-3165-25 AFFAAN HOSSAIN FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-22-0025 ASHIQUE HOSSAIN 26 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0172823

017-1111-3166-25 ARYAN YADAV FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-22-0026 RAJESH YADAV 27 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173067

017-1111-3167-25 AISHIK MODAK FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-22-0027 JAYANTA MODAK 28 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173110

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3168-25 ABHISHEK JOSHI FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-22-0028 MONTU JOSHI 29 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173123

017-1111-3170-25 SACHIN YADAV FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-22-0029 PANCHAY YADAV 30 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173160

017-1111-3171-25 PRIYANSHU KEDIA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-22-0030 MAHESH KEDIA 31 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173164

017-1111-3172-25 PIYUSH JAISWAL FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-22-0031 SUNIL JAISWAL 32 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0173165

017-1112-3141-25 PRIYANGSU MONDAL FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251017-22-0032 SUJIT MONDAL 33 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0170936

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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